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Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190959 120/.7 OZ  APP POTSTICKER PORK                     AJINOMOTO      
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190915 144/1.5 OZ APP EGGROLL PORK & VEGETABLE            GOLDEN TIGER   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190921 144/1 OZ   APP MINI SPRING ROLL VEGETABLE          GOLDEN TIGER   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190965 120/1 OZ   APP POTSTICKER CHICKEN 1 OZ RTC         GOLDEN TIGER   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190966 120/1 OZ   APP POTSTICKER KIMCHI CHICKEN           GOLDEN TIGER   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               343835 1/100 APP CRAB RANGOON                        GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               343836 1/100 APP PEKING ROASTED DUCK SPRING ROLL     GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190914 72/3 OZ   APP EGG ROLL PORK & VEGETABLE           MINH           
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190970 1/9 LB   APP EMPANADA SPICY ELOTE MINI           POSADA         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190969 6/2 LB   APP ARANCINI BITE FIVE CHEESE 226 PC    REVEL EATS     
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190971 6/2 LB   APP ARANCINI BITE MUSHROOM HERB 226 PC  REVEL EATS     
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190972 144/.92 OZ APP BAO BUN PLAIN FOLD BUTTERFLY RTU    ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190954 50/2 OZ   APP BAO BUN PORK BBQ                    ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190957 120/.67 OZ APP POTSTICKER CHICKEN GYOZA            ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190955 180/.9O OZ APP POTSTICKER CHICKEN TERIYAKI         ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190956 120/.67 OZ APP POTSTICKER PORK GYOZA               ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190953 180/1 OZ   APP POTSTICKER VEGETABLE RTC            ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190961 200/.50 OZ APP SHAOMAI FULLY SHRIMP & VEGETABLE    ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190960 300/.50 OZ APP SPRING ROLL MINI VEGETABLE          ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ASIAN               190958 200/.50 OZ APP WONTON PORK                         ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               BEEF                343830 1/100 APP BEEF EMPANADA SOUTHWESTERN          GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               BEEF                343832 1/100 APP BEEF SIRLOIN SATAY                  GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               BEEF                343831 1/100 APP BEEF WELLINGTON                     GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               BEEF                343839 2/6 LB   APP FALAFEL VEGAN 192 CT                GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               BEEF                343838 1/200 APP FIERY PEACH BBQ BRISKET             GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               BEEF                343837 1/100 APP MINI FRANKS IN A BLANKET            GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHEESE              343636 6/2 LB   APP BATTERED MOZZ CHEESE STICK 2.75"    ANCHOR         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHEESE              343635 4/3 LB   APP BREADED MOZZ CHEESE STICK ITAL 3.25" ANCHOR         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHEESE              343630 6/4 LB   APP BREADED MOZZ CHEESE ITAL STYLE 4"   ANCHOR CULIN SQ
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHEESE              343633 4/25 CT  APP ARANCINI SMOKED GOUDA               CUISINE INNOVTN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHEESE              343642 6/2 LB   APP CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS BATTERD NUGGETS FRED'S         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHEESE              343841 4/25 APP QUICHE MINI ASSORTED                GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHICKEN             343834 1/100 APP CHICKEN EMPANADA SOUTHWEST WITH VEG GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CHICKEN             343833 1/100 APP CHICKEN SATAY                       GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               CORN DOGS           191260 2/5 LB   CORN DOG MINI .5 OZ ALL BEEF 200 CT     NATHANS FAMOUS 
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               DIPS AND SPREADS    190269 4/3 LB   AVOCADO PULP CHUNKY RTU                 CALAVO         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               DIPS AND SPREADS    190100 2/4 LB   HUMMUS CLASSIC TFF GF VEGAN NON-GMO     KRONOS         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               INDIAN              343851 2/4 LB   APP SAMOSA LARGE VEGETABLE 1.5 OZ       MONSOON KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               INDIAN              343850 2/4 LB   APP SAMOSA VEGETABLE SMALL VEGAN .7 OZ  MONSOON KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ITALIAN             343659 2/5 LB   APP BREADED RAVIOLI CHEESE SQUARE RTC   BERNARDI       
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               LATIN & MEXICAN     343665 4/4 LB   APP MINI TACO SEASONED CHICKEN          POSADA         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               LATIN & MEXICAN     343675 72/2 OZ   APP ROLLED TACO BEEF BIRRIA CRUNCHERO   POSADA         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               LATIN & MEXICAN     343670 72/2 OZ   APP ROLLED TACO CHKN CHS GRN CHILE      POSADA         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               LATIN & MEXICAN     195357 192/1.1 OZ TAQUITO BEEF CORN TORTILLA RTH          POSADA         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ONION RINGS         585156 6/2.5 LB APP ONION RING 3/8 BEER BATTER THIN CUT BREW CITY      
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ONION RINGS         585161 6/2.5 LB APP ONION RING 5/8 BEER BATTER THICK CUT BREW CITY      
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ONION RINGS         585137 12/2 LB   APP ONION RING 3/4 GOURMET BREADED      MOORES         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               ONION RINGS         585130 4/2.5 LB APP ONION RING 5/8 BEER BATTER THICK CUT TANTALIZER     
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               POPPERS             340540 4/4 LB   APP POPPERS BRD CREAM CHEESE JALAPENO   ANCHOR CULIN SQ
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               POPPERS             340546 6/2.5 LB APP POPPERS MINI BRD CHEDDAR JALAPENO   ANCHOR CULIN SQ
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 190916 40/4.23 OZ APP POTATO GRATIN IND                   TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               SEAFOOD             457720 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI RINGS PANKO BREADED IQF        AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               SEAFOOD             343842 1/100 APP SCALLOP WRAPPED APPLWOOD SMK BACON  GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               SEAFOOD             343615 98/.65 OZ APP CRAB CAKE MINI EXTRA FANCY .65OZ EA KAPTAIN'S KETCH
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               SEAFOOD             451355 4/2.5 LB KRABBY CAKES 3 OZ OVEN READY            MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               SEAFOOD             450414 2/5 LB   CALAMARI STRIP LIGHTLY BREADED IQF RAW  PANAPESCA      
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               VEGETABLE           588250 4/4 LB   APP BREADED DILL PICKLE SPEAR           ANCHOR         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               VEGETABLE           588083 6/2.5 LB APP BREADED ZUCCHINI SLICES OVAL RTC    ANCHOR         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               VEGETABLE           343602 4/25 CT  APP WILD MUSHROOM TART CREAM CHS CRUST  CUISINE INNOVTN
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               VEGETABLE           343610 3/80 CT  APP SPANAKOPITA SMALL .5 OZ  240 COUNT  KONTOS         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               VEGETABLE           585180 6/2 LB   APP ONION TANGLERS LIGHTLY DUSTED RTC   MOORES         
FOOD                     APPETIZERS               VEGETABLE           340551 4/5 LB   APP OKRA CUT HEAVY BREADED              STILWELL (TM)  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BAGELS              10380 48/3 OZ   BAGEL PLAIN IND WRAP PRE SLICED         BURRY          
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BAGELS              10388 72/4 OZ   BAGEL PARBAKED PLAIN UNSLICED           SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BAGELS              10375 72/4 OZ   BAGEL PARBAKED VARIETY PACK UNSLICED    SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BAGELS              10305 72/4 OZ   BAGEL PLAIN PRESLICED JUMBO THAW & SERVE SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BAGELS              10300 72/3 OZ   BAGEL PLAIN PRESLICED THAW & SERVE      SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BAGELS              10316 144/1 OZ   BAGELETTES SMALL PLAIN BAGELS 3" ROUND  SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BISCUITS            10725 120/2.25 OZ BISCUIT BUTTERMILK EASY SPLIT 3" WIDE   PILLSBURY      
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BISCUITS            16250 216/2.2 OZ DOUGH BISCUIT SO STYLE 2.75" ROUND      PILLSBURY PRO  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BROWNIES            11038 48/4 OZ   COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP PRECUT RTS        DAVIDS COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BROWNIES            11040 48/2.88 OZ BROWNIE IND WRAP PERUVIAN CHOCOLATE     MANIFESTO SW ST
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BROWNIES            11066 4/2.81 LB BROWNIE CHOCOLATE CHUNK PRECUT 18 SL    SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              BROWNIES            11043 4/2.8O LB BROWNIE FABULOUS CHOCOLATE CHUNK UNSLICD SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11666 2/6.6 LB CAKE CHOC FUDGY WUDGY 10" PRECUT 14 SL  CHSCAKE FACTORY
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FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11158 24/4 OZ   CAKE IND CHOCOLATE LAVA                 GALAXY DESSERTS
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11152 24/4.2 OZ MOUSSE IND TRIPLE CHOCOLATE             GALAXY DESSERTS
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11435 1/42 OZ  CAKE SACHER TORTE PRECUT 12 SLICE       MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11440 1/35 OZ  CAKE STRAWBERRY MOUSSE PRECUT 12 SL     MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11480 1/98.7 OZ CAKE WILD BERRY PRECUT 48 CT            MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11210 4/59 OZ  CAKE CARROT LAYER 9" ICED PRECUT 14SL   SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11355 2/8.3 LB CAKE CHOCOLATE BIG 6 LAYER UNSLICED     SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11354 4/6.25 LB CAKE CHOCOLATE LOVIN' SPOON 2 LAYER 9"  SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11115 36/5 OZ   CAKE CHOCOLATE MOLTEN LAVA INDIVIDUAL   SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11352 2/4.06 LB CAKE LEMONADE 3 LAYER W/LEMON CURD 9"   SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11350 2/4.88 LB CAKE SALTED CARAMEL VANILLA CRUNCH 14-SL SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11373 2/4 LB   CAKE TIRAMISU UNSLICED                  SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11262 2/2.88 LB TORTE CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS GLUTEN-FREE   SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11116 20/3.17 OZ CAKE LAVA VALRHONA CHOCOLATE FROZEN     TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE                11117 16/2.3 OZ CAKE OPERA                              TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE-IND            11460 12/3.5 OZ CAKE IND TIRAMISU GLASS PACK            MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE-IND            11461 9/2.82 OZ CAKE IND TIRAMISU GLUTEN FREE           MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE-IND            11450 12/3.5 OZ DESSERT IND CARRIBE COFFEE WHITE CHOC   MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CAKE-IND            11465 12/3.5 OZ DESSERT IND VENEZIA GLASS PACK MOUSSE   MORALBERTI     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CHEESECAKE          11652 2/80 OZ  CHEESECAKE ORIGINAL CLASSIC PRECUT 14SL CHSCAKE FACTORY
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CHEESECAKE          11605 24/4 OZ   CHEESECAKE IND NEW YORK STYLE BAMBINO   GALAXY DESSERTS
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CHEESECAKE          11635 4/60 OZ  CHEESECAKE NY STYLE 16 SLICE PRECUT     PHILADELPHIA   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CHEESECAKE          11274 4/71 OZ  CHEESECAKE NEW YORK 10" PRECUT 16 SLICE SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CHEESECAKE          11630 2/5 LB   CHEESECAKE CREME BRULEE                 SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CHEESECAKE          11118 20/3.35 OZ CHEESECAKE SAN SEBASTIAN IND            TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CINNAMON ROLLS      10820 200/1.5 OZ DOUGH CINNAMON ROLL SUPREME PLACE & BAKE PILLSBURY      
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CINNAMON ROLLS      10822 60/6.5 OZ DOUGH CINNAMON ROLL PLUS                PILLSBURY PRO  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CINNAMON ROLLS      10821 60/5 OZ   DOUGH CINNAMON ROLL SUPREME RTB         PILLSBURY PRO  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11926 106/3 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP 100% BUTTER HOPE'S COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11911 213/1.5 OZ DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP GLUTEN FREE HOPE'S COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11902 213/1.5 OZ DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHUNK ALL BUTTER HOPE'S COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11928 106/3 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE HOPE'S ROYALE 100% BUTTER  HOPE'S COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11924 106/3 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE LEMON COOLER 100% BUTTER   HOPE'S COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11922 106/3 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE WHITE CHOC MACADAMIA NUT   HOPE'S COOKIES 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11932 320/1 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP VALUE ZONE  OTIS SPUNKMEYER
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11955 214/1.5 OZ DOUGH COOKIE ALMOND JOE RTB             PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11946 110/3 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP             PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11950 214/1.5 OZ DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP             PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11983 160/2 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHIP             PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11985 160/2 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE OATMEAL RAISIN UNBAKED     PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11984 160/2 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE PEANUT BUTTER              PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11993 160/2 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE SNICKERDOODLE              PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11987 160/2 OZ   DOUGH COOKIE TRIPLE CHOCOLATE DR.MIDNGHT PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - DOUGHS    11953 214/1.5 OZ DOUGH COOKIE WHITE CHOC MACADAMIA NUT   PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - READY TO  149525 10/17.6 OZ COOKIE LADY FINGER FIRM 600 CT ITALY    BONOMI         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - READY TO  141099 60/2.50 OZ COOKIE BIG CHOCOLATE CHIP PREBAKED      GRANDMAS       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - READY TO  168021 1/10 LB  CRACKER ANIMAL BULK                     KEEBLER        
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - READY TO  149102 12/11 OZ  COOKIE VANILLA WAFERS                   NABISCO        
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - READY TO  149505 6/44 OZ  COOKIES ROLLED GAUFRETTES 290 PC        ROLAND         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - THAW N SE 11885 48/2.9 OZ COOKIE IND WRAP SALTED CARAMEL RTS      MANIFESTO SW ST
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - THAW N SE 11887 48/2.9 OZ COOKIE IND WRAP SANDY'S CHOCOLATE CHUNK MANIFESTO SW ST
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - THAW N SE 11870 120/1.4 OZ COOKIE PREBAKED ASSORTED THAW N SERVE   PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - THAW N SE 11880 48/2 OZ   COOKIE PREBAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP THAW N SV PACIFIC COOKIE 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - THAW N SE 11119 1/72 CT  COOKIE MACARON FRENCH ASSRTD GLUTEN FREE TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CREPES              12110 10/20 CT  CREPE SHELL PLAIN 6"                    OLD FASH KITCHN
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - DOUGHS  12285 60/2.8 OZ DOUGH CHOCOLATINE 100% BUTTER CROISSANT BRIDOR         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - DOUGHS  12280 160/1.5 OZ DOUGH CROISSANT ALL BUTTER MINI PERFECT BRIDOR         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - DOUGHS  12290 120/1.6 OZ DOUGH MINI CHOCOLATINE BUTTER CROISSANT BRIDOR         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - DOUGHS  12275 80/2.8 OZ DOUGH PERFECT CROISSANT ALL BUTTER RTB  BRIDOR         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - DOUGHS  12230 42/4.5 OZ DOUGH CROISSANT 100% BUTTER PREPROOFED  SWEET SUE BAKRY
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - THAW N  12205 48/3 OZ   CROISSANT LARGE 3 OZ FULLY BAKED SLICED PILLSBURY PRO  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - THAW N  12225 48/3 OZ   CROISSANT LARGE 100% BUTTER FULLY BAKED VIE DE FRANCE  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16336 20/8 OZ   PIE SHELL 10" LARD SHORTENING RTB       CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16328 20/8 OZ   PIE SHELL 10" VEG SHORTENING RTB        CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16332 20/8 OZ   PIE SHELL 9" DEEP DISH LARD SHORTENING  CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   13810 2/44 CT  FILLO SHELL MINI PREBAKED               KONTOS         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16335 84/2.05 OZ PIE SHELL 5" DEEP DISH UNBAKED          LBA            
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16325 240/.56 OZ TART SHELL 2" FLUTED SWEET UNBAKED      LBA            
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16310 36/1 OZ   CANNOLI SHELL LRG 5.25" THAW & FILL     SEVIROLI FOODS 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              CRUSTS AND SHELLS   16315 72/.78 OZ CANNOLI SHELL SMALL 3.25" THAW & FILL   SEVIROLI FOODS 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              DANISH              16638 120/1.5 OZ DOUGH DANISH MINI ASSORTED PREPROOFD    SCHULSTAD      
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              DESSERT BARS        11042 48/3.06 OZ BROWNIE IND WRAP BLONDIE TOFFEE CRUNCH  MANIFESTO SW ST
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              DESSERT BARS        11072 4/2.19 LB BROWNIE BLONDIE CHOC CHIP WALNUT UNSL   SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              DESSERT BARS        11065 8/2 LB   DESSERT BAR EZ8 VARIETY                 SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              DESSERT BARS        11064 4/2.38 LB DESSERT BAR LUSCIOUS LEMON 16 SL 8X12"  SWEET STREET   
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FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              DONUTS              13818 96/2.34 OZ DONUT CHURRO CINNNAMON SUGAR PACKET     RICH'S         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              ENGLISH MUFFINS     14098 36/2.8 OZ MUFFIN ENGLISH PREM GF 6/6 CT           GLUTINO        
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              ENGLISH MUFFINS     14097 24/6 CT   MUFFIN ENGLISH PLAIN SLICED 2.16 OZ EA  OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              ENGLISH MUFFINS     14090 24/6 CT   MUFFIN ENGLISH WHOLE WHEAT 2 OZ SLICED  OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              ENGLISH MUFFINS     14091 6/12 CT  MUFFIN ENGLISH 2 OZ ORIGINAL            THOMAS         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              ENGLISH MUFFINS     14092 6/8 CT   MUFFIN ENGLISH SANDWICH SIZE 3.25 OZ    THOMAS         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              ENGLISH MUFFINS     14096 12/6 CT   MUFFIN ENG ORIG SIGNATURE 3.2 OZ SL     WOLFERMANS     
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MISC                13815 24/14 OZ  DOUGH EMPANADA 5" ROUND 1.4 OZ EA 240 CT GOYA           
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MISC                10855 25/1 LB   DOUGH FILLO SHEETS 14X18 #10 LOOSE      KONTOS         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MISC                10850 12/1 LB   DOUGH FILLO SHEETS 14X18 #5             KONTOS         
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MUFFIN - DOUGHS     14512 6/3 LB   BATTER MUFFIN BLUEBERRY TUBESET         PILLSBURY PRO  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MUFFIN - THAW N SER 14040 24/4 OZ   MUFFIN IND WRAP BANANA NUT LARGE RTS    OTIS SPUNKMEYER
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MUFFIN - THAW N SER 14044 24/4 OZ   MUFFIN IND WRAP BLUEBERRY LARGE RTS     OTIS SPUNKMEYER
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MUFFIN - THAW N SER 14045 24/4 OZ   MUFFIN IND WRAP CHOCOLATE CHIP LARGE RTS OTIS SPUNKMEYER
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MUFFIN - THAW N SER 14005 48/4.25 OZ MUFFIN BLUEBERRY LARGE THAW & SERVE     SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              MUFFIN - THAW N SER 14007 96/2.12 OZ MUFFIN BLUEBERRY SMALL READY TO SERVE   SARA LEE       
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PANCAKES - THAW N S 19211 144/1.58 OZ PANCAKES BUTTERMILK 4.5" HEAT N SERVE   KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - BAKED        16020 4/45 OZ  PIE APPLE HI 10" PREBAKED READY TO SERVE CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - BAKED        16056 6/36 OZ  PIE PECAN 10" PREBAKED SOUTHERN STYLE   CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - BAKED        16070 6/44 OZ  PIE PUMPKIN 10" PREBAKED READY TO SERVE CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - BAKED        16005 4/79 OZ  PIE KEY LIME 12" PRESL 14-CUT RTS       SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - UNBAKED      16015 6/49 OZ  PIE APPLE HI 10" UNBAKED PREMIUM        CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - UNBAKED      16016 6/3.19 LB PIE APPLE HI CRANBERRY UNBAKED          CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - UNBAKED      16075 6/46 OZ  PIE BERRY HI 10" FRUITS O'THE FOREST RTB CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - UNBAKED      16060 6/47 OZ  PIE BLACKBERRY HI 10" UNBAKED PREMIUM   CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PIES - UNBAKED      16055 6/47 OZ  PIE CHERRY HI 10" UNBAKED PREMIUM       CHEF PIERRE    
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         16620 20/15 OZ  DOUGH PUFF PASTRY 10X15 BUTTER 1/2 SHEET LBA            
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         16625 10/32 OZ  DOUGH PUFF PASTRY 15X22 BUTTER FULLSHEET LBA            
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         16615 20/12 OZ  DOUGH PUFF PASTRY 10X15 1/2 SHEET VEGAN PILLSBURY BEST 
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         16616 20/12 OZ  DOUGH PUFF PASTRY 10X15 BUTTER 1/2 SHEET SWEET SUE BAKRY
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         16611 120/2 OZ   DOUGH PUFF PASTRY 5X5 SQUARE BUTTER     SWEET SUE BAKRY
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              SCONES - UNBAKED    13820 96/3.75 OZ DOUGH SCONE VARIETY PACK PREPROOFED RTB PILLSBURY PRO  
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              WAFFLE - THAW N SER 349998 144/1.23 OZ WAFFLE EGGO HOMESTYLE 4" ROUND          EGGO           
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              WAFFLE - THAW N SER 19205 72/2.4 OZ WAFFLE BELGIAN 4" SQUARE FROZEN         KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKED GOODS              WAFFLE - THAW N SER 19206 36/5 OZ   WAFFLE BELGIAN GOURMET 7" ROUND         KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             BISCUITS            27226 6/5 LB   MIX BISCUIT BUTTERMILK                  KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             BREAD               27275 6/5 LB   MIX CORNBREAD HOMESTYLE                 KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             BREAD               27222 6/5 LB   MIX CORNBREAD SOUTHERN STYLE            KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             BROWNIES            22402 4/120 OZ MIX BROWNIE TRIPLE CHOC                 GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             BROWNIES            22404 6/7 LB   MIX BROWNIE CHOCOLATE FUDGE             KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             CAKE                22405 6/5 LB   MIX CAKE DEVILS FOOD CHOCOLATE COMPLETE GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             CAKE                22420 6/5 LB   MIX CAKE WHITE COMPLETE KOSHER          GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             CAKE                22425 6/5 LB   MIX CAKE YELLOW COMPLETE                GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             CAKE                22415 6/5 LB   MIX CAKE CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE            KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             CAKE                22435 6/7 LB   MIX CAKE COFFEE CINNAMON STRUESEL       KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             CAKE                21830 6/5 LB   MIX CAKE YELLOW                         RICH-IN-ALL    
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             DONUTS              21850 1/50 LB  MIX DONUT SUPERBLEND RAISED             R&H            
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             MOUSSE              262002 10/8.25 OZ MIX MOUSSE CHOCOLATE MILK               KNORR          
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             MUFFIN              27225 1/25 LB  MIX CORNBREAD MUFFIN                    GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             PANCAKES            27535 6/5 LB   MIX PANCAKE BUTTERMILK COMPLETE KOSHER  KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             PANCAKES            27540 1/25 LB  MIX PANCAKE BUTTERMILK COMPLETE KOSHER  KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             PANCAKES            27570 6/5 LB   MIX PANCAKE & WAFFLE BUTTERMILK         PEARL MILLING  
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             PANCAKES            27565 1/50 LB  MIX PANCAKE BUTTERMILK COMPLETE         R&H            
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             PANCAKES            27545 1/25 LB  MIX PANCAKE BUTTERMILK DELUXE           RICH-IN-ALL    
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             WAFFLE              27574 6/5 LB   MIX PANCAKE SWEET POTATO                KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING MIXES             WAFFLE              28420 6/5 LB   MIX WAFFLE BELGIAN                      KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKEPROOF JAMS & GLZ 21606 1/11 LB  GLAZE APRICOT CRISTAL SMALL             PASTRY 1       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKING POWDER AND S 21206 6/5 LB   BAKING POWDER DOUBLE ACTING             CLABBER GIRL   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKING POWDER AND S 21509 6/5 LB   BAKING SODA                             CLABBER GIRL   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKING POWDER AND S 23329 1/5 LB   POWDER BAKING GRAINLESS ALUMINUM FREE   GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          CANNOLI FILLING     343715 4/1.5 LB FILLING CANNOLI CREAM CHOCOLATE CHIP    VERTULLO       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          CORNSTARCH          23307 6/2.19 LB CORNSTARCH CANISTER RESELABLE KOSHER    ARGO           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          CRUMBS              65202 2/5 LB   CRACKER CRUMBS GRAHAM FINE RTU          HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          CRUMBS              27822 4/2.5 LB CRUMBS COOKIE OREO PC'S MEDIUM          NABISCO        
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 218901 1/1.5 LB FLAVORING VANILLA POWDER RTU            COOKS FLAVORS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 226021 12/32 OZ  COLOR FOOD EGG SHADE PREMIERE           DEANS          
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 223505 12/1 QT   COLOR RED FOOD                          DEANS          
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 218905 12/1 QT   EXTRACT VANILLA                         DEANS          
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219220 4/1 GAL  EXTRACT VANILLA IMITATION FLAVOR        DEANS          
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219907 6/1 QT   EXTRACT VANILLA IMITATION CLEAR         MCCORMICK      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219905 6/1 QT   EXTRACT VANILLA PREMIUM PURE            MCCORMICK      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 211515 6/18 OZ  EXTRACT ALMOND PURE                     NIELSEN MASSEY 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 218915 6/18 OZ  EXTRACT ORANGE PURE                     NIELSEN MASSEY 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219909 6/32 OZ  EXTRACT VANILLA CHEF'S SELECT           NIELSEN MASSEY 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219910 6/1 QT   EXTRACT VANILLA PURE 1 FD MADGR BRBN    NIELSEN MASSEY 
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FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219908 4/1 GAL  EXTRACT VANILLA PURE 1FD MADAGR BRBN    NIELSEN MASSEY 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 219912 6/1 QT   PASTE VANILLA BEAN MADAGASCAR BOURBON   NIELSEN MASSEY 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FILLINGS RTU        246206 6/10 FILLING PIE APPLE                       LAWRENCE FOODS 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FILLINGS RTU        246228 6/10 FILLING PIE BLUEBERRY RTU               LAWRENCE FOODS 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FILLINGS RTU        246236 6/10 FILLING PIE CHERRY RTU                  LAWRENCE FOODS 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        24241 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC AP BAKERS CRAFT UNBLCHD   CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        24251 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC ARTISAN PASTRY TYPE 70    CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        24265 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC BAKERS CRAFT PLUS MALTED  CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        24246 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC RYE WHITE MEDIUM          CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        24247 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC RYE WHOLE GRAIN DARK      CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        23985 1/50 LB  FLOUR ARTISAN SIR GALAHAD               KINGARTHURFLOUR
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        23987 1/50 LB  FLOUR HIGH GLUTEN SIR LANCELOT          KINGARTHURFLOUR
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        23902 1/50 LB  FLOUR RICE SWEET WHITE FINE MOCHIKO     KODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        23904 36/1 LB   FLOUR RICE SWEET WHITE FINE MOCHIKO     KODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        23906 1/50 LB  FLOUR RICE WHITE FINE DIAMOND K         KODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        24236 1/44 LB  FLOUR MASA CORN WHITE NON GMO MEXICO    MASIENDA       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24864 1/25 LB  FLOUR ALL PURPOSE GLUTEN FREE           BOB'S RED MILL 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24881 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC RICE BROWN MED GRIND      BOB'S RED MILL 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24252 1/25KG   FLOUR PASTA FRESCA 00 BROWN LABEL ITALY CAPUTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24260 1/25 KG  FLOUR PIZZA 00 AMERICANA LABEL ITALY    CAPUTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24253 1/25 KG  FLOUR PIZZA 00 BLUE LABEL ITALY IMPORTED CAPUTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24261 1/5 KG   FLOUR PIZZA GLUTEN FREE                 CAPUTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24262 1/5 KG   FLOUR SEMOLINA DOUBLE MILLED            CAPUTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24250 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC AP BEEHIVE MALTED         CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24248 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC HIGH MOUNTAIN HI GLUTEN   CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24249 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC PIZZA 00 NORMAL UNBL WHEAT CENTRAL MILLING
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24862 1/25 LB  FLOUR ALL PURPOSE GLUTEN FREE CERTIFIED CUP4 CUP       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24220 1/50 LB  FLOUR SEMOLINA #1 COARSE COMMRCL NONGMO DURAKOTA       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              25045 1/50 LB  FLOUR ALL PURPOSE WONDRA BLEACHED       GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23903 1/50 LB  FLOUR AP GOLDEN GATE BLEACHED ENRICHED  GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24204 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD BIG LOAF BLEACHED           GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              25030 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD HARVEST KING UNBLEACHED     GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23968 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD KING KAISER BLEACHED        GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24209 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD SUPERLATIVE BLEACHED        GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24208 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD SUPREME BLEACHED            GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              25005 1/50 LB  FLOUR CAKE & PASTRY SPERRY BLEACHED     GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              25034 1/50 LB  FLOUR CAKE PURASNOW BLEACHED            GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23941 1/50 LB  FLOUR PASTA DURUM EXTRA FANCY SPERRY    GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              25026 1/50 LB  FLOUR PASTRY CAMEO UNBLEACHED           GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24217 1/50 LB  FLOUR SEMOLINA #1 COARSE NON GMO        GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24511 1/50 LB  FLOUR WHEATALAXA MALTED WHOLE WHEAT     GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23923 1/25 LB  FLOUR ALL PURPOSE GLUTEN-FREE           GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23924 1/50 LB  FLOUR ALL PURPOSE SNOWFLAKE             GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23940 1/50 LB  FLOUR AP UNBL ENRICHED 11.5% PROTEIN    GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23935 1/25 LB  FLOUR AP UNBLEACHED ENRICHED 11% PROTEIN GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24202 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD ARTISAN                     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24239 1/25 LB  FLOUR BREAD HI PERFORMER UNBLEACHED     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24240 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD HI PERFORMER UNBLEACHED     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24215 1/50 LB  FLOUR CAKE HAVEN HI RATIO               GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24214 1/25 LB  FLOUR DURUM FINE EXTRA FANCY            GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24521 1/5 LB   FLOUR GARBANZO CHICKPEA                 GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24520 1/25 LB  FLOUR GARBANZO CHICKPEA GRAM BESAN      GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24216 1/25 LB  FLOUR OAT                               GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23918 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC ALL FAMILY AP UNBLEACHED  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23922 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC ALL PURPOSE BAKERS CHOICE GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23920 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC AP ALL FAMILY WINTER WHEAT GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23955 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC AP BAKERS CHOICE UNBLCHD  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24245 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC BREAD ULTIMATE PERFORMER  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24244 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC BUCKWHEAT                 GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24820 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC CORN FINE GRIND YELLOW    GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24242 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC PASTRY WHOLE WHEAT FINE   GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24506 1/25 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC SPELT                     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24505 1/50 LB  FLOUR ORGANIC WHOLE WHEAT MED STONE GRND GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24201 1/50 LB  FLOUR PASTRY UNBLEACHED                 GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23925 1/50 LB  FLOUR PEAK PERFORMER                    GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24207 1/50 LB  FLOUR PIZZA-PASTA 00 CAPUTO STYLE       GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24815 1/50 LB  FLOUR RICE WHITE COARSE #3 GLUTEN FREE  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24814 1/25 LB  FLOUR RICE WHITE FINE GLUTEN FREE       GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24219 1/25 LB  FLOUR SEMOLINA #1 EXTRA FINE GOURMET    GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24812 1/50 LB  FLOUR UNBLEACHED KEITHS BEST NGMO       GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23921 1/5 LB   STARCH ARROWROOT POWDER                 GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23328 1/25 LB  STARCH TAPIOCA                          GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23915 1/50 LB  FLOUR AP H&R BLEACHED ENRICHED MALTED   GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23912 1/50 LB  FLOUR AP MEDALLION WHEAT BLCH ENR MLTD  GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23901 2/25 LB  FLOUR AP SELF RISING BLEACHED ENRICHED  GOLD MEDAL     
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FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24210 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD ALL TRUMP UNBL GOLD MEDAL   GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24225 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD MORBREAD UNBLEACHED         GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24226 1/25 LB  FLOUR BREAD MORBREAD UNBLEACHED         GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24206 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD POWER HIGH GLUTEN UNBLEACHED GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24235 1/25 LB  FLOUR BREAD POWER HIGH GLUTEN UNBLEACHED GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24205 1/32 LB  FLOUR PIZZA MONDAKO BLEACHED 12%        GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24211 1/50 LB  FLOUR PIZZA MONDAKO BLEACHED 12% PROTEIN GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24222 1/50 LB  FLOUR PIZZA MONDAKO SPECIAL UNBLEACHED  GRAIN CRAFT-PFM
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24237 10/4.4 LB FLOUR MASA CORN FLOUR                   MASECA         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24232 1/50 LB  FLOUR MASA CORN WHITE REGULAR #1        MASECA         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24233 1/50 LB  FLOUR MASA CORN BLUE HEIRLOOM NGMO      MASIENDA       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23919 1/50 LB  FLOUR ALL PURPOSE H&R BLEACHED          MILLER MILLING 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23916 1/50 LB  FLOUR BREAD UNBL MELLO JUDITH ENRICHED  MILLER MILLING 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24810 1/50 LB  FLOUR RICE WHITE FINE                   PRODUCERS RICE 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23961 1/50 LB  FLOUR AP UNBLEACHED ENRICHED MALTED     RED ROSE       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23960 1/50 LB  FLOUR BAKERS SPECIAL UNBL               RED ROSE       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23988 1/50 LB  FLOUR ELEKTRA LIGHT HIGH GLUTEN         RED ROSE       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              23962 1/50 LB  FLOUR UNBLEACHED ARTISAN BREAD MALTED   RED ROSE       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              24264 1/50 LB  FLOUR PIZZA 00 ARTISAN BLEND TONY G     TONY G         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOURS              351538 1/5 LB   FLOUR ALMOND MEAL BLANCHED              TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             264005 12/1 LB   GELATIN UNFLAVORED POWDERED             CHEFS COMPANION
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             21542 6/1 LB   GELIFIER AGAR AGAR POWDER               CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             21538 6/1 LB   GELIFIER PECTIN APPLE                   CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             21517 6/1 LB   SPHERIFICATION SODIUM CITRATE CITRAS    CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             23326 1/1 LB   POWDER CREAM OF TARTAR                  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               292027 12/12 OZ  HONEY CLOVER SQUEEZE BEAR GRADE A       GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               292026 6/5 LB   HONEY GOLDEN AMBER 80 OZ GRADE A DOMESTC HLM ESSENTIALS 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               292030 6/5 LB   HONEY CLOVER BLOSSOM 80 OZ GR A DOMESTIC HLM MERIT      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               292035 4/24 OZ  HONEY HOT SPICY SQUEEZE BOTTLE RTU      MIKES HOT HONEY
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               291010 1/60 LB  HONEY LIGHT AMBER BULK HDPE PAIL        SWEET HARVEST  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MALT                27006 1/50 LB  MALT BARLEY DIASTATIC POWDER #24000     PACKERS        
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MARSHMALLOWS        333600 12/1 LB   MARSHMALLOWS LARGE                      CLOWN          
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MARSHMALLOWS        333603 12/1 LB   MARSHMALLOWS MINI WHITE                 CLOWN          
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MILK - CANNED & PWDR 324025 6/10 MILK EVAPORATED                         CARNATION      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MILK - CANNED & PWDR 323009 24/14 OZ  MILK CONDENSED SWEETENED                MAGNOLIA       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MILK - CANNED & PWDR 323002 3/140 OZ MILK CONDENSED SWEETENED POUCH PAK      MAGNOLIA       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MILK - CANNED & PWDR 324012 24/12 OZ  MILK EVAPORATED BILINGUAL               MAGNOLIA       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MISCELLANEOUS       27004 6/5 LB   GRAIN MALT BARLEY DIASTATIC POWDER NGMO GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MOLASSES            523305 10/16 OZ  SUGAR MOLASSES DARK BROWN NATURAL       WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          MOLASSES            523300 12/32 OZ  SUGAR MOLASSES ORGANIC FAIR TRADE       WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          NUTS - SPEC         351534 1/25 LB  FLOUR ALMOND MEAL XXX FINE BLANCHED     NUTLEY FARMS   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  20501 6/7 LB   ALMOND NUT PASTE 2+1                    AMERICAN ALMOND
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       21084 12/2 OZ   ESPRESSO POWDER                         MEDAGLIA DORO  
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       227001 50/10 CT  FEUILLE DE BRICK                        WHITE TOQUE    
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    21548 6/1 LB   ACID ASCORBIC (VITAMIN C)               CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    21550 1/6 LB   EMULSIFIER TAPIOCA ULTRA-TEX3 STARCH    CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    21526 6/1 LB   GUM XANTHAN GLUTEN FREE                 CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    21516 6/1 LB   POWDER CITRIC ACID                      CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    292108 6/23.5 OZ SYRUP AGAVE NECTAR BLUE ORGANIC         WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    292100 6/44 OZ  SYRUP AGAVE NECTAR BLUE ORGNC FAIR TRADE WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 23325 3/5 LB   STARCH POTATO EXTRA FINE NO PEEL        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 23327 1/25 LB  STARCH POTATO EXTRA FINE NO PEEL        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 23310 1/25 LB  CORNSTARCH BULK                         ARGO           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 23308 24/1 LB   CORNSTARCH CARTON                       ARGO           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 21527 1/5 LB   TAPIOCA GRANULES                        CHEFS COMPANION
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 23315 1/50 LB  CORNSTARCH MELOJEL BULK                 INGREDION      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               523310 4/1 GAL  SUGAR MOLASSES UNSULPHURED 4 STAR       GRANDMAS       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               292044 6/6 LB   HONEY RAW ORANGE BLOSSOM CALIF BULK     ISLAND OF MOON 
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               521020 4/1 GAL  SYRUP CORN LIGHT NO HFCS                KARO           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               292047 6/14 OZ  HONEYCOMB SQUARES RAW CALIFORNIA        MOON SHINE     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527796 1/25 LB  SUGAR CANE SUCANAT ORGANIC FAIR TRADE   WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527820 6/16 OZ  SUGAR COCONUT PALM ORGANIC 1 LB BAG     WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527790 6/24 OZ  SUGAR DARK BROWN ORGANIC FAIR TRADE     WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527791 1/50 LB  SUGAR DARK BROWN ORGANIC FAIR TRADE     WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527799 10/16 OZ  SUGAR DEMERARA NATURAL                  WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               523306 10/16 OZ  SUGAR LIGHT BROWN MUSCOVADO             WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527786 1/50 LB  SUGAR LIGHT BROWN ORGANIC               WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               527780 6/24 OZ  SUGAR LIGHT BROWN ORGANIC FAIR TRADE    WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               526930 6/16 OZ  SUGAR POWDERED ORGANIC FAIR TRADE       WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    525405 24/1 LB   SUGAR BROWN DARK YELLOW D PURE CANE     C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526630 1/25 LB  SUGAR BROWN GOLDEN CANE                 C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526605 24/1 LB   SUGAR BROWN GOLDEN LIGHT CANE           C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526905 24/1 LB   SUGAR CONFECTIONER POWDERED CANE        C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526921 1/25 LB  SUGAR CRYSTALS DECOR WHITE POLISHED AA  C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    525006 24/1 LB   SUGAR CUBES WHITE PURE CANE             C&H            
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FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    527845 1/50 LB  SUGAR DECOR SANDING SPECIAL WHITE       C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526024 4/10 LB  SUGAR GRANULATED CANE                   C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526040 1/25 LB  SUGAR GRANULATED CANE                   C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526045 1/50 LB  SUGAR GRANULATED CANE                   C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526904 16/2 LB   SUGAR POWDERED CANE                     C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526925 1/25 LB  SUGAR POWDERED CANE                     C&H            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    525420 1/50 LB  SUGAR BROWN DARK YELLOW D CANE          C&H SUGAR      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    527804 12/2 LB   SUGAR DEMERARA TURBINADO RAW WASHED LRGE C&H SUGAR      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    524504 1/50 LB  SUGAR SUPERFINE CANE BAKERS SPECIAL     C&H SUGAR      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526624 1/50 LB  SUGAR BROWN GOLDEN LIGHT CANE           C&H/DOMINO     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526924 1/50 LB  SUGAR POWDERED CANE                     C&H/DOMINO     
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526625 1/50 LB  SUGAR BROWN GOLDEN LIGHT PURE CANE      CARGILL        
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526041 1/25 LB  SUGAR GRANULATED CANE                   CARGILL        
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526923 1/50 LB  SUGAR POWDERED CANE DOMESTIC            CARGILL        
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    525012 8/2.2 LB SUGAR CUBES BROWN PURE CANE             COMPTOIR DU SUD
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    525020 8/2.2 LB SUGAR CUBES WHITE PURE CANE             COMPTOIR DU SUD
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526645 1/50 LB  SUGAR BROWN GOLDEN LIGHT CANE ORGANIC   FLORIDA CRYSTAL
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    527841 1/50 LB  SUGAR CANE GRANULATED RAW ORGANIC VEGAN FLORIDA CRYSTAL
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    527795 1/25 LB  SUGAR CANE ORGANIC ECJ GF               WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    527800 1/25 LB  SUGAR DEMERARA NATURAL FAIR TRADE       WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    526932 1/50 LB  SUGAR POWDERED ORGANIC VEGAN            WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    527805 1/50 LB  SUGAR TURBINADO DEMERARA FAIR TRADE VEGN WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     21535 2/11 LB  SYRUP GLUCOSE LARGE INVERTED SUGAR      PASTRY 1       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 16347 1/288 CT TART SHELL 1.3" SAVORY HERBED PREBAKED  MODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 16329 1/288 CT TART SHELL 1.3" SWEET PREBAKED RTU      MODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 16345 1/144 CT TART SHELL 1.9" SWEET PREBAKED RTU      MODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 16344 1/72 CT  TART SHELL 3.2" SWEET PREBAKED RTU      MODA           
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          UT SHRED & FLAKES   241642 1/10 LB  COCONUT FANCY SHRED SWEETENED TENDER    HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          UT SHRED & FLAKES   241641 1/10 LB  COCONUT FLAKE FANCY SWEETENED           HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          UT SHRED & FLAKES   241643 1/10 LB  COCONUT SHREDDED SWEETENED TENDER       HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               23331 20/500 G  YEAST DRY ITALIAN                       CAPUTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               28700 1/1 LB   YEAST NUTRITIONAL                       FRONTIER       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               23330 1/5 LB   YEAST ACTIVE DRY                        GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               28705 12/2 LB   YEAST DRY ACTIVE VACU-PACK KOSHER       RED STAR       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               28712 20/1 LB   YEAST FRESH COMPRESSED                  RED STAR       
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               28720 20/1 LB   YEAST DRY INSTANT GOLD LABEL            SAF            
FOOD                     BAKING SUPPLIES          YEAST               28715 20/1 LB   YEAST DRY INSTANT RED LABEL             SAF            
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BITTERS             30503 12/16 OZ  BITTERS ANGOSTURA                       ANGOSTURA      
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BITTERS             30505 12/6.8 OZ BITTERS ANGOSTURA 200 ML                ANGOSTURA      
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BITTERS             30540 24/10 OZ  WATER ORANGE BLOSSOM                    CORTAS         
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BITTERS             30545 24/10 OZ  WATER ROSE LEBANON                      CORTAS         
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BLOODY MARY MIX     30812 2/64 OZ  MIX COCKTAIL BLOODY MARY CONCENTRATE    DEMITRIS       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BLOODY MARY MIX     30808 6/33.8 OZ MIX COCKTAIL BLOODY MARY RTU            MR & MRS T MIX 
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   BLOODY MARY MIX     30800 6/64 OZ  MIX COCKTAIL BLOODY MARY CHILLED RTU    SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31565 6/1 LTR  CHERRIES GRIOTTINES IN BRANDY           AMIFRUIT       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31560 4/3 LTR  CHERRIES GRIOTTINES IN BRANDY BULK      AMIFRUIT       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31500 2/.5 GAL FRUIT CHERRIES BORDEAUX MARASCHINO STEM ROYAL HARVEST  
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31503 6/.5 GAL FRUIT CHERRIES MARASCHINO JUMBO W/STEM  SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31502 4/1 GAL  FRUIT CHERRIES MARASCHINO JUMBO W/STEMS SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31501 4/1 GAL  FRUIT CHERRIES MARASCHINO LARGE W/STEM  SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   CHERRIES            31507 6/1 KG   CHERRIES AMARENA SMALL TOSCHI           TOSCHI         
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL OLIVES     34541 2/4 LB   OLIVES GREEN MT ATHOS STUFF BLUE CHEESE DIVINA         
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL OLIVES     34542 4/1 GAL  OLIVES JUMBO STUFFED QUEEN 100/120      LINDSAY        
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL OLIVES     34547 4/1 GAL  OLIVES STUFFED QUEEN 80/90 CT KOSHER    LINDSAY        
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL OLIVES     34505 12/25.4 OZ OLIVE JUICE FOR DIRTY MARTINIS          PACIFIC CHOICE 
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL OLIVES     34550 4/1 GAL  OLIVES GREEN JUMBO 80/90 CT W/PIMIENTO  PACIFIC CHOICE 
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL OLIVES     34510 4/1 GAL  OLIVES GREEN MED 250 CT W/PIMIENTO GLASS PACIFIC CHOICE 
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   COCKTAIL ONIONS     35145 6/32 OZ  ONIONS COCKTAIL JUMBO 21-23MM GLASS JAR GIULIANO'S     
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   DEHYDRATED          241633 4/4 OZ   FRUIT DRIED APPLE ROUNDS                GARNICHE       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   DEHYDRATED          241629 1/16 OZ  FRUIT DRIED BLOOD ORANGE WHEEL 140 CT   GARNICHE       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   DEHYDRATED          241628 1/16 OZ  FRUIT DRIED ORANGE ROUNDS 128 CT        GARNICHE       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   DEHYDRATED          241632 2/10 OZ  FRUIT DRIED PINEAPPLE WHEELS 180 CT     GARNICHE       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   DEHYDRATED          241630 4/3 OZ   FRUIT DRIED PINK GRAPEFRUIT ROUND       GARNICHE       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   DRIED               241627 1/16 OZ  FRUIT DRIED LIME ROUNDS 256 CT          GARNICHE       
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   LIME JUICE          33306 12/33.8 OZ MIX COCKTAIL LIME SYRUP RTU PLASTIC     ROSES          
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   MARGARITA MIX       36903 4/1 GAL  MIX COCKTAIL MARGARITA RTU SWEET SOUR   ROYAL          
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   MISC                34500 12/24 OZ  BEANS GREEN PICKLED & SPICED            PACIFIC CHOICE 
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   PINA COLADA MIX     32109 24/15 OZ  MIX CREAM OF COCONUT                    COCO LOPEZ     
FOOD                     BAR SUPPLIES AND MIXES   SWEET AND SOUR MIX  36906 12/33.8 OZ MIX COCKTAIL SWEET & SOUR RTU           MERIT          
FOOD                     BASES                    AU JUS              435310 24/4 OZ   MIX AU JUS PAN ROASTED AMERICANA STYLE  CHEFS OWN      
FOOD                     BASES                    AU JUS              435821 6/25.22OZ BASE SOUP CREAM                         LE GOUT        
FOOD                     BASES                    AU JUS              40505 12/1 LB   BASE BEEF AU JUS GLUTEN FREE            MASTERS TOUCH  
FOOD                     BASES                    AU JUS              40525 6/1 LB   BASE BEEF AU JUS CONCENTRATE GLUTEN FREE MINOR'S        
FOOD                     BASES                    BEEF                41800 6/1 LB   BASE BEEF PASTE GOLD LABEL GF NO MSG    GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    BEEF                41804 4/5 LB   BASE BEEF ORIGINAL NO ADDED MSG         MINOR'S        
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FOOD                     BASES                    BEEF                41805 4/5 LB   BASE BEEF NO ADDED MSG                  STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43019 1/25 LB  BASE CHICKEN FLAVORED GRANULAR          CHEF'S OWN     
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43015 1/25 LB  BASE CONSOMME VEGAN CHICKEN STYLE GF DF CHEFS OWN      
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43600 6/1 LB   BASE CHICKEN PASTE GOLD LABEL NO MSG    GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43020 6/1 LB   BASE CHICKEN PASTE ROASTED NO ADDED MSG GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             40551 4/4.4 LB BASE CHICKEN CALDO DE POLLO             KNORR          
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             483203 4/32 OZ  BASE LIQ CONC CHICKEN NO MSG            KNORR          
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             41814 4/5 LB   BASE BEEF PASTE NO MSG ADDED            MASTERS TOUCH  
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             41822 1/20 LB  BASE BEEF PASTE NO MSG ADDED            MASTERS TOUCH  
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             40726 6/1 LB   BASE CHICKEN PASTE GLUTEN FREE NO MSG   MASTERS TOUCH  
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43614 4/5 LB   BASE CHICKEN PASTE NO MSG GLUTEN FREE   MASTERS TOUCH  
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43603 6/1 LB   BASE CHICKEN ORIGINAL NO ADDED MSG      MINOR'S        
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43604 4/5 LB   BASE CHICKEN ORIGINAL NO ADDED MSG      MINOR'S        
FOOD                     BASES                    CHICKEN             43012 4/5 LB   BASE CHICKEN NO ADDED MSG               STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     BASES                    CLAM                44250 6/1 LB   BASE CLAM PASTE GOLD LABEL              GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    HAM                 44850 6/1 LB   BASE HAM PASTE GOLD LABEL NO ADDED MSG  GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    SEAFOOD             45005 6/1 LB   BASE LOBSTER PASTE GOLD LABEL GLUTN FREE GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    SEAFOOD             44402 6/1.82 LB BASE FISH ULTIMATE                      KNORR          
FOOD                     BASES                    TURKEY              46008 6/1 LB   BASE TURKEY PASTE GOLD LABEL NO ADD MSG GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    VEAL                197095 1/16 LB  BASE VEAL DEMI GLACE DE VEAU            BONEWERKS CULIN
FOOD                     BASES                    VEAL                197100 4/5 LB   BASE VEAL DEMI GLACE DEVEAU ELITE       BONEWERKS CULIN
FOOD                     BASES                    VEGETABLE           47008 6/1 LB   BASE MIREPOIX VEG PASTE VEGAN GLUTN FREE GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     BASES                    VEGETABLE           40555 4/4.4 LB BASE TOMATO CALDO DE TOMATE             KNORR          
FOOD                     BASES                    VEGETABLE           47016 6/1 LB   BASE VEGETARIAN ULTIMATE NO MSG         KNORR          
FOOD                     BASES                    VEGETABLE           47020 6/1 LB   BASE MIREPOIX VEGETABLE GLUTEN FREE     MINOR'S        
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BATTER              61006 6/5 LB   MIX BATTER PRE-DIP                      GOLDEN DIPT    
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BATTER              63705 1/25 LB  MIX BATTER FISH & CHIP                  KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BATTER              63715 1/50 LB  MIX BATTER FRY EAZ FISH & CHIP BLEND    KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BATTER              63701 1/25 LB  MIX BATTER TEMPURA                      KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BATTER              63703 6/5 LB   MIX BATTER TEMPURA                      KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BATTER              63700 1/25 LB  MIX BATTER TEMPURA                      UPPER CRUST    
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREAD CRUMBS        61815 2/7.5 LB CRUMBS BREAD PLAIN MED GRIND            HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREAD CRUMBS        61830 6/2.5 LB CRUMBS BREAD PANKO GLUTEN FREE          KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREAD CRUMBS        61826 1/25 LB  CRUMBS BREAD PANKO TOASTED              KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREAD CRUMBS        61012 1/25 LB  CRUMBS BREAD ITALIAN SEASONED           PROGRESSO      
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREAD CRUMBS        61820 1/20 LB  CRUMBS BREAD PANKO BLUE LABEL VEGAN     UPPER CRUST    
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREAD CRUMBS        61822 1/10 LB  CRUMBS BREAD PANKO ITALIAN SEASONED     UPPER CRUST    
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREADING            64005 1/25 LB  CRACKER MEAL MEDIUM                     CHEFS FINEST   
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREADING            63720 6/5 LB   BREADING ALL PURPOSE COATING SEASONED   GOLDEN DIPT    
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREADING            82765 12/21 OZ  CEREAL CORN FLAKES CRUMB BREADING       KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      BREADING            63725 1/25 LB  CHICKEN BREADER WESTERN STYLE RTU       KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            81030 1/25 LB  CORNMEAL YELLOW MED GRIND POLENTA       BUNGE FOODS    
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            81035 1/50 LB  CORNMEAL ORGANIC YELLOW MED NON GMO     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            81036 1/25 LB  CORNMEAL ORGANIC YELLOW MEDIUM NON GMO  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            81033 1/25 LB  CORNMEAL WHITE FINE                     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            81025 1/25 LB  CORNMEAL YELLOW FINE GRIND POLENTA      QUAKER         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                BEVERAGE            308004 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA STRAWBERRY VANILLA ALUM CAN    OLIPOP         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                BEVERAGE            300912 12/2.1 OZ BEV WELLNESS SHOT GINGER 2.1 OZ         SUPERSHOT      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                BEVERAGE            300911 12/2.1 OZ BEV WELLNESS SHOT GINGER BEET 2.1 OZ    SUPERSHOT      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                BEVERAGE            300913 12/2.1 OZ BEV WELLNESS SHOT IMMUNI-TI 2.1 OZ      SUPERSHOT      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                BEVERAGE            300914 12/2.1 OZ BEV WELLNESS SHOT TURMERIC 2.1 OZ       SUPERSHOT      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                CLUB SODA           309410 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA CLUB CAN                       CANADA DRY     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                CLUB SODA           309400 15/1 LTR  BEV SODA CLUB PLASTIC                   CANADA DRY     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                CLUB SODA           309412 24/10 OZ  BEV SODA CLUB SQUAT GLASS               SCHWEPPES      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ENERGY DRINK        309315 24/8.4 OZ BEV ENERGY DRINK RED BULL ALUM CAN      RED BULL       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ENERGY DRINK        309317 24/8.4 OZ BEV ENERGY DRINK SUGAR FREE RED BULL CAN RED BULL       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238026 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA ROOT BEER BAG IN BOX           BARQS          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238005 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA COKE CLASSIC BAG IN BOX SYRUP  COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238010 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA COKE DIET BAG IN BOX           COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238031 1/2.5 GAL BEV SODA COKE ZERO SUGAR BAG IN BOX     COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238050 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA DR PEPPER - BIB                DR PEPPER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238024 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA ORANGE BAG IN BOX              FANTA          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238019 1/5 GAL  BEV TEA RASPBERRY BAG IN BOX            FUZE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238018 1/5 GAL  BEV TEA UNSWEETENED BAG IN BOX          FUZE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238030 1/2.5 GAL BEV TEA BLACK UNSWEETENED PREMIUM BIB   GOLD PEAK      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238020 1/5 GAL  BEV CONC LEMONADE BAG IN BOX            MINUTE MAID    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238017 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA MR. PIBB XTRA BAG IN BOX       MR PIBB        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238028 1/2.5 GAL BEV SODA GINGER ALE BAG IN BOX          SEAGRAMS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238029 1/2.5 GAL BEV SODA TONIC WATER BAG IN BOX         SEAGRAMS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                FOUNTAIN SYRUPS/BIB 238015 1/5 GAL  BEV SODA SPRITE BAG IN BOX SYRUP        SPRITE         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302430 24/20 OZ  BEV COOL BLUE RASPBERRY WIDE MOUTH      GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302400 24/11.6 OZ BEV FRUIT PUNCH ALUM CAN                GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302498 24/12 OZ  BEV FRUIT PUNCH PET                     GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302402 24/11.6 OZ BEV LEMON LIME ALUM CAN                 GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302445 24/20 OZ  BEV LEMON LIME FLAVOR WIDE MOUTH        GATORADE       
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FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302404 24/11.6 OZ BEV ORANGE FLAVOR ALUM CAN              GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302435 24/20 OZ  BEV ORANGE FLAVOR WIDE MOUTH            GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                GATORADE            302440 24/20 OZ  BEV RIPTIDE RUSH FLAVOR WIDE MOUTH      GATORADE       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304201 12/12 OZ  BEV ORGANIC ICE TEA BLACK CAN           HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304200 12/12 OZ  BEV ORGANIC ICE TEA PEACH CAN           HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304435 12/16 OZ  BEV ORGANIC ICE TEA PEACH GLASS         HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304436 12/16 OZ  BEV ORGANIC ICED TEA & LEMONADE GLASS   HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304439 12/16 OZ  BEV ORGANIC TEA BLACK                   HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      309489 24/12 OZ  BEV TEA BRISK W/LEMON CAN               LIPTON         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304421 12/16 OZ  BEV APPLE SNAPPLE BOTTLE PET            SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304419 12/16 OZ  BEV DRINK WATERMELON LEMONADE PET       SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304412 12/16 OZ  BEV LEMONADE PINK SNAPPLE BOTTLE PET    SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304413 12/16 OZ  BEV MANGO MADNESS PET                   SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304411 12/16 OZ  BEV STRAWBERRY KIWI SNAPPLE BOTTLE PET  SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304414 12/16 OZ  BEV TEA ICE LEMON PLASTIC BOTTLE PET    SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304416 12/16 OZ  BEV TEA ICED PEACH SNAPPLE PET          SNAPPLE        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304417 12/12 OZ  BEV TEA ICED WILD BERRY OOLONG RTU      TEATULIA       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304904 12/16.9 OZ BEV TEA ICED 100% RESEALABLE PET NON GMO TEJAVA         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304902 24/12 OZ  BEV TEA ICED JAVA 100% GLASS NON GMO    TEJAVA         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304905 24/12 OZ  BEV TEA ICED JAVA PEACH GLASS           TEJAVA         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      304906 24/12 OZ  BEV TEA ICED RASPBERRY 100% GLASS       TEJAVA         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      339544 12/16 OZ  BEV TEA YERBA MATE BERRY BLUE ORG CAN   YACHAK         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                ICED TEA - RTU      339538 12/16 OZ  BEV TEA YERBA MATE MINT ULTIMATE ORG CAN YACHAK         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JARRITOS            309419 24/12.5 OZ BEV SODA FRUIT PUNCH NATL SUGAR GLASS   JARRITOS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JARRITOS            309417 24/12.5 OZ BEV SODA GRAPEFRUIT NATL SUGAR GLASS    JARRITOS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JARRITOS            309414 24/12.5 OZ BEV SODA LIME NATL SUGAR GLASS          JARRITOS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JARRITOS            309409 24/12.5 OZ BEV SODA MANDARIN NATL SUGAR GLASS      JARRITOS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JARRITOS            309411 24/12.5 OZ BEV SODA TAMARIND NATL SUGAR GLASS      JARRITOS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE FZN - CONC.   343807 12/5 OZ   JUICE LEMON CONCENTRATE FROZEN          NEILSONS       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE FZN - CONC.   344057 3/3 LTR  BEV CONC CRANBERRY 10% EXPRESS PAK 5:1  NESTLE VITALITY
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE FZN - CONC.   344053 3/3 LTR  BEV CONC JUICE ORANGE PREMIUM 100% 4:1  NESTLE VITALITY
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE FZN - CONC.   344059 3/3 LTR  BEV CONC LEMONADE 15% EXPRESS PAK 5:1   NESTLE VITALITY
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE FZN - CONC.   344220 12/32 OZ  BEV CONC JUICE ORANGE 3+1 FROZEN        SUNKIST        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE FZN - CONC.   344245 12/32 OZ  BEV CONC LEMONADE 4+1                   SUNKIST        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  306507 6/48 OZ  BEV JUICE POMEGRANATE 100%              POM WONDERFUL  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171303 12/11.5 OZ BEV JUICE ORANGE 100% PULP FREE         SIMPLY ORANGE  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171721 6/46 OZ  BEV JUICE ORANGE PULP FREE              SIMPLY ORANGE  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171729 6/64 OZ  BEV JUICE GRAPEFRUIT FRESH PASTEURIZED  SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171716 4/1 GAL  BEV JUICE LEMON FRESH PASTEURIZED RTU   SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171715 4/1 GAL  BEV JUICE LIME FRESH PASTEURIZED RTU    SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171704 4/1 GAL  BEV JUICE ORANGE FRESH PAST LOW PULP RTS SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171708 4/1 GAL  BEV JUICE ORANGE FRESH PAST NO PULP RTS SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171717 4/1 GAL  BEV LEMONADE FRESH PAST RTS             SUN ORCHARD    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE REFRIG - RTU  171545 12/11 OZ  BEV JUICE ORANGE                        TROPICANA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  234314 6/46 OZ  BEV MIX SMOOTHIE MANGO                  MAUI ORIGINAL  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  234312 6/46 OZ  BEV MIX SMOOTHIE PINA COLADA            MAUI ORIGINAL  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  234310 6/46 OZ  BEV MIX SMOOTHIE STRAWBERRY             MAUI ORIGINAL  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300930 32/6.75 OZ BEV JUICE APPLE 100% ASEPTIC            MOTT'S FOR TOTS
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302410 2/128 OZ BEV CONC JUICE APPLE FLASHPAK 5-1       OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302412 2/128 OZ BEV CONC JUICE CRANBERRY 4-1 FLASHPAK   OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302416 2/128 OZ BEV CONC JUICE ORANGE 100% 4-1 FLASHPAK OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  344103 2/1 GAL  BEV CONC LEMONADE 5+1 FLASHPAK          OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300942 24/7.2 OZ BEV JUICE GRAPEFRUIT WHITE 100% ALUM CAN OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302228 1/2.5 GAL BEV CONC CRANBERRY 4+1 BAG IN BOX       ORCHARDS BEST  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  305580 1/2.5 GAL BEV CONC JUICE ORANGE 4+1 BAG IN BOX    ORCHARDS BEST  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  303811 12/32 OZ  JUICE LEMON 100% REAL                   REALEMON       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  303805 4/1 GAL  JUICE LEMON 100% CONC                   ROYAL          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302223 24/10 OZ  BEV CRANBERRY COCKTAIL                  RUBY KIST      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308001 48/5.5 OZ BEV JUICE TOMATO CAN                    CAMPBELL'S     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308023 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE TOMATO CAN                    CAMPBELL'S     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304508 40/6 OZ   BEV JUICE 100% APPLE POUCH ASEPTIC      CAPRI SUN      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304514 40/6 OZ   BEV JUICE 100% BERRY BREEZE POUCH ASEPTC CAPRI SUN      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304510 40/6 OZ   BEV JUICE 100% FRUIT PUNCH POUCH ASEPTIC CAPRI SUN      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  301523 6/33.8 OZ BEV CLAMATO CLAM & TOMATO JUICE PET     CLAMATO        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  306522 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE PINEAPPLE 100%                DOLE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  306512 48/6 OZ   BEV JUICE PINEAPPLE 100% CAN            DOLE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304430 12/16 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% GLASS ORGANIC      HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304429 12/16 OZ  BEV JUICE CRANBERRY ORGANIC 100%        HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302241 12/10.8 OZ BEV JUICE WATERMELON 100% CAN ORGANIC   HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304428 12/16 OZ  BEV ORGANIC JUICE ORANGE MANGO          HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304410 12/16 OZ  BEV ORGANIC LEMONADE                    HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304710 24/8.4 OZ BEV SPARKLING JUICE APPLE BLEND SLIM CAN IZZE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304715 24/8.4 OZ BEV SPARKLING JUICE BLACKBERRY SLIM CAN IZZE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304718 24/8.4 OZ BEV SPARKLING JUICE CLEMENTINE SLIM CAN IZZE           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  304415 24/11.5 OZ BEV GUAVA NECTAR ALUM CAN               KERNS          
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FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  305210 24/11.5 OZ BEV PEACH NECTAR ALUM CAN               KERNS          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308017 6/32 OZ  BEV JUICE TOMATO ORGANIC GLASS          KNUDSEN        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  306508 6/32 OZ  BEV JUICE PINEAPPLE ORGANIC GLASS       LAKEWOOD       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300901 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% ASEPTIC RTU        LYONS          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  305520 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE ORANGE 100% ASEPTIC           LYONS          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  306500 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE PINEAPPLE 100% ASEPTIC RTU    LYONS          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  301505 6/1 LT   BEV JUICE APPLE 100% CIDER GLASS        MARTINELLI     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300928 24/10 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% GLASS APPLE        MARTINELLI     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300929 24/10 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% PET RESEALABLE     MARTINELLI     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300940 4/128 OZ BEV JUICE APPLE 100% PLASTIC JUG        MARTINELLI     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300948 24/10 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE SPARKLING 100% GLASS    MARTINELLI     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300946 12/25.4 OZ BEV SPARK JUICE APPLE 100% CIDER GLASS  MARTINELLI     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300811 8/64 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE ORGANIC UNFILTERED PET  NORTH COAST    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302220 8/60 OZ  BEV CRANBERRY COCKTAIL                  OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302208 12/32 OZ  BEV CRANBERRY COCKTAIL BARPACK          OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300938 24/7.2 OZ BEV JUICE APPLE 100% ALUM SLIM CAN      OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  301520 8/60 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% PLASTIC            OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300939 24/7.2 OZ BEV JUICE CRANBERRY COCKTAIL 27% ALM CAN OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  303371 8/60 OZ  BEV JUICE GRAPEFRUIT RUBY RED           OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300951 24/7.2 OZ BEV JUICE ORANGE BLEND ALUM SLIM CAN    OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  303807 4/1 GAL  LIME JUICE MIX FROM CONC                ROYAL          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308035 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE TOMATO SACRAMENTO CAN         SACRAMENTO     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308025 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE TOMATO 100% FANCY             SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300919 24/10 OZ  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% PET RESEALABLE     TREE TOP       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  300976 4/1 GAL  BEV JUICE APPLE 100% PLASTIC            TREE TOP       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  305535 24/10 OZ  BEV JUICE ORANGE BLEND PLASTIC          TROPICANA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  305555 12/32 OZ  BEV JUICE ORANGE BLEND PLASTIC          TROPICANA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308505 48/5.5 OZ BEV JUICE V-8 VEGETABLE CAN             V-8            
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  308525 12/46 OZ  BEV JUICE V-8 VEGETABLE CAN             V-8            
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                JUICE SHELF STABLE  302836 8/46 OZ  BEV JUICE GRAPE 100% PURPLE PLASTIC     WELCHS         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                MISC                304424 12/12 OZ  BEV TEA CHAMOMILE HERBAL SPARKLING CAN  BRIGHTLEAF     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                MISC                304434 12/12 OZ  BEV TEA EARL GREY SPARKLING CAN         BRIGHTLEAF     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                MISC                304444 12/12 OZ  BEV TEA JASMINE GREEN TEA SPARKLING CAN BRIGHTLEAF     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                MISC                171115 6/32 OZ  MILK ALMOND PURE ORIGINAL ASEPTIC       SILK           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                MISC                331725 6/96 OZ  MILK COCONUT UNSWEETENED                THAI KITCHEN   
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171109 12/32 OZ  MILK ALMOND BARISTA BLEND ORIGINAL      CALIFIA FARMS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171105 6/48 OZ  MILK ALMOND PURE ORIGINAL EXTRA CREAMY  CALIFIA FARMS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171116 12/32 OZ  MILK OAT BARISTA BLEND ASEPTIC          CALIFIA FARMS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171110 6/48 OZ  MILK OAT EXTRA CREAMY ORIG UNSWEETENED  CALIFIA FARMS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171112 12/32 OZ  MILK OAT BARISTA EDITION                OATLY          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171118 12/32 OZ  MILK SOY PLAIN BARISTA ORIG             PACIFIC FOODS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171126 12/32 OZ  MILK SOY VANILLA BARISTA ORIGINAL ASEPTC PACIFIC FOODS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171146 6/32 OZ  MILK SOY ORGANIC UNSWEETENED ASEPTIC    SILK           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                PLANT BASED MILK    171123 12/32 OZ  MILK SOY ORIGINAL ASEPTIC               SILK           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        236502 6/2.72 LB MILK MALT POWDER ORIGINAL MALTED        CARNATION      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        231850 15/2 GAL  BEV MIX LEMONADE DRINK PREMIUM          COUNTRY TIME   
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        231855 12/19 OZ  BEV MIX LEMONADE PINK PREMIUM DRINK MX  COUNTRY TIME   
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        111265 6/3 LB   BEV CHOC SWEET GROUND POWDER            GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        111270 1/30 LB  BEV CHOC SWEET GROUND POWDER BULK       GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        111266 1/10 LB  BEV CHOC WHITE GROUND POWDER SWEETENED  GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        231705 12/8.6 OZ BEV MIX FRUIT PUNCH POWDER 2 GAL POUCH  THIRST EASE    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        231710 12/8.6 OZ BEV MIX GRAPE POWDER 2 GAL POUCH        THIRST EASE    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                POWDERED MIX        231725 12/8.6 OZ BEV MIX LEMONADE POWDER 2 GAL POUCH     THIRST EASE    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309501 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA BLACK CHERRY (CANE) GLASS      BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309510 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA COLA DIET GLASS CANE SUGAR     BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309512 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA COLA REAL CANE SUGAR GLASS     BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309506 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA CREAM CANE SUGAR GLASS BOYLANS BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309518 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA GINGER ALE (CANE) GLASS        BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309508 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA GRAPE CANE SUGAR GLASS BOYLANS BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309514 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ORANGE REAL CANE SUGAR GLASS   BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309516 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ROOT BEER CANE 6/4 CT GLASS    BOYLAN BOTTLING
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309500 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA BUBBLE UP CANE SUGAR GLASS     BUBBLE UP      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309454 24/12.7 OZ BEV SODA GINGER BEER BARREL BOTTLE GLASS BUNDABERG      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309425 24/20 OZ  BEV SODA COKE BOTTLE PLASTIC            COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309420 24/20 OZ  BEV SODA COKE DIET PLASTIC              COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309448 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA COKE MEXICAN GLASS CANE        COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309442 24/16.9 OZ BEV SODA COKE MEXICAN GLASS CANE 500 ML COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309437 24/8 OZ   BEV SODA COKE OLD FASHION DIET GLASS    COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309436 24/8 OZ   BEV SODA COKE OLD FASHION GLASS         COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309492 8/2 LTR  BEV SODA COKE PET PLASTIC               COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309407 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA GINGER BEER CANE GLASS         COCK 'N BULL   
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309428 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ORANGE MEXICAN CANE GLASS      FANTA          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309446 24/16.9 OZ BEV SODA ORANGE MEXICAN GLASS BTL       FANTA          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309460 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ROOT BEER GLASS EMBOSSED       IBC            
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309444 24/12.5 OZ BEV SODA PINEAPPLE NATL SUGAR GLASS     JARRITOS       
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FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309526 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA GINGER BEER GLASS              MAINE ROOT     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309525 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ROOT BEER (CANE) GLASS         MAINE ROOT     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309403 24/10 OZ  BEV SODA GINGER ALE GLASS SQUAT         SCHWEPPES      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309408 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA SEVEN UP MEXICAN CANE GLASS    SEVEN UP       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309422 24/20 OZ  BEV SODA SPRITE 20 OZ BOTTLE PLASTIC    SPRITE         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309433 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA SPRITE MEXICAN GLASS (CANE)    SPRITE         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309438 24/8 OZ   BEV SODA SPRITE OLD FASHION GLASS       SPRITE         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - BOTTLES      309416 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA SQUIRT MEXICAN (CANE) GLASS    SQUIRT         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309434 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ROOT BEER CAN                  A&W            
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309445 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA GINGER ALE CAN ALUMINUM        CANADA DRY     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309455 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA COKE CAN SUITCASE              COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309450 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA COKE DIET CAN SUITCASE         COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309421 24/20 OZ  BEV SODA COKE ZERO BOTTLE PLASTIC       COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309483 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA COKE ZERO CAN SUITCASE         COCA COLA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309482 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA DR PEPPER CAN                  DR PEPPER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309484 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA DR PEPPER DIET CAN 2X12        DR PEPPER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309473 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA ORANGE CAN                     FANTA          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309485 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA PEPSI COLA CAN                 PEPSI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309487 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA PEPSI DIET CAN                 PEPSI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308010 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA CHERRY LIMEADE PREBIOTIC       POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308006 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA COLA CLASSIC PREBIOTIC CAN     POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308012 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA DOC POP PREBIOTIC              POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308008 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA LEMON LIME PREBIOTIC ALUM CAN  POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308014 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA ORANGE PREBIOTIC               POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308018 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA ROOT BEER PREBIOTIC ALUM CAN   POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         308016 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA STRAWBERRY LEMON PREBIOTIC     POPPI          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         339556 24/11 OZ  BEV SODA BLOOD ORANGE (ARANCIATA ROSSA) SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         339570 24/11 OZ  BEV SODA GRAPEFRUIT POMPELMO SLEEK CAN  SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         339569 24/11 OZ  BEV SODA LIMONATA LEMON SLEEK CAN       SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         339565 24/11 OZ  BEV SODA ORANGE (ARANCIATA) SLEEK CAN   SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309435 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA SEVEN-UP CAN                   SEVEN UP       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309440 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA SEVEN-UP DIET CAN              SEVEN UP       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                SODA - CANS         309470 24/12 OZ  BEV SODA SPRITE CAN SUITCASE            SPRITE         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                TONIC WATER         309406 24/10 OZ  BEV SODA TONIC WATER GLASS SQUAT        SCHWEPPES      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                TONIC WATER         309326 12/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING CHERRY LEMONADE     WILD WONDER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - FLAVORED    302240 12/10.1 OZ BEV WATER COCONUT PREMIUM NOT FROM CONC HARNEY & SONS  
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - FLAVORED    309415 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER LEMON SPARKLING               LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - FLAVORED    309427 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER LIME SPARKLING                LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - FLAVORED    309430 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER PEACH PEAR SPARKLING          LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - FLAVORED    302235 24/16.9 OZ BEV WATER COCONUT CAN                   TAS            
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - FLAVORED    302230 12/17.5 OZ BEV WATER COCONUT 100% ORIGNAL CAN      ZOLA           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339545 12/1 LTR  BEV WATER SPRING STILL GLASS BOTTLE     ACQUA PANNA    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309395 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER APRICOT SPARKLING             LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309396 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER BERRY SPARKING                LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309397 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER GRAPEFRUIT SPARKLING          LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309392 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER LIMONCELLO SPARKLING          LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309393 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER MANGO SPARKLING               LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309398 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER PASSION FRUIT SPARKLING       LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309394 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER PURE SPARKLING                LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309399 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER TANGERINE SPARKLING           LA CROIX       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309300 24/12.5 OZ BEV WATER SPARKLING MEXICAN CLUB SODA   MINERAGUA      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309307 12/1 LT   BEV WATER SPARKLING ARTISAN PREMIUM GLAS MT VALLEY SPRNG
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309308 12/1 LTR  BEV WATER SPRING ARTISAN PREMIUM GLASS  MT VALLEY SPRNG
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309349 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA COLA CLASSIC ZERO SUGAR ORGANIC NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309347 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA GINGER ALE ZERO SUGAR ORGANIC  NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309348 12/12 OZ  BEV SODA ROOT BEER ZERO SUGAR ORGANIC   NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309354 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT ORGANIC  NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309356 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING LEMON ORGANIC       NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309350 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING LIME GINGER ORGANIC NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309355 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING LIME ORGANIC        NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309352 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING PEACH BLACK TEA ORG NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309353 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING POMEGRNT GREEN TEA  NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309357 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING STRAWBERY HIBISCUS  NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309351 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING WATERMELON MINT ORG NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339525 24/11 OZ  BEV WATER MINERAL SPARKLING GLASS       PERRIER        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339542 12/1 LT   BEV WATER MINERAL SPARK GLASS POP TOP   SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339546 24/.5 LTR BEV WATER MINERAL SPARK GLASS POP TOP   SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339543 24/8 OZ   BEV WATER MINERAL SPARK GLASS TWIST     SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339541 15/25 OZ  BEV WATER MINERAL SPARKL GLASS TWST SP  SAN PELLEGRINO 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 339518 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER MINERAL SPARKLING GLASS TOPOCH TOPO CHICO     
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309328 12/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING GUAVA ROSE PROBIOTIC WILD WONDER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309329 12/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING MANGO GOLD PREBIOTIC WILD WONDER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309332 12/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING PINEAPPLE ORGANIC   WILD WONDER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309327 12/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING RASP LYCHEE ORGANIC WILD WONDER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER - MINERAL AND 309331 12/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING STRAWBERRY PASSN ORG WILD WONDER    
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FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-COCONUT       302224 12/16.9 OZ BEV WATER COCONUT PURE .5 LT            VITA COCO      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-COCONUT       302221 12/11.1 OZ BEV WATER COCONUT PURE 330 ML           VITA COCO      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339505 32/16.9 OZ BEV WATER PURIFIED PET BOTTLE           DASANI         
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      309358 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING BLK CHERRY LIME ORG NIXIE          
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339548 12/20.3 OZ BEV WATER ALUM BOTTLE                   PATHWATER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339540 12/25 OZ  BEV WATER ALUM BOTTLE & CAP             PATHWATER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339553 12/20.3 OZ BEV WATER SPARKLING ALUM BOTTLE         PATHWATER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339561 12/20.3 OZ BEV WATER SPARKLING LEMON ALUM BOTL     PATHWATER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339563 12/20.3 OZ BEV WATER SPARKLNG BERRY ALUMINUM BOTTLE PATHWATER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339560 12/20.3 OZ BEV WATER SPARKLNG MANGO CITRUS ALUM BTL PATHWATER      
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339574 24/16 OZ  BEV WATER SPRING ALUMINUM BOTTLE AND CAP RAIN           
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      309309 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING SPRING GLASS BOTTLE SARATOGA       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      309313 12/28 OZ  BEV WATER SPARKLING SPRING GLASS BOTTLE SARATOGA       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339557 12/1 LTR  BEV WATER SPRING FLAT SMARTWATER GLACEAU SMART WATER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-ENHANCED      339512 24/20 OZ  BEV WATER SPRING STILL GLACEAU PET      SMART WATER    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339549 24/.5 LTR BEV WATER SPRING STILL TWIST TOP PLASTIC ACQUA PANNA    
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339521 60/8 OZ   BEV WATER SPRING RESEALABLE PET BOTTLE  CRYSTAL GEYSER 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339502 24/23.6 OZ BEV WATER SPRING STILL 700 ML SPORT CAP CRYSTAL GEYSER 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339519 15/1 LTR  BEV WATER SPRING STILL FLAT CAP 33.8 OZ CRYSTAL GEYSER 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339520 24/16.9 OZ BEV WATER SPRING STILL PET BOTTLE 500 ML CRYSTAL GEYSER 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339508 6/1 GAL  BEV WATER SPRING STILL PLASTIC FLAT CAP CRYSTAL GEYSER 
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339501 12/700 ML BEV WATER PURIFIED PLASTIC              LIFE WTR       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        309604 24/333 ML BEV WATER SPARKLING GLASS 11 OZ         MT VALLEY SPRNG
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        309304 12/.5 LTR BEV WATER SPARKLING GLASS 16.9 OZ       MT VALLEY SPRNG
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        309302 12/.5 LTR BEV WATER SPRING PREMIUM GLASS          MT VALLEY SPRNG
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        309602 24/333 ML BEV WATER SPRING PREMIUM GLASS 11 OZ    MT VALLEY SPRNG
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        339622 40/16.9 OZ BEV WATER PURIFIED RESEALABLE PET BOTTLE NIAGARA        
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        309312 24/12 OZ  BEV WATER STILL SPRING GLASS BOTTLE     SARATOGA       
FOOD                     BEVERAGES                WATER-SPRING        309314 12/28 OZ  BEV WATER STILL SPRING GLASS BOTTLE     SARATOGA       
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD               10736 6/38 OZ  BREAD WHEATBERRY VIENNA THICK 16-SLICE  ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD STICKS        10840 1/120 EA BREADSTICK WHITE WHOLE WHEAT CHEESY RTH BRIDGFORD      
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD STICKS        10785 12/4.25 OZ BREADSTICKS GRISSINI TRADITIONAL        ITALBRAND      
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD- FROZEN       10757 8/25 OZ  BREAD WHL WHEAT SLICED ORGANIC DAVE'S   DAVE'S KILLER  
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD- FROZEN       10687 42/3 OZ   ROLL PRETZEL 6" TORPEDO SL 3 OZ         GONNELLA       
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD- FROZEN       10605 12/16 OZ  BREAD FRENCH LOAF OVAL PARBAKED W/BAGS  LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD- FROZEN       10697 10/6 CT   ROLL PHILLY 8" UNLSICED                 NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD- FROZEN       10670 22/10.9 OZ BREAD FRENCH BAGUETTE 20" PARBAKED      TRIBECA OVEN   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BREAD- FROZEN       10671 60/4 OZ   BREAD FRENCH BAGUETTE 7" DEMI PARBAKED  TRIBECA OVEN   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BRIOCHE             10686 3/12 CT  BUN BURGER ALL-AMER 4 EGG WASH B/W SEED NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10791 10/18 CT  BUN SLIDER 2.5" BRIOCHE PRE SL          BUN BASKET     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10800 68/3.25 OZ BUN BRIOCHE 4.5" PRESLICED ROUND RTS    EURO BAKE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10771 30/2 PK   BUN HAMBURGER DELUXE SWEET 4" SLICED    KINGS HAWAIIAN 
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10745 7/12 CT  BUN SLIDER POTATO 1.3 OZ SLICED         MARTIN'S       
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10799 6/34 OZ  BREAD MARBLED LIGHT RYE 5/8             NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10691 3/12 CT  BUN BURGER ALL-AMERICAN 4"EGG WASH PL SL NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10744 3/12 CT  BUN BURGER BRIOCHE 4" EGG WASHED UNSLICD NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10798 6/8 CT   BUN HOT DOG BRIOCHE 6" UNSL ARTISAN     NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10794 5/16 CT  BUN SLIDER 3" BRIOCHE ARTISAN UNSLICED  NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10801 5/16 CT  BUN SLIDER ALL-AMERICAN 2.5 EGG WASH UNS NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10719 12/6 CT   BUN BRIOCHE 4.5" RND DBL SPLIT/SLICE    OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10738 6/12 CT  BUN HAMBURGER 4.5" PLAIN RTS            OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10729 6/12 CT  BUN HAMBURGER 4.5" POTATO PRESLICED     OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10709 6/12 CT  BUN HAMBURGER 4.5" SEEDED               OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10722 6/12 CT  BUN HAMBURGER 4" PLAIN ROUND            OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10737 6/12 CT  BUN HAMBURGER 4" WHOLE WHEAT ROUND      OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10711 10/6 CT   BUN HAMBURGER 5" SEEDED                 OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10768 12/14 OZ  BUN HOT DOG 6" 51% WHOLE GRAIN          OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10752 8/12 CT  BUN HOT DOG 6" WHITE                    OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10712 12/6 CT   BUN HOT DOG 8" WHITE RETAIL PACK        OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10750 6/12 CT  BUN KAISER ROLL 4.5" CORN DUSTED        OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10792 6/24 CT  BUN SLIDER 2.5" SLICED OVEN FRESH       OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10802 12/4 PK   BUN BRIOCHE 4.25" ROUND HOMESTYLE       ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10765 9/6 CT   BUN HOT DOG 6" POPPYSEED CHICAGO STYLE  ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    BUNS                10796 24/3.2 OZ BUN HAMBURGER IND WRAP GLUTN FREE PRESL UDIS           
FOOD                     BREAD                    CIABATTA            10622 80/3.7 OZ ROLL SAND CIABATTA 3X6" RECT PRESL RTS  EURO BAKE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    CIABATTA            10660 20/16 OZ  BREAD CIABATTA RUSTIC LOAF              LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    CROUTONS            162728 8/2.25 LB CROUTON SEASONED HOMESTYLE LARGE TFF    FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     BREAD                    CROUTONS            162720 4/2.5 LB CROUTON CHEESE AND GARLIC HOMESTYLE     HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BREAD                    CROUTONS            162708 4/2.5 LB CROUTON CHEESE AND GARLIC MULTIGRAIN    HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BREAD                    CROUTONS            162701 4/2.5 LB CROUTON SEASONED HOMESTYLE              HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     BREAD                    FLATBREAD           13855 8/12 CT  BREAD LAVASH ORIG 9X11" 2.5 OZ VEGAN    ATORIA'S BAKERY
FOOD                     BREAD                    FLATBREAD           13842 6/10 CT  BREAD LAVASH TRAD 12X14" 4 OZ VEGAN     ATORIA'S BAKERY
FOOD                     BREAD                    FLATBREAD           10773 48/4 OZ   FLATBREAD NAAN ORIG 9X7" TEARDROP RTU   RICH'S         
FOOD                     BREAD                    FOCACCIA            10650 10/17 OZ  BREAD FOCACCIA FLAT 1/4 SHEET           LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    FOCACCIA            10675 14/22 OZ  BREAD FOCACCIA FLAT 1/4 SHEET PARBAKED  TRIBECA OVEN   
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FOOD                     BREAD                    FRENCH              10600 30/10.5 OZ BREAD FRENCH BAGUETTE 20" PARBAKED      LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    FRENCH              10780 25/8.75 OZ BREAD FRENCH BAGUETTE 22" PARBAKED      RUDI           
FOOD                     BREAD                    FRENCH              10775 15/18 OZ  BREAD FRENCH PARISIAN LOAF 21" PARBAKED RUDI           
FOOD                     BREAD                    FRENCH              10606 6/8.4 OZ BREAD FRENCH BAGUETTE GLUTEN-FREE       UDIS           
FOOD                     BREAD                    LOAF                10620 12/18 OZ  BREAD WHOLE GRAIN LOAF UNSLICED         LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    LOAF                10698 8/20 OZ  BREAD BRIOCHE PULLMAN LOAF UNSLICED     NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    LOAF                10685 3/12 CT  BUN BURGR ALL-AMER 4 EGG WASH BL SEED SL NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10815 12/10 CT  BREAD GYRO PITA 7" FLAT WHITE PREOILED  KONTOS         
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10810 12/10 CT  BREAD GYRO PITA FLAT 6" WHITE PREOILED  KONTOS         
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10805 12/10 CT  BREAD PITA 7" WHITE HAND STRETCHED      KONTOS         
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10835 12/6 CT   BREAD PITA POCKET 6" WHEAT UNSLICED     KONTOS         
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10830 12/6 CT   BREAD PITA POCKET 6" WHITE UNSLICED     KONTOS         
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10786 4/36 CT  BREAD MINI PITA 4" PERFECT              PITA PERFECT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10724 48/3.5 OZ BREAD NAAN 8" ORIGINAL ROUND            STONEFIRE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10807 1/200 CT BREAD NAAN MINI DIPPERS ORIGINAL        STONEFIRE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10763 64/1.6 OZ BREAD NAAN MINI TEARDROP ORIGINAL       STONEFIRE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10700 24/4.6 OZ FLATBREAD ORIG 6X12" THIN CRUST         STONEFIRE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    PITA                10761 36/3.7 OZ FLATBREAD OVAL 13X5" THIN CRUST         STONEFIRE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - DOUGHS      10740 240/1.5 OZ DOUGH ROLL DINNER RANCH PROOF & BAKE    BRIDGFORD      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10707 60/4.25 OZ ROLL SAND 11.5" PHILLY SL THAW & SRV    AMOROSOS       
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10710 60/2.7 OZ ROLL SAND 8" PHILLY UNSLICED RTS        AMOROSOS       
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10637 144/2 OZ   ROLL ARTISAN LOBSTER PUB STYLE 12/DZ    BREADTOWN BAKER
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10774 80/3.9 OZ BUN PRETZEL 4" ROUND SLICED             EURO BAKE      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10648 240/1 OZ   ROLL DINNER HAWAIIAN WHITE              KINGS HAWAIIAN 
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10647 48/4 OZ   BREAD FRENCH BAGUETTE 7" DEMI PARBAKED  LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10640 96/2.1 OZ ROLL DINNER ARTISAN ASST PARBAKED       LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10645 96/1.5 OZ ROLL DINNER FRENCH PARBAKED             LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10632 96/3.5 OZ ROLL SAND TELERA 5X4" RECT SL PARBAKED  LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10714 72/3.5 OZ ROLL SAND 8" PHILLY PARBAKED UNSL       LISCIOS BAKERY 
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10839 5/12 CT  BUN HAMBURGER 4" POTATO RTS             MARTIN'S       
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10895 4/8 CT   BUN HAMBURGER 5" POTATO 3.4 OZ          MARTIN'S       
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10731 12/6 CT   ROLL HOAGIE 6" SESAME PRESL RTS         OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10734 12/6 CT   ROLL HOAGIE 8" BLUNT DIP PRESL RTS      OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10747 72/3 OZ   ROLL SAND 7" STADIUM STYLE PRESL RTS    OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10760 144/1.1 OZ ROLL DINNER WHITE PREBAKED LARGE 1OZ    PEPPERIDGE FARM
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10621 12/1 LB   ROLL SAND DUTCH CRUNCH UNSL PARBAKED    RAYMOND'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10612 12/1 LB   ROLL SAND FRENCH SWEET UNSL PARBAKED    RAYMOND'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10610 12/1 LB   ROLL SAND SOUR DELI UNSL                RAYMOND'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10643 6/6 CT   BREAD HOAGIE RUSTIC 8"                  ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10639 12/8 CT   ROLL DINNER WHOLE WHEAT 96 COUNT RTS    ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    ROLLS - THAW N SERV 10766 72/3.25 OZ ROLL SAND 7.5" FRENCH PARBAKED UNSL     RUDI           
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10779 6/30 OZ  BREAD RYE LIGHT 5/8 SL                  NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10756 10/18 OZ  BREAD 7-GRAIN GLUTEN FREE 12 SLICE      OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10743 10/32 OZ  BREAD 9 GRAIN TOWNE 16 SLICE            OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10706 14/18 OZ  BREAD GARLIC FULLY PREPARED FOIL BAG RTH OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10742 10/32 OZ  BREAD HONEY WHEAT TOWNE 16 SLICE        OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10715 14/26 OZ  BREAD RAISIN W/VANILLA THICK 13 SLICE   OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10748 10/32 OZ  BREAD RYE LIGHT CARAWAY TOWNE 18 SL     OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10746 10/32 OZ  BREAD RYE MARBLE TOWNE 16-SLICE         OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10718 12/24 OZ  BREAD TEXAS TOAST 3/4" GOLDEN PULLMAN   OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10735 12/24 OZ  BREAD WHEAT PULLMAN 24 SL SANDWICH LOAF OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10753 12/24 OZ  BREAD WHITE PULLMAN 24 SL SANDWICH LOAF OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10759 12/24 OZ  BREAD WHITE ROUND TOP PREMIUM 19 SL     OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10741 10/32 OZ  BREAD WHITE TOWNE OLD FASHION 16-SLICE  OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10755 12/24 OZ  BREAD WHOLE WHEAT 100% PREMIUM 19 SL    OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10754 6/38 OZ  BREAD 9 GRAIN OPEN TOP THICK 16-SL      ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10720 6/28 OZ  BREAD TEXAS TOAST 3/4" WHITE 15 SL      ROTELLA'S      
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10778 6/24 OZ  BREAD MULTIGRAIN SLICED GF              UDIS           
FOOD                     BREAD                    SLICED              10767 6/24 OZ  BREAD WHITE SANDWICH STYLE GLUTEN FREE  UDIS           
FOOD                     BREAD                    SOURDOUGH           10617 10/21.5 OZ BREAD SOURDOUGH BATARD PARBAKED         LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    SOURDOUGH           10615 12/16 OZ  BREAD SOURDOUGH LOAF RTS                LA BREA        
FOOD                     BREAD                    SOURDOUGH           10613 12/18 OZ  BREAD SOURDOUGH BATARD WHOLE GRAIN      NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    SOURDOUGH           10618 6/34 OZ  BREAD SOURDOUGH SLICED 5/8 GOLD RUSH    NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     BREAD                    SOURDOUGH           10716 10/32 OZ  BREAD SOURDOUGH TOWNE 16 SLICE          OVEN FRESH     
FOOD                     CAPERS                   CAPERS              242412 6/32 OZ  CAPERBERRIES 16/22MM STEM IN VINEGAR    DIVINA         
FOOD                     CAPERS                   CAPERS              131030 6/32 OZ  CAPERS NON-PAREILLES 6-7MM              MARIA          
FOOD                     CAPERS                   CAPERS              131016 6/32 OZ  CAPERS NON-PARIELLES 5-6MM              TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CAPERS                   COTTAGE CHEESE      171268 4/5 LB   CHEESE COTTAGE 2% LOWFAT SMALL CURD     PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82344 4/44 OZ  CEREAL GRANOLA ORGANIC OATS & HONEY     CASCADIAN FARM 
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82445 4/29 OZ  CEREAL CHEERIOS GLUTEN FREE             GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82415 4/39 OZ  CEREAL CHEERIOS HONEY NUT GLUTEN FRE    GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82475 4/45 OZ  CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH            GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82878 4/25 OZ  CEREAL KIX                              GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82873 4/32 OZ  CEREAL LUCKY CHARMS GLUTEN FREE         GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82764 4/26 OZ  CEREAL CORN FLAKES BULK                 KELLOGG'S      
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FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82756 4/40 OZ  CEREAL FROSTED FLAKES                   KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82762 4/31 OZ  CEREAL FRUIT LOOPS BULK                 KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82758 4/56 OZ  CEREAL RAISIN BRAN BULK                 KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82777 4/27 OZ  CEREAL RICE KRISPIES                    KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82345 4/50 OZ  CEREAL GRANOLA OATS N HONEY             NATURE VALLEY  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82348 1/10 LB  CEREAL GRANOLA ORIGINAL GOURMET         OAT CUISINE    
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - BULK  82325 4/35 OZ  CEREAL CAPTAIN CRUNCH                   QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - INDIV 82340 60/1.7 OZ CEREAL IND CUP FAMILY VARIETY PACK      GENERAL MILLS  
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - INDIV 82472 96/BOWL   CEREAL IND BOWL PACK FAMILY ASST        KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - INDIV 82725 70/1.2 OZ CEREAL IND BOX FROSTED FLAKES           KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - INDIV 82728 70/1.52 OZ CEREAL IND BOX RAISIN BRAN              KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - INDIV 82751 70/.81 OZ CEREAL IND BOX SPECIAL K                KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  COLD CEREAL - INDIV 82701 60/CUPS   CEREAL IND CUP ASST FAMILY FAVORITES    KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83926 1/50 LB  OATS ROLLED QUICK OLD FASHIONED         BAKERY ESSENTIA
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   81515 12/28 OZ  CEREAL WHEAT CREAM OF QUICK             CREAM OF WHEAT 
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83946 1/50 LB  OATS ORGANIC ROLLED REGULAR OLD FASHION GIUSTO         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83944 1/50 LB  OATS ROLLED REGULAR                     GIUSTO         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83945 1/50 LB  OATS STEEL CUT GROATS SCOTTISH          GIUSTO         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83930 1/50 LB  OATS ROLLED REG OLD FASHION #5 CANADA   PACKERS        
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   84525 8/5 LB   GRITS QUICK WHITE RTC                   QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   84530 12/1.5 LB GRITS QUICK WHITE RTC                   QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83940 1/50 LB  OATS ROLLED OLD FASH BUCKEYE HOT OAK    QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83906 12/42 OZ  OATS ROLLED QUICK OLD FASHION           QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   84226 12/47 OZ  OATS ROLLED THICK STEAMTABLE OLD FASHION QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   84206 12/42 OZ  OATS ROLLED-OLD FASHION REGULAR         QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - BULK   83616 12/30 OZ  OATS STEEL CUT GROATS IRISH IMPORTED    ROLAND         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  HOT CEREAL - INDIVI 83620 64/1.5 OZ OATMEAL INSTANT IND VARIETY PACK        QUAKER         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  MISC                83910 1/25 LB  OATS ROLLED OLD FASHION GLUTEN FREE REG BOB'S RED MILL 
FOOD                     CEREALS                  MISC                83943 1/25 LB  OATS STEEL CUT                          GIUSTO         
FOOD                     CEREALS                  WHEAT GERM          86008 12/11 OZ  WHEAT GERM 100% HONEY CRUNCH            KRETSCHMER     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   AMERICAN PROCESSED  90200 6/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN WHITE SHARP LOAF        COOPER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ASIAGO              94448 4/5 LB   CHEESE ASIAGO SHAVED DOMESTIC           BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ASIAGO              94450 4/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED ASIAGO DOMESTIC 6 MO+ AGED CHEF'S CHOICE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ASIAGO              94221 2/10# AVG CHEESE ASIAGO 1/2 WHL CRYOVAC NO WAX    CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ASIAGO              94451 5/3 LB   CHEESE ASIAGO SHRED AGED MIN 6 MO.      GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93620 6/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED BLEND MOZZ/PROV 50/50 2% PS GALBANI PRO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93847 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ DICED EAST COAST BLEND      GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93838 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ SHRED EAST COAST BLEND      GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93837 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ/PROV DICED 50/50 BLEND      GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93440 4/5 LB   CHEESE CHED/JACK SHRED FANCY 50/50 BLEND SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93452 4/5 LB   CHEESE CHED/JACK SHRED FEATHER 50/50 BLD SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLEND               93840 6/5 LB   CHEESE FIVE BLEND SHRED PIZZA BLEND     STELLA         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         90653 4/5 LB   CHEESE BLUE CRUMBLE                     CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         90612 1/6# AVG CHEESE BLUE DANISH IMPORTED WHEEL       GREEN ISLAND   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         90614 1/6.5#AVG CHEESE BLUE "BAY BLUE" PT REYES         POINT REYES    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         90616 2/5 LB   CHEESE BLUE CRUMBLE LOCAL PT REYES      POINT REYES    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         90615 1/6.8#AVG CHEESE BLUE PT REYES ORIGINAL WHEEL     POINT REYES    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         90606 1/5# AVG CHEESE BLUE SHAFTS MIN 1 YR WHEEL       SHAFT'S        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BLUE VIENED         95809 2/2.8# AV CHEESE BLUE ROQUEFORT SHEEP RAW FRANCE  SOCIETE BEE    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90805 1/2.2 LB CHEESE BRIE WHEEL SOFT RIPENED IMPORTED EIFFEL TOWER   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90818 2/4.41 LB CHEESE FROMAGER D'AFFINOIS FRANCE       GUILLOTEAU     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90830 6/8 OZ   CHEESE BRIE TRIPLE CREAM                MARIN FRENCH CH
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90828 6/4 OZ   CHEESE BRIE TRIPLE CREAM PETITE         MARIN FRENCH CH
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90827 6/4 OZ   CHEESE BRIE TRUFFLE PETITE ARTISAN MADE MARIN FRENCH CH
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90803 12/4.5 OZ CHEESE BRIE MINI WHEEL TINS FRANCE      PRESIDENT      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   BRIE                90808 2/2 LB   CHEESE BRIE WHEEL DOMESTIC 2 PACK       PRESIDENT      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CAMEMBERT           90826 6/8 OZ   CHEESE CAMEMBERT                        MARIN FRENCH CH
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91621 4/10# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR MILD LOAF                CA PREMIUM     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             95802 2/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR CUBED 3/4" MILD          CALIFORNIA FARM
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             93871 2/5 LB   CHEESE CURD WHITE SQUEAKY CHEDDAR       ELLSWORTH      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             343640 4/5 LB   CHEESE BEER DIP FAT TIRE FRZ            FAT TIRE       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91662 1/5# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR WH MLD FARMHOUSE TRAD    FISCALINI      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91628 2/5# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE MILD               PACKER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             93422 2/5# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE SMOKED             RUMIANO        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             96775 2/5# AVG CHEESE ORGANIC CHEDDAR WHITE MEDIUM     RUMIANO        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91625 1/40# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR MILD BLOCK               SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91630 6/1.5 LB CHEESE CHEDDAR MILD SL .73 OZ INTERLEAF SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91671 4/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR SHRED FANCY MILD         SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91907 4/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR SHRED FEATHER MILD       SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91698 4/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE SHRED FEATHER MILD SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91691 6/2 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR MED SL .67 OZ            TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91673 2/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR MEDIUM                   TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91612 2/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE MEDIUM LOAF VINTAGE TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR             91690 4/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED CHEDDAR MED YELLOW         TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91635 1/10# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE SHARP VERMONT      CABOT          
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FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91695 4/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED CHEDDAR FEATHER SHARP      CHESWICK       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91699 8/6 OZ   CHEESE CHEDDAR WINE PURPLE MOON         FISCALINI      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91665 1/5# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR X MATURE 5LB             FISCALINI      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91668 1/5# AVG CHEESE SAN JOAQUIN GOLD AGED 12 MO'S    FISCALINI      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91600 2/10 LB  CHEESE SPREAD CHEDDAR SHARP TUB         KAUKAUNA       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91603 2/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR SHARP LOAF EXACT WT      SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91611 2/2.5# AV CHEESE CHEDDAR SMOKED PROCESSED LOAF    SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91675 2/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR SHARP LOAF               TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91610 1/10 LB  CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE SHARP 9 MO AGED    TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91609 2/5 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE VINTAGE SHARP LOAF TILLAMOOK      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEDDAR SHARP       91913 1/5# AVG CHEESE CHEDDAR EXTRA SHARP 27+ MOS AGE  VELLA          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEESE              94257 1/10# AVG CHEESE PARMESAN REGGIANO DOP 18+ MONTH  PACKER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEESE              94252 2/6# AVG CHEESE FONTAL 1/4 WHEEL                 TRENTIN        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CHEESE-PLANT BASED  93673 4/2.5 LB CHEESE MOZZ STYLE SHREDS PLANT BASED    SELFISH COW    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91855 1/30 LB  CHEESE CREAM BULK BIB                   BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        281620 100/1 OZ   CHEESE CREAM IND CUP PULL BACK TOP      BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91805 10/3 LB   CHEESE CREAM LOAF KOSHER                BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91817 4/3 LB   CHEESE CREAM WHIPPED TUB                BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91834 12/2.5 LB CHEESE CREAM NATURAL LOG                GINA MARIE     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91841 6/8 OZ   CHEESE CREAM PLAIN VEGAN PLANT BASED    KITE HILL      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91845 1/30 LB  CHEESE CREAM NEUFCHATEL PHILLY BULK     PHILADELPHIA   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        281615 100/1 OZ   CHEESE CREAM IND CUP PHILLY             PHILLY         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        281610 100/1 OZ   CHEESE CREAM IND POUCH 1 OZ PHILLY      PHILLY         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91821 6/3 LB   CHEESE CREAM LOAF PHILLY FIRM           PHILLY         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   CREAM CHEESE        91836 4/2 LB   CHEESE CREAM NAT'L ORIG FARMHOUSE       SIERRA NEVADA  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                92419 2/4 LB   CHEESE FETA DOMESTIC MEDITERRANEAN STYLE BELFIORE       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                92417 1/28 LB  CHEESE FETA DOMESTIC IN BRINE           CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                93975 2/5 LB   CHEESE FETA CRUMBLE RBST FREE DOMESTIC  ODYSSEY        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                93941 2/9 LB   CHEESE FETA DOMESTIC GREEK STYLE PAIL   ODYSSEY        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                93970 4/5 LB   CHEESE FETA CRUMBLE TRADITIONAL STYLE   PRESIDENT      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                93899 9/400 GR CHEESE FETA SHEEP CUPS IN BRINE         VALBRESO       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FETA                93987 1/17# AVG CHEESE FETA SHEEP FRANCE IN BRINE       VALBRESO       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FONTINA             93957 4/5# AVG CHEESE FONTINA QUARTER WHEEL            BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FONTINA             93954 1/10# AVG CHEESE FONTINA WHEEL SWEDISH RED WAX    FREDERIKA      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   FONTINA             93944 1/10# AVG CHEESE FONTINA WHEEL MEZZA LUNA         ROTH KASE      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94429 2/5# AVG CHEESE GOAT FETA BLOCK                  BELLA CAPRA    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94432 2/5# AVG CHEESE GOAT AGED RAW MILK CHEDDAR BLOCK CAPRAE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94410 1/9# AVG CHEESE GOAT AGED MIDNIGHT MOON WHEEL    CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94414 2/1.5#AVG CHEESE GOAT BERMUDA TRIANGLE            CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94439 6/4 OZ   CHEESE GOAT FRESH CHEVRE PURPLE HAZE    CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                93932 2/4 LB   CHEESE GOAT FRESH FROMAGE BLANC         CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94400 1/5# AVG CHEESE GOAT HUMBOLDT FOG GRANDE         CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94402 4/1# AVG CHEESE GOAT HUMBOLDT FOG MINIS WHEEL    CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94412 1/3# AVG CHEESE GOAT TRUFFLE TREMOR WHEEL        CYPRESS GROVE  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                93929 2/2 LB   CHEESE GOAT CRUMBLE DOMESTIC            LAURA CHENEL   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                93928 12/8 OZ   CHEESE GOAT FRESH LOG DOMESTIC          LAURA CHENEL   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                93927 2/4 LB   CHEESE GOAT FRESH TUB CHEF'S CHEVRE     LAURA CHENEL   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94436 1/3.5 LB CHEESE GOAT IN OIL CABECOU              LAURA CHENEL   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                94425 2/2 LB   CHEESE GOAT CRUMBLE                     PRESIDENT      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                93925 3/2.2 LB CHEESE GOAT FRESH LOG FRANCE            PRESIDENT      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOAT                93922 1/10 LB  CHEESE GOAT FRESH TRAD CHEF CHEVRE      SIERRA NEVADA  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GORGONZOLA          90622 4/4.5#AVG CHEESE GORGONZOLA CREAMY 1/4 WHEEL      BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GORGONZOLA          90651 4/5 LB   CHEESE GORGONZOLA CRUMBLE               CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GORGONZOLA          90652 1/6# AVG CHEESE GORGONZOLA WHEEL                 CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GORGONZOLA          94150 2/3# AVG CHEESE GORGONZOLA 1/4 CUT DOLCE ITALY   GELMINI        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOUDA               94502 1/6# AVG CHEESE GOUDA XO EXTRA AGED 26 MOS 1/4   BEEMSTER       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOUDA               93906 1/10# AVG CHEESE GOUDA WHEEL RED WAX DOMESTIC     MAPLE LEAF     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOUDA               93908 4/6 LB   CHEESE GOUDA SMOKED NATURAL             MILL DANCE     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   GOUDA               93904 2/6# AVG CHEESE GOUDA SMOKED LOG VAN GOGH        ROTH KASE      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   HAVARTI             93945 1/9# AVG CHEESE HAVARTI CREAMY DANISH IMPORTED   ATALANTA       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   INDIVIDUAL          93930 10/48 CT  CHEESE STRING IND WRAP LMPS             GALBANI        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   JACK                93412 4/10# AVG CHEESE JACK MONTEREY LOAF               CA PREMIUM     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   JACK                93402 4/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED FEATHER MONTEREY JACK      CA PREMIUM     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   JACK                93401 2/5# AVG CHEESE PEPPER JACK HOT JALAPENO         PAULY          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   JACK                93415 1/40# AVG CHEESE JACK MONTEREY BLOCK              SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   JACK                93450 4/5 LB   CHEESE JACK MONTEREY SHRED FEATHER      SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   JACK                93425 1/8# AVG CHEESE DRY JACK WHEEL AGED 7+ MOS       VELLA          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MASCARPONE          93914 12/1 LB   CHEESE MASCARPONE DOMESTIC              BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MASCARPONE          93918 4/5 LB   CHEESE MASCARPONE DOMESTIC              BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MEXICAN             95705 6/5 LB   CHEESE COTIJA MEXICAN GRATED            EL MEXICANO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MEXICAN             95704 4/12.5#AV CHEESE COTIJA WEDGE                     EL MEXICANO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MEXICAN             95703 2/5 LB   CHEESE OAXACA MEXICAN                   EL MEXICANO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MEXICAN             95701 1/12 LB  CHEESE QUESO FRESCO CASERO MEXICAN      EL MEXICANO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MISC                93828 6/2 LB   CHEESE MOZZ LIQUID PLANT BASED VEGAN    MIYOKO'S       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MISC                423000 6/6.63 LB SAUCE CHEESE NACHO RTU                  REAL FRESH     
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FOOD                     CHEESE                   MISC                90232 6/5 LB   CHEESE PROCESSED LOAF VELVEETA          VELVEETA       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MISC                93672 3/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ BLEND SHRED PLANT BASED     DAIYA FOODS    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93802 8/6# AVG CHEESE MOZZ LOAF WM LM 2.8% CALIF MADE  CORTONA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93815 4/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ SHRED WM LM CALIFORNIA MADE CORTONA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93836 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ DICED LARGE WHOLE MILK      GALBANI        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93806 8/5# AVG CHEESE MOZZ LOAF PART SKIM 2%           GALBANI PRO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93803 8/5# AVG CHEESE MOZZ LOAF WHOLE MILK 2.8%        GALBANI PRO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93807 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ SHRED WHOLE MILK LOW MOISTR GALBANI PRO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93850 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ DICED WHOLE MILK LOW MOISTR GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93873 8/7# AVG CHEESE MOZZ LOAF PART SKIM 2%           GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93870 8/7# AVG CHEESE MOZZ LOAF WHOLE MILK LOW MOIST   GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93855 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ SHRED WHOLE MILK LOW MOISTR GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93857 6/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ/CHED/PROV SHRED BLEND       GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93812 4/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED MOZZ PART SKIM 2% CALIF    NORTH BEACH    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA          93822 2/6# AVG CHEESE MOZZ SMOKED LOAF WHL MILK LM     POLLY-O        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93890 6/1 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH BURRATA 2 OZ CUP      BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93886 6/8 OZ   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH BURRATA 4 OZ          BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93860 8/1 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH LOG THERMO PACK       BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93854 8/1 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH SL LOG 1/4" 26-CUT    BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93856 8/1 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH SL LOG 3/8" 16-CUT    BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93863 2/3 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH 4 OZ OVOLINE          CORTONA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  95801 2/3 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH CILIEGINE 1/3 OZ BALL DI STEFANO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  95800 2/3 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH CILIEGINE 1/3 OZ BALL GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93868 2/10# AVG CHEESE MOZZ FRESH CURD PILLOW VACPAK    GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93867 1/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH LOG CEPPONELLI 11O    GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93859 4/1.5 LB CHEESE MOZZ FRESH STRACCIATELLA         GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93839 4/5 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FUMELLA SMOKED SHRED PS     GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  93833 2/7# AVG CHEESE MOZZ LOAF AVORIO FRESH           GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   MOZZARELLA - FRESH  95803 6/2.5 LB CHEESE MOZZ SLI PART SKIM RESEALABLE BAG GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            90646 4/5 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN GRATED BLEND            CHEESE MERCHANT
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            90628 1/20# AVG CHEESE PARMESAN WHEEL CRYOVAC DOMESTIC  CHEESE MERCHANT
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            94443 4/5 LB   CHEESE SHRED PARMESAN IMPORTED          CORTONA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            90632 4/6# AVG CHEESE PARMESAN 1/4 WHEEL NO WAX DOMESTC GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            94416 4/5 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN GRATED NATURAL DOMESTIC GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            90690 2/3 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN SHAVED DOMESTIC         GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            94409 5/3 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN SHRED NATURAL DOMESTIC  GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            90631 1/24# AVG CHEESE PARMESAN WHEEL NO WAX 10 MO. AGE GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN            94253 1/10# AVG CHEESE PARMESAN REGGIANO DOP 12-18 MO   PACKER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN BLEND      94223 4/5 LB   CHEESE CAESAR BLEND SHAVED CHIPS        CORTONA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN BLEND      94302 4/5 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN R0MANO GRATED IMPORT    GALBANI PRO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   94255 1/14# AVG CHEESE PIAVE VECCHIO 12 MOS ITALY WHEEL AGRIFORM       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   94413 4/5 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN GRATED DOMESTIC         CORTONA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   90645 2/5 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN SHAVED IMPORTED         CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   94418 4/5 LB   CHEESE PARMESAN GRATED NATURAL          MERCHANTS B&W  
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   94260 2/9# AVG CHEESE GRANA PADANO DOP 10/16 MO 1/8 WHL PACKER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   94261 1/9# AVG CHEESE GRANA PADANO DOP 16/20 MO 1/8 WHL PACKER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PARMESAN IMPORTED   94254 1/10# AVG CHEESE PARMESAN REGGIANITO              PRIMA          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PROVOLONE           95206 3/10# AVG CHEESE PROVOLONE LOG                    GALBANI PRO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PROVOLONE           95210 2/12# AVG CHEESE PROVOLONE AGED NATL SMOKED       GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   PROVOLONE           95208 8/7# AVG CHEESE PROVOLONE PROVO-NELLO            GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             95405 2/5 LB   CHEESE RICOTTA WHOLE MILK CON LATTE     BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             96509 2/3.5 LB CHEESE RICOTTA WHOLE MILK ARTISAN       BELLWETHER FARM
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             95420 4/5 LB   CHEESE RICOTTA WHOLE MILK CLASSIC       GALBANI        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             93843 2/5 LB   CHEESE RICOTTA IMPASTATA DEL PASTAIO    GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             95404 1/30 LB  CHEESE RICOTTA IMPASTATA DEL PASTAIO    GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             95416 1/30 LB  CHEESE RICOTTA SOPRAFFINA WH MILK       GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             95430 2/3 LB   CHEESE RICOTTA SOPRAFFINA WHOLE MILK    GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             93841 6/3 LB   CHEESE RICOTTA TENERA SMOOTH            GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             93423 2/7# AVG CHEESE RICOTTA SALATA SHEEP ITALY WHEEL PINNA          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   RICOTTA             95425 6/5 LB   CHEESE RICOTTA TLC WHOLE MILK           POLLY-O        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ROMANO              95613 4/13# AVG CHEESE ROMANO PECORINO 1/4 WHEEL ITALY  CUCINA ANDOLINA
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ROMANO              91616 8/5 LB   CHEESE ROMANO GRATED DOMESTIC           GRANDE         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ROMANO              95614 6/1.5 LB CHEESE PECORINO WITH TRUFFLE            IL VILLAGIO    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ROMANO              96000 4/5 LB   CHEESE ROMANO PECORINO GRATED IMP       PACKER         
FOOD                     CHEESE                   ROMANO              95612 1/14# AVG CHEESE ROMANO PECORINO 1/4 WHL ITALY    ZERTO          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SHREDDED            93505 4/5 LB   CHEESE PEPPER JACK SHRED FEATHER        SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96152 4/2.5 LB CHEESE CHEDDAR MILD SL .75 OZ COLORED   ALP & DELL     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96146 4/2.5 LB CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE SHARP SL .75 OZ SOS ALP & DELL     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96147 4/2.5 LB CHEESE JACK MONTEREY SL .75 OZ SLONSL   ALP & DELL     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96149 4/2.5 LB CHEESE PEPPER JACK SL .75 OZ PAPERLESS  ALP & DELL     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96150 4/2.5 LB CHEESE PROVOLONE SL .5 OZ PAPERLESS     ALP & DELL     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96142 6/2.2 LB CHEESE GOUDA SLICED .7 OZ IMPORTED      AMMERLANDER    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96143 6/2.2 LB CHEESE GRANDAMER SL GRUYERE STYLE .7 OZ AMMERLANDER    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96144 6/2.2 LB CHEESE SWISS SLICED .7 OZ IMPORTED      AMMERLANDER    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96145 6/2.2 LB CHEESE TILISTER (HAVARTI).7 OZ IMPORTED AMMERLANDER    
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FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96155 6/1 LB   CHEESE FONTINA SLICED STACK PACK        BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              90210 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN 120 SL .66 OZ PROCESSED BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              90208 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN 120 SL WHITE .66 OZ EA  BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              90212 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN 160 SL .5 OZ PROCESSED  BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              90207 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN 160 SL WHITE .5 OZ      BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              90206 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN 96 SL .83 OZ PROCESSED  BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96608 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN SWISS 120 SL .66 OZ PER BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              91627 10/1 LB   CHEESE MUENSTER SL .75 OZ INTERLEAF     CA PREMIUM     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              93674 4/31 OZ  CHEESE CHEDDAR SL VEGAN PLANT BASED     DAIYA FOODS    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              90209 4/5 LB   CHEESE AMERICAN SLICED COLORED 120 CT   KRAFT          
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              91672 12/1 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR MILD SL .8 OZ INTERLEAF  SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              91661 12/1 LB   CHEESE CHEDDAR SHARP SL .73 OZ INTRLEAF SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              93405 12/1 LB   CHEESE JACK MONTEREY SL .8 OZ INTLF     SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              95299 12/1 LB   CHEESE MOZZ SL 1 OZ THICK CUT INTERLEAF SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              93416 6/1.5 LB CHEESE PEPPER JACK SL .75 OZ INTLF      SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              95300 6/1.5 LB CHEESE PROVOLONE SL .75 OZ INTERLEAF    SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SLICED              96417 6/1.5 LB CHEESE SWISS NATL SL .75 INTERLEAF      SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPANISH             93844 2/7# AVG CHEESE MANCHEGO SHEEP 4MO SPAIN WHL     DON JUAN       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPANISH             93433 2/7# AVG CHEESE MANCHEGO SHEEP 6 MOS DOP SPAIN   DON JUAN       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPANISH             93852 1/6# AVG CHEESE MANCHEGO SHEEP LOAF              DON JUAN       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     93943 1/4.6# AV CHEESE TALEGGIO ITALY DOP IMPORTED      ARRIGONI       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     96703 12/8.8 OZ CHEESE HALLOUMI SHEEP IMPORT            ATALANTA       
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     96506 2/3.5# AV CHEESE CRESCENZA STRACCHINO BLOCK       BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     93887 6/1 LB   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH STRACCIATELLA CUP     BELGIOIOSO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     96505 1/5.8#AVG CHEESE CARMODY WHEEL                    BELLWETHER FARM
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     92441 2/6# AVG CHEESE BRICK DETROIT STYLE PIZZA        BUHOLZER BROS. 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     94310 2/6# AVG CHEESE MUENSTER LOAF DOMESTIC           BUHOLZER BROS. 
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     93912 2/5# AVG CHEESE BLUE CAMBOZOLA TRIPLE CREAM WHEEL CHAMPIGNON     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     93888 12/4 OZ   CHEESE MOZZ FRESH BURRATA CUP DRY PACK  DI STEFANO     
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     91606 2/5# AVG CHEESE DUBLINER AGED IRISH CHEDDAR      KERRYGOLD      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     93947 1/10# AVG CHEESE TOMA WHEEL                       POINT REYES    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     95714 4/5 LB   CHEESE PANEER FRESH                     ROYAL MAHOUT   
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     96820 1/8# AVG CHEESE ESTERO GOLD MONTASIO STYLE       VALLEY FORD    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPECIALTY MISCL     96824 1/8# AVG CHEESE HIGHWAY ONE FONTINA STYLE        VALLEY FORD    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SPREADS             93902 12/5.2 OZ CHEESE CREAM BOURSIN GARLIC & HERBS     BOURSIN        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               93209 2/7# AVG CHEESE GRUYERE AUSTRIAN ALPS IMPORTED   ALPS           
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               96410 2/6.5#AVG CHEESE SWISS LOAF GERMANY IMPORT        AMMERLANDER    
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               96402 6/4.5# AV CHEESE SWISS EMMENTHALER FRANCE IMPORT  FRANTAL        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               93921 2/11# AVG CHEESE JARLSBERG SWISS LOAF             JARLSBERG      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               93211 2/6# AVG CHEESE GRUYERE SWISS KING CUTS IMPORTED MIFROMA        
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               96407 6/8# AVG CHEESE SWISS LOAF NATURAL               SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHEESE                   SWISS               93960 4/5 LB   CHEESE SWISS SHRED FEATHER              SCHREIBER      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    227003 12/540 GM CHOC MEXICO SWEET IBARRA                IBARRA         
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21001 4/11 LB  CHOC BLANC SATIN WHITE WAFERS 29%       CACAO BARRY    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21004 4/11 LB  CHOC COATING DARK PATE A GLACER TUB     CACAO BARRY    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21008 4/11 LB  CHOC COATING WHITE PATE A GLACER TUB    CACAO BARRY    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20998 4/11 LB  CHOC DARK 64% EX BITTER GUAYAQUIL PISTLE CACAO BARRY    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20993 6/2.2 LB COCOA POWDER UNSW DUTCH 22-24% EX BRUT  CACAO BARRY    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20986 15/3.52 LB CHOC BATONS 300CT FOR CROISSANT 49%     CACOA NOEL     
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   111291 6/2.2 LBS CHOC COCOA NIBS                         CACOA NOEL     
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20982 2/22 LB  CHOC DARK 54% SEMISWEET CALLETS         CALLEBAUT      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20980 5/11 LB  CHOC DARK 56% SEMISWEET 811 SLAB VEGAN  CALLEBAUT      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20977 2/22 LB  CHOC DARK 60% 60-40 CALLETS             CALLEBAUT      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20976 2/22 LB  CHOC DARK 70% BITTERSWEET 7030NV CALLETS CALLEBAUT      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20975 5/11 LB  CHOC DARK 70% BITTERSWEET SLAB VEGAN    CALLEBAUT      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20970 5/11 LB  CHOC WHITE 28% CW2NV SLAB               CALLEBAUT      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20952 4/2 LB   BEV COCOA HOT INSTANT PREM DBL CHOC     GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20910 1/35 LB  CHOC DROP DARK 500 CT BITTERSWEET 60%   GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20924 1/25 LB  CHOC DARK 100% UNSWEET OBAN WAFER       GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20934 5/10 LB  CHOC DARK 63% BITTERSWEET BAR #502      GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21035 1/25 LB  CHOC DARK 64% ETOILE NORD SEMI WAFER    GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20932 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP BUTTERSCOTCH MORSELS 1000 CT  GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20903 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP DARK 1000 CT SEMISWEET #0138  GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20905 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP DARK 4000 CT SEMISWEET #0142  GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20907 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP DARK 900 CT SEMISWEET #0146   GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20972 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP DARK 900CT 63% BITTERSWEET    GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20945 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP WHITE 700 CT #9909            GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20974 1/25 LB  CHOC DROPS DARK 41% 2000 CT #0141C25X   GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21036 1/25 LB  CHOC EXTRA BITTERSWEET 72% ONYX WAFERS  GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21080 1/25 LB  CHOC ORGANIC DARK 66% WAFER BULK        GUITTARD       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20929 1/25 LB  CHOC DARK 61% SEMISWEET WAFER BULK      GUITTARD E     
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20937 1/25 LB  CHOC DARK 72% BITTERSWEET #3720 WAFER   GUITTARD E     
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20933 1/25 LB  CHOC MILK 38% SOLEIL D'OR #3380 WAFER   GUITTARD E     
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21081 1/20 LB  COCOA POWDER UNSW DUTCH 22-24% ROUGE    GUITTARD E     
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   233631 1/25 LBS CHOCOLATE MILK BAKING CHIPS 1000 CT     HERSHEY        
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FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   233632 6/5 LB   COCOA POWDER UNSWEETENED NATURAL        HERSHEY        
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20969 1/200 CT CHOC DARK CUPS ASSORTMENT 1.5X.85"      MONA LISA      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21006 6/1 KG   CHOC DECOR PAILETTES FLAKES DARK FINS   MONA LISA      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21010 4/1.76 LB CHOC DECOR PEARLS CRUNCHY DARK          MONA LISA      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20958 1/5.5 LB CHOC DECOR SHAVINGS DARK                MONA LISA      
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20911 3/6.6 LB CHOC DARK 60.5% SEMI SWEET DROPS ORGANIC TCHO           
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20901 1/25 LB  CHOC DARK 66% DROPS ORGANIC VEGAN       TCHO           
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20920 3/6.6 LB CHOC DARK 70% DROPS FUDGY ORGANIC       TCHO           
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20917 3/6.6 LB CHOCOLATE DARK 68% DISC COINS ORGANIC   TCHO           
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20946 3/4.4 LB COCOA POWDER UNSW NATURAL 20-22% ORGANIC TCHO           
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20941 3/6.6 LB CHOC DARK 64% MANJARI FEVE              VALRHONA       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20928 3/6.6 LB CHOC DARK 70% GUANAJA FEVE DISC         VALRHONA       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20926 3/6.6 LB CHOC MILK 40% JIVARA LACTEE FEVE        VALRHONA       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21023 3/6.6 LB CHOC WHITE IVOIRE 35% FEVE DISC         VALRHONA       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   111279 3/2.2 LB COCOA POWDER UNSW DUTCH 22-24%          VALRHONA       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   20963 1/30 LB  CHOC DROP DARK 4000 CT SEMISWEET 43%    VAN LEER       
FOOD                     CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   21111 1/50 LB  CHOCOLATE SEMI-SWEET 72% ORGANIC        VAN LEER       
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - ESPRESSO   120409 12/12 OZ  COFFEE WHOLE BEAN ESPRESSO FORTE        PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     126012 42/2 OZ   COFFEE GROUND DARK ROAST FINE           MAXWELL HOUSE  
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     124008 6/4 LB   COFFEE GROUND HOUSE BLEND BULK FLEX BAGS MAXWELL HOUSE  
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     127004 4/250 GR COFFEE ALEGRIA DECAF FREEZE DRIED       NESCAFE        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     127005 4/250 G  COFFEE ALEGRIA DELICATE                 NESCAFE        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     120406 12/12 OZ  COFFEE GROUND CAFE DOMINGO              PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     120407 12/12 OZ  COFFEE GROUND COLOMBIA LUMINOSA COM     PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     120400 12/12 OZ  COFFEE GROUND DRIP HOUSE BLEND          PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     120401 12/12 OZ  COFFEE GROUND DRIP MAJOR DICKASON       PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     126053 72/2 OZ   COFFEE DECAF DARK PORTSIDE BLEND PORTION SEATTLE'S BEST 
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     126008 6/12 OZ  COFFEE GROUND BLEND PORTSIDE BULK PACK  SEATTLE'S BEST 
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     126003 32/6 OZ   COFFEE GROUND URN MASTER PORTSIDE       SEATTLE'S BEST 
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     126060 72/2 OZ   COFFEE PORTION PACK 6TH AVE BISTRO LVL 4 SEATTLE'S BEST 
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND     126112 4/5 LB   COFFEE WHOLE BEANS ESPRESSO HENRY'S     SEATTLE'S BEST 
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - GROUND-DEC 120403 12/12 OZ  COFFEE GROUND MAJOR DICKASON DECAF      PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - LIQUID     304447 3/1 GAL  COFFEE COLD BREW CONC 3:1 BIB 3/CS      PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - MISC       126025 6/10 CT  COFFEE KCUP DECAF HOUSE BLEND ORIG      PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - MISC       126020 6/10 CT  COFFEE KCUP MAJOR DICKASON              PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - MISC       304440 12/7 OZ   BEV COFFEE ICED BLACK NITRO COLD BREW   RISE BREWING CO
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - MISC       304446 12/7 OZ   BEV COFFEE ICED OAT LATTE NITRO CLD BREW RISE BREWING CO
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   COFFEE - WHOLE BEAN 120410 12/12 OZ  COFFEE WHOLE BEAN MAJOR DICKASON DECAF  PEETS          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   HOT COCOA           111245 6/50 CT  BEV MIX COCOA DARK CHOCOLATE INSTANT    NESTLE         
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   HOT COCOA           111257 6/50 CT  BEV MIX COCOA HOT CHOCOLATE INSTANT     SWISS MISS     
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   HOT COCOA           111227 12/1.75 LB BEV MIX COCOA HOT CHOCOLATE INSTANT BULK SWISS MISS     
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - CHAI          128527 6/32 OZ  TEA CONC LIQ CHAI LATTE ORGANIC ORIGINAL OREGON CHAI    
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - CHAI          128140 12/32 OZ  TEA CONC LIQ CHAI MASALA ORGANIC        RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - CHAI          128145 12/32 OZ  TEA CONC LIQ CHAI TURMERIC GINGER ORG   RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - CHAI          128154 6/32 OZ  TEA LIQUID CONC CHAI LATTE CLASSIC      TAZO           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128210 6/28 CT  TEA ASSORTED HERBAL                     BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128081 6/28 CT  TEA BAG ASSTD 6 FLAVORS                 BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128089 6/28 CT  TEA BAG BLACK EARL GREY                 BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128090 6/28 CT  TEA BAG BLACK ENGLISH TEA TIME          BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128095 6/28 CT  TEA BAG GREEN                           BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128094 6/28 CT  TEA BAG HERBAL CHAMOMILE                BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128084 6/28 CT  TEA BAG HERBAL MINT MEDLEY              BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128088 6/28 CT  TEA BAG HERBAL ORANGE SPICE             BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128087 6/28 CT  TEA BAG LEMON LIFT                      BIGELOW        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128017 10/100 CT TEA BAG BLACK                           LIPTON         
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128003 6/18 CT  TEA BAG BLACK BREAKFAST ENGLISH BLEND   NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128013 6/18 CT  TEA BAG BLACK EARL GREY AGE BERGAMONT   NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128004 6/16 CT  TEA BAG GREEN GINGER LEMON DECAF        NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128012 6/18 CT  TEA BAG GREEN GUNPOWDER TEMPLE HEAVEN   NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128011 6/18 CT  TEA BAG GREEN JASMINE MONKEY KING       NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128010 6/18 CT  TEA BAG HERBAL CHAMOMILE W/LEMON        NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128019 6/18 CT  TEA BAG HERBAL MINT MOROCCAN            NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128023 6/18 CT  TEA BAG WHITE ORANGE SPICE ORGANIC      NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128102 50/3.3 GR TEA BAG BLACK EARL GREY SACHET ORGANC   RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128107 50/3.5 GR TEA BAG BLACK MASALA CHAI SACHET ORG    RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128101 50/3.2 GR TEA BAG BLUEBRY HIBISCUS SACHET ORGANC  RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128104 50/3.5 GR TEA BAG CHAMOMILE MEDLEY SACHET ORGANIC RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128103 50/3.2 GR TEA BAG ENGLISH BREAKFAST SACHET ORG    RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128105 50/2.8 GR TEA BAG GREEN JASMINE SACHET ORG FAIR TR RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128106 50/2.7 GR TEA BAG GREEN MATCHA SUPER SACHET ORG   RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128108 50/2.5 GR TEA BAG LAVENDER MINT SACHET ORGANIC    RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           128110 50/3.5 GR TEA BAG TURMERIC GINGER ORGANIC         RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128535 32/3 OZ   TEA BAG ICED BLACK FOR AUTO BREW        BROMLEY        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128653 32/2.75 OZ TEA BAG ICED BLACK CLASSIC 1.5 GAL YIELD GOLD PEAK      
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      304401 12/10.6 OZ BEV TEA ICED GREEN UNSWTD OI OCHA CAN   ITO EN         
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FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128050 96/1 OZ   TEA BAG ICED BLACK                      LIPTON         
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128531 24/3 GAL  TEA BAG ICED BLACK FOR AUTO BREW        LIPTON         
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128561 30/2 OZ   TEA BAG ICED SUMMER SOLSTICE            MIGHTY LEAF    
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128002 24/1.2 OZ TEA BAG ICED BLACK HIGH MOUNTAIN        NUMI           
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128115 24/1 OZ   TEA BAG ICED BLACK GOLDEN TRI ORGANIC   RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128125 24/1.25 OZ TEA BAG ICED ELDERBERRY HIBISCUS ORGANIC RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128116 24/1 OZ   TEA BAG ICED GREEN CITRUS               RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - ICED TEA      128650 50/1 OZ   TEA BAG ICED BLEND BLACK GREEN AND HERB SPORTEA        
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - MISC          309320 12/16 OZ  BEV KOMBUCHA GINGER LEMON BUBBLY        HEALTH-ADE     
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - MISC          309322 12/16 OZ  BEV KOMBUCHA PNKLADY APPLE BUBLY ORGANIC HEALTH-ADE     
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - MISC          128098 20/3.57 OZ TEA POWDER GREEN MATCHA BARISTA ORGANIC RISHI          
FOOD                     COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - MISC          128099 1/1 KG   TEA POWDER GREEN MATCHA BARISTA ORGANIC RISHI          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               CHUTNEY             132016 12/32 OZ  CHUTNEY MAJOR GREYS                     AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               CHUTNEY             132018 12/4 OZ   CHUTNEY PEAR DATE & COGNAC              SNOWDONIA      
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               CRANBERRY SAUCE     242423 6/10 SAUCE CRANBERRY JELLIED CLASSIC         OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               CRANBERRY SAUCE     242424 6/10 SAUCE CRANBERRY WHOLE BERRY RTS         OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HORSERADISH         133602 6/32 OZ  HORSERADISH PREPARED EXTRA HOT          BEAVER BRAND   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HORSERADISH         133626 4/1 GAL  HORSERADISH PREPARED FULL STRENGTH      BEAVER BRAND   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HORSERADISH         135491 6/12 OZ  SAUCE HORSERADISH CREAM STYLE           BEAVER BRAND   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HORSERADISH         133600 6/32 OZ  HORSERADISH PREPARED CHILLED RTU        HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133823 24/5 OZ   SAUCE HOT GREEN CHILI PEPPER GLASS      CHOLULA        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133822 24/12 OZ  SAUCE HOT ORIG RED CHILI PEPPER         CHOLULA        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133816 4/.5 GAL SAUCE HOT ORIG RED CHILI PEPPER .5 GAL  CHOLULA        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133821 24/5 OZ   SAUCE HOT ORIG RED CHILI PEPPER GLASS   CHOLULA        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133815 24/6 OZ   SAUCE HOT                               CRYSTAL        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133825 4/1 GAL  SAUCE HOT LOUISIANA STYLE               CRYSTAL        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133834 4/1 GAL  SAUCE RED HOT BUFFALO WING SAUCE        FRANK'S        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           133840 4/1 GAL  SAUCE RED HOT ORIGINAL CAYENNE PEPPER   FRANK'S        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           139994 6/20 OZ  SAUCE SRIRACHA BY TABASCO               MCILHENNY      
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138015 12/12 OZ  SAUCE TABASCO                           TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138035 4/1 GAL  SAUCE TABASCO                           TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138014 12/5 OZ   SAUCE TABASCO CHIPOTLE PEPPER           TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138011 12/5 OZ   SAUCE TABASCO JALAPENO GREEN            TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138005 24/2 OZ   SAUCE TABASCO ORIGINAL                  TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138010 12/5 OZ   SAUCE TABASCO ORIGINAL GLASS BOTTLE     TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               HOT SAUCE           138001 24/5 OZ   SAUCE HOT RED CHILE TAPATIO             TAPATIO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541021 30/20 OZ  KETCHUP UPSIDE DOWN SQUEEZE NO HFCS     FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541315 1/3 GAL  KETCHUP VOL PACK FANCY NGMO NO HFCS NATL FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541302 2/1.5 GAL KETCHUP DISPENSER PACK KEYSTONE         HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541115 6/10 KETCHUP EXTRA STANDARD 1.13 GRAVITY     HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541025 24/14 OZ  KETCHUP GLASS BOTTLE                    HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541008 6/14 OZ  KETCHUP ORGANIC SQZ BTL UPSIDE DOWN     HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541120 6/114 OZ KETCHUP PLASTIC JUG                     HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541303 6/114 OZ KETCHUP POUCH PACK                      HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541022 30/20 OZ  KETCHUP UPSIDE DOWN SQUEEZE BOTTLE      HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541038 16/14 OZ  KETCHUP UPSIDE DOWN SQUEEZE BOTTLE      HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541206 1/3 GAL  KETCHUP VOL PACK FANCY                  HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541134 1/3 GAL  KETCHUP VOL PAK ORGANIC KOSHER          HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541320 6/10 KETCHUP FANCY 33% SOLIDS 1.15 GRAVITY   HUNTS          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541019 12/20 OZ  KETCHUP UPSIDE DOWN SQZ NO HFCS ALL NATL HUNTS          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541132 6/10 KETCHUP ORGANIC                         MUIR GLEN      
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541023 30/19.5 OZ KETCHUP ALL NATURAL NO HFCS NON GMO     SIMPLY HEINZ   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               KETCHUP             541105 6/10 KETCHUP FANCY 33% SOLIDS                SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MISC                61612 12/10.6 OZ QUINCE PASTE MEMBRILLO SPAIN            DON JUAN       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135875 6/12.5 OZ MUSTARD DELI SQUEEZE BOTTLE             BEAVER BRAND   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135820 6/12.5 OZ MUSTARD MILD YELLOW PICNIC SQZ BTL      BEAVER BRAND   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135835 6/13 OZ  MUSTARD SWEET HOT SQUEEZE BOTTLE        BEAVER BRAND   
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135051 2/11 LB  MUSTARD DIJON WHOLE GRAIN FRANCE        DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135101 1/11 LB  MUSTARD DIJON SMOOTH FRANCE TUB         FALLOT         
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135612 4/11 LB  MUSTARD DIJON WHOLE GRAIN FRANCE        FALLOT         
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135016 4/105 OZ MUSTARD SPICY BROWN                     FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135862 4/105 OZ MUSTARD YELLOW CLASSIC ORIG BULK        FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135822 12/12 OZ  MUSTARD YELLOW CLASSIC ORIG SQUEEZE     FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135821 12/8 OZ   MUSTARD YELLOW CLASSIC ORIG SQUEEZE BTL FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135410 12/10 OZ  MUSTARD DIJON SQUEEZE                   GREY POUPON    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135800 2/1 GAL  MUSTARD DIJON STYLE                     GREY POUPON    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135014 4/128 OZ MUSTARD SPICY BROWN                     GULDENS        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135018 12/12 OZ  MUSTARD SPICY BROWN SQUEEZE BOTTLE      GULDENS        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             282505 200/.2 OZ  MUSTARD IND PACKET 5.8 GRAM             HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135890 2/1.5 GAL MUSTARD YELLOW DISP PACK KEYSTONE       HEINZ          
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135050 4/144 OZ MUSTARD WHOLE GRAIN WHOLE SEED RTU      INGLEHOFFER    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135020 2/1 GAL  MUSTARD STONE GROUND COURSE TEXTURE     PLOCHMAN'S     
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               MUSTARD             135476 4/1 GAL  MUSTARD CREOLE PREPARED RTU             ZATARAINS      
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             227074 2/5.7 LB PEPPERS CHILI CALABRIAN WHOLE LONG      CONSERVIERA    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             227079 2/2 KG   PEPPERS CHILE CALABRIAN CRUSHED IN OIL  FRANCESCA MONTE
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FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             227075 2/5.7 LB PEPPERS CHILI CALABRIAN WHOLE LONG ITALY FRUTTO D ITALIA
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398034 4/1 GAL  PEPPER JALAPENO SL NACHO RINGS HOT      GIULIANO'S     
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398031 4/64 OZ  PEPPERONCINI SL GOLDEN GREEK POUCH      GIULIANO'S     
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398036 4/1 GAL  PEPPERS CHERRY WHOLE MILD GLASS JAR     GIULIANO'S     
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             399007 1/15 LB  PEPPERS HUNGARIAN GOATHORN IN OIL SLICED MAMA LILS      
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398017 4/1 GAL  PEPPERONCINI GOLDEN GREEK WHOLE         TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398027 4/64 OZ  PEPPERONCINI SLICED GOLDEN GREEK        TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398029 4/1 GAL  PEPPERS BANANA WAX SLICED MILD RINGS    TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398028 3/148 OZ PEPPERS RED CHERRY SWEET CORED WHOLE    TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             398044 3/148 OZ PEPPERS RED WHOLE FIRE ROASTED IN BRINE TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             578122 2/105 OZ PEPPERS SWEETY DROPS TWIN PACK RED YELLO TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PEPPERS             399010 1/2 GAL  PEPPERS SPORT CHICAGO STYLE IN BRINE    VIENNA BEEF    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLE RELISH       396415 4/1 GAL  PICKLE RELISH DILL 1/8" DICED PREMIUM   COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLE RELISH       398215 4/1 GAL  PICKLE RELISH SWEET 1/4" DICED KOSHER   COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLE RELISH       398219 4/1 GAL  PICKLE RELISH SWEET 1/8" DICE CUT KOSHER COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLE RELISH       398030 4/1 GAL  GIARDINIERA MIXED VEGETABLE BLEND BRINED TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - HALVES    394860 1/5 GAL  PICKLE HALVES DILL 275/325 CT KOSHER    COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    392935 1/2 GAL  PICKLE CHIPS BREAD & BUTTER 1/4" KRINKLE COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    394815 1/2 GAL  PICKLE CHIPS DILL 1/4" KRINKLE CUT      COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    398820 1/5 GAL  PICKLE CHIPS DILL 1/4" KRINKLE CUT      COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    392931 1/5 GAL  PICKLE CHIPS DILL 3/16" KRINKLE CUT     COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    394822 1/5 GAL  PICKLE CHIPS DILL 3/16" KRINKLE CUT     COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    394824 1/5 GAL  PICKLE CHIPS DILL 3/16" SMOOTH SLICED   COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    394855 1/5 GAL  PICKLE SL LONG 3/16" KRINKLE CUT 530/630 COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SLICED    392937 1/5 GAL  PICKLE BREAD & BUTTER SL OUTRAGEOUS     SONOMA BRINERY 
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SPEARS    394000 1/5 GAL  PICKLE SPEAR DILL 240/280 KOSHER        COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SPEARS    394833 1/2 GAL  PICKLE SPEARS DILL 160/180 CT KOSHER    COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - SPEARS    394831 1/5 GAL  PICKLE SPEARS DILL 400/450 CT KOSHER    COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     394405 6/5 KG   PICKLES CORNICHONS 150/300 CT           AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     394814 1/5 GAL  PICKLE DILL WHOLE 60-70 CT KOSHER CHILLD CLAUSSEN       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     394813 1/5 GAL  PICKLES WHOLE DILL 60/70 CT XLG KOSHER  COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     394850 1/5 GAL  PICKLES WHOLE DILL 85/100 MEDIUM KOSHER COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     394825 1/5 GAL  PICKLES DILL WHOLE KOSHER MANHATTAN     SONOMA BRINERY 
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               SALSA               423500 4/136 OZ SALSA PICANTE THICK & CHUNKY MILD       LA VICTORIA    
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               SAUCES              138030 144/1/8 OZ SAUCE TABASCO MINI BOTTLE RED           TABASCO        
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               STEAK SAUCE         130405 24/5 OZ   SAUCE STEAK A1                          A-1            
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               STEAK SAUCE         130415 12/10 OZ  SAUCE STEAK A1                          A-1            
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               STEAK SAUCE         130419 2/1 GAL  SAUCE STEAK A1                          A-1            
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               TARTAR              186503 2/1 GAL  SAUCE TARTAR SEAFOOD GROTTO RTU         GIRARD'S       
FOOD                     CONDIMENTS               TARTAR              186500 4/1 GAL  SAUCE TARTAR NEW ENGLAND STYLE RTU      KEN'S          
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - DAIRY     282226 400/CT     CREAMER IND HALF & HALF CHILL 400/CS UHT ARIZONA FD GRP 
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - DAIRY     282221 384/3/8 OZ CREAMER IND HALF & HALF ASEPTIC         INT'L DELIGHT  
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - DAIRY     282222 192/3/8 OZ CREAMER IND HALF & HALF CHILLED REFER   LAND O LAKES   
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 326023 12/11 OZ  CREAMER CANISTER POWDER                 COFFEEMATE     
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 282106 360/.38 OZ CREAMER IND LIQUID NON-DAIRY ORIGINAL   COFFEEMATE     
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 282122 1000/2.5 GR CREAMER IND NON DAIRY POWDER PACKET     GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 326035 18/1.2 LB CREAMER NON DAIRY BAG                   HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 171258 288/.5 OZ  CREAMER IND FRENCH VANILLA ASEPTIC      INT'L DELIGHT  
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 171257 288/.5 OZ  CREAMER IND HAZELNUT ASEPTIC            INT'L DELIGHT  
FOOD                     CREAMER                  CREAMER - NON-DAIRY 171243 8/1 LTR  CREAM WHIP VEGAN NON-DAIRY PLANT BASED  VIOLIFE VEGAN  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71505 6/3 LB   BUTTER BALL .25 OZ GRADE AA SALTED      BUTTERBALL FARM
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              70517 4/1 LB   BUTTER TRUFFLE BLACK FROZEN             FABRIQUE DELICE
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              70516 4/1 LB   BUTTER TRUFFLE WHITE FROZEN             FABRIQUE DELICE
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72511 1/25 KG  BUTTER BULK UNSALTED GRADE AA           GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71011 1/17 LB  BUTTER CHIP 59 CT FOIL WRAPPED .27 OZ   GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71010 6/5 LB   BUTTER CHIP 90 CT SALTED                GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72006 36/1 LB   BUTTER SOLID GRADE AA SALTED            GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72008 36/1 LB   BUTTER SOLID GRADE AA UNSALTED          GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71012 720/5 GM   BUTTER WHIPPED CUP 90 CT GR AA .21 OZ   GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72013 2/5 LB   BUTTER WHIPPED TUB GRADE AA SALTED      GRASSLAND      
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71000 10/2.2 LB BUTTER SHEETS 82% AOP UNSALTED          ISIGNY ST MERE 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71004 10/2.2 LB BUTTER SHEETS 82% NON AOP UNSALTED IMPRT ISIGNY ST MERE 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72520 36/1 LB   BUTTER SOLID 82% UNSALTED               PLUGRA         
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72535 15/1 LB   BUTTER ROLL 83% ORGANIC SALTED          SIERRA NEVADA  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72530 15/1 LB   BUTTER ROLL 83% ORGANIC UNSALTED        SIERRA NEVADA  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              71015 1/15 LB  BUTTER REDDIES 90 CT GRADE AA SALTED    TRUE CREAMERY  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              70515 4/5 LB   BUTTER CLARIFIED 99.9%                  WUTHRICH       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER              72620 36/1 LB   BUTTER SOLID 83% UNSALTED               WUTHRICH       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER ALTERNATIVE  73540 6/5 LB   BUTTER VEGAN ORIG SMART BALANCE SPREAD  SMART BALANCE  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER ALTERNATIVE  73545 600/5 GRM  SPREAD BUTTERY WHIPPED PLANT BASED      SMART BALANCE  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER ALTERNATIVE  71008 2/1 GAL  BUTTER BLEND LIQUID EUROPEAN STYLE      SUN GLOW       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    BUTTER BLEND        71022 36/1 LB   BUTTER BLEND SOLID EUROPEAN STYLE       SUN GLOW       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    CREAM HEAVY MFG     171244 6/64 OZ  CREAM HEAVY NATURAL 40% CARTON .5 GAL   PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    CREME FRAICHE       171249 6/1 QT   CREME FRAICHE                           KENDALL FARMS  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MARGARINE           73021 30/1 LB   MARGARINE SOLID PRINTS TRANS FAT FREE   GOLD-N-SWEET   
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FOOD                     DAIRY                    MARGARINE           73009 1/20 LB  MARGARINE WHIPPED TUB                   GOLD-N-SWEET   
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MARGARINE           71025 6/3.5 LB BUTTER BLEND WHIPPED EUROPEAN STYLE     SUN GLOW       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171130 16/32 OZ  MILK ORGANIC HALF & HALF QT CARTON      CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171080 9/64 OZ  MILK ORGANIC WHOLE .5 GAL CARTON        CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171063 6/.5 GAL MILK BUTTERMILK BULGARIAN .5GAL PLASTIC DARIGOLD       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171212 18/8 OZ   MILK ORGANIC CHOC LOWFAT 1% ASEPTIC     HORIZON        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171213 18/8 OZ   MILK ORGANIC PLAIN LOWFAT 1% ASEPTIC    HORIZON        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171055 6/64 OZ  MILK BUTTERMILK LOWFAT 1% .5 GAL CARTON PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171096 50/8 OZ   MILK CHOCOLATE NONFAT SKIM HALF PINT    PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171054 6/64 OZ  MILK HALF & HALF .5 GAL CARTON          PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171064 16/32 OZ  MILK HALF & HALF QUART CARTON           PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171050 6/64 OZ  MILK LOWFAT 1% .5 GAL CARTON            PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171093 50/8 OZ   MILK LOWFAT 1% HALF PINT CARTON         PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171051 6/64 OZ  MILK NONFAT SKIM .5 GAL CARTON          PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171046 2/128 OZ MILK NONFAT SKIM GALLON JUG             PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171049 6/64 OZ  MILK REDUCED FAT 2% .5 GAL CARTON       PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171032 1/5 GAL  MILK REDUCED FAT 2% DISPENSER BIB       PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171044 2/128 OZ MILK REDUCED FAT 2% GALLON JUG          PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171092 50/8 OZ   MILK REDUCED FAT 2% HALF PINT CARTON    PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171047 6/64 OZ  MILK WHOLE .5 GAL CARTON                PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171043 2/128 OZ MILK WHOLE 3.5% GALLON JUG              PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MILK                171091 50/8 OZ   MILK WHOLE 3.5% HALF PINT CARTON        PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    MISC                171246 2/5 LB   CREAM CULINARY THERMAL STABALIZER       MINOR'S        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    PLANT BASED MILK    171117 12/32 OZ  MILK ALMOND BARISTA ORIGINAL            PACIFIC FOODS  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    PLANT BASED MILK    171113 12/32 OZ  MILK ALMOND ORGANIC UNSWEETENED ASEPTIC PACIFIC FOODS  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    PLANT BASED MILK    171129 12/32 OZ  MILK COCONUT BARISTA ORIGINAL ASEPTIC   PACIFIC FOODS  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    PLANT BASED MILK    171120 12/32 OZ  MILK PISTACHIO BARISTA                  PACIFIC FOODS  
FOOD                     DAIRY                    POWDERED MILK       517068 1/55 LB  MILK POWDER SKIM NON FAT                GIUSTO         
FOOD                     DAIRY                    POWDERED MILK       322015 1/25 LB  MILK SKIM INSTANT POWDER LOW HEAT       VILLAGE FARM   
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171610 2/2.5 GAL MIX ICE CREAM ALL NAT'L 14% BIB FRZN    SCOTT BRO DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOUR CREAM          171293 2/5 LB   CREAM SOUR NATURAL                      DAIRY STAR     
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOUR CREAM          171286 1/32 LB  CREAM SOUR REAL GRADE A 18% HEAVY BODY  DAIRY STAR     
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOUR CREAM          171292 2/5 LB   CREAM SOUR REAL GRADE A 18% HEAVY BODY  DAIRY STAR     
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOUR CREAM          171290 1/32 LB  CREAM SOUR SELECT 14% LITE REDUCED FAT  DAIRY STAR     
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOUR CREAM          171288 4/5 LB   CREAM SOUR CREMA MEXICANA AGRIA MEXICAN DARIGOLD       
FOOD                     DAIRY                    SOUR CREAM          171283 4/5 LB   CREAM SOUR REAL GRADE A 18%             PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171369 6/32 OZ  YOGURT PLAIN LOWFAT 1% QUART TUB KOSHER BERKELEY FARMS 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171371 6/32 OZ  YOGURT STRAWBERRY LOWFAT 1% QUART TUB   BERKELEY FARMS 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171370 6/32 OZ  YOGURT VANILLA LOWFAT 1% QUART TUB      BERKELEY FARMS 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171460 6/32 OZ  YOGURT GREEK PLAIN NON FAT              CHOBANI        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171344 12/6 OZ   YOGURT ORGANIC BLUEBERRY LOW FAT        CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171346 12/6 OZ   YOGURT ORGANIC PEACH LOWFAT             CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171342 12/6 OZ   YOGURT ORGANIC PLAIN LOW FAT            CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171340 12/6 OZ   YOGURT ORGANIC STRAWBERRY LOW FAT       CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171341 12/6 OZ   YOGURT ORGANIC VANILLA LOWFAT           CLOVER ORGANIC 
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171713 4/64 OZ  YOGURT GREEK PLAIN FULL FAT 4 LB TUB    HEROES         
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171327 1/32 LB  YOGURT PLAIN FULL FAT XTRA THICK TUB    KAROUN         
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171482 12/6 OZ   YOGURT BLUEBERRY YOPLAIT ORIGINAL       YOPLAIT        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171343 6/4 LB   YOGURT PARFAIT PRO LOW FAT VANILLA      YOPLAIT        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171485 12/6 OZ   YOGURT PEACH YOPLAIT ORIGINAL           YOPLAIT        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171490 48/4 OZ   YOGURT RASPBERRY/PEACH YOPLAIT ORIGINAL YOPLAIT        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171480 12/6 OZ   YOGURT STRAWBERRY YOPLAIT ORIGINAL      YOPLAIT        
FOOD                     DAIRY                    YOGURT              171492 48/4 OZ   YOGURT STRAWBERRY/STRAW BANANA          YOPLAIT        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 GELATIN MIXES       263510 24/3 OZ   GELATIN STRAWBERRY MIX                  JELLO          
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171590 8/3 ICE CREAM BAR BISCOFF                   BISCOFF        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171683 24/4 OZ   ICE CREAM BAR STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE      GOOD HUMOR     
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171788 24/6 OZ   ICE CREAM SANDWICH VANILLA GIANT 6 OZ   GOOD HUMOR     
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171581 12/3 OZ   ICE CREAM BAR VANILLA DARK CHOCOLATE    HAAGEN-DAZS    
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171582 12/3 OZ   ICE CREAM BAR VANILLA MILK CHOCOLATE    HAAGEN-DAZS    
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171671 24/5.5 OZ ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH CHOC ITS IT   ITS ITS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171674 24/5.5 OZ ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH MINT ITS IT   ITS ITS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171670 24/5.5 OZ ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH VANILLA ITS IT ITS ITS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171691 24/5.5 OZ ICE CREAM BAR ORIG KLONDIKE IND WRP'D   KLONDIKE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171669 16/4 OZ   ICE CREAM DIBS VANILLA CHOC CRUNCH      NESTLE         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171580 24/4.6 OZ ICE CREAM DRUMSTICK FRZ DAIRY DESSERT   NESTLE         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171697 12/12 CT  ICE CREAM SANDWICH VANILLA 3.5 OZ       NORTHSTAR      
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171573 36/2.5 OZ ICE CREAM GRAPE FRUIT POPSICLE          OUTSHINE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171572 36/2.5 OZ ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY FRUIT POPSICLE     OUTSHINE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - NOVELTI 171571 36/2.5 OZ ICE CREAM WATERMELON FRUIT POPSICLE     OUTSHINE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171522 1/3 GAL  SORBET ACAI ORGANIC                     ACAI ROOTS     
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171613 2/2.25GAL YOGURT CHOCOLATE FROZ SOFT SERVE        ANNIES         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171614 2/2.25GAL YOGURT VANILLA FROZ SOFT SERVE          ANNIES         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171642 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE 12%                 CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171657 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM COOKIES & CREAM 12%           CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171808 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM MANGO                         CRYSTAL CREAMRY
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FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171675 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM SHERBET ORANGE SELECT         CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171676 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM SHERBET RAINBOW SELECT        CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171667 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM SPUMONI                       CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171673 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY 12% EXTRA CREAMY   CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171640 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM VANILLA 14% EXTRA CREAMY      CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171649 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM VANILLA BEAN 14% PREMIUM      CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171643 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM VANILLA SUGAR FREE 12%        CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171809 1/3 GAL  YOGURT FROZEN VANILLA NONFAT SCOOP&SERVE CRYSTAL CREAMRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171603 1/2.5 GAL ICE CREAM FRENCH VANILLA                DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171501 1/2.5 GAL ICE CREAM GINGERBREAD SWIRL SEASONAL    DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171527 1/1.5 GAL ICE CREAM SORBET MIXED BERRY            DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171672 1/2.5 GAL ICE CREAM SOY VANILLA BEAN VEGAN        DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171550 1/2.5 GAL ICE CREAM VANILLA BEAN                  DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171500 1/2.5 GAL LTO ICE CREAM PUMPKIN SEASONAL          DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171506 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM ORGANIC CHOCOLATE             HUMBOLDT CREAM 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171503 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM ORGANIC COFFEE                HUMBOLDT CREAM 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171511 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM ORGANIC MINT CHIP             HUMBOLDT CREAM 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171515 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM ORGANIC STRAWBERRY            HUMBOLDT CREAM 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171512 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM ORGANIC VANILLA               HUMBOLDT CREAM 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171810 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM COCONUT PINEAPPLE 12%         MCCOLLS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171679 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM COFFEE                        MCCOLLS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171680 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM MINT CHOC CHIP 12% SELECT     MCCOLLS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171812 1/3 GAL  ICE CREAM ROCKY ROAD 12%                MCCOLLS        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171508 1/5 LT   ICE CREAM GELATO VANILLA BEAN           VILLA DOLCE    
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM - TUBS    171606 6/.5 GAL YOGURT MIX SOFT SERVE EUROTART NONFAT   YOCREAM        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235450 6/100 CT CONE ICE CREAM CAKE DISP CUP #30        JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235455 6/100 CT CONE ICE CREAM CAKE JACKETED DISP #30   JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235436 2/200 CT CONE ICE CREAM SUGAR #310               JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235442 10/18 CT  CONE ICE CREAM WAFFLE CLASSIC #6180 MED JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235440 12/19 CT  CONE ICE CREAM WAFFLE CLASSIC #6228 MED JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235447 10/16 CT  CONE ICE CREAM WAFFLE JACKETED #6160 REG JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 ICE CREAM CONES     235445 12/18 CT  CONE ICE CREAM WAFFLE JACKETED #6216 REG JOY CONE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 MISC                11625 6/120 CT DESSERT CREAM PUFF MINI BELGIUM         DELIZZA        
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PETIT FOURS         10110 1/96 CT  PETIT FOURS ASSORTED DESSERT RTS        CUISINE INNOVTN
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PETIT FOURS         11110 1/96 CT  PETIT FOURS ASSORTED DESSERT RTS        MON CUISINE    
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PETIT FOURS         11113 36/1.07 OZ PETIT FOURS EURO CHEF MINI CUPS ASSORT  TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PETIT FOURS         11114 36/1.06 OZ PETIT FOURS MINI CUPS GOURMET COLLECTION TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PETIT FOURS         11112 3/48 CT  PETIT FOURS ST GERMAIN VARIETY          TRAITEUR PARIS 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 POPSICLE            171684 6/18 POPSICLE ORANGE CHERRY GRAPE            POPSICLE       
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PUDDINGS - MIXES    266024 12/24 OZ  MIX PUDDING TAPIOCA AMERICANA           JELLO          
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PUDDINGS - READY TO 265545 6/112 OZ PUDDING CHOCOLATE TRANS FAT FREE RTU    HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 PUDDINGS - READY TO 265546 6/112 OZ PUDDING VANILLA TRANS FAT FREE RTU      HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - DRY  280808 6/6 LB   MIX SOFT SERVE CHOCOLATE LACTOSE FREE   FROSTLINE      
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - DRY  280807 6/6 LB   MIX SOFT SERVE VANILLA LACTOSE FREE MIX FROSTLINE      
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171612 6/64 OZ  MIX ICE CREAM VANILLA 2% CHILLED FRESH  DAIRY STAR     
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171611 12/64 OZ  MIX ICE CREAM SOFT SERVE VAN 3.5% CHILL PRODUCERS DAIRY
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171635 4/8 LB   MIX SOFT SERVE BASE OAT MILK CHOCOLATE  RICH'S         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171630 4/64 OZ  MIX SOFT SERVE BASE OAT MILK VANILLA    RICH'S         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171609 4/128 OZ MIX ICE CREAM SOFT SERVE CHOC FRZN ORG  STRAUS         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SOFT SRV MIX - FRZ  171607 4/128 OZ MIX ICE CREAM SOFT SERVE VANLLA FRZN ORG STRAUS         
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SORBET              171627 1/1.5 GAL ICE CREAM SORBET MANGO                  DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DESSERTS                 SORBET              171626 1/1.5 GAL ICE CREAM SORBET RASPBERRY              DOUBLE RAINBOW 
FOOD                     DISTILLED WATER          PLUNGERED WATER     339612 6/1 GAL  BEV WATER DISTILLED                     PURE LIFE      
FOOD                     EGGS                     EGGS LIQ/CKD FRS/FRZ 342746 6/5 LB   EGG LIQUID WHOLE W/CA CAGE FREE FRZN    PAPETTI'S      
FOOD                     EGGS                     HARD BOILED         342736 12/12 CT  EGG HARD COOKED PEELED CAGE FREE FRESH  ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     LIQUID              342643 15/2 LB   EGG LIQUID WHOLE CAGE FREE FRESH CARTON ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     LIQUID              342642 2/20 LB  EGG LIQUID WHOLE CAGE FREE FRESH W/CA   ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     LIQUID              342654 1/20 LB  EGG LIQUID WHOLE PAST RAISED FRESH W/CA VITAL FARMS    
FOOD                     EGGS                     MISC                342717 1/15.75LB EGG OMELET SINGLE FOLD FULLY CKD        PAPETTI'S      
FOOD                     EGGS                     PATTIES             342719 168/1.5 OZ EGG FRIED HOMESTYLE BLK PEPPER CF       ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     PATTIES             342718 120/1.5 OZ EGG PATTY ROUND 3.5" COOKED CAGE FREE   ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     SCRAMBLED           342770 12/1.85 LB EGG SCRAMBLED BUTTER FULLY COOKED RTH   ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     SHELL EGGS          72835 1/15 DZ  EGGS WHOLE LARGE CAGE FREE GRADE AA     BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     EGGS                     SHELL EGGS          72825 1/15 DZ  EGGS WHOLE MED GRADE AA FRESH CAGE FREE BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     EGGS                     SHELL EGGS          72845 1/15 DZ  EGGS WHOLE X-LARGE CAGE FREE GRADE AA   BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     EGGS                     SHELL EGGS          78280 1/10 CT  PRO QUAIL EGGS WHOLE LOOSE              PACKER         
FOOD                     EGGS                     WHITES              342730 1/30 LB  EGG LIQUID WHITES ANGEL WHIP CG FREE    ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     WHITES              342726 6/5 LB   EGG LIQUID WHITES CAGE FREE ANGEL WHIP  ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     WHITES              342732 15/2 LB   EGG LIQUID WHITES PLAIN CAGE FREE FRESH ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     EGGS                     YOLKS               342751 15/2 LB   EGG YOLKS PASTEURIZED CAGE FREE FRESH   ABBOTTSFORD    
FOOD                     ENTREES                  ASIAN               192505 2/7 LB   ENTREE CHICKEN MANDARIN ORANGE W/SC KIT YANGS 5TH TASTE
FOOD                     ENTREES                  BEEF                319950 80/3 OZ   BEEF SALISBURY STEAK 3 OZ FC            KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     ENTREES                  BEEF                192336 4/58 OZ  ENTREE MEATLOAF W/GRAVY                 STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ENTREES                  BREAKFAST           19204 144/1.5 OZ FRENCH TOAST CINN SWIRL .5" THICK       KRUSTEAZ PRO   
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CANNED              273534 6/107 OZ HASH CORNED BEEF                        CHEF-MATE      
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FOOD                     ENTREES                  CANNED              273535 6/108 OZ HASH CORNED BEEF RTH                    HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHICKEN             192302 4/76 OZ  ENTREE ESCALLOPED CHICKEN & NOODLES     STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHILI-CANNED        275035 6/10 CHILI CON CARNE WITH BEANS              CHEF-MATE      
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHILI-CANNED        275520 6/108 OZ CHILI CON CARNE NO BEANS RTH            HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHILI-CANNED        275005 6/10 CHILI CON CARNE WITH BEANS              NALLEY'S       
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHILI-FROZEN        342054 4/4 LB   SOUP CHILI VEGAN GLUTEN FREE PLANT BASED BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHILI-FROZEN        342045 6/5 LB   CHILI HOMESTYLE WITHOUT BEANS           ORIG CHILI BOWL
FOOD                     ENTREES                  CHILI-FROZEN        342015 3/5 LB   CHILI CON CARNE                         RC PROVISIONS  
FOOD                     ENTREES                  ITALIAN             192364 4/96 OZ  ENTREE LASAGNA WITH MEAT SAUCE          AWARD          
FOOD                     ENTREES                  ITALIAN             192362 4/96 OZ  ENTREE LASAGNA WITH MEAT SAUCE          STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ENTREES                  MAC N CHEESE        192365 4/76 OZ  ENTREE MACARONI & CHEESE TRADITIONAL    AWARD          
FOOD                     ENTREES                  MAC N CHEESE        192215 36/7 OZ   ENTREE MACARONI & CHEESE                KRAFT          
FOOD                     ENTREES                  MAC N CHEESE        192367 4/76 OZ  ENTREE MACARONI & CHEESE TRADITIONAL    STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ENTREES                  MAC N CHEESE        192372 4/64 OZ  ENTREE MACARONI & CHEESE WHITE CHEDDAR  STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ENTREES                  MEXICAN             195364 24/4.5 OZ BURRITO IND WRAP EGG CHEESE BACON BRKFST EL MONTEREY    
FOOD                     ENTREES                  MEXICAN             195315 90/1.75 OZ ENTREE ENCHILADA CHICKEN NO SAUCE RTH   FERNANDOS      
FOOD                     ENTREES                  PIZZA - FZN         196422 24/5.45 OZ PIZZA IND WRAP PEPPERONI 5" DEEP DISH   TONYS          
FOOD                     ENTREES                  PIZZA - FZN         196415 24/11.1 OZ PIZZA FOUR CHEESE 8" OVEN READY         VILLA PRIMA    
FOOD                     ENTREES                  VEGETABLE           192349 4/83 OZ  ENTREE PEPPERS STUFFED W/BEEF SAUCE     STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ENTREES                  VEGETABLE           192306 4/76 OZ  ENTREE SIDE POTATOES AU GRATIN          STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               208507 30/14 OZ  NOODLES RICE STICK MED 3MM THAILAND     1000 ELEPHANTS 
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202005 6/10 BAMBOO SHOOTS SLICED IN WATER           AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202815 6/10 CHESTNUTS WATER SLICED                  AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               227000 30/16 OZ  NOODLE RICE STICK MEIFUN                AMERIQUEEN     
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               331710 24/13.5 OZ MILK COCONUT UNSWEETENED                CHAOKOH        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               331720 6/10 MILK COCONUT UNSWEETENED                CHAOKOH        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               517849 1/20 LB  GINGER PICKLED SLICED PINK 5 GALLON PAIL DELUXE         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202805 24/8 OZ   CHESTNUTS WATER WHOLE                   DRAGONFLY      
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               190930 24/12 OZ  RICE PAPER BLACK SESAME                 DRAGONFLY      
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               208501 4/5 LB   NOODLES YAKISOBA FROZEN                 FORTUNE        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202636 6/200 GR TOPPING CHEESE PARMESAN CRISPS          FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202604 6/10 OZ  TOPPING GARLIC CRISPY CHIPS             FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202615 10/1 LB   TOPPING WONTON STRIPS CRUNCHY NOODLE    FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               190932 12/2 LB   WRAPPERS DUMPLING 4" SQUARE WONTON      GOLDEN TIGER   
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               208515 8/9.5 OZ NOODLES UDON DRY ORGANIC                HAKUBAKU       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202614 12/21 OZ  TOPPING GARLIC FRIED                    JHC            
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202612 12/17.5 OZ TOPPING SHALLOTS ONIONS FRIED           JHC            
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               227002 24/1 LB   WRAPPER POTSTICKER                      KIM HONG       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               206922 4/1 GAL  OIL RED CHILI ASIAN                     LIAN HOW       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               562005 12/900 ML YUZU JUICE 100% PURE REFRIGERATED       MARUGOTOSHIBORI
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               190937 20/1 LB   WRAPPER SPRINGROLL LUMPIA 8" SQUARE     MENLO          
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               574800 1/16 OZ  BONITO DRIED FLAKES HANA KATSUO         MIYAKO         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               202820 24/20 OZ  FRUIT LYCHEE IN HEAVY SYRUP             ROLAND         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               331705 24/14 OZ  MILK COCONUT UNSWEETENED CLASSIC KOSHER ROLAND         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               331715 6/10 MILK COCONUT UNSWEETENED CLASSIC KOSHER ROLAND         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               208500 30/12.8 OZ NOODLES SOBA BUCKWHEAT DRY ORGANIC      ROLAND         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               347005 4/5 LB   NOODLES CHOW MEIN PRECOOKED FROZEN      ROYAL DRAGON   
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               208508 30/16 OZ  NOODLES RICE STICK CELLO 0.8MM          SILVER SPRING  
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               208512 6/5 LB   NOODLES RICE STICK FRESH                SINCERE        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               517854 1/2 GAL  KIMCHI RAW CABBAGE RED SPICY VEGAN PAIL SINTO GOURMET  
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               347010 24/4.5 OZ NOODLES RAMEN FULLY COOKED HEAT & SERVE TWIN MARQUIS   
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               190936 16/14 OZ  WRAPPERS DUMPLING 3.5" SQUARE VEGAN     TWIN MARQUIS   
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               43007 24/4 OZ   DASHI KOMBU (FOR MAKING BROTH)          WEL PAC        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               517851 4/5 LB   GINGER PICKLED SLICED PINK CHILLED      WEL PAC        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   ASIAN               190900 10/50 SEAWEED WRAP YAKINORI SILVER SHEETS     YAMAMOTOYAMA   
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   AVOCADOS            190245 4/3 LB   AVOCADO GUACAMOLE WESTERN STYLE RTS     CALAVO         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   AVOCADOS            190247 12/1 LB   AVOCADO GUACAMOLE WESTERN STYLE RTS     CALAVO         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   AVOCADOS            190246 12/1 LB   AVOCADO GUACAMOLE WESTERN STYLE         SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   FRENCH              512736 1/1 LB   SPICE LAVENDER FLOWERS FRENCH           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   FRENCH              518105 24/4.23 OZ SEASONING HARISSA PASTE HOT TUBE        DEA            
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   FRENCH              202616 6/24 OZ  TOPPING ONIONS CRISPY FRENCH            HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   FRENCH              27580 1/25 LB  MIX CREPE KOSHER                        RICH-IN-ALL    
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MATZO MEAL          81003 1/25 LB  MATZOH MEAL MEDIUM GRIND KOSHER         CHEFS FINEST   
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             318070 6/5# AVG PORK CARNITAS FULLY COOKED HEAT N SERVE CAFE H         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             574321 12/27 OZ  CHILE GREEN WHOLE                       EL MEXICANO    
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             577905 12/7 OZ   PEPPERS CHIPOTLE CHILI ADOBO SAUCE      EMBASA         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             578018 12/26 OZ  PEPPERS CHIPOTLE CHILI IN ADOBO         EMBASA         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             578012 6/10 PEPPERS JALAPENO WHOLE W/ESCABECHE      EMBASA         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             578025 6/10 PEPPERS JALAPENO NACHO RINGS SLICED     EMPRESS        
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             578005 6/10 TOMATILLO CRUSHED                       FIESTA DEL SOL 
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             578010 6/10 TOMATILLO WHOLE                         FIESTA DEL SOL 
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             574327 12/27 OZ  CHILE GREEN DICED                       LAS PALMAS     
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             574320 12/27 OZ  CHILE GREEN WHOLE                       LAS PALMAS     
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             195320 40/5 OZ   TAMALE CHICKEN CHEESE SALSA VERDE       LOS CABOS      
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             574331 12/26 OZ  CHILE GREEN DICED FIRE ROASTED          ORTEGA         
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FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             272615 6/10 BEANS REFRIED RTU                       ROSARITA       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             272625 6/29.7 OZ BEANS PINTO DEHY REFRIED VEGETARIAN RTH SANTIAGO       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MISC                343676 6/70 OZ  DOLMAS STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES 60 CT       AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MISC                206939 24/10 OZ  SYRUP POMEGRANATE MOLASSES              CORTAS         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MISC                206937 1/40 LB  PASTE TAHINI 100% HULLED SESAME SEEDS   MID EAST       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   MISC                68004 1/25 LB  MIX FALAFEL GLUTEN FREE                 TARAZI         
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              206938 12/16 OZ  PASTE TAHINI SESAME                     AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              43005 50/14 OZ  TAMARIND PASTE SEEDLESS                 DRAGONFLY      
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              206928 3/1 GAL  SAUCE CHILI SAMBAL OELEK                HUY FONG       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              139990 25/14 OZ  PASTE RED ACHIOTE LA PERLA BRICK        LA PERLA       
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              43010 10/1 KG   MISO PASTE RED AKADASHI                 SHIRAKIKU      
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              43001 6/3 LB   PASTE PEPPER HOT KOREAN GOCHUJANG LOCAL SINTO GOURMET  
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   PASTES              43008 6/1.7 LB MISO PASTE WHITE SHIRO 750 GRAM         YAMAJIRUSHI    
FOOD                     ETHNIC                   VEGETABLES          207515 6/7 OZ   TRUFFLE PEELINGS BLACK SUMMER ITALY     URBANI         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590202 1/40 LB  PRO APPLES FUJI 125CT XFCY              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590230 1/5 LB   PRO APPLES FUJI 72CT XFCY               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590240 40/1 LB   PRO APPLES FUJI 72CT XFCY               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590173 1/40 LB  PRO APPLES GALA 125CT XFANCY            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590257 1/40 LB  PRO APPLES GRANNY SMITH 125CT XFCY      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590244 1/5 LB   PRO APPLES GRANNY SMITH 72CT            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590252 40/1 LB   PRO APPLES GRANNY SMITH 72CT            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590242 1/40 LB  PRO APPLES RED DELICIOUS 125CT FCY      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590234 1/5 LB   PRO APPLES RED DELICIOUS 72CT XFCY      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               590253 40/1 LB   PRO APPLES RED DELICIOUS 72CT XFCY      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ARTICHOKES          590710 1/24 CT  PRO ARTICHOKES 24CT LARGE               ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ARTICHOKES          590718 1/20 LB  PRO ARTICHOKES LARGE LOOSE              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ASPARAGUS           590602 1/11 LB  PRO ASPARAGUS JUMBO                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ASPARAGUS           590186 11/LB     PRO ASPARAGUS LARGE                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            AVOCADOS            590198 1/20 LB  PRO AVOCADO 48CT                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            AVOCADOS            590213 1/20 LB  PRO AVOCADO 60CT                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            AVOCADOS            590056 1/24 CT  PRO AVOCADO HALF CASE 48CT SIZE         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BANANAS             590390 1/40 LB  PRO BANANA GREEN TIP                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BANANAS             590421 1/10 LB  PRO BANANA GREEN TIP SMALL BOX          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                590401 10/1 LB   PRO BEANS FRENCH TRIMMED & CLEANED      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                590408 2/5 LB   PRO BEANS GREEN BLUELAKE TRIMMED        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                590693 1/5 LB   PRO BEETS GOLD                          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                590634 1/25 LB  PRO BEETS GOLD MEDIUM POLY SACK         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                590642 1/5 LB   PRO BEETS RED                           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                590210 1/25 LB  PRO BEETS RED MEDIUM POLY SACK          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BERRIES             590750 12/6 OZ   PRO BLACKBERRY                          DRISCOLL       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BERRIES             590754 12/PINT   PRO BLUEBERRY                           DRISCOLL       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BERRIES             590780 12/6 OZ   PRO RASPBERRY                           DRISCOLL       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BERRIES             590790 8/1 LB   PRO STRAWBERRY                          DRISCOLL       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BITTER GREENS       590575 20/CT     PRO BROCCOLI RABE 20CT                  ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BITTER GREENS       590446 1/1 LB   PRO BRUSSELS SPROUTS 1LB                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BITTER GREENS       590547 1/48 CT  PRO ENDIVE BELGIAN                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BITTER GREENS       590179 12/EA     PRO RADICCHIO 12 CT                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BITTER GREENS       590511 12/CT     PRO SWISS CHARD GREEN 12CT              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BITTER GREENS       590544 12/CT     PRO SWISS CHARD RED 12CT                RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            590560 14/CT     PRO BROCCOLI 14CT                       ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            590570 18/CT     PRO BROCCOLINI 18CT                     MANNS          
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            590565 1/20 LB  PRO BROCCOLI CROWNS                     PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            590553 4/3 LB   PRO BROCCOLI FLORETS MINI CUT           PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590528 1/2 CT   PRO CABBAGE GREEN 2 CT                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590520 1/20 CT  PRO CABBAGE GREEN 20CT                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590521 12/EA     PRO CABBAGE NAPA                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590087 1/2 CT   PRO CABBAGE NAPA 2 CT                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590523 1/20 CT  PRO CABBAGE RED 20CT                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590519 1/2 CT   PRO CABBAGE RED 2CT                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590558 24/CT     PRO CABBAGE SAVOY 24CT                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             590646 4/5 LB   PRO CABBAGE COLESLAW MIX SEPARATE COLORS PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590472 10/5 LB   PRO CARROTS 5LB CELLO PACK              GRIMMWAY FARMS 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590460 1/5 LB   PRO CARROTS BABY PEELED 5LB             GRIMMWAY FARMS 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590174 1/25 LB  PRO CARROTS JUMBO 25LB SACK             GRIMMWAY FARMS 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590112 1/50 LB  PRO CARROTS LOOSE 50LB BOX              GRIMMWAY FARMS 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590019 30/1 LB   PRO CARROTS MINI PEELED 30/1 LB         GRIMMWAY FARMS 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590464 4/5 LB   PRO CARROTS SHREDDED                    GRIMMWAY FARMS 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590215 1/5 LB   PRO CARROTS BABY RAINBOW PEELED 5LB     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             590169 1/25 LB  PRO CARROTS RAINBOW SACK                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         590167 12/CT     PRO CAULIFLOWER 12 CT                   ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         590050 16/EA     PRO CAULIFLOWER ORANGE 16CT             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         590080 16/EA     PRO CAULIFLOWER PURPLE 16CT             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         590555 4/3 LB   PRO CAULIFLOWER FLORETS                 TAYLOR FARMS   
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              590113 24/EA     PRO CELERY TRIMMED 24CT                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CORN                590410 48/EA     PRO CORN WHITE 48CT                     PACKER         
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FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CORN                590412 48/EA     PRO CORN YELLOW 48CT                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            590192 36/EA     PRO CUCUMBER 36CT                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            590161 12/CT     PRO CUCUMBER ENGLISH 12CT               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            590614 1/22 LB  PRO CUCUMBER PERSIAN                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            590735 1/40 LB  PRO CUCUMBER PICKLING 40 LB             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            EDIBLE FLOWERS      590950 1/100 CT PRO FLOWERS ORCHIDS MULTICOLOR          FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            EDIBLE FLOWERS      590886 1/200 CT PRO MICRO FLOWER BLEND                  FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            590168 18/CT     PRO EGGPLANT 18CT                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              590660 10/3 LB   PRO GARLIC WHOLE BULB                   GARLIC COMPANY 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              590133 1/5 LB   PRO GINGER FRESH                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              590141 8/5 LB   PRO SHALLOT WHOLE UNPEELED MESH BAG     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPE               590042 8/2LB AVG PRO GRAPES GREEN SEEDLESS               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPE               590040 8/2LB AVG PRO GRAPES RED SEEDLESS                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPEFRUIT          590119 48/CT     PRO GRAPEFRUIT RIO RED 48CT             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590772 1/4 OZ   PRO MICRO CILANTRO                      FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590166 1/60 CT  PRO CILANTRO LOOSE 60CT                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590491 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS BASIL 4OZ BAG                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590220 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS BASIL LOOSE 1 LB              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590233 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS CHIVES 1LB                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590492 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS CHIVES 4OZ BAG                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590490 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS DILL 4OZ BAG                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590236 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS DILL BABY LOOSE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590132 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS LEMONGRASS                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590493 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS MINT 4OZ BAG                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590187 1/1LB    PRO HERBS MINT FRESH                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590494 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS OREGANO 4OZ BAG               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590217 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS OREGANO LOOSE                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590496 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS ROSEMARY 4OZ BAG              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590239 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS ROSEMARY LB                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590221 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS SAGE 4OZ                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590247 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS SAGE FRESH                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590225 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS TARRAGON 4OZ SLEEVE           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590275 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS TARRAGON FRESH                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590495 1/4 OZ   PRO HERBS THYME 4OZ BAG                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590241 1/1 LB   PRO HERBS THYME LB                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590063 12/6 CT   PRO CILANTRO ICELESS                    RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590064 12/6 CT   PRO PARSLEY CURLY ICELESS               RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               590065 12/6 CT   PRO PARSLEY FLAT ITALIAN ICELESS        RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              590711 1/10 LB  PRO JICAMA                              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                590527 1/3 LB   PRO KALE DINO BABY                      FIELD FRESH    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                590525 24/CT     PRO KALE CURLY 24CT                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                590551 12/CT     PRO KALE DINO TUSCAN BLACK LACINATO     RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                590058 4/2.5 LB PRO KALE GREEN SHREDDED STEMLESS        RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                590059 4/2.5 LB PRO KALE TUSCAN SHREDDED STEMLESS       RATTO BROS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590789 24/CT     PRO LETTUCE BUTTER BOSTON               ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590540 24/EA     PRO LETTUCE RED LEAF                    ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590518 1/48 CT  PRO LETTUCE ROMAINE HEARTS PETITE       ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590534 12/EA     PRO LETTUCE FRISEE BLONDE               BABE FARMS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590020 1/24 CT  PRO LETTUCE PINK RHONE LITTLE GEM       BABE FARMS     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590524 1/3 LB   PRO LETTUCE SPRING MIX ORGANIC          BEACH ROAD ORG 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        591549 4/3 LB   PRO LETTUCE SPRING MIX ORGANIC          BEACH ROAD ORG 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590506 1/4 LB   PRO ARUGULA WILD ROCKET                 FIELD FRESH    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590513 1/3 LB   PRO LETTUCE SPRING MIX                  FIELD FRESH    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590549 4/3 LB   PRO LETTUCE SPRING MIX BULK             FIELD FRESH    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590514 6/2 LB   PRO LETTUCE ROMAINE CHOPPED             GREENGATE      
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590083 1/12 CT  PRO LETTUCE BUTTER LIVING               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590509 1/40 CT  PRO LETTUCE ICEBERG BABY                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590502 1/24 CT  PRO LETTUCE SWEET GEM - LITTLE GEM      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590535 24/EA     PRO LETTUCE GREEN LEAF LINER            PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590719 24/EA     PRO LETTUCE ICEBERG CELLO WRAP          PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590500 1/24 CT  PRO LETTUCE ICEBERG LINER               PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590530 4/5 LB   PRO LETTUCE ICEBERG SALAD MIX WITH COLOR PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590532 4/5 LB   PRO LETTUCE ICEBERG SHREDDED 1/8 IN     PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590516 1/48CT   PRO LETTUCE ROMAINE HEARTS              PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590552 12/3 CT   PRO LETTUCE ROMAINE HEARTS CELLO        PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590505 24/EA     PRO LETTUCE ROMAINE WHOLE LEAF          PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590508 1/10 LB  PRO LETTUCE GREEN LEAF CROWNS SINGLES   TAYLOR FARMS   
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        590082 2/5 LB   PRO LETTUCE PERFECT FIT LEAF            TAYLOR FARMS   
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                590182 12/EA     PRO LEEKS 12CT                          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEMONS              590325 10/1 LB   PRO LEMON MEYER                         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEMONS              590315 1/40 LB  PRO LEMONS CHOICE 140CT                 PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LEMONS              590335 8/5 LB   PRO LEMONS CHOICE 5LB BAG               SUNKIST        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LIMES               590305 1/40 LB  PRO LIME 200CT                          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            LIMES               590320 6/5 LB   PRO LIMES 30-35 CT 5LB BAG              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               590342 9/CT     PRO MELON CANTALOUPE                    PACKER         
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FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               590618 5/CT     PRO MELON HONEYDEW 5 CT                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               590356 5/CT     PRO WATERMELON SEEDLESS 5CT             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MEXICAN             590652 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI GUAJILLO DRIED                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MICRO GREENS        590870 1/4 OZ   PRO MICRO RAINBOW INTENSITY MIX         FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590700 1/18 CT  PRO ARTICHOKES 18CT JUMBO               ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590868 1/50 CT  PRO FLOWERS DAPPER DAISY MIX            FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590860 1/100 CT PRO FLOWERS ORCHIDS PURPLE              FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590865 1/50 CT  PRO FLOWERS PANSIES EDIBLE              FRESH ORIGINS  
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590733 4/2 LB   PRO PEAS SNAP                           MANNS          
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590720 1/30 LB  PRO BOK CHOY BABY                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590721 1/5 LB   PRO BOK CHOY BABY                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590507 1/12 CT  PRO COLLARD GREENS 12CT                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590867 1/5 LB   PRO HIBISCUS DRIED                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590820 1/40 LB  PRO PEAR BOSC LARGE 60/70/80 CT         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590740 1/10 LB  PRO POMEGRANATE 1 LAYER                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590851 1/5 LB   PRO TOMATILLO                           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                590850 1/35 LB  PRO TOMATILLO W/ HUSK                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590684 8/1 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS BROWN CRIMINI 1LB         GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590123 1/10 LB  PRO MUSHROOMS BUTTON                    GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590690 8/1 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS BUTTON 1LB                GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590670 1/10 LB  PRO MUSHROOMS CRIMINI BROWN             GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590671 1/10 LB  PRO MUSHROOMS CRIMINI BROWN SLICED      GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590685 1/10 LB  PRO MUSHROOMS LARGE 10LB                GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590190 1/10LB   PRO MUSHROOMS MEDIUM                    GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590687 1/5 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS PORTABELLINI              GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590178 1/5 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS PORTABELLO     GILROY     GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590680 1/10 LB  PRO MUSHROOMS SLICED MED 1/4 IN         GLOBAL MUSHROOM
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590183 5/1 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS SHIITAKI #1               GUANS          
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590689 2/3 LB   PRO MUSHROOM MAITAKE ORGANIC LOCAL      MYCOPIA        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590686 4/1.5 LB PRO MUSHROOMS CHEF'S MIX ORGANIC LOCAL  MYCOPIA        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           590677 2/3 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS KING TRUMPET ORGANIC LOCAL MYCOPIA        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           591683 2/3 LB   PRO MUSHROOMS OYSTER GREY LOCAL         MYCOPIA        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590111 1/25 LB  PRO ONIONS RED JUMBO                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590194 10/5 LB   PRO ONIONS RED JUMBO 5LB BAG            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590625 1/25 LB  PRO ONIONS RED MEDIUM SACK              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590195 1/50 LB  PRO ONIONS WHITE JUMBO SACK             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590627 1/50 LB  PRO ONIONS YELLOW COLOSSAL              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590110 1/50 LB  PRO ONIONS YELLOW JUMBO                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590623 10/5 LB   PRO ONIONS YELLOW JUMBO 5LB BAG         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590191 24/5.5 OZ PRO ONIONS GREEN ICELESS                QUEEN VICTORIA 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              590657 2/24 CT  PRO ONIONS GREEN ICELESS                QUEEN VICTORIA 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590333 10/3 LB   PRO CLEMENTINES MAND HALOS 10X3         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590323 1/18-20LB PRO ORANGE BLOOD 113 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590313 1/40 LB  PRO ORANGE CHOICE NAVEL 113CT           PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590319 1/40 LB  PRO ORANGE CHOICE NAVEL 56CT            PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590314 1/40 LB  PRO ORANGE CHOICE NAVEL 88CT            PROMARK PRODUCE
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590341 1/20 LB  PRO ORANGE CARA CARA 88 SIZE            SUNKIST        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             590312 8/5 LB   PRO ORANGE NAVEL 5LB BAGS               SUNKIST        
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PARSLEY             590481 1/60 CT  PRO PARSLEY CURLY 60CT                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PARSLEY             590482 1/60 CT  PRO PARSLEY ITALIAN FLAT LEAF 60CT      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEARS               590049 1/5 LB   PRO PEAR DANJOU LARGE 60/70/80 CT       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEARS               590251 1/40 LB  PRO PEAR DANJOU LARGE 60/70/80 CT       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEARS               590263 1/40 LB  PRO PEAR DANJOU SMALL 110/120 CT        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590352 1/5 LB   PRO CHILE NEGRO DRIED CHILACA           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590653 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI ANCHO WHOLE PODS DRIED        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590654 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI ARBOL DRIED                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590651 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI CALIFORNIA DRIED              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590350 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI CHIPOTLE DRIED                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590351 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI NEW MEXICO DRIED              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590209 1/5 LB   PRO CHILI PEPPER FRESNO RED             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590226 1/10 LB  PRO CHILI PEPPER FRESNO RED             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590189 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER BELL GREEN 5LB BOX           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590024 1/25 LB  PRO PEPPER BELL GREEN CHOICE            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590184 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER BELL RED 5LB BOX             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590121 1/25 LB  PRO PEPPER BELL RED CHOICE              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590199 1/25 LB  PRO PEPPER BELL YELLOW                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590185 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER BELL YELLOW 5LB BOX          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590214 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER HABANERO                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590205 1/35 LB  PRO PEPPER JALAPENO                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590222 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER JALAPENO                     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590856 12/1 LB   PRO PEPPER MINI SWEET                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590124 1/25 LB  PRO PEPPER PASILLA                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590206 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER PASILLA                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590248 1/5 LB   PRO PEPPER SERRANO                      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              590869 1/10 LB  PRO PEPPERS SHISHITO                    PACKER         
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FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590138 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO CHIPPERBEC                   CHIPPERBEC     
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590030 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO FINGERLING BANANA            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590143 1/20 LB  PRO POTATO FINGERLING BANANA            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590830 1/10 LB  PRO POTATO FINGERLING BANANA            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590146 1/20 LB  PRO POTATO FINGERLING MIXED             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590156 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO MARBLE MIX COLORS            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590157 1/10 LB  PRO POTATO MARBLE MIX COLORS            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590853 1/5 LB   PRO POTATO PURPLE                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590144 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RED #2                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590149 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RED A                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590831 10/5 LB   PRO POTATO RED A 5LB BAG                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590197 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RED B                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590134 1/5 LB   PRO POTATO RED B 5 LB                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590142 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RED CREAMER                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590139 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 100 SIZE              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590130 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 40 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590135 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 50 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590848 10/5 LB   PRO POTATO RUSSET 5LB SACK              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590114 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 6 OZ MIN #2           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590117 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 60 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590116 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 70 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590115 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 80 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590118 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO RUSSET 90 SIZE               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590840 1/40 LB  PRO POTATO YAM GARNET #1                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590839 1/10 LB  PRO POTATO YAM JUMBO 10 LB              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590163 1/40 LB  PRO POTATO YAM JUMBO RED                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590032 1/40 LB  PRO POTATO YAM MEDIUM RED               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590181 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO YUKON BAKER                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590153 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO YUKON CREAMER                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590155 12/1.5 LB PRO POTATO YUKON CREAMER MESH BAG       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590834 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO YUKON GOLD A                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            590152 1/50 LB  PRO POTATO YUKON GOLD B                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              590664 1/10 LB  PRO RADISH WATERMELON                   PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590645 24/CT     PRO FENNEL ANISE 24CT                   ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590227 30/CT     PRO FENNEL ANISE 30CT                   ANDY BOY       
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590485 1/10 LB  PRO DAIKON ROOT                         PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590295 1/30 LB  PRO GINGER FRESH                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590621 1/5 LB   PRO PARSNIP 5 LB                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590980 1/5 LB   PRO RADISH TRIMMED 5LB                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               590282 1/5 LB   PRO TURMERIC ROOT                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPINACH             590501 1/4 LB   PRO SPINACH BABY ORGANIC                BEACH ROAD ORG 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPINACH             590503 1/4 LB   PRO SPINACH BABY                        FIELD FRESH    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPINACH             590510 4/2.5 LB PRO SPINACH CELLO WASHED                FIELD FRESH    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              590440 1/25 LB  PRO BRUSSELS SPROUTS                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              590232 1/1 LB   PRO SPROUTS ALFALFA - CLOVER            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              590441 4/5 LB   PRO BRUSSELS SPROUTS HALVED AND CLEANED QUEEN VICTORIA 
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              590237 12/2 OZ   PRO DAIKON RADISHOOTS ( KAIWARE )       SALAD COSMO    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              590243 4/5 LB   PRO SPROUTS MUNG BEAN                   SALAD COSMO    
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590824 1/30-35LB PRO SQUASH ACORN                        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590164 1/36 LB  PRO SQUASH BUTTERNUT                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590855 1/10 LB  PRO SQUASH BUTTERNUT                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590879 1/20 LB  PRO SQUASH DELICATA 12 TO 15CT AVG      PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590815 1/20 LB  PRO SQUASH ITALIAN FANCY ZUCCHINI       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590081 1/40 LB  PRO SQUASH SPAGHETTI                    PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590799 1/20 LB  PRO SQUASH YELLOW FANCY                 PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590817 1/5 LB   PRO SQUASH YELLOW MEDIUM 5LB BOX        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              590816 1/5 LB   PRO SQUASH ZUCCHINI ITALIAN             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590172 1/20 LB  PRO TOMATO 4X5                          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590176 1/20 LB  PRO TOMATO 5X5                          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590131 12/12 OZ  PRO TOMATO CHERRY BASKETS               PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590304 15/PINT   PRO TOMATO CHERRY MIXED MEDLEY          PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590294 12/PINT   PRO TOMATO CHERRY MIXED MEDLEY ORGANIC  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590060 1/20 LB  PRO TOMATO GRAPE BULK LOOSE             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590293 12/11 OZ  PRO TOMATO GRAPE CLAMSHELL              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590278 12/PINT   PRO TOMATO HEIRLOOM BABY                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590297 1/10 LB  PRO TOMATO HEIRLOOM MIXED SLICER        PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            590177 1/25 LB  PRO TOMATO ROMA              MEXICO     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TROPICAL            590398 30/1 LBS  PRO BANANA LEAVES FROZEN                PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TROPICAL            590151 1/36CT   PRO KIWI 36CT AVG                       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TROPICAL            590379 7/CT     PRO MANGO 7CT                           PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TROPICAL            590125 6/CT     PRO PINEAPPLE GOLD 6CT                  PACKER         
FOOD                     FRESH PRODUCE            TROPICAL            590066 25/14 OZ  PRO PLANTAIN LEAVES FROZEN              PACKER         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    APPLE               241021 6/10 FRUIT APPLES SLICED PEELED IN WATER     DEL MONTE      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    APPLESAUCE          241215 24/15 OZ  FRUIT APPLESAUCE SWEETENED FANCY        PACKERS        
FOOD                     FRUIT                    APPLESAUCE          241230 6/10 APPLESAUCE SWEETENED FANCY              SUNSOURCE MERIT
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FOOD                     FRUIT                    APPLESAUCE          241220 6/10 APPLESAUCE UNSWEETENED NO SUGAR ADDED   SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    APPLESAUCE          241205 72/4 OZ   APPLESAUCE UNSWEETENED NATL ASEPTIC     TREE TOP       
FOOD                     FRUIT                    AVOCADOS            190265 12/2 LB   AVOCADO DICED 1/2" RTU                  SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     FRUIT                    AVOCADOS            190240 8/2 LB   AVOCADO HAND SCOOPED FRESH CHEM FREE    WHOLLY         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    AVOCADOS            190241 8/2 LB   AVOCADO HAND SCOOPED FRZN CHEM FREE     WHOLLY         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    BERRIES             256010 4/5 LB   FRUIT MARION BLACKBERRIES IQF GR A      FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANDIED             351543 1/6 LB   GINGER CRYSTALLIZED & CANDIED SLICED    TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              246410 6/10 FRUIT PINEAPPLE CHUNK IN JUICE          AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              246405 12/20 OZ  FRUIT PINEAPPLE CHUNK IN JUICE FANCY    DOLE           
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              247020 6/107 OZ FRUIT PINEAPPLE SLICED RINGS IN JUICE   DOLE           
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              247011 6/10 ORANGES MANDARIN SEGMENTS IN LIGHT SYRUP NEMCO          
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              243854 24/4 OZ   FRUIT CUP MIXED IN REAL FRUIT JUICE     ORCHARD NATURAL
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              245425 6/10 FRUIT PEACH HALVES 30-35 CT IN SYRUP    ORCHARD NATURAL
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              245827 24/15 OZ  FRUIT PEACH SLICED CLING IN SYRUP       ORCHARD NATURAL
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              244718 2/11 LB  LINGONBERRIES WILD SWEDISH GF KOSHER    ROLAND         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              241610 6/10 FRUIT APRICOT HALVES IN LITE SYRUP      SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              243835 6/10 FRUIT COCKTAIL EXTRA LIGHT SYRUP        SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              245210 6/10 FRUIT PEACH DICED CLING EXTRA LITE SYRUP SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              245830 6/10 FRUIT PEACH SLICED EXTRA LITE SYRUP     SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              245835 6/10 FRUIT PEACH SLICED IN JUICE DOMESTIC CA. SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              246045 6/10 FRUIT PEAR HALVES BARTLET 35-40 CT JUICE SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    CANNED              246040 6/10 FRUIT PEAR SLICE BARTLET XLIGHT SYRUP   SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               242224 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED CHERRIES BING SWEETENED     FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               242410 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED CRANBERRIES SWEETENED       FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               243435 1/10 LB  FRUIT DRIED RAISINS GOLDEN SEEDLESS     FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               243405 1/10 LB  FRUIT DRIED RAISINS SEEDLESS THOMPSON   FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               242406 1/25 LB  FRUIT DRIED CRANBERRIES CHOICE SWEETENED OCEAN SPRAY    
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241647 1/25 LB  COCONUT UNSW SHRED DESICCTD             TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241645 1/5 LB   COCONUT UNSWEETENED MACAROON DESICCATED TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241626 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED APRICOTS WHOLE PITTED       TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241635 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED BLUEBERRIES                 TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               242220 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED CHERRIES TART SWEETENED MICH TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241650 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED CURRANTS ZANTE              TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241655 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED DATES DEGLET PITTED         TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               243025 1/11 LB  FRUIT DRIED DATES MEDJOOL WITH PITS     TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               242235 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED FIGS BLACK MISSION          TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    DRIED               241625 1/5 LB   FRUIT DRIED APRICOTS HALVES RUBY RED CA TRAINA         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              581666 1/20 LB  FRUIT SQUASH BUTTERNUTT DICED MED IQF   ARCTIC GARDENS 
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              258550 2/5 LB   FRUIT BERRIES MIXED BERRY BLEND IQF     DOLE           
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              256605 2/5 LB   FRUIT PINEAPPLE CHUNKS IQF              DOLE           
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              256015 4/5 LB   FRUIT BLACKBERRIES IQF                  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              256051 4/5 LB   FRUIT MANGO CUBE 3/8" NGMO IQF          FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              256325 4/5 LB   FRUIT PEACH CUBE 3/8" DICED SMALL IQF   FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              256326 4/5 LB   FRUIT PEACH FREESTONE SLICED IQF        FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              257033 2/5 LB   FRUIT RASPBERRIES WHOLE IQF             FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              258515 4/5 LB   FRUIT STRAWBERRY CUBE 3/8" DICED SMALL  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              254250 1/30 LB  CHERRIES 5+1 RED TART PITTED            PACKER         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              250805 1/40 LB  FRUIT APPLE SLICED GRANNY SMITH IQF     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              250806 1/30 LB  FRUIT APPLE SLICED GRANNY SMITH IQF     PACKER         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              252136 1/30 LB  FRUIT BLUEBERRIES IQF GRADE A USA       PACKER         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              254012 2/5 LB   FRUIT CRANBERRIES WHOLE IQF             PACKER         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              259005 1/20 LB  FRUIT BANANA SL ORGANIC IQF             PATAGONIA FOODS
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              252139 1/20 LB  FRUIT BANANA SLICED IQF                 PATAGONIA FOODS
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              259010 1/30 LB  FRUIT BLUEBERRIES ORGANIC CULTIVATED IQF PATAGONIA FOODS
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              259016 1/30 LB  FRUIT MANGO IQF CHUNK ORGANIC           PATAGONIA FOODS
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              259026 1/30 LB  FRUIT STRAWBERRY MEDIUM ORGANIC         PATAGONIA FOODS
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              258505 6/6.5 LB FRUIT STRAWBERRY SLICED 4+1 GRADE A     SUNSOURCE ESSEN
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              258520 1/30 LB  FRUIT STRAWBERRY WHOLE IQF GRADE A      SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FROZEN              250900 4/6 LB   PLANTAIN SL SWEET PRECOOKED             TIO JORGE      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      258530 1/30 LB  FRUIT STRAWBERRY WHOLE FIELD RUN GRADE  PATAGONIA FOODS
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234623 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BLACKBERRY                  RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234624 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BLOOD ORANGE FROZEN         RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234645 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE GUAVA PINK FROZEN           RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234634 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE MANGO FROZEN                RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234610 2/5 KG   FRUIT PUREE MANGO FROZEN BULK           RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234613 2/5 KG   FRUIT PUREE PASSION FRUIT BULK          RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234640 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PASSION FRUIT FROZEN        RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234653 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PEACH WHITE FROZEN          RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234641 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PEAR WILLIAM                RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234643 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PINEAPPLE FROZEN            RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234649 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PRICKLY PEAR CACTUS FLOWER  RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234648 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE RASPBERRY RED FRANCE IMPORT RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234651 5/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE STRAWBERRY FRANCE           RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234671 6/1.1 LB ZEST LEMON IQF GRATED                   RAVIFRUIT      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      234670 6/1.1 LB ZEST ORANGE IQF FROZEN GRATED           RAVIFRUIT      
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FOOD                     FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      256055 4/5 LB   FRUIT MANGO CHUNKS 1" NON GMO IQF       WAWONA         
FOOD                     FRUIT                    MISC                378500 3/9.5 LB LEMON PRESERVED BELDI TIN               BARNIER        
FOOD                     FRUIT                    PINEAPPLE           247010 6/10 PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN JUICE 108 OZ       NEMCO          
FOOD                     FRUIT                    PUREE               234650 4/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE STRAWBERRY CLERY FRANCE     ADAMANCE       
FOOD                     FRUIT                    PUREE               234615 6/30 OZ  FRUIT PUREE RASPBERRY RED               PERFECT PUREE  
FOOD                     FRUIT                    SMOOTHIE MIXES      348402 32/3.5OZ  ACAI ORGANIC PUREE FOR SMOOTHIES UNSWTND AMAFRUITS      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    SMOOTHIE MIXES      348403 32/3.5 OZ ACAI ORGANIC PUREE FOR SMOOTHIES UNSWTND AMAFRUITS      
FOOD                     FRUIT                    SMOOTHIE MIXES      343404 60/3.5 OZ SMOOTHIE PITAYA DRAGONFRUIT PACKET ORG  PITAYA PLUS    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       BARLEY              84516 1/20 LB  BARLEY PEARL                            PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        570838 6/10 BEANS BLACK ORGANIC IN BRINE            AUNT PENNY     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571032 6/10 BEANS GARBANZO ORGANIC CHICKPEAS        AUNT PENNY     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571308 6/10 BEANS PINTO ORGANIC READY TO HEAT       AUNT PENNY     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        271502 6/10 BEANS BAKED BEST ORIGINAL               BUSH'S BEST    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        271510 6/10 BEANS BAKED VEGETARIAN                  BUSH'S BEST    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571026 6/91 OZ  BEANS CANNELLINI ITALIAN WHITE          CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571025 6/91 OZ  BEANS GARBANZO CECI ITALY               CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571027 6/91 OZ  BEANS GIGANTE BUTTER BIANCHI DI SPAGNA  CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571024 6/91 OZ  BEANS KIDNEY RED ITALIAN                CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        271515 6/10 BEANS BAKED OVEN                        CIMMARON       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        378407 6/4.4 LB BEANS GIGANDES BUTTER MAR VINGRTTE CAN  DIVINA         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        378408 6/49.6 OZ BEANS GIGANDES LARGE BUTTER NATL CAN    DIVINA         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        271530 6/10 BEANS CHILI VEGETARIAN STYLE            LAS PALMAS     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        271525 6/10 BEANS BLACK SEASONED RTU                RANCH STYLE    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        271520 6/10 BEANS RANCH STYLE RTH                   RANCH STYLE    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        570808 6/10 BEANS BLACK FANCY GR KOSHER             SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571014 6/10 BEANS GARBANZO FANCY GRADE              SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571215 6/10 BEANS KIDNEY DARK RED FANCY KOSHER      SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571305 6/10 BEANS PINTO FANCY GRADE RTU             SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        570802 12/15 OZ  BEANS BLACK IN BRINE                    TEASDALE       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571002 12/15 OZ  BEANS GARBANZO NO SULFITES              TEASDALE       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571200 12/15 OZ  BEANS KIDNEY DARK RED                   TEASDALE       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       CANNED BEANS        571311 6/10 BEANS WHITE SMALL NAVY                  TEASDALE       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       COUSCOUS            410515 4/5 LB   COUSCOUS ISRAELI PEARL TOASTED          AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       COUSCOUS            389001 12/17 OZ  COUSCOUS FREGOLA SARDA SMALL SARDINIA   CASA DE GRANO  
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       COUSCOUS            410505 1/25 LB  COUSCOUS MEDIUM COARSE KOSHER           GIUSTO         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571611 1/25 LB  BEANS BLACK DRY TRIPLE CLEANED BULK     HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571612 1/50 LB  BEANS BLACK DRY TRIPLE CLEANED BULK     HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571602 1/25 LB  BEANS BLACK EYE PEAS DRY                HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571614 1/25 LB  BEANS GARBANZO DRY BULK CHICKPEAS       HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571609 1/25 LB  BEANS GREAT NORTHERN DRY                HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571635 1/25 LB  BEANS LENTILS REGULAR                   HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571626 1/25 LB  BEANS PEA GREEN SPLIT                   HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571654 1/50 LB  BEANS PINTO DRY TRIPLE CLEANED          HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571650 1/25 LB  BEANS PINTO DRY TRIPLE CLEANED BAG      HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571617 1/25 LB  BEANS WHITE SMALL NORTHERN DRY          HEARTLAND      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571000 1/25 LB  BEANS GARBANZO DRY ORGANIC BULK CHICKPEA PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571660 1/25 LB  BEANS KIDNEY DARK RED DRY               PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571699 1/20 LB  BEANS KIDNEY LIGHT RED DRY              PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571641 1/25 LB  BEANS LENTILS GREEN ORGANIC             PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571645 1/25 LB  BEANS LENTILS RED DECORTICATED          PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571603 1/20 LB  BEANS LIMA BABY DRY                     PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571643 1/25 LB  BEANS PEA GREEN SPLIT ORGANIC           PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571680 1/20 LB  BEANS PEA YELLOW SPLIT                  PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571665 1/20 LB  BEANS RED SMALL DRY                     PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            571634 1/10 LBS BEANS LENTILS BLACK BELUGA USA          TIMELESS       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       FROZEN              517634 10/2.2 LB BEANS FAVA FROZEN PEELED                WHITE TOQUE    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       GRAIN               80507 1/50 LB  GRAIN ORGANIC MILLET WHOLE              GIUSTO         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       GRAIN               418002 2/5.5 LB FARRO WHOLE GRAIN PEARLED PERLATO       RUSTICHELLA    
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                84932 1/25 LB  GRAIN QUINOA RED ORGANIC RTC KOSHER     AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                84935 1/25 LB  GRAIN QUINOA TRI-COLOR ORGANIC RTC      AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                84920 1/25 LB  GRAIN QUINOA WHITE ORGANIC KOSHER RTC   AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                84957 6/2 LB   SEED CHIA ORGANIC                       BETTERBODY     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                84960 1/25 LB  FLAX SEED LINSEED NATURAL BROWN COLOR   GIUSTO         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                84961 1/5 LB   FLAX SEED ORGANIC                       GIUSTO         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                80505 1/25 LB  GRAIN BULGAR WHEAT MED COARSE           GIUSTO         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                85058 1/25 LB  GRAIN ORGANIC BULGAR WHEAT MED COARSE   GIUSTO         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       POPCORN KERNELS BUL 578605 1/20 LB  POPCORN YELLOW UNPOPPED NON-GMO         PACKER         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       POPCORN KERNELS BUL 578610 24/10.6 OZ POPCORN KIT COCONUT OIL ALL IN ONE      VOGEL          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              418001 2/11 LB  FARRO WHOLE GRAIN EMMER ORGANC ITALY    AGRIBOSCO      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              271527 1/5 KG   BEANS DRY BUTTER CORONA GIGANDE ITALY   CALLERIS       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              571618 2/5 KG   BEANS CANNELLINI DRY ITALY              MONTE POLLINO  
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              571640 12/17.6 OZ BEANS LENTILS GREEN FRENCH              ROLAND         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              84911 6/4 LB   GRAIN QUINOA RED COOKED RTU             SAVOR          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411004 1/11 LB  RICE BLACK FORBIDDEN HEIRLOOM ORGANIC   LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415015 1/25 LB  RICE CONVERTED LONG GRAIN PARBOILED     BEN'S ORIGINAL 
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FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415025 1/50 LB  RICE CONVERTED LONG GRAIN PARBOILED     BEN'S ORIGINAL 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                416015 1/5 LB   RICE WILD CALIFORNIA GROWN EXTRA FANCY  FALL RIVER     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                413016 1/50 LB  RICE WHITE CONVERTED LONG GRAIN PARBOILD HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415026 1/25 LB  RICE WHITE CONVERTED LONG GRAIN PARBOILD HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415506 1/20 LB  RICE BASMATI EXTRA LONG GRAIN IMPORT    HIMALAYAN PRIDE
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415509 1/25 LB  RICE BLEND WILD PARBOILED LONG BROWN    INHARVEST      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                417530 1/22 LB  RICE BLACK FORBIDDEN HEIRLOOM           LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411002 1/25 LB  RICE BROWN JASMINE ORGANIC              LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411003 1/11 LB  RICE JADE PEARL BAMBOO HEIRLOOM ORGANIC LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                417561 1/22 LB  RICE RED MADAGASCAR ORGANIC             LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411006 1/22 LB  RICE RED ORGANIC                        LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411001 1/25 LB  RICE WHITE JASMINE ORGANIC              LOTUS          
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415510 1/25 LB  RICE JASMINE THAI HOM MALI PREMIUM IMPRT LUCKY ELEPHANT 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415512 1/50 LB  RICE JASMINE THAI HOM MALI PREMIUM IMPRT LUCKY ELEPHANT 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415500 1/25 LB  RICE BROWN BASMATI ORGANIC CALIFORNIA   LUNDBERG       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411010 1/25 LB  RICE BROWN SHORT GRAIN                  LUNDBERG       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415503 1/25 LB  RICE BROWN SHORT GRAIN ORGANIC          LUNDBERG       
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                417520 6/36 OZ  RICE PILAF RTC                          NEAR EAST      
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411018 1/15 LB  RICE WHITE MED GRAIN PREMIUM GRADE SUSHI NISHIKI        
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                412030 1/50 LB  RICE WHITE MED GRAIN CALROSE 4% SUSHI   PACKER         
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                417015 6/36 OZ  RICE BLEND WILD & LONG GRAIN            PAREXCELLENCE  
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415027 1/25 LB  RICE BROWN CONVERTED LONG GRAIN PARBOILD PAREXCELLENCE  
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                414012 1/25 LB  RICE LONG GRAIN WHITE ORGANIC           PEAK           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415570 1/11 LB  RICE CALASPARRA PAELLA                  PONS           
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                415526 1/25 LB  RICE BASMATI DOMESTIC WHITE TEX-MEX     PRODUCERS RICE 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                411005 1/25 LB  RICE BROWN LONG GRAIN 4% BROKEN         PRODUCERS RICE 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                412005 1/25 LB  RICE WHITE LONG GRAIN 4% BAG            PRODUCERS RICE 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                412015 1/50 LB  RICE WHITE LONG GRAIN 4% BAG            PRODUCERS RICE 
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                417515 4/11 LB  RICE ARBORIO SUPERFINO ITALY RISOTTO    RISO ANGELITA  
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE - COOKED - RTH 417575 4/2.5 KG RICE CARNAROLI ITALY RISOTTO AGED       ACQUERELLO     
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE - COOKED - RTH 411000 4/3 LB   RICE FRIED VEGETABLE FULLY COOKED RTH   GOLDEN TIGER   
FOOD                     GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE - COOKED - RTH 417566 12/1 KG   RICE CARNAROLI ITALY RISOTTO            RISO TORO      
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JAMS                283005 60/1 OZ   PRESERVE IND BLUEBERRY GLASS FRANCE     BONNE MAMAN    
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JAMS                283020 60/1 OZ   PRESERVES IND ORANGE MARMALADE GLASS IMP BONNE MAMAN    
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JAMS                283015 60/1 OZ   PRESERVES IND RASPBERRY GLASS IMPORTED  BONNE MAMAN    
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JAMS                283010 60/1 OZ   PRESERVES IND STRAWBERRY GLASS IMPORTED BONNE MAMAN    
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JELLY               294016 6/4 LB   JELLY MINT RTU                          CARRIAGE HOUSE 
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JELLY               294075 6/10 JELLY GRAPE                             MARQUIS        
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV MARMALADE           295025 6/8 LBS  PRESERVES ORANGE MARMALADE RTU          CARRIAGE HOUSE 
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297025 6/4 LB   PRESERVES APRICOT                       CARRIAGE HOUSE 
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297047 6/10 PRESERVES RASPBERRY RED W/SEEDS         CARRIAGE HOUSE 
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297048 6/10 PRESERVES STRAWBERRY RTS                CARRIAGE HOUSE 
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297075 4/3.3 LB PRESERVES FIG DALMATIA SPREAD           DALMATIA       
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           283007 72/1 OZ   PRESERVE IND BLACKBERRY GLASS SEEDLESS  DICKINSON      
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297046 4/8 LB   PRESERVE RASPBERRY BULK POUCH           DICKINSON      
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297002 1/8 LB   PRESERVES APRICOT 70% FRUIT BULK FRZ    MAISON DEMONACO
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297005 1/8 LB   PRESERVES RASPBERRY 70% FRUIT BULK FRZ  MAISON DEMONACO
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297006 1/8 LB   PRESERVES STRAWBERRY 70% FRUIT BULK FRZ MAISON DEMONACO
FOOD                     JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV PRESERVES           297016 12/20 OZ  PRESERVES STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE BOTTLE     WELCHS         
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185075 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE LIGHT 60% LESS FAT & CALORIES BEST FOODS     
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185080 1/30 LB  MAYONNAISE REAL DELUXE 30 LB BIB        BEST FOODS     
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185070 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE REAL DELUXE WHOLE EGG        BEST FOODS     
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185136 12/20 OZ  MAYONNAISE REAL UPSIDE DOWN SQZ BTL     BEST FOODS     
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185017 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE HEAVY DUTY KOSHER            BLUE PLATE     
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185004 1/30 LB  MAYONNAISE ALL YOLK                     CHEF'S PRIDE   
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185015 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE WHOLE EGG                    CHEF'S PRIDE   
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185020 1/30 LB  MAYONNAISE WHOLE EGG                    CHEF'S PRIDE   
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185003 1/30 LB  MAYONNAISE PREMIUM EXTRA HEAVY          CLASSIC GOURMET
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185019 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE PREMIUM HEAVY DUTY           CLASSIC GOURMET
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185156 4/1 GAL  SPREAD VEGAN MAYONNAISE STYLE DRESSING  CLASSIC GOURMET
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185010 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE HEAVY DUTY WHOLE EGG         DUKE'S         
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185137 12/18 OZ  MAYONNAISE SQUEEZE BOTTLE               DUKE'S         
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185032 2/1.5 GAL MAYONNAISE DISPENSER PACK KEYSTONE      HEINZ          
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          284115 60/1.8 OZ MAYONNAISE IND 1.8 OZ ROOM SVC GLASS BTL HEINZ          
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185007 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE BLUE LABEL                   KEWPIE         
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185065 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE DELUXE MADE W/CAGE FREE EGGS KRAFT          
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185022 1/30 LB  MAYONNAISE WHOLE EGG CARTON             RICH-IN-ALL    
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185062 1/4 GAL  MAYONNAISE ECONOMY TUB SALAD BAR        SALAD BAR      
FOOD                     MAYONNAISE               MAYONNAISE          185064 4/1 GAL  MAYONNAISE WHOLE EGG                    SALAD BAR      
FOOD                     NON COMMISSION           OMMISSION           343829 20/PIECES APP SAMPLE KIT GOURMET KITCHEN APPS     GOURMET KITCHEN
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              ALMOND BUTTER       296020 2/5 LB   ALMOND BUTTER NATURAL                   FISCHER        
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              NUTELLA             296007 2/6.6 LB SPREAD HAZELNUT WITH COCOA BULK PAIL    NUTELLA        
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              NUTELLA             296010 12/26.5 OZ SPREAD HAZELNUT WITH COCOA JAR          NUTELLA        
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296017 6/5 LB   PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCHY                   AZAR           
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296016 6/5 LB   PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY                    HIGHLAND MARKET
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FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296015 1/35 LB  PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY BULK PAIL          HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296013 6/16 OZ  ALMOND BUTTER ROASTED NO SALT ADDED     ONCE AGAIN     
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296062 12/16.3 OZ PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY                    SKIPPY         
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296066 8/40 OZ  PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY NATURAL            SKIPPY         
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       296008 1/35 LB  PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY ORGANIC NO SALT    SUNRIDGE FARMS 
FOOD                     NUT BUTTERS              PEANUT BUTTER       295995 12/14 OZ  PEANUT BUTTER ORGANIC CREAMY NO SALT    TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351006 6/3 LB   NUTS ALMONDS SLICED BLANCHED            TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351020 1/25 LB  NUTS ALMONDS SLICED NATURAL             TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351539 1/5 LB   NUTS ALMONDS SLICED NATURAL             TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351014 6/3 LB   NUTS ALMONDS SLICED NATURAL CAN         TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351031 6/4 LB   NUTS ALMONDS SLIVERED BLANCHED          TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351514 1/5 LB   NUTS ALMONDS WHOLE BLANCHED             TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351003 1/5 LB   NUTS ALMONDS WHOLE NATURAL              TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     ALMONDS             351516 1/25 LB  NUTS ALMONDS WHOLE NATURAL              TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     CASHEWS             351493 1/5 LB   NUTS CASHEW PIECES ROASTED SALTED       TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     CASHEWS             351541 1/5 LB   NUTS CASHEW RAW WHOLE                   TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     FILBERTS            351553 1/10 LB  NUTS FILBERTS HAZELNUT WHOLE ROASTED    FREDDY GUYS    
FOOD                     NUTS                     FILBERTS            351526 1/5 LB   NUTS FILBERTS HAZELNUT WHOLE BLANCHED   TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     MACADAMIA           351528 1/5 LB   NUTS MACADAMIA WHOLE RAW UNSALTED       TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     MISC                351532 1/5 LB   NUTS PUMPKIN SEEDS HULLED (SHLD) PEPITAS TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     MISC                351535 1/5 LB   NUTS PUMPKIN SEEDS ROASTED SALTED       TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     MIXED               352505 6/3.75 LB NUTS MIXED FANCY W/O PEANUTS SALTED     TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     NUTS - SPEC         351015 1/8.3 LB NUTS MARCONA ALMONDS FRIED SALTED TUB   DON JUAN       
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             353515 6/52 OZ  NUTS PEANUTS DRY ROASTED SALTED         PLANTERS       
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             353511 3/15 CT  SNACK PEANUTS SALTED 2.5 OZ IND PACKET  PLANTERS       
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             351551 1/25 LB  NUTS PEANUTS BLANCHED RAW BULK          TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             354030 6/4 LB   NUTS PEANUTS GRANULATED ROASTED UNSALT  TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             351549 1/5 LB   NUTS PEANUTS RAW BLANCHED               TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             353512 6/4 LB   NUTS PEANUTS ROASTED BLANCHED UNSALTED  TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PEANUTS             354015 6/4 LB   NUTS PEANUTS ROASTED SALTED BLANCHED    TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PECANS              351529 1/30 LB  NUTS PECAN HALVES RAW UNSALTED          TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PECANS              351530 1/5 LB   NUTS PECAN HALVES RAW UNSALTED          TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PECANS              355520 3/2 LB   NUTS PECAN PIECES MEDIUM RAW            TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PECANS              355525 6/3 LB   NUTS PECAN PIECES MEDIUM RAW            TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PINENUTS            351547 1/5 LB   NUTS PINENUTS RAW 750 CT PER 100 GR     TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     PISTACHIO           351531 1/5 LB   NUTS PISTACHIOS SHELLED RAW             TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     SUNFLOWER SEEDS     351548 1/5 LB   NUTS SUNFLOWER KERNELS RAW              TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     SUNFLOWER SEEDS     356030 6/4 LB   NUTS SUNFLOWER KERNELS ROASTED SALTED   TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     WALNUTS             357026 1/5 LB   NUTS WALNUT HALVES AND PIECES LIGHT     SANTA CLARA NUT
FOOD                     NUTS                     WALNUTS             357041 1/25 LB  NUTS WALNUT HALVES AND PIECES RAW LIGHT SANTA CLARA NUT
FOOD                     NUTS                     WALNUTS             357045 1/30 LB  NUTS WALNUT PIECES RAW, UNPASTEURIZED   SANTA CLARA NUT
FOOD                     NUTS                     WALNUTS             357011 1/5 LB   NUTS WALNUT CANDIED GLAZED              TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     NUTS                     WALNUTS             351533 1/5 LB   NUTS WALNUT HALVES WHOLE LIGHT          TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      378034 2/4.4 LB OLIVES BLACK COQUILLO NICOISE-STYLE     BARNIER        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      378416 1/10 LB  OLIVES BLACK ITRANA (GAETA) WHOLE       DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      374020 6/10 OLIVES BLACK LARGE PITTED FANCY RIPE    LINDSAY        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      375005 6/10 OLIVES BLACK SL CRAFTED ALL NATURAL     LINDSAY        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      372001 4/1 GAL  OLIVES GREEN SLICED MANZANILLA          AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378317 2/8.8 LB OLIVES ANTIPASTO PITTED                 CONSERVIERA    
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378318 2/8.8 LB OLIVES GREEN PITTED CASTELVETRANO       CONSERVIERA    
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378316 2/8.8 LB OLIVES GREEN WHOLE JUMBO CASTELVETRANO  CONSERVIERA    
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378308 4/2 LB   OLIVES GREEN CASTELVETRANO PITTED       DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378306 4/2.2 LB OLIVES GREEN CASTELVETRANO WHOLE POUCH  DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378310 4/2.2 LB OLIVES GREEN CERIGNOLA WHOLE 90/110     DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378305 4/2 LB   OLIVES GREEN FRESCATRANO (HALKIDIKI) PTD DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378032 2/5 LB   OLIVES GREEN MT ATHOS PITTED (HALKIDIKI) DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378205 2/7.4 LB OLIVES GREEN TANGERINE & CHILI MARINATED DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378307 4/2.2 LB OLIVES MEDLEY MEDITERRANEAN ITALY POUCH DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      372018 4/1 GAL  OLIVES GREEN PITTED JUMBO               PACIFIC CHOICE 
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      378022 2/7.7 LB OLIVES GREEN PICHOLINE TUB FRANCE       ROLAND         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378015 6/2 KG   OLIVES KALAMATA SLICED TURKISH PLST     ATALANTA       
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378031 2/5 LB   OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED                  DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378033 2/5 LB   OLIVES KALAMATA WHOLE GREEK             DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378392 6/3 KG   OLIVES BLACK MEDIUM PITTED              KRINOS         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378391 6/3 KG   OLIVES BLACK SLICED RIPE                KRINOS         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378390 4/2 KG   OLIVES GREEK MIX WHOLE PET              OLIVERA        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378042 6/4.4 LB OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED GREEK            OLIVERA        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378040 6/4.4 LB OLIVES KALAMATA SLICED GREEK IMPORTED   OLIVERA        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - KALAMATA   378041 6/4.4 LB OLIVES KALAMATA WHOLE GREEK IMPORTED    OLIVERA        
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - MISC       371000 2/5 LB   OLIVE SALAD MUFFULETTA CHOPPED MILD RTU DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - SPEC       378400 2/5 LB   OLIVES MIX GREEK PITTED                 DIVINA         
FOOD                     OLIVES                   OLIVES - SPEC       378401 2/5 LB   OLIVES MIXED GREEK WHOLE                DIVINA         
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 383916 2/10 LB  PASTA ANGEL HAIR CAPELLINI 10" STRAIGHT BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384317 2/10 LB  PASTA ELBOW MACARONI SMALL DOMESTIC     BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 386212 2/10 LB  PASTA FARFALLE BOWTIE                   BARILLA        



31

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384410 2/10 LB  PASTA FETTUCCINE 10" CUT                BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385400 2/10 LB  PASTA LINGUINI 10" CUT                  BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384427 16/1 LB   PASTA ORZO DRY                          BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385416 10/8.8 OZ PASTA PENNE RED LENTIL GF NON GMO       BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385408 2/10 LB  PASTA PENNE RIGATE                      BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385409 2/10 LB  PASTA PENNE WHOLE GRAIN 100%            BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 386418 2/10 LB  PASTA RIGATONI                          BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 387050 2/10 LB  PASTA ROTINI                            BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 387922 2/10 LB  PASTA SPAGHETTI 10" CUT                 BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 387926 2/10 LB  PASTA SPAGHETTI WHOLE GRAIN             BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 389005 4/5 LB   PASTA ACINI DI PEPE                     COSTA          
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385313 2/10 LB  PASTA ELBOW MACARONI SMALL HEAVY WALL   COSTA          
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385314 4/5 LB   PASTA LARGE ELBOW MACARONI              COSTA          
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 385230 1/10 LB  PASTA LASAGNA 20" WAVY EDGE             COSTA          
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 381725 2/5 LB   PASTA EGG NOODLE EXTRA WIDE 3/4"        DAKOTA GROWERS 
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384917 4/5 LB   PASTA FETTUCCINE BULK IMPORTED ITALY    DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384926 12/1 LB   PASTA RIGATONI IMPORTED ITALY           DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384930 1/26.4 LB PASTA BUCATINI BULK                     RUSTICHELLA    
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384900 12/8.32 OZ PASTA FETTUCCINE EGG ITALY              RUSTICHELLA    
FOOD                     PASTA                    DRY                 384902 12/8.8 OZ PASTA PAPPARDELLE EGG ITALY             RUSTICHELLA    
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192752 2/5 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI BEEF MED SQUARE RTC (RAW) BERNARDI       
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192780 2/5 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI CHEESE MEDIUM SQUARE      CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192785 2/5 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI CHEESE ROUND LARGE        CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195845 2/4 LB   PASTA TORTELLINI 3 CHEESE RTS FC        CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195840 2/5 LB   PASTA TORTELLINI TRICOLOR 3 CHEESE      CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192702 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI BEEF BRAISED HANGAR STEAK JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195877 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI BUTTERNUT SQUASH WITH SAGE JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195868 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI LOBSTER ROUND PARCOOKED   JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195867 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI MUSHROOM ROUND PARCOOKED  JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195890 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI PUMPKIN MASCARPONE PARCOOK JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195870 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI SPIN/ROAST GARLIC PARCOOKD JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192761 4/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI THREE CHEESE PARCOOKED    JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192793 3/4 LB   PASTA TORTELLINI MEAT PARCOOKED 97 CT   JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192779 2/5 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI BEEF MED SQUARE RTC       SEVIROLI FOODS 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              195869 2/2.5 LB PASTA RAVIOLI LOBSTER HEXAGON PARCOOKED SEVIROLI FOODS 
FOOD                     PASTA                    FROZEN              192781 2/2.5 LB PASTA RAVIOLI STRACCIATELLA BURRATA     SEVIROLI FOODS 
FOOD                     PASTA                    GNOCCHI             192796 2/5 LB   PASTA GNOCCHI POTATO                    ARMANINO       
FOOD                     PASTA                    GNOCCHI             197070 5/35 OZ  PASTA GNOCCHI TRUFFLE                   CASA DI LISIO  
FOOD                     PASTA                    GNOCCHI             192791 3/4 LB   PASTA GNOCCHI POTATO                    JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               385315 18/1 LB   PASTA ELBOW MAC QUINOA ORGANIC IMPTD GF ANDEAN DREAM   
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384421 18/1 LB   PASTA PENNE QUINOA ORGANIC GF IMPORT    ANDEAN DREAM   
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               387811 10/1 LB   PASTA SPAGHETTI QUINOA ORGANIC GF       ANDEAN DREAM   
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               195865 2/5 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI MUSHROOM ROUND PARCOOKED  ARMANINO       
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               381915 2/10 LB  PASTA ORECCHIETTE DRY                   BARILLA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               383915 2/10 LB  PASTA ANGEL HAIR CAPELLINI 10" STRAIGHT CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               385441 2/10 LB  PASTA CAVATAPPI                         CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               382511 2/5 LB   PASTA EGG NOODLE CURLY MED 1/4" WIDE    CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384316 2/10 LB  PASTA ELBOW MACARONI HEAVY WALL         CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               386213 2/10 LB  PASTA FARFALLE BOWTIE                   CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384409 2/10 LB  PASTA FETTUCCINE 10" CUT                CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               385399 2/10 LB  PASTA LINGUINI 10" CUT                  CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               385405 2/10 LB  PASTA PENNE RIGATE                      CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               388322 2/10 LB  PASTA SHELLS MEDIUM                     CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               389323 2/10 LB  PASTA SMALL SHELLS                      CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               387921 2/10 LB  PASTA SPAGHETTI 10" CUT                 CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               387821 1/20 LB  PASTA SPAGHETTI 20" LONG                CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               388102 2/10 LB  PASTA SPIRALS ROTINI TRICOLOR           CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384919 4/5 LB   PASTA ANGEL HAIR CAPELLINI IMPORT       DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384925 4/5 LB   PASTA FUSILLI IMPORTED ITALY            DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384920 4/5 LB   PASTA LINGUINE IMPORTED ITALY           DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384922 4/5 LB   PASTA ORECCHIETTE #91 IMPORTED ITALY    DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384928 12/8.8 OZ PASTA PAPPARDELLE NESTS IMPRT ITALY     DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384921 4/5 LB   PASTA PENNE RIGATE IMPORTED ITALY       DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384923 4/5 LB   PASTA SPAGHETTI 12" IMPORTED ITALY      DECECCO        
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               192760 2/3 LB   PASTA RAVIOLI CHICKEN FLORENTINE        JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               192794 3/4 LB   PASTA TORTELLINI FOUR CHEESE PARCOOKED  JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               384315 2/10 LB  PASTA LARGE ELBOW RIGATE MACARONI       ZEREGA         
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               389028 2/10 LB  PASTA ORZO ROSAMARINA                   ZEREGA         
FOOD                     PASTA                    PASTA               385316 2/10 LB  PASTA TWISTED ELBOW MACARONI            ZEREGA         
FOOD                     PASTA                    SHEETS              195805 1/10 LB  PASTA SHEET FLAT 8X10" PLAIN            CORTONA        
FOOD                     PASTA                    SHEETS              195807 1/10 LB  PASTA SHEET FLAT 8X10" PLAIN            SEVIROLI FOODS 
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16425 16/17 OZ  CRUST PIZZA 12X16" PARBAKED TRADITIONAL RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16421 14/18 OZ  CRUST PIZZA 16" PARBAKED TRADITIONAL    RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16490 24/5.2 OZ CRUST PIZZA CAULIFLOWER 10" GLUTN FREE  RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16482 24/6 OZ   CRUST PIZZA 10" GLUTEN FREE VEGAN NGMO  VENICE BAKING  
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FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16495 24/7.3 OZ CRUST PIZZA 11.75" CAULIFLWR RTU        VENICE BAKING  
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16484 20/10 OZ  CRUST PIZZA 12" GLUTEN FREE VEGAN KOSHER VENICE BAKING  
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16485 12/12.4 OZ CRUST PIZZA 12" RAISED EDGE GLUTEN FREE VENICE BAKING  
FOOD                     PIZZA                    CRUST - PARBAKED    16486 20/11.5 OZ CRUST PIZZA 14" GLUTEN FREE KOSHER      VENICE BAKING  
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16505 20/26 OZ  DOUGH BALL PIZZA TRADITIONAL            RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16510 24/19 OZ  DOUGH BALL PIZZA TRADITIONAL            RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16515 30/16 OZ  DOUGH BALL PIZZA TRADITIONAL            RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16517 48/9 OZ   DOUGH BALL PIZZA TRADITIONAL            RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16520 96/5 OZ   DOUGH BALL PIZZA TRADITIONAL            RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16570 24/16 OZ  DOUGH PIZZA 12" OVEN RISNG FRESH N READY RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    DOUGH               16550 96/5.5 OZ DOUGH PIZZA 7" SHEETED ROUND PROOF BAKE RICH'S         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    FLOURS              25250 1/50 LB  FLOUR PIZZA NEAPOLITAN HEARTH STYLE     GOLD MEDAL     
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318782 2/12.5 LB PEPPERONI SL 14 CT BEEF & PORK          CORTONA        
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318712 8/2.5#AVG PEPPERONI UNCURED SL 10 CT VACPAC 2.8"  CREMINELLI FINE
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318730 5/5 LB   PEPPERONI SL 18-20 CT 38MM GIANTONIO    EZZO           
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318718 2/5 LB   PEPPERONI 14 SL PERFORMANCE 1.75" FRESH HORMEL         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318781 2/5 LB   PEPPERONI RIBBON PERFORMANCE SHRED      HORMEL         
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318719 2/12.5 LB PEPPERONI PAVONE SPICY CUP & CRISP 38MM MARGHERITA     
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318724 24/0.5#AVG PEPPERONI STICK 10" X 5/17"             MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318725 2/3# AVG PEPPERONI STICK 18" X 3" VACPACK FRESH  MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318720 2/12.5 LB PEPPERONI 22 SL CUP & CHAR 1.25" DIA    ROSA GRANDE    
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318726 2/12.5 LB PEPPERONI 8 SL CUP & CURL 33-38MM FRESH ROSA GRANDE    
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318722 2/12.5 LB PEPPERONI SL 16 CT CLASSIC FRESH        SWISS AMERICAN 
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PEPPERONI           318780 1/10 LB  PEPPERONI SL 20 CT CUP & CHAR CLASSIC   SWISS AMERICAN 
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PORK TOPPINGS       318470 3/5 LB   SAUSAGE TOPPING ITALIAN GARLIC FC       FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PIZZA                    PORK TOPPINGS       318464 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE CRUMBLE MILD COOKED 14/OZ       PIZZANO        
FOOD                     POLENTA                  POLENTA             84815 1/25 LB  CORNMEAL POLENTA COARSE YELLOW ORGANIC  GIUSTO         
FOOD                     POLENTA                  POLENTA             84835 10/1.1 LB CORNMEAL POLENTA INSTANT YELLOW ITL     LA GRANDE RUOTA
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CHEESE              281709 200/3.5 GR CHEESE IND PARMESAN PACKET              CORTONA        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          284131 210/12 GR  MAYONNAISE IND 12 GRAM PACKET           BEST FOODS     
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          282405 200/7 GR   SAUCE HOT IND ORIG RED PEPPER PACKET    CHOLULA        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          282404 500/1 GR   SPICE IND CRUSHED RED PEPPER PACKET     CORTONA        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          282502 500/7 GR   MUSTARD IND YELLOW CLASSIC ORIG PACKET  FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          284509 500/5.5 G  MUSTARD IND YELLOW 5.5 GRAM PACKET      GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          286115 200/9 G    RELISH SWEET IND PACKET 9 GRAM          GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          284527 200/.25 OZ MUSTARD DIJON IND .25 OZ PACKET         GREY POUPON    
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          284501 500/9 G    MUSTARD IND SPICY BROWN 9 GRAM PACKET   GULDENS        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          281515 500/27 GR  KETCHUP DIP & SQUEEZE                   HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          281520 1000/9 G    KETCHUP IND 9 GRAM PACKET               HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          281525 60/2.25 OZ KETCHUP IND ROOM SERVICE GLASS JAR      HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          284110 200/12 GR  MAYONNAISE IND 12 GRAM FOIL PACKET      HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          284535 60/2 OZ   MUSTARD DIJON IND ROOM SERVICE JAR      HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          286111 200/9 GR   RELISH SWEET IND PACKET 9 GRAM          HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            CONDIMENTS          282410 500/7 GM   SAUCE HOT IND TAPATIO PACKETS           TAPATIO        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            HONEY               282720 72/1.1 OZ HONEY IND JAR GLASS ROOMSERVICE         DICKINSON      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            HONEY               282718 200/9 G    HONEY IND 9 GRAM PACKET                 HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            HONEY               282715 100/14 G   HONEY HOT IND .5 OZ SQUEEZE PACKET      MIKES HOT HONEY
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            HONEY               282730 200/.5 OZ  HONEY IND CUP PULL BACK TOP 14 GR/.5 OZ SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283030 200/.5 OZ  PRESERVE IND BLACKBERRY .5 OZ CUP       DICKINSON      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283002 200/.5 OZ  PRESERVE IND STRAWBERRY CUP             DICKINSON      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283006 72/1 OZ   PRESERVE IND STRAWBERRY JAR GLASS       DICKINSON      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283316 200/3/8 OZ JAM IND ASST SUGAR FREE 10.6 GRAM CUPS  SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283023 200/.5 OZ  JAM IND BLACKBERRY .5 OZ CUP            SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283860 200/.5 OZ  JAM IND MARMALADE ORANGE .5 OZ CUP      SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283008 200/.5 OZ  JAM IND STRAWBERRY .5 OZ CUP            SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283312 200/.5 OZ  JELLY IND ASSORTMENT #4                 SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283300 200/.5 OZ  JELLY IND GRAPE .5 OZ CUP               SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            JAMS AND JELLY      283314 200/.5 OZ  JELLY IND MIXED FRUIT CUP .5 OZ         SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            MISC                289710 200/9 GR   VINEGAR MALT IND 9 GRAM PACKET          HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PANCAKE WAFFLE SYRUP 285312 100/1.4 OZ SYRUP IND MAPLE CUP PULL BACK TOP       SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PANCAKE WAFFLE SYRUP 285328 100/2.1 OZ SYRUP IND MAPLE CUP PULL BACK TOP       SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PANCAKE WAFFLE SYRUP 285300 100/1 OZ   SYRUP IND SUGAR FREE MAPLE FLAVOR CUP   SMUCKERS       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PEANUT BUTTER       285402 64/1.15 OZ PEANUT BUTTER IND SQUEEZE PACKET        SKIPPY         
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PEANUT BUTTER       285400 64/1.15 OZ PEANUT BUTTER IND SQUEEZE PACKET NATURAL SKIPPY NATURAL 
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PEPPER              285620 3000/.1 GR  PEPPER IND PCKT .1 GRAM TBL GRIND       GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PEPPER              285623 48/1.5 OZ PEPPER TABLE SHAKER BLACK PLASTIC RTU   GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            PEPPER              285615 48/1.5 OZ PEPPER TABLE SHAKER GREY PLASTIC RTU    NBL            
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALAD DRESSING      282692 200/12 G   DRESSING IND ITALIAN LOSOD 12 GRAM POUCH FLAVOR FRESH   
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALAD DRESSING      282525 200/12 G   DRESSING IND RANCH PACKET RTU           GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALAD DRESSING      282610 60/1.5 OZ DRESSING IND CREAMY CAESAR POUCH        KEN'S          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALAD DRESSING      282618 60/1.5 OZ DRESSING IND ITALIAN GOLDEN POUCH RTU   KEN'S          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALAD DRESSING      282652 100/1.5 OZ DRESSING IND RANCH CUP FOR DIPPING RTU  KEN'S          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALAD DRESSING      282620 60/1.5 OZ DRESSING IND RANCH POUCH RTU            KEN'S          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALT                287015 48/4 OZ   SALT TABLE SHAKER WHITE PLASTIC RTU     DIAMOND CRYSTAL
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALT                287020 3000/.5 GR  SALT IND PACKET .5 GRAM IODIZED         GOURMET TABLE  
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FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SALT                287021 48/4 OZ   SALT TABLE SHAKER WHITE PLASTIC RTU     GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              282815 200/3 GR   SAUCE HOT IND PACKET LOUISIANA ORIGINAL CRYSTAL        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              287706 500/12 G   SAUCE SOY IND PACKET                    DOUBLE HI      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              282820 200/7 GM   SAUCE HOT IND FRANK'S RED HOT PACKET    FRANK'S        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              281526 1000/9 GR   KETCHUP IND FANCY NON GMO NO HFCS PACKET FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              289002 200/12 GRM SAUCE TARTAR IND 12 GRAM PACKET         HEINZ          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              282500 200/6 GR   SAUCE SRIRACHA IND PACKET THAI CHILI    HUY FONG       
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              288802 100/1 OZ   SAUCE BBQ IND CUP PULL BACK TOP         SWEET BABY RAYS
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SAUCES              282805 200/3 G    SAUCE HOT IND PACKET PEPPER SAUCE       TABASCO        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               288015 2000/2.8 GR SUGAR IND WHITE CANE GRANULATED PACKET  C&H SUGAR      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               289220 2000/3 GR   SUGAR IND STICK ORGANIC TURBINADO       CAFE DELIGHT   
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               289218 2000/2.8 GR SUGAR IND STICK ORGANIC WHITE CANE      CAFE DELIGHT   
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               288610 2000/1 GRAM SUGAR SUB IND BLUE ASPARTAME PACKET     EQUAL          
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               288011 2000/2.8 GR SUGAR IND WHITE GRANULATED PACKET       GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               288404 1200/4.5 GR SUGAR IND RAW TURBINADO CRYSTALS        ISLAND CRYSTALS
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               288630 2000/1 G    SUGAR SUB IND YELLOW PACKET SUCRALOSE   SPLENDA        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR               289208 2000/1 G    SUGAR SUB IND YELLOW STICK EURO STYLE   SPLENDA        
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR SUBSTITUTE    289214 2000/0.5 GRM SWEETENER IND BLUE STICK SUGAR SUB      ECO STICK      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR SUBSTITUTE    289210 2000/0.5 G  SWEETENER IND GREEN STEVIA SUGAR SUB    ECO STICK      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR SUBSTITUTE    289212 2000/0.5 GRM SWEETENER IND PINK SUGAR SUB STICK      ECO STICK      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR SUBSTITUTE    289216 2000/0.5 GR SWEETENER IND YELLOW SUGAR SUB          ECO STICK      
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR SUBSTITUTE    288632 1000/1 GR   SUGAR SUB IND STEVIA IN THE RAW VEGAN   STEVIA IN RAW  
FOOD                     PORTION PACKS            SUGAR SUBSTITUTE    288604 2000/1 GR   SUGAR SUB IND PINK PACKET               SWEET N LOW    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BALL TIPS    311156 4/13# AVG BEEF BOTTOM SIRLOIN BALL TIP UPCH 2UP   CREEKSTONE FARM
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BALL TIPS    311157 3/16# AVG BEEF BOTTOM SIRLOIN BALL TIP CH 2DN     HARRIS RANCH   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BALL TIPS    311154 5/15# AVG BEEF BOTTOM SIRLOIN BALL TIP CH 2DN     NEBRASKA       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BONES        315101 1/55# AVG BEEF MARROW BONES 5-7" CENTER CUT FZN   PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BRISKET      311308 2/7# AVG BEEF BRISKET SMOKED NO SAUCE FULLY COOKD AUSTIN BLUES   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BRISKET      311317 4/14# AVG BEEF BRISKET DECKLE OFF ANG UPCH        COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BRISKET      311305 4/2.5#AVG BEEF BRISKET SMOKED SLICED NO SAUCE FC  DOUBLE L RANCH 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BRISKET      311310 4/14# AVG BEEF BRISKET DECKLE OFF CH              IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHICKEN FRIE 313727 30/5.33 OZ BEEF STEAK CHICKEN FRIED 5 OZ SO STYLE  KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHICKEN FRIE 313718 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK CHICKEN FRIED 8 OZ FRITTER   KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHICKEN FRIE 313730 30/5.33 OZ BEEF STEAK FRITTER CO FRIED SO STYLE    KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHUCK        311316 3/23# AVG BEEF CHUCK ROLL NECK OFF ANG UPCH       COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHUCK        311320 6/4.5AVG BEEF CHUCK FLAP TAIL ANG UPCH           CREEKSTONE FARM
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHUCK        311137 5/12# AVG BEEF CHUCK TERES MAJOR ANG UPCH         CREEKSTONE FARM
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CORNED - RAW 312010 2/20# AVG BEEF CORNED BOTTOM ROUND FLAT W/SPICES  ROBERTS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CORNED - RAW 312008 2/13# AVG BEEF CORNED BRISKET PHOSPHATE FREE RAW  ROBERTS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CORNED - RAW 312006 2/13# AVG BEEF CORNED BRISKET SEASONED RAW 20% WA SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314089 11/12-14OZ BEEF LOIN STK T-BONE CH 1174            BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   311196 12/14 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE UPPER CHOICE BNLS     BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314660 30/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK TENDERLOIN CC NO ROLL        BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314664 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK TENDERLOIN CC TALL NO ROLL   BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314651 20/8 OZ   BEEF STK FLAT IRON 28 DAY CH            BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314653 20/10 OZ  BEEF STK FLAT IRON 28 DAY CH            BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314655 24/7 OZ   BEEF STK FLAT IRON 28 DAY CH            BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314650 36/6 OZ   BEEF STK FLAT IRON 28 DAY CH FRSH       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314656 36/6 OZ   F2F BEEF STK FLAT IRON 28 DAY CH FRZ    BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314034 60/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK NY STRIP 6 OZ SEASONED FRZ   BJ MEATS       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   314661 30/6 OZ   F2F BEEF STEAK TENDERLOIN CC NO ROLL FZN CERTIFIED MEAT 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLANK STEAK  311190 6/14# AVG BEEF FLANK STEAK ANG UPCH               COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLANK STEAK  311183 6/12# AVG BEEF FLANK STEAK CH                     IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLAP MEAT    311165 4/14-18# BEEF BOTTOM SIRLOIN FLAP MEAT CH        IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLAT IRON    314649 6/1.75#AV BEEF STK FLAT IRON PRIME READY          BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313450 2/5 LB   BEEF GROUND 80/20 FROZEN                CHEF PRIDE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313502 8/10 LB  BEEF GROUND CHUCK ANG 80/20 UPCH        COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313503 8/10 LB  F2F BEEF GROUND CHUCK ANG 80/20 UPCH FZN COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313469 4/5 LB   BEEF GROUND 80/20 GRASS FED HALAL AUS   PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313014 4/10 LB  BEEF GROUND 81/19 FINE                  RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313013 4/10 LB  F2F BEEF GROUND FINE 81/19 FZN          RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313458 6/10 LB  BEEF GROUND CHUCK ANG 80/20             STAR RANCH ANG 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       313468 6/5 LB   BEEF GROUND ORGANIC 80/20 GRASS FED GAP VERDE FARMS    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - KNUCKLES     311200 6/9#AVG  BEEF ROUND KNUCKLE PEELED CH            IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313472 24/8 OZ   BEEF PATTY 2-1 BISTRO 80/20 FRESH       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313492 24/8 OZ   BEEF PATTY 2-1 BISTRO WAGYU BLEND FRESH BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313475 24/8 OZ   BEEF PATTY 2-1 GROUND 80/20 FRESH       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313488 60/2.5 OZ BEEF PATTY 2.5 OZ 3IN 80/20 SMASH FRESH BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313494 48/3 OZ   BEEF PATTY 3 OZ CHUCK BLEND SMASH FRESH BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313474 36/5.33 OZ BEEF PATTY 3-1 BISTRO 80/20 FRESH       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313476 36/5.33 OZ BEEF PATTY 3-1 GROUND 80/20 FRESH       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313490 36/5.33 OZ BEEF PATTY 3-1 WAGYU BLEND 4.75IN FRESH BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313496 48/3.5 OZ BEEF PATTY 3.5 OZ 80/20 SMASH FRESH     BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313479 48/4 OZ   BEEF PATTY 4-1 CHUCK BLEND SMASH FRESH  BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313487 48/4 OZ   BEEF PATTY 4-1 GROUND 80/20 FRESH       BIRITE         



34

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313477 48/4 OZ   BEEF PATTY 4-1 WAGYU BLEND SMASH FRESH  BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313481 60/3.2 OZ BEEF PATTY 5-1 GROUND 80/20 FRESH       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313501 30/6 OZ   BEEF PATTY 6 OZ BISTRO 80/20 FRESH      BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313473 30/6 OZ   BEEF PATTY 6 OZ BISTRO WAGYU BLEND FRESH BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313493 24/7 OZ   BEEF PATTY 7 OZ BISTRO 80/20 FRESH      BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313480 24/7 OZ   BEEF PATTY 7 OZ GROUND 80/20 FRESH      BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313504 24/8 OZ   F2F BEEF PATTY 2-1 WAGYU BLEND          BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313471 36/5.33 OZ F2F BEEF PATTY 3-1 BISTRO 80/20 FZN     BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313500 48/3.5 OZ F2F BEEF PATTY 3.5 OZ 80/20 SMASH FZN   BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313484 48/4 OZ   F2F BEEF PATTY 4-1 CHUCK BLEND SMASH FZN BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313486 24/7 OZ   F2F BEEF PATTY 7 OZ GROUND 80/20 FZN    BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313454 1/10 LB  BEEF PATTY 3-1 GROUND 80/20 FROZEN      CHEF PRIDE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313228 1/10 LB  BEEF PATTY 4-1 GROUND 80/20 FROZEN      CHEF PRIDE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313456 1/10 LB  BEEF PATTY 5-1 GROUND 80/20 FROZEN      CHEF PRIDE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      314320 20/8 OZ   BEEF PATTY 2-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 IQF    COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      314321 30/5.33 OZ BEEF PATTY 3-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 IQF    COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      314322 40/4 OZ   BEEF PATTY 4-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 IQF    COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313489 36/8 OZ   BEEF PATTY 2-1 ANGUS CHUCK 81/19 FRESH  RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313495 30/8 OZ   BEEF PATTY 2-1 ANGUS CHUCK/BRISKET BLEND RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313465 1/10 LB  BEEF PATTY 2-1 GROUND 80/20 FROZEN      RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313485 54/5.33 OZ BEEF PATTY 3-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 FRESH  RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313101 72/4 OZ   BEEF PATTY 4-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 FRESH  RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313511 36/6 OZ   BEEF PATTY 6 OZ ANGUS CHUCK 4.5IN FRESH RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313491 120/2 OZ   BEEF PATTY 8-1 ANGUS CHUCK SLIDER FZN   RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313497 36/8 OZ   F2F BEEF PATTY 2-1 ANGUS CHUCK 81/19 FRZ RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      313483 54/5.33 OZ F2F BEEF PATTY 3-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 FRZ RICHWOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - POT ROAST    319807 2/14-16# BEEF POT ROAST W/GRAVY FULLY COOKED RTH FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       311036 4/20# AVG BEEF RIBEYE B/I EXPORT ANG UPCH         COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       311047 4/18# UP BEEF RIBEYE LIP-ON ANG UPCH HEAVY       COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       311035 4/20# AVG F2F BEEF RIBEYE B/I EXPORT ANG UPCH FZN COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       311045 4/18#AVG BEEF RIBEYE LIP-ON SELECT               IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       311050 5/10#AVG BEEF RIBEYE ROLL 9-10# FRZN             PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - ROAST BEEF   314718 6/2 LB   BEEF ROAST SLICED TOP ROUND 1 OZ        BREAD READY    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   318073 4/2# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB FIRE BRAISED BONELESS FC HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   314618 1/10# AVG BEEF SHORT RIBS 2" 3 BONE KOREAN FZN    PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHOULDER     311306 8/8# AVG BEEF CHUCK SHOULDER CLOD HEART ANG UPCH COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      311023 3/21#AVG BEEF SHORTLOIN 0X1 ANG UPCH             COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      311326 5/13# AVG BEEF TOP SIRLOIN BUTT XT PRIME          PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SKIRT STEAK  311166 15/3# AVG BEEF SKIRT OUTSIDE PEELED ANG UPCH      COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SKIRT STEAK  311167 12/3# AVG BEEF SKIRT OUTSIDE PEELED CH            PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STEW MEAT    314612 3/5 LB   BEEF CHUCK DICED STEW MEAT 1/2" FRZ     BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STEW MEAT    314609 3/5#AVG  BEEF DICED 1/4" TACO STYLE RAW FRESH    BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STRIPLOIN    311013 5/12# AVG BEEF STRIPLOIN 0X1 ANG UPCH             COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STRIPLOIN    311011 2/14# AVG BEEF STRIPLOIN 0X1 ANG UPCH             CREEKSTONE FARM
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STRIPLOIN    311110 6/12# UP BEEF STRIPLOIN 1X1 CH                   IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TENDERLOIN   314677 6/2# AVG BEEF TENDERLOIN TIPS FRZ                BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TENDERLOIN   311173 12/5# AVG BEEF TENDERLOIN PSMO ANG UPCH           COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TENDERLOIN   311176 6/5# UP  BEEF TENDERLOIN COMM GR 190             PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TENDERLOIN   311174 12/5# AVG BEEF TENDERLOIN PSMO ANG CH             PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TOP ROUND    311205 3/24#AVG BEEF TOP ROUND INSIDE CH                IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TOP ROUND    311204 12/5#AVG  BEEF ROUND EYE OF CH                    PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TRI TIP      311160 6/3# AVG BEEF TRI TIP SEASONED FULLY COOKED RTH  CERTIFIED MEAT 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TRI TIP      311152 6/12# AVG BEEF TRI TIP PEELED ANG UPCH            COPPER CREEK   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TRI TIP      311161 4/16# AVG BEEF TRI TIP CH                         IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TRI TIP      311163 4/19# AVG BEEF TRI TIP PEELED CH                  IBP            
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                315104 1/10 LB  BEEF TRIPE HONEYCOMB RAW FZN            EXCEL          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                315105 1/15#AVG BEEF FEET CUT FRZ                       PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           PHILLY SANDWICH MEA 314630 27/6 OZ   BEEF PHILLY STEAK 6 OZ SL FLAT RIBEYE   DREXEL FOODS   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - BEEF           PORK - RIBS         316554 12/2#AVG  PORK LOIN BABY BACK RIB SMKD FC SEASONED CERTIFIED MEAT 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BONES     402775 1/40# AVG CHICKEN BONES CARCASS FRAMES FRZ        PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BONES     401559 4/3.75 LB CHICKEN FRIED 8 PC BREADED HNY STUNG FC TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREADED C 400580 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST CHUNK BREADED FC         CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREADED C 403820 2/5 LB   CHICKEN DINO NUGGETS BREADED FC RTH     PERDUE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREADED C 401562 1/15 LB  CHICKEN FRIED 8 PC BREADED FC HT N SERV PERDUE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREADED C 400716 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BRST CHUNK TEMPURA BREADED RTC  PIERCE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS C 400570 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST 4 OZ GRILL MARK FC       CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS C 400579 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST FILLET BREADED 4 OZ FC   CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS C 400569 2/5 LB   CHICKEN DICED 1/2" ALL WHITE MEAT FC    CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS C 400578 2/5# AVG CHICKEN BREAST 4 OZ FIRE BRAISED FC     HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS C 400568 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST .5" DICED ALL WHITE FC   JOHN SOULES    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 406042 16/10 OZ  F2F CHICKEN BRST WHL BTF BNLS SK-ON 10OZ BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400402 1/10 LB  CHICKEN TENDER BREADED GOLD N SPICE RTC BRAKEBUSH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407012 24/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ B/S SPLIT FRESH ABF CAMPFIRE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407029 24/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 8 OZ AIRLINE SKON FRZ    CAMPFIRE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400106 2/5#AVG  CHICKEN BREAST RANDOM CUTLET 4OZ        CAMPFIRE       
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FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407071 24/6 OZ   F2F CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ BL/SL SPLIT FZN CAMPFIRE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400126 2/5#AVG  F2F CHICKEN BREAST RANDOM CUTLET 4OZ FZN CAMPFIRE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400235 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST 4 OZ FILLET MARINATED    CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400240 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST 5 OZ FILLET MARINATED    CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400242 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ FILLET MARINATED    CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400430 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER BRD FRITTER HOMESTYLE RTC CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400420 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER LIGHT BREADED 2 OZ RTC   CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400712 3/4.4#AVG CHICKEN BREAST 5 OZ BATTERED SOUS VIDE  FLASH 180      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400421 24/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BREADED FRITTER RAW RTC  KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400374 24/4 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 4 OZ SPLIT NATURAL B/S   KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407013 2/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ B/S SPLIT FRESH     KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400340 24/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ WHOLE BTF NATURAL   KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407019 2/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST 8 OZ WHL BL/SL FRESH     KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400348 24/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 8 OZ WHOLE BTF BL/SL     KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400447 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER BREADED RAW              KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400408 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER BIG COUNTRY RTC  KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400432 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER HERB SEASONED RTC KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407014 2/10 LB  F2F CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ B/S SPLIT FZN   KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407087 2/10 LB  F2F CHICKEN BREAST B/S RANDOM FZN       KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400375 24/5 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 5 OZ SPLIT BNLS/SKNLS NAT PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400378 24/7 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 7 OZ SPLIT NAT'L BS/SL   PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400243 2/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST B/S CVP RANDOM FRESH     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400255 4/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST B/S CVP RANDOM FRESH     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400230 4/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST B/S RANDOM BTF MAR FZN   PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400257 4/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST RANDOM B/S HALAL CVP     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400271 4/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST TENDERLOINS JUMBO FRESH  PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407091 4/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST B/S 5OZ NAE ABF          REDBIRD        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407093 4/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST TENDERLOIN NAE ABF       REDBIRD        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407092 4/5 LB   F2F CHICKEN BREAST B/S 5OZ NAE ABF FZN  REDBIRD        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 407094 4/10 LB  F2F CHICKEN BREAST TENDERLOIN NAE ABF   REDBIRD        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400256 4/10# AVG CHICKEN BREAST NAE BL/SL AIR CHILLED    ROCKY JR.      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400265 4/10# AVG F2F CHICKEN BREAST RDM B/S AIR CHIL FZN ROCKY JR.      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400249 40/4 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 4 OZ B/S EVENCOOK RAW IF TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400366 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ B/S FILET NAT IF    TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400414 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER HOMESTYLE RAW RTC TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400407 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER LIGHTLY BREADED RAW      TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 403821 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS GOLDN CRISPY RTC TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400711 1/10 LB  CHICKEN FILLET GOLDN' CRISPY 6 OZ LARGE TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400401 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER BRD HOMESTYLE RAW RTC    TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400403 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER 2 OZ FULLY COOKED TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400259 40/4 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 4 OZ B/S TENDERPRESS RAW TYSON TRUE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 400260 28/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ B/S TENDRPRESS SAVOR TYSON TRUE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - FAJITA ME 400136 1/10 LB  CHICKEN BREAST STRIP FAJITA SEASONED FC HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - FAJITA ME 402610 2/5 LB   CHICKEN THIGH MEAT FAJITA SEASONED FC   TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  402359 4/10#    CHICKEN LEG QUARTER FZN                 PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  400272 1/43 LB  CHICKEN 8 WAY IQF                       TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  402330 96/3.5 OZ CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS IQF XL               TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  402125 24/22 OZ  CHICKEN SPLIT HALF XLG MARINATED IQF    TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - PATTIES A 403635 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST BRD PATTY 3 OZ FULLY CKD KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - POPCORN   402932 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST BITE FRITTERS RAW        TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - SHREDDED  400565 4/5#AVG  CHICKEN DICED TACO STY RAW DARK MEAT FZN CAMPFIRE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - SHREDDED  400567 2/5 LB   CHICKEN DICED 1/2" FULLY COOKD NATL PROP WAYNE FARMS    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402539 4/10 LB  CHICKEN THIGH MEAT B/S HALAL CVP        KOCH FOODS     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402611 4/10# AVG CHICKEN THIGH CLEANED SLICED SKEWER MEAT PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402540 4/10 LB  CHICKEN THIGH MEAT JUMBO BL/SL FRESH    PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402545 4/10 LB  F2F CHICKEN THIGH MEAT JUMBO BL/SL FRZ  PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402550 4/10# AVG CHICKEN THIGH MEAT NAE BL/SL AIRCHILL   ROCKY JR.      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402326 2/10 LB  CHICKEN THIGH B/I SKIN ON ABF FZN       SPRINGER MTN   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 402327 96/5.29 OZ CHICKEN THIGH LARGE B/I SK-ON IQF       TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402756 2/22# AVG CHICKEN FRYER QTRS 2.75 WOG 14/HD FRESH GOLDEN ROD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402759 12/3.3#AVG CHICKEN WHOLE WOG 3-3.5# FRESH CVP      HOLMES         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402754 16/2.5#AVG CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 2.5#                  HOLMES         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402767 16/2.9#AVG CHICKEN WOG NAE 2.5-3.3 AIR CHILL FRESH MARYS          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402752 16/2.8#AVG CHICKEN WHOLE WOG 2.5-3# FRESH CVP      PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402753 16/3.1#AVG CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 3.0-3.25#             PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     407072 2/22# AVG F2F CHICKEN FRYER QTR 14HD 2.75 LB FRZ  PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402763 16/2.9#AVG F2F CHICKEN WOG NAE 2.5-3.3# AIR CHL FZN PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402758 16/2.5#AVG F2F CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 2.5#              PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402770 16/3.1#AVG F2F CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 3.0-3.25#         PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402760 12/4.3#AVG CHICKEN WOG NAE 4.1-4.5 AIR CHILL       ROCKY JR.      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     402761 12/4.3#AVG F2F CHICKEN WOG NAE 4.1-4.5 AIR CHIL FZN ROCKY JR.      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     400412 1/12 LB  CHICKEN WING BRD ZIPPITY DO WA 1/2ND JT BRAKEBUSH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403939 1/12 LB  CHICKEN WING COOKED UNSEASOND 1ST/2ND JT BRAKEBUSH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     404510 3/5 LB   CHICKEN WING 1/2ND JT ROASTED FC        CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     404517 3/5 LB   CHICKEN WING BRD 1/2ND JT MILD FC       CRESTVIEW      
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FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     404530 3/5 LB   CHICKEN WING BRD 1/2ND JT SPICY HT N SRV CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403935 3/5 LB   CHICKEN WING JUMBO 1/2ND JT FC          CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     402347 8/5 LB   CHICKEN WING JUMBO 1ST/2ND JT RTC IQF   HOUSE OF RAEFRD
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     402343 4/10 LB  CHICKEN WING JUMBO 1ST/2ND JT FRESH     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     402345 4/10 LB  CHICKEN WING WHOLE JUMBO CVP FRESH      PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     402346 4/10 LB  F2F CHICKEN WING JUMBO 1ST/2ND JT FRZ   PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     402342 4/10# AVG CHICKEN WING NAE 1ST/2ND JT AIR CHILLED ROCKY JR.      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403961 1/15 LB  CHICKEN WING 1/2ND JOINT FC MAGNUM      TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403940 2/5 LB   CHICKEN WINGS FIRE GLAZED 1/2ND JT FC   TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403013 2/5 LB   CHICKEN WINGS OF FIRE 1/2ND JT FULLY CKD TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403942 2/5 LB   CHICKEN WING JUMBO 1/2ND JT FULLY COOKED TYSON MAGNUM   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     403943 3/5 LB   CHICKEN WING 1/2ND JOINT FC             TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     400713 2/5 LB   CHICKEN WING BRD B/L BREAST FULLY COOKED TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN-FULLY COOKED 401570 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST STRIP NAT GRILL MARK FC  CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN-FULLY COOKED 401569 2/5 LB   CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS NAT'L FULLY COOKED HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN-FULLY COOKED 400406 2/5 LB   CHICKEN TENDER BREADED FULLY COOKED     TYSON RED LABEL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - CHICKEN        MISC                403201 2/5 LB   MEATBALL 1 OZ CHICKEN FULLY COOKED RTH  BONICI         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - CORNED - COO 312430 2/8 LB   BEEF CORNED FLAT FULLY COOKED 15% SELECT DOUBLE L RANCH 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - PASTRAMI     312465 6/2 LB   BEEF PASTRAMI SLICED BREAD READY FZN    BREAD READY    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - PASTRAMI     312460 2/6# AVG BEEF PASTRAMI TOP ROUND SPLIT           COLUMBUS       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - PASTRAMI     312474 2/14# AVG BEEF PASTRAMI NAVEL                     DOUBLE L RANCH 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - PASTRAMI     312473 2/9# AVG BEEF PASTRAMI SELECT BOTTOM ROUND FLAT  DOUBLE L RANCH 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - PASTRAMI     312454 3/6# AVG BEEF PASTRAMI BRISKET NY STY SMKD       EVERGOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     BEEF - ROAST BEEF   312483 2/9# AVG BEEF ROAST CH TOP ROUND CAP OFF MED RARE DOUBLE L RANCH 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312471 2/4#AVG  F2F PANCETTA UNCURED FLAT NO ANTIBI FZN FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312470 2/4# AVG PANCETTA UNCURED FLAT NO ANTIBIOTICS    FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312423 2/6# AVG SALAME ROSA WITH PISTACHIOS             FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312401 3/3# AVG CAPOCOLLO ENDLESS SLICERS VP            HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312475 2/8# AVG PANCETTA FLAT SMOKED ITALIAN IMPORTED   LEONCINI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312417 2/2# AVG COPPA DRY HOT CURED                     MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     DELI - SPEC         312416 2/2# AVG COPPA DRY MILD CURED                    MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - CAPPICOLA    312415 2/6# AVG HAM CAPICOLA HOT                        MARGHERITA     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - HAM          319566 6/2 LB   HAM SLICED .66 OZ W/A FRESH             SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - MORTADELLA   312428 2/6# AVG MORTADELLA HALF CLASSIC                 FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - MORTADELLA   312414 1/7# AVG MORTADELLA HALF NO PISTACHIOS           MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - PANCETTA     312477 2/5# AVG PANCETTA ROLLED                         MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - PROSCIUTTO   319396 2/7# AVG HAM PROSCIUTTO COTTO ARTISANAL NAE DOMST CREMINELLI FINE
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - PROSCIUTTO   319374 5/16 OZ  HAM PROSCIUTTO SLICED ITALY IMPORTED    MAESTRI        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK - PROSCIUTTO   319370 1/14# AVG HAM PROSCIUTTO NON DOP CRUDO CENTO LAHGI SAN NICOLA     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         318742 4/2.5#AVG SALAME GENOA STICK                      COLUMBUS       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         318749 4/3 LB   SALAME SLICED ITAL DRY                  COLUMBUS       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312404 2/3# AVG SALAME SOPPRESSATA                      COLUMBUS       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         314740 3/3# AVG SALAME CALABRESE STICK 3" ARTISAN NAE   CREMINELLI FINE
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312422 4/2# AVG SALAME NOSTRANO                         FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312409 10/13OZAVG SALAME SALAMETTO PICCANTE DRY CHORIZO   FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312419 2/5# AVG SALAME SOPPRESSATA ARTISAN LOCAL        FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312418 2/5# AVG SALAME TOSCANO                          FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         318741 2/5 LB   SALAME GENOA SLICED 3" DIAMETER         HILLSHIRE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         318746 4/4 LB   SALAME SLICED NO BURN 8 CT              HILLSHIRE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         319372 15/6.53 OZ SPREAD NDUJA SALAMI HOT CHILI PEPPER    MAESTRI        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         318755 2/4# AVG SALAME ITALIAN DRY STICK                MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312403 2/4# AVG SALAME SOPPRESSATA                      MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         312413 2/4# AVG SALAME SOPRESSATA HOT                   SAN NICOLA     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PORK-SALAME         318757 1/10 LB  SALAME SLICED DRY 8 SL/OZ 2.5" DIAMTR   SWISS AMERICAN 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     TURKEY - SLICED     405133 12/1 LB   TURKEY BREAST SL .75 OZ OVEN ROASTED    BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     TURKEY - SLICED     406538 12/1 LB   TURKEY BREAST SMOKED SL .75 OZ FRESH    BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     TURKEY - SLICED     405140 12/2 LB   TURKEY BREAST SL O/R NAE                GOLDEN LEGACY  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                404619 24/80Z AVG DUCK BREAST BL SKIN ON SPLIT FZN        MAPLE LEAF     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                404614 3/3.5 LB DUCK FAT RENDERED RTU                   MAPLE LEAF     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                404615 2/5 LB   DUCK GROUND RAW FZN                     MAPLE LEAF     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                404621 36/9OZ AVG DUCK LEGS 9 OZ AVG RAW RTC              MAPLE LEAF     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        205023 12/72 CT  SNAILS ESCARGOT BURGUNDY EXLRG 72 CT RTU DE CHOIX       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        313498 36/5.33 OZ BISON PATTY 3-1 FZN                     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - GAME HENS      GAME HENS           402766 24/22 OZ  HEN GAME CORNISH WHOLE 1.4 LB EA FRZ    TYSON          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - GYRO           GYRO                315613 2/5 LB   GYRO BEEF & LAMB SLICES OFF THE CONE    KONTOS         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       CORN DOGS           191258 72/4 OZ   CORN DOG CHICKEN FRANK 4 OZ RTH         FOSTER FARMS   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       CORN DOGS           191257 2/5 LB   CORN DOG MINI CHICKEN POPS .67 OZ       FOSTER FARMS   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318920 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 7" 4-1 JUMBO SKLS       49'ER DOG      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318982 4/2.5 LB HOTDOG ALL BEEF 7" 4-1 JUMBO SKLS       BIG CITY REDS  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318114 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 6" 5-1 SKLS             EVERGOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318005 2/5 LB   HOTDOG OLD FASHION 8" 6-1 NATL CASING   EVERGOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318975 4/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 6" 4-1 SKLS KOSHER      HEBREW NATIONAL
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318968 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 6" 4-1 SKLS             MILLER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318971 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 8" 4-1 SKLS             MILLER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318966 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 12" 2-1 SKLS FOOTLONG   NATHANS FAMOUS 
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FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318980 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 6" 10-1 SKLS            NATHANS FAMOUS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318976 2/5 LB   HOTDOG ALL BEEF 6" 4-1 JUMBO SKLS       NATHANS FAMOUS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - HOT DOGS       FRANK-HOT DOGS      318990 1/48 CT  HOTDOG ALL BEEF MINI SLIDER COMBO W/BUN NATHANS FAMOUS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                315965 4/2.5 LB LAMB GROUND 80/20 AUS                   PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                315957 6/5# AVG LAMB LEG ROAST B/L NETTED FRZ           PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                315940 10/2 CT   LAMB RACK 12-14 OZ FRENCHED CAP OFF NZ  PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                315950 12/22 OZ  LAMB RACK 20-24 OZ FRENCHED CAP OFF AUS PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                315962 10/2 PACK LAMB HINDSHANK FRENCHED 16 OZ/UP AUST   PREMIUM LAMB   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                315954 12/30 OZ  LAMB RACK 28-32 OZ FRENCHED CAP OFF AUS PREMIUM LAMB   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      BEEF - MEATBALLS    315620 2/5 LB   MEATBALL 1 OZ ALL BEEF ITAL STYLE FC    CORTONA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      BEEF - MEATBALLS    315615 2/5 LB   MEATBALL 1/2 OZ BEEF HOMESTYLE          RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      MEATBALLS           315605 2/5 LB   MEATBALL 1 OZ ITAL STYLE BEEF/PORK      CORTONA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      MEATBALLS           315617 1/10 LB  MEATBALL 2 OZ BEEF ITALIAN STYLE COOKED FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      MEATBALLS           315614 1/10 LB  MEATBALL 1 OZ BEEF & PORK ITALIAN STYLE MAMA RANNE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      MEATBALLS           315616 1/10 LB  MEATBALL 2 OZ BEEF & PORK ITALIAN STYLE MAMA RANNE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      MEATBALLS           315619 1/10 LB  MEATBALL 3 OZ BEEF & PORK ITALIAN STYLE MAMA RANNE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - MEATBALLS      MEATBALLS           315612 2/5 LB   MEATBALL 1 OZ BEEF HOMESTYLE FC RTH     RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PHILLY SANDWIC PHILLY SANDWICH MEA 400278 27/6 OZ   CHICKEN PHILLY SLICED BREAST MEAT       DREXEL FOODS   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PHILLY SANDWIC PHILLY SANDWICH MEA 314624 40/4 OZ   BEEF STEAK PHILLY 4 OZ SLICED RAW RTC   KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PHILLY SANDWIC PHILLY SANDWICH MEA 314633 27/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK PHILLY 6 OZ SLICED RAW RTC   KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PHILLY SANDWIC PHILLY SANDWICH MEA 314643 23/7 OZ   BEEF STK PHILLY 7 OZ SL SIRLOIN RAW RTC KINGS COMMAND  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           CANADIAN BACON      319335 5/2 LB   BACON CANADIAN STYLE SL 64 CT FC SMOKED HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           CANADIAN BACON      319379 2/3.5#AVG BACON CANADIAN NAT JUICE FC FZN         ROSE PACKING CO
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           CANADIAN BACON      319382 2/4# AVG BACON CANADIAN STYLE FC SMOKED W/A FZN  ROSE PACKING CO
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           CANADIAN BACON      319339 1/12 LB  BACON CANADIAN STYLE SL 62-66 CT FC FZN ROSE PACKING CO
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           CANADIAN BACON      318760 4/3 LB   PORK ROLL SMOKED SL W/A 62-66 SL/LB  FZN ROSE PACKING CO
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         319343 1/13# AVG HAM SERRANO DRY AGED SPAIN AGED 15 MOS  EL CERRO       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         319375 6/16 OZ  HAM PROSCIUTTO CRUDO SLICED ITALIAN     FONTANA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         319376 1/10.5#AV HAM PROSCIUTTO DELI LOAF AGED           FONTANA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         319341 1/15# AVG HAM PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA ITALY 14-16 MOS FONTANA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         310024 3/3# AVG HAM LITTLE SMOKED ABF NATURAL           FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         310022 2/4# AVG HAM ROSEMARY LIGHTLY SMOKED ABF NATURAL FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           DELI - SPEC         319344 2/5# AVG HAM PROSCIUTTO SM SPECK ALTO ADIGE      RECLA          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           MISC                341011 2/5 LB   PORK BBQ PULLED NO SAUCE RTH FULLY COOKD AUSTIN BLUES   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           MISC                318944 2/4#AV   GUANCIALE ITALY                         MUSELLI 79     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           MISC                318076 6/4.9#AVG PORK CARNITAS ALL NATURAL FC            SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK                341012 5/12 OZ  CHARCUTERIE SLICED TRIO ITALIAN TRAY    MAESTRI        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK                318942 1/15 LB  PORK SKIN DEHY CHICHARRONE PIECES RTC   SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319409 1/15# AVG BACON SLAB APPLEWOOD FRESH P12          360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319273 2/7.5 LB BACON 10/12 APPLEWOOD FRESH P12         CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319270 2/7.5 LB BACON 14/16 APPLEWOOD FRESH P12         CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319277 6/5 LB   BACON 8/10 APPLEWOOD FRESH P12          CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319251 2/150 CT BACON PRECOOKED X THICK APPLEWOOD 300 SL DAILYS         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319246 1/200 CT BACON PRECOOKED XXX THICK 200 SL        DAILYS         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319291 1/15 LB  BACON 10/12 LAYOUT APPLEWOOD P12 FRESH  HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319289 6/3 LB   BACON 10/12 PEPPERED FRESH P12          HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319293 1/15 LB  BACON 10/12 SLAB THICK SLICED FRESH P12 HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319286 1/15 LB  BACON 14/18 LAYOUT APPLEWOOD P12        HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319282 1/15 LB  BACON 18/22 LAYOUT HICKORY P12          HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319296 4/2.5 LB BACON TOPPING DICED 1/2" PARCOOKED      HILLSHIRE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319247 2/144 CT BACON PRECOOKED 13/17 288 SL            HORMEL BACON 1 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319253 2/150 CT BACON PRECOOKED 300 SL                  RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON        319292 1/15 LB  BACON 10/12 LAYOUT APPLEWOOD FRESH P12  SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON BITS   511425 6/1 LB   BACON BITS PURE 3/8" DICE RTU           HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON BITS   319300 2/5 LB   BACON TOPPING DICED 3/8" DOUBLE COOKED  HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON BITS   319299 2/5 LB   BACON TOPPING DICED 3/8" PRECOOOKED NATL HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BACON BITS   319302 2/5 LB   BACON TOPPING DICED 1/2" PRECOOKED      RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BELLY        316476 2/12# AVG PORK BELLY SKLS DUROC HERITAGE BREED    360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BELLY        316450 2/15# AVG PORK BELLY SKON DUROC HERITAGE BREED    360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BUTT         316470 4/8# AVG PORK BUTT DUROC BNLS XT 1/4" FRESH P12C 360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BUTT         316417 6/9# AVG PORK BUTT SHOULDER B/I XT 1/4" P12      360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BUTT         316475 2/15# AVG PORK SHOULDER DUROC PICNIC CUSHION      360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - BUTT         318071 2/5# AVG PORK SHOULDER BUTT FIRE BRAISED FC RTH  HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - CHOPS        317811 40/4 OZ   PORK CHOP 4 OZ CC B/I EXTRA TENDER FZN  BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - CHOPS        317820 32/6 OZ   PORK CHOP 6 OZ CC B/I ET P12 FRZ        BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - CHOPS        317825 24/6 OZ   PORK CHOP BONE IN FRENCHED CC 6 OZ      BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - CHOPS        317822 16/12 OZ  PORK CHOP BONE IN FRENCHED CC FZN       BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - DICED/STRIPS 316558 2/6# AVG PORK BUTT BNLS SLICED 1/4"              BIRITE         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - DICED/STRIPS 319565 2/5 LB   HAM DICED SMOKED 1/4"                   SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - GROUND       316572 12/1 LB   PORK GROUND 80/20                       HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319364 2/14# AVG HAM PIT CARVER SMKD W/A                 CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319516 2/18# AVG HAM SPIRAL SL BONE-IN NATL JC W/GLZ PKT CURE 81        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319348 1/8# AVG HAM TAVERN STYLE HARDWOOD SMOKED        CURE 81        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319552 2/8# AVG HAM FLAT BUFFET STYLE VALUE WP          HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319542 2/12# AVG HAM FLAT DELI STYLE WA NATL SMK D-SHAPE HATFIELD       



38

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319357 2/14# AVG HAM PIT STYLE HARD WOOD SMOKED NATL WA  HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319354 1/13# AVG HAM BUFFET STYLE SMOKED W/A             OLD TYME       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319360 2/14# AVG HAM PIT CARVER SMOKED W/GLAZE PACKET WA OLD TYME       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319546 2/10# AVG HAM & WATER BUFFET STYLE MENUMASTER     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          318941 14/7.9 OZ CHORIZO SARTA MILD DRY SALAME IMP SPAIN PALACIOS       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319346 1/14.7#AV HAM PROSCIUTTO COTTO GRAN BISCOTTO      ROVAGNATI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319600 2/13 LB  HAM & WATER 35% 4X6 COOKED              SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319502 2/10# AVG HAM BLACK FOREST W/A PREMIUM DELI FRESH SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          319556 2/10# AVG HAM CARVE MASTER APLWD SMK NAT JC BNLS  SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - LOIN         316472 4/10# AVG PORK LOIN DUROC CC BNLS STRAP-ON FRES   360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - LOIN         316625 4/7# AVG PORK RACK FRENCH DUROC CC 10 BONE FRZ   360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - LOIN         316506 2/8.5#AVG PORK LOIN BNLS STRAP OFF ALWAY TENDR FZN HORMEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - PROSCIUTTO   319342 1/16# AVG HAM PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA 400 DAY         SAN NICOLA     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - PROSCIUTTO   319345 1/16# AVG HAM PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA BNLS 600 DAY    SAN NICOLA     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - RIBS         316649 12/6# AVG PORK SPARERIB DUROC 6/DN FRESH          360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - RIBS         316552 5/9# AVG PORK LOIN BABY BACK RIB 3/DN P12        HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - RIBS         316557 12/2.7#AVG PORK RIB ST LOUIS 2.75/DN P12           HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - SHANKS       316575 1/30# AVG PORK SHANK SMOKED SKNLS                 FALLS BRAND    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - SPAM         318091 12/12 OZ  SPAM LUNCHEON MEAT                      SPAM           
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - TENDERLOIN   316645 12/1.5 AVG F2F PORK TENDERLOIN DUROC FZN           360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - TENDERLOIN   316445 12/1.5#AVG PORK TENDERLOIN DUROC FRESH             360 PORK       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   407815 1/10 LB  TURKEY SAUSAGE LINK 1 OZ RAW FRZ        CAROLINA       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318015 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE LINK 1 OZ SKON RTC              CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318024 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE LINK 2 OZ SKON RTC RAW          CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318034 200/.8 OZ  SAUSAGE LINK .8 OZ PRECOOKED SKINLESS   FAST N'EASY    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318080 80/2 OZ   SAUSAGE PATTY 2 OZ PRECOOKED RTH        FAST N'EASY    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318030 80/2 OZ   SAUSAGE LINK 2 OZ SKON RAW RTC          FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318062 8/8.5 OZ SAUSAGE BREAKFAST LINK 1.5 OZ PRECOOKED FRA' MANI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318041 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE LINK 1.75 OZ PRECOOKED SKON     HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318047 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE PATTY 1.5 OZ PRECOOKD 3" WIDE   HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318044 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE PATTY 2 OZ PRECOOKED RTH        HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318060 200/.8 OZ  SAUSAGE LINK .8 OZ PRECOOKED SKINLESS   JIMMY DEAN     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318032 200/.8 OZ  SAUSAGE LINK .8 OZ PRECOOKED SKINLESS   NATURAL CHOICE 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318037 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE LINK .8 OZ PRECOOKED SKINLESS   RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318046 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE PATTY 1.5 OZ PRECOOKED 3" WIDE  RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318043 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE PATTY 2 OZ PRECOOKED 3" WIDE    RANGELINE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318017 160/1 OZ   SAUSAGE LINK 1 OZ SKON RAW RTC SILVER ME SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318031 96/ 2 OZ  SAUSAGE LINK 2 OZ SKON RTC SILVER MEDAL SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318045 1/12 LB  SAUSAGE PATTY 2 OZ RAW BREAKFAST SEASOND SMITHFIELD     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   318023 48/2 OZ   SAUSAGE LINK 2 OZ SKON NATL CASING RAW  SPECIAL RECIPE 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BULK SAUSAGE        318040 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE PORK BULK BREAKFAST SEASONED    HATFIELD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BULK SAUSAGE        318039 2/5# AVG SAUSAGE BULK ITALIAN MILD RAW FRZ       MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BULK SAUSAGE        318446 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE ITAL 6" MILD LINK 5-1 RAW RTC   ROSE PACKING CO
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BULK SAUSAGE        318715 1/10 #   SAUSAGE CHICKEN APPLE 8-1 RAW ABF       SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SAUSAGE PIZZA TOPPNG 318434 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE CRUMBLE CHORIZO FC              MAESTRO'S      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SAUSAGE PIZZA TOPPNG 318426 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE HOT ITALIAN BULK RAW            MAESTRO'S      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SAUSAGE PIZZA TOPPNG 318424 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE MILD ITALIAN BULK RAW           MAESTRO'S      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SAUSAGE PIZZA TOPPNG 318431 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE CRUMBLE ITALIAN FC              PAPA VITO'S    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318629 8/2 LB   SAUSAGE ANDOUILLE 2-1 FC RTU COL CASING AIDELLS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 403121 16/1 LB   SAUSAGE LINK CHICKEN APPLE 4-1 SMOKED FC AIDELLS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 403115 96/2 OZ   SAUSAGE LINK CHICKEN APPLE PRECOOKED    AIDELLS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 407854 16/1 LB   SAUSAGE LINK CHICKEN CHORIZO 4-1 SMOKED AIDELLS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 407857 16/1 LB   SAUSAGE LINK CHICKEN MANGO JALAPENO 4-1 AIDELLS        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318955 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE PORK & BEEF 3-1 SMOKED FULLY CKD CLOVERDALE     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 95706 3/5 LB   PORK SAUSAGE LONGANIZA BULK             EL MEXICANO    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 403113 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE CHICKEN APPLE 2 OZ SMOKED FC    EVERGOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318102 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE HOT LINK 6" 4-1 LOUISIANA COOKED EVERGOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318101 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE POLISH 4-1 KIELBASA 6" FULLY CKD EVERGOOD       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318405 4/5 LB   SAUSAGE BULK ITALIAN GARLIC "G" RAW     FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318422 4/5 LB   SAUSAGE BULK ITALIAN HOT "P" RAW        FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318421 4/5 LB   SAUSAGE BULK ITALIAN MILD RAW           FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318930 4/5 LB   SAUSAGE CHORIZO MEXICAN BULK RAW        FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318429 3/5 LB   SAUSAGE HOT HONEY INFUSED SLICED FC     FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318433 1/12 LB  SAUSAGE ITAL 6" HOT LINK 5-1 FULLY COOKD FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318428 1/12 LB  SAUSAGE ITAL 6" MILD LINK 4-1 RAW NC    FONTANINI      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318430 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE HOT ITALIAN 4-1 LINK RAW        MAESTRO'S      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318453 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE LINGUICA RAW BULK               MAESTRO'S      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318425 1/10 LB  SAUSAGE MILD ITALIAN 4-1 LINK RAW       MAESTRO'S      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318799 2/5# AVG SAUSAGE ITAL 5" MILD LINK 5-1 RAW FZN   MOLINARI       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318100 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE POLISH 5-1 BEEF 6" SPICY        NATHANS FAMOUS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318628 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE ANDOUILLE 2-1 FC RTU HOG CAS    SCHWARZ SAUSAGE
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318608 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE BRATWURST SMOKED 4/1 FC         SCHWARZ SAUSAGE
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318954 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE BRITISH BANGERS 4-1 FC          SCHWARZ SAUSAGE
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318609 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE HOT LINK 6" 4-1 LOUISIANA FC GF SCHWARZ SAUSAGE
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318924 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE DINNER GARLIC 4-1 FULLY COOKED  SILVA SAUSAGE  
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FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318423 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE HOT ITALIAN BULK RTC            SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318772 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE HOT LINGUICA PRE SLICED .15 OZ  SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318406 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE ITALIAN BULK RTC                SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318716 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE LINGUICA 3-1 LINK 10" VACPAC    SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318921 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE MEX CHORIZO 3-1 LINK 8" VACPAC  SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318923 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE MEX CHORIZO BULK RAW RTC        SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 318105 2/5 LB   SAUSAGE POLISH 3-1 8" FC                SILVA SAUSAGE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        ANCHOVIES           227068 24/28 OZ  ANCHOVY FILLET OLIVE OIL PERU CHILL     MARTEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        ANCHOVIES           227066 4/1 KG   ANCHOVY WHITE MARINATED BOQUERONES      MARTEL         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        ANCHOVIES           200510 12/1 LB   ANCHOVY PASTE                           ROLAND         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        ANCHOVIES           227067 6/25 OZ  ANCHOVY FILLET FLAT EVOO ITALIAN 700 GR SCALIA         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        ANCHOVIES           227060 12/850 GR ANCHOVY SALTED WHOLE TIN ITALY          SCALIA         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            450511 6/5 LB   CALAMARI STEAK 4-6 OZ TENDERIZED        AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458841 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI RINGS & TENTACLES LOLIGO       OCEAN ANGEL    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458842 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI T&T 4-6 CLEANED LOLIGO         OCEAN ANGEL    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458840 12/2 LB   OCTOPUS BABY 16-25 CT INKLESS FLOWER STL PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458843 4/7# AVG OCTOPUS SPANISH FROZEN 6-8# AVG FAO 34  PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458823 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI T&T 3-5" TODARODES CLEANED     PANAPESCA      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458816 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI TUBES 3-5" TODARODES CLEANED   PANAPESCA      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458831 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI RINGS & TENTACLES TODARODUS    TOWN DOCK      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CALAMARI            458846 4/2.5 LB CALAMARI T&T 5-8 TODARODUS              TOWN DOCK      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CATFISH             450714 1/15 LB  CATFISH FILLET 3-5 OZ BL/SL IQF DOM     GUIDRY'S       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CATFISH             450721 1/15 LB  CATFISH FILLET BREADED 4 OZ IQF DOMESTIC GUIDRY'S       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442018 12/10 OZ  CLAMS WHOLE BABY IN JUICE               GEISHA         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442019 12/28 OZ  CLAMS WHOLE BABY RTU                    GEISHA         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               450921 10/1 LB   CLAM MEAT BABY 300-500 CT               PANAPESCA      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               450822 10/1 LB   CLAMS MANILA 17/22 FULLY COOKED VACPAC  PANAPESCA      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442526 12/46 OZ  CLAM JUICE BLEND NO MSG                 SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442525 12/46 OZ  CLAM JUICE SEA NO MSG                   SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               450925 2/5 LB   CLAM MEAT SEA CHOPPED 5/8" IQF          SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442044 12/51 OZ  CLAMS OCEAN CHOPPED                     SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442050 12/51 OZ  CLAMS SEA CHOPPED                       SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442020 12/51 OZ  CLAMS SEA CHOPPED GOURMET PACK          SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442510 12/46 OZ  CLAM JUICE OCEAN NO MSG                 SNOW'S-BUMBLE B
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               442045 12/51 OZ  CLAMS OCEAN CHOPPED                     SNOW'S-BUMBLE B
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451230 3/15 LB  COD FILLET 8-16 OZ BL/SL SP ALK         ALYESKA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451142 1/10 LB  COD FILLET 2 OZ GUINNESS BEER BATTERED  ICELANDIC      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451170 4/2.5 LB COD 2-3 OZ FILLET BATTERED TAVERN STYLE MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451229 2/20 LB  COD FILLET 8-16 OZ BL/SL SP ICELAND FAS PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451250 1/10 LB  COD LOIN 4 OZ PACIFIC BL/SL IQF RTC     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451255 1/10 LB  COD LOIN 6 OZ PACIFIC BL/SL IQF RTC     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451228 2/20 LB  HADDOCK FILLET 8-16 OZ BL/SL SP ICELAND PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451178 1/10 LB  COD FILLET 2-3 OZ BEER BTRD SUPER CRISP TRIDENT        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 451174 1/10 LB  COD FILLET 2-3 OZ PUBHOUSE BATTERED IQF TRIDENT        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                457448 4/2.5 LB CRAB MEAT COMBO COASTAL BLEND DUNG/ROCK AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                457447 4/2.5 LB CRAB MEAT RED DEEP SEA COMBO            AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                451351 24/3 OZ   CRAB CAKE 3 OZ ULTIMATE RAW RTC         HANDY INT'L    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                451446 6/5 LB   CRAB MEAT DUNGENESS COMBO 60/40 BODY/LEG PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                458867 6/5 LB   CRAB SNOW COMBO MEAT 70/30 CKD KOREA VP SEAPORT CSPLASH
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                456682 6/1 LB   CRAB MEAT CLAW PASTEURIZED FRESH WILD   WILDER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                456683 6/1 LB   CRAB MEAT LUMP PASTEURIZED FRESH WILD   WILDER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        IMITATION SEAFOOD   457122 6/2 LB   CRAB SURIMI JUMBO SENSATIONS IMITATION  KING & PRINCE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        IMITATION SEAFOOD   451650 6/2 LB   LOBSTER SENSATIONS IMMITATION MEAT RTU  MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        IMITATION SEAFOOD   457116 12/2.5 LB CRAB IMITATION FLAKE STYLE SURIMI       PACIFIC MATE   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        LOBSTER             450650 6/2 LB   LOBSTER MEAT CKL FULLY COOKED           PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        LOBSTER             450640 1/10 LB  LOBSTER TAIL 5-6 OZ MAINE COLD WATER    PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9192 1/EA     HERRING CUT IN WINE SAUCE 1 GAL TUB 9 # PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MUSSELS             451300 12/2 LB   MUSSELS GREEN LIP 1/2 SHELL MED NZ      PACIFIC DELIGHT
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        POLLOCK             454828 3/15 LB  POLLOCK FILLET 4-6 OZ B/S SP WILD ALASKA ALYESKA        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        POLLOCK             454129 2/5 LB   POLLOCK NUGGETS .84 OZ BREADED WINGS    HIGHLINER      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        POLLOCK             454655 4/2.5 LB POLLOCK 2-3 OZ FILLET BATTERED TAVERN   MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        POLLOCK             454630 4/2.5 LB POLLOCK 3-4 OZ FILLET BREADED OVEN READY MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        POLLOCK             451263 2/5 LB   POLLOCK BRD 1 OZ FISHSTCK WHOLE GRAIN CN VIKING         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              456028 1/10 LB  SALMON FILLET 8 OZ BL/SL WILD VP        AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              458010 2/2.5#   SALMON SMOKED ATL KENDALL BROOK SKINLESS DUCK TRAP RIVER
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              458012 2/2.5#   SALMON SMOKED ATL SPRUCE POINT SKINLESS DUCK TRAP RIVER
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              458020 15/3# AVG SALMON SMOKED ATL SLICED FRZN           HARBOR POINT   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              456027 1/10 LB  SALMON FILLET 6 OZ BL/SL ATLANTIC FARMED OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              456032 1/10 LB  SALMON COHO FILLET 8 OZ BL SKON CHILEAN PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              459017 1/12# AVG SALMON FLT ATL E TRIM 3-4 LB FRESH 3/CS PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              456030 1/10 LB  SALMON FILLET 8 OZ BL/SL IVP NORWEGIAN  STORM SEAFOOD  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SCALLOPS            456347 2/5 LB   SCALLOP DRY 10/20 IQF PROD OF USA       OMEGA          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SCALLOPS            456349 2/5 LB   SCALLOP DRY 20/30 IQF DOMESTIC          OMEGA          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SCALLOPS            456343 2/5 LB   SCALLOP DRY U/10 IQF DOMESTIC USA       OMEGA          
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457551 6/4 LB   SHRIMP 16/20 WHITE RHSO FARM RAISED     AQUA STAR      
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FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457562 6/4 LB   SHRIMP 21/25 WHITE HLSO FARM RAISED     AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              458566 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 26/30 P&D T/ON IQF NOT PF        AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457564 6/4 LB   SHRIMP 26/30 WHITE HLSO FARM RAISED     AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457578 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 41/50 P&D T/OFF IQF FARMED       AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457515 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 51/60 P&D T/OFF IQF FARMED BAP   AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457581 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 71/90 P&D T/OFF IQF FARMED BAP   AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457504 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 8/12 P&D T/ON IQF                AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457552 6/4 LB   SHRIMP U15 WHITE RHSO FARM RAISED       AQUA STAR      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457820 6/5 LB   SHRIMP C&P 125-175 CT COLD WATER        CARAVELLE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457824 6/5 LB   SHRIMP C&P 90-150 CT LARGE COLD WATER   CARAVELLE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457765 4/3 LB   SHRIMP 16/20 BREADED BFLY CLEAN TAIL    KING & PRINCE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457774 4/2.5LB  SHRIMP POPCORN BREADED 75 CT T/OFF      KING & PRINCE  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457535 10/5 LB   SHRIMP 21/25 MEX BLUE HLSO WILD         MERIDIAN       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457781 4/2.5 LB SHRIMP 16/20 COCONUT BREADED BUTTERFLY  MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457780 4/2.5 LB SHRIMP 16/20 COCONUT BREADED DEEP CUT   MRS FRIDAY'S   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457719 4/3 LB   SHRIMP 16/20 BRD GOURMET BFLY FANTAIL   OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457893 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 16/20 P&D T/ON PHOSPHATE FREE IQF OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457995 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 21/25 P&D CKD T/ON IQF FARMD     OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457510 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 21/25 P&D T/OFF IQF FARM RAISED  OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457505 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 21/25 P&D T/ON PHOSPHATE FREE IQF OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457871 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 26/30 P&D T/ON IQF FARM RAISED PF OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457575 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 31/40 P&D T/OFF PHOSPHATE FREE IF OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457577 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 41/50 P&D T/OFF IQF FARMED PF    OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457514 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 51/60 P&D T/OFF IQF FARMED BAP PF OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457580 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 71/90 P&D T/OFF IQF FARMED BAP PF OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457561 5/2 LB   SHRIMP U15 P&D T/ON PHOSPHATE FREE IQF  OCEAN HORIZONS 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457809 4/5 LB   SHRIMP C&P 250-350 CT SALAD DOMESTIC    OCEAN SUPREME  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457549 6/5 LB   SHRIMP 16/20 MEX BLUE/WHT DIAM HLSO WILD PARADISE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457542 6/5LB    SHRIMP U15 MEX BLU/WHT DIAM HLSO WILD   PARADISE       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457547 10/5 LB   SHRIMP 16/20 MEX BLUE HLSO WILD         PRIME MERIDIAN 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457539 10/5 LB   SHRIMP U12 MEX BLUE RHSO WILD           PRIME MERIDIAN 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              457534 10/5 LB   SHRIMP U15 MEX BLUE RHSO WILD           PRIME MERIDIAN 
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SWAI                454209 1/15 LB  BASA SWAI FILLET 5-7 OZ B/S IQF FARMED  MEKONG BASA    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SWAI                454208 1/22 LB  BASA SWAI FILLET 8-10 OZ B/S SP FARMED  MEKONG BASA    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SWORDFISH           458911 1/10 LB  SWORDFISH STEAK 8 OZ BL SKON IVP        PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TILAPIA             454200 1/10 LB  TILAPIA FILLET 3/5 OZ B/SL IQF BULK     PACKER         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TILAPIA             454203 1/10 LB  TILAPIA FILLET 5/7 OZ BL/SL IVP FARMED  SEAPORT CSPLASH
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 448025 24/12 OZ  TUNA ALBACORE SOLID IN WATER            AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 448042 6/43 OZ  TUNA ALBACORE SOLID WILD POUCH DOM USA  BLUE HARBOR MSC
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 446528 6/66.5 OZ TUNA CHUNK LIGHT SKIPJACK WATER PACK    DEEP BLUE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 446525 6/66.5 OZ TUNA CHUNK LIGHT TONGOL WATER PACK      DEEP BLUE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 446531 6/66.5 OZ TUNA CHUNK LIGHT YELLOWFIN WATER PACK   DEEP BLUE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 447510 6/66.5 OZ TUNA CHUNK WHITE ALBACORE 42 OZ DW      DEEP BLUE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 448050 6/66.5 OZ TUNA SOLID WHITE ALBACORE WATER PACK    DEEP BLUE      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 448045 6/43 OZ  TUNA ALBACORE CHUNK POUCH PACK          STARKIST       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - CANNED/POUCH 446512 6/43 OZ  TUNA CHUNK LIGHT POUCH WATER PACK       STARKIST       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - FZN          458924 10/1 LB   TUNA POKE CUBES CO TREATED RAW WILD CAUT ARISTA         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - FZN          458923 1/10 LB  TUNA STEAK AHI 6 OZ RED C0 TREATED IVP  ARISTA         
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BACON      407213 4/5 LB   TURKEY BACON PRECOOKED SLICED BULK RTH  WILLIE BIRD    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405123 2/10# AVG TURKEY BREAST ROAST RTC FOIL WRAPPED B/L BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405125 2/13# AVG TURKEY BREAST ROAST RTC NETTED SKON B/L BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405126 2/10# AVG TURKEY COMBO ROAST RTC NETTED SKON B/L  BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405127 2/9# AVG TURKEY BREAST OIL BROWN ROASTED SKNLS   CAROLINA       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405727 4/13# AVG TURKEY BREAST BONE IN 12-14 RTC         COUNTRY DAY    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405728 2/17# AVG TURKEY BREAST BONE IN 16-18 RTC         COUNTRY DAY    
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405124 2/10# AVG TURKEY BREAST ROAST RTC FOIL SKON/BNLS  CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405122 2/10# AVG TURKEY COMBO ROAST RTC NETTED SKON/BNLS CRESTVIEW      
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405102 2/7# AVG F2F TURKEY BREAST OVEN ROASTED NATL FZN DIESTEL        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405101 2/7# AVG TURKEY BREAST OVEN ROASTED ALL NAT'L    DIESTEL        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405138 2/9# AVG TURKEY BREAST GOLDEN BROWN BLK LBL PAN  GOLDEN LEGACY  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405130 2/8# AVG TURKEY BREAST GOLDEN PAN ROASTED SKLS   GOLDEN LEGACY  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405132 2/9# AVG TURKEY BREAST HICKORY SMOKED SKLS       GOLDEN LEGACY  
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405141 2/8# AVG F2F TURKEY BREAST OIL BROWNED SKLS FZN  JUST PERFECT   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405128 2/8# AVG TURKEY BREAST MESQUITE SMOKED PREM SKLS JUST PERFECT   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - BREASTS    405131 2/8# AVG TURKEY BREAST OIL BROWNED PREMIUM SKLS  JUST PERFECT   
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - GROUND     406520 2/10 LB  TURKEY GROUND COARSE 85/15 RTC          BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - GROUND     406524 2/10 LB  TURKEY GROUND REGULAR 85/15 RTC         BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - GROUND     406521 4/5 LB   TURKEY GROUND ALL-DARK NAE 10%          DIESTEL        
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - PATTIES    406303 30/5.33OZ TURKEY BURGER SAVORY WHITE MEAT HMSTYLE BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - PATTIES    407818 1/10 LB  TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTY 1.41 OZ FC         BUTTERBALL     
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - PATTIES    406302 28/7 OZ   TURKEY BURGER 7 OZ SAVORY RAW           JENNIE-O       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - PATTIES    406300 30/5.33 OZ TURKEY BURGER SAVORY 3-1 RAW            JENNIE-O       
FOOD                     PROTEIN - VEAL           VEAL                315112 1/44# AVG VEAL LEG BONES                          PACKER         
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          1000 ISLAND         187015 4/1 GAL  DRESSING 1000 ISLAND SUPREME            KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          1000 ISLAND         187020 4/1 GAL  DRESSING 1000 ISLAND POURABLE           KRAFT          
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FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          ASIAN               183620 4/1 GAL  DRESSING ORIENTAL PAN ASIAN             KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          ASIAN               181511 4/1 GAL  DRESSING ASIAN SESAME                   MARZETTI       
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          BLUE CHEESE         183614 4/1 GAL  DRESSING BLUE CHEESE CHUNKY RTU CHILLED KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          BLUE CHEESE         182020 4/1 GAL  DRESSING BLUE CHEESE CREAMY RTU CHILLED KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          CAESAR              182571 2/1 GAL  DRESSING CAESAR CREAMY RTU              GIRARD'S       
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          CAESAR              183718 4/1 GAL  DRESSING CAESAR ROMAN RTU CHILLED       KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          CAESAR              183717 4/1 GAL  DRESSING CAESAR SPECIAL RTU CHILLED     KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          CAESAR              183715 4/1 GAL  DRESSING CAESAR TABLESIDE REFER         KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          COLESLAW            183002 4/1 GAL  DRESSING COLESLAW DELUXE                KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          DRY MIXES           184610 12/7.6 OZ DRESSING MIX ITALIAN                    GOOD SEASONS   
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          DRY MIXES           187505 18/3.2 OZ DRESSING MIX RANCH ORIGINAL             HIDDEN VALLEY  
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          DRY MIXES           182717 18/3.2 OZ DRESSING MIX RANCH                      HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          HONEY MUSTARD       183604 4/1 GAL  DRESSING HONEY DIJON MUSTARD RTU        KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          ITALIAN             183619 4/1 GAL  DRESSING ITALIAN CALIFORNIAN GOLDEN     KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          ITALIAN             184539 4/1 GAL  DRESSING ITALIAN FAT FREE               KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          ITALIAN             183621 4/1 GAL  DRESSING ITALIAN GOLDEN                 KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          ITALIAN             183644 4/1 GAL  DRESSING RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE LITE     KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          RANCH               182305 4/1 GAL  DRESSING RANCH CREAMY RTU               HELLMANNS      
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          RANCH               288821 84/1.5 OZ DRESSING IND RANCH POUCH                HIDDEN VALLEY  
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          RANCH               187520 4/1 GAL  DRESSING RANCH ORIG POURABLE CHILLED    HIDDEN VALLEY  
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          RANCH               187515 4/1 GAL  DRESSING RANCH ORIG SHELF STABLE        HIDDEN VALLEY  
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          RANCH               183635 4/1 GAL  DRESSING RANCH DILLED CHILLED           KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          RANCH               183608 4/1 GAL  DRESSING RANCH HOMESTYLE RTU CHILLED    KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         183720 2/1 GAL  DRESSING BALSAMIC RED VINAIGRETTE       GIRARD'S       
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         189048 2/1 GAL  DRESSING CHAMPAGNE VINAIGRETTE REFER    GIRARD'S       
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         189035 2/1 GAL  DRESSING FETA GREEK VINAIGRETTE TFF     GIRARD'S       
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         183705 4/1 GAL  DRESSING BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE RTU       KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         183645 4/1 GAL  DRESSING CHAMPAGNE VINAIGRETTE RTU      KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         183650 2/1 GAL  DRESSING GREEN GODDESS CHILLED RTU      KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALAD DRESSINGS          VINAIGRETTE         183640 2/1 GAL  DRESSING LEMON VINAIGRETTE              KEN'S          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  579305 6/10 SALAD BEAN THREE MARINATED              SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348002 2/6 LB   SALAD AMBROSIA FRUIT RTU TWIN PACK      WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348006 2/8 LB   SALAD FOUR BEAN FRESH RTU               WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348024 2/8 LB   SALAD MACARONI DITALI CUT RTU TWIN PACK WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348026 2/8 LB   SALAD MACARONI WITH EGG RTU TWIN PACK   WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348040 2/8 LB   SALAD PASTA ROTINI ITALIAN ARTICHOKE RTU WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348044 2/8 LB   SALAD PASTA VERDE RTU TWIN PACK         WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348045 2/8 LB   SALAD POTATO GERMAN WITH BACON          WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348054 3/8 LB   SALAD POTATO PICNIC FULLY PREPARED RTS  WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348056 2/8 LB   SALAD POTATO RED BLISS SKIN RTU         WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348058 3/8 LB   SALAD POTATO RED SKIN SAN FRANCISCO RTU WILLS          
FOOD                     SALADS AND SIDES         SALADS AND SOUPS  348052 2/8 LB   SALAD POTATO SAN FRANCISCO RTU TWIN PACK WILLS          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ALFREDO             197016 3/5 LB   SAUCE ALFREDO                           JOSEPH'S PASTA 
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ALFREDO             197011 4/64 OZ  SAUCE ALFREDO FROZEN                    STOUFFER'S     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               206900 6/5 LB   SAUCE OYSTER CHINESE NO MSG ADDED       AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               206510 4/48 OZ  SAUCE PEANUT THAI RTU RESEALABLE JUG    HOUSE OF TSANG 
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139992 12/28 OZ  SAUCE SRIRACHA THAI CHILI               HUY FONG       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139995 12/17 OZ  SAUCE SRIRACHA THAI CHILI RED ROOSTER   HUY FONG       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               429228 2/85 OZ  SAUCE TERIYAKI GLAZE GLUTEN FREE RTU    KEILI'S        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               429211 6/5 LB   SAUCE TERIYAKI GLAZE                    KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               429215 4/1 GAL  SAUCE TERIYAKI RTU                      KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               206505 6/5 LB   SAUCE HOISIN CHINESE                    LEE KUM KEE    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               207005 6/5 LB   SAUCE OYSTER CHINESE PANDA BRAND        LEE KUM KEE    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139892 12/35 OZ  PASTE CURRY GREEN HOT THAILAND          MAE PLOY       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139890 12/35 OZ  PASTE CURRY RED MEDIUM THAILAND         MAE PLOY       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139891 12/35 OZ  PASTE CURRY YELLOW MILD THAILAND        MAE PLOY       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139998 3/108 OZ SAUCE SWEET CHILI THAI                  MAE PLOY       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               139999 12/32 OZ  SAUCE SWEET CHILI THAI                  MAE PLOY       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               429218 4/.5 GAL SAUCE TERIYAKI RTU                      MINOR'S        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               209999 6/64 OZ  SAUCE FISH 40N VIETNAM GLUTEN FREE      RED BOAT       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ASIAN               209995 6/23.7 OZ SAUCE FISH                              THAI KITCHEN   
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420457 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BBQ ORIGINAL BULLSEYE             BULLSEYE       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420414 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BBQ KANSAS CITY MASTER'S RESERVE  CATTLEMEN'S    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420415 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BBQ ORIGINAL BASE                 CATTLEMEN'S    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420461 4/158 OZ SAUCE BBQ ORIGINAL                      KC MASTERPIECE 
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420460 1/5 GAL  SAUCE BBQ ORIGINAL KCM                  KC MASTERPIECE 
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420472 4/65 OZ  SAUCE KOREAN BBQ MARINADE KOGI          KEN'S          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420481 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BBQ SMOKY                         SAUCE CRAFT    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420482 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BBQ SWEET AND SMOKY               SAUCE CRAFT    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420468 1/5 GAL  SAUCE BBQ SWEET BABY RAYS               SWEET BABY RAYS
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BARBEQUE            420470 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BBQ SWEET BABY RAYS               SWEET BABY RAYS
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BEURRE BLANC        197089 8/2 LB   SAUCE BEURRE BLANC REAL BUTTER          GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   BUTTER ALTERNATIVE  71005 3/1 GAL  BUTTER ALT LIQUID GRILL FRY SAUTE       VERSA PREMIER  
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHEESE              423005 6/106 OZ SAUCE CHEESE CHEDDAR BASIC              CHEF-MATE      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHEESE              423015 6/10 SAUCE CHEESE CHEDDAR SHARP              CHEF-MATE      
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FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHEESE              423020 6/106 OZ SAUCE CHEESE WHITE CHEDDAR #10 CAN      CHEF-MATE      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHEESE              423025 4/107 OZ SAUCE CHEESE NACHO POUCH FOR DISPENSER  ORTEGA         
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHEESE              423080 6/10 SAUCE CHEESE NACHO JALAPENO SPICY       QUE BUENO      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHEESE              423010 6/10 SAUCE CHEESE NACHO PREMIUM              QUE BUENO      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHILI               421542 6/114 OZ SAUCE CHILI POUCH PACK                  HEINZ          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHILI               422314 6/102 OZ SAUCE CHILE RED MEDIUM HEAT             LAS PALMAS     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHILI               133505 2/64 OZ  SAUCE CHILI CRISP SPICY PET RESEAL LID  MR. BING'S     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHILI               421535 6/10 SAUCE CHILI RTU                         SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     SAUCES                   CHIPOTLE            197045 6/30 OZ  SAUCE CHIPOTLE CHILI AIOLI              TULKOFF        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   COCKTAIL            427508 2/1 GAL  SAUCE COCKTAIL SEAFOOD                  GIRARD'S       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   COCKTAIL            427512 4/1 GAL  SAUCE COCKTAIL SEAFOOD REFER            KEN'S          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   DEMI GLACE          197090 4/4 LB   SAUCE DEMI GLACE RTU                    GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   DEMI GLACE          197075 6/500 GR SAUCE CONC BEEF DEMI GLACE LIQ 17.8 OZ  SAVORY CHOICE  
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ENCHILADA           422306 6/102 OZ SAUCE ENCHILADA RED                     LA VICTORIA    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ENCHILADA           422312 6/10 SAUCE ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE             LAS PALMAS     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ENCHILADA           422308 6/102 OZ SAUCE ENCHILADA RED CHILE ORIGINAL      LAS PALMAS     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   ENCHILADA           422315 6/10 SAUCE ENCHILADA RED                     ROSARITA       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           435001 6/20 OZ  MIX GRAVY COUNTRY                       CHEFS OWN      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           435002 6/14 OZ  MIX GRAVY CHICKEN                       FRESCHETTA     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           433002 6/7 OZ   GRAVY MIX BROWN                         KNORR          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           433014 4/1.75 LB MIX SAUCE DEMI GLACE                    KNORR          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           40540 12/3.7 OZ SAUCE MIX BEEF AU JUS                   KNORR          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           435003 8/16 OZ  MIX GRAVY CHICKEN                       LE GOUT        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           435305 8/16 OZ  MIX GRAVY TURKEY                        LE GOUT        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY MIX           432006 8/14 OZ  MIX GRAVY BROWN                         TRIO           
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY RTU           420801 6/10 GRAVY COUNTRY SAUSAGE                   CHEF-MATE      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY RTU           421305 12/49 OZ  GRAVY TURKEY RTU                        LE GOUT        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY RTU           420808 6/13.6 OZ GRAVY BEEF CONC NO ADDED MSG            MINOR'S        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   GRAVY RTU           420802 6/13.6 OZ GRAVY TURKEY CONCENTRATE                MINOR'S        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   HOLLANDAISE         435505 12/8 OZ   MIX SAUCE HOLLANDAISE                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   HOLLANDAISE         197087 8/2 LB   SAUCE HOLLANDAISE GOLD LABEL RTU FROZEN GOLD LABEL     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   HOLLANDAISE         435504 4/30.2 OZ MIX SAUCE HOLLANDAISE                   KNORR          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   HOT SAUCE           133814 12/4 OZ   SAUCE RED HOT HABANERO                  EL YUCATECO    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   HOT SAUCE           133826 12/5 OZ   SAUCE HOT OLD BAY                       OLD BAY        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   HOT SAUCE           133835 4/1 GAL  SAUCE BUFFALO CAYENNE PEPPER WING SAUCE SWEET BABY RAYS
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MARINARA            425515 6/10 SAUCE MARINARA RTU KOSHER               ANGELA MIA     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MARINARA            425519 6/104 OZ SAUCE MARINARA POUCH                    BIANCO DINAPOLI
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MARINARA            425030 6/91 OZ  SAUCE MARINARA POUCH SAN MARZANO ITALY  CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MARINARA            425510 6/10 SAUCE MARINARA RTU W/PURE OLIVE OIL     EMMA BELLA     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MARINARA            425518 6/10 SAUCE MARINARA CHUNKY STYLE             FULL RED       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MISC                197030 3/30 OZ  SAUCE CHIMICHURRI RTU                   ARMANINO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MISC                197015 3/30 OZ  SAUCE CREAMY GARLIC RTU NON DAIRY       ARMANINO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MISC                133838 4/64 OZ  SAUCE WING MANGO HABANERO GLAZE SPICY   SWEET BABY RAYS
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MISC                343355 6/32 OZ  SAUCE ORIG GARLIC FRENCH FRY LEMON HERB TULKOFF        
FOOD                     SAUCES                   MISC                421317 6/500 GR TRUFFLE SALSA TARTUFATA SAUCE IN JARS   URBANI         
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PEANUT              296070 6/64 OZ  SAUCE PEANUT BUTTER VEGAN NGMO          PEANUT BTR & CO
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PESTO               197060 6/30 OZ  SAUCE PESTO BASIL                       ARMANINO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PESTO               197065 4/9.5 LB SAUCE PESTO BASIL ORIGINAL              ARMANINO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PESTO               197046 3/30 OZ  SAUCE PESTO CHIPOTLE SOUTHWEST FRZ      ARMANINO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PESTO               197076 3/30 OZ  SAUCE PESTO SUNDRIED TOMATO GARLIC      ARMANINO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PIZZA               426542 6/10 SAUCE PIZZA FULLY PREPARED              CHRISTINAS     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PIZZA               426575 6/10 SAUCE PIZZA PREMIUM                     FULL RED       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PIZZA               426578 6/10 SAUCE PIZZA PREMIUM FRESH BASIL         FULL RED       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PIZZA               426512 6/10 SAUCE PIZZA AUTENTICO FULLY PREPARED    PIZZAIOLO      
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PIZZA               426565 6/10 SAUCE PIZZA SUPER HEAVY WITH BASIL      SAPORITO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PIZZA               426586 6/10 SAUCE PIZZA SUPER SWEET PREMIUM W/BASIL SUPER DOLCE    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   PLUM                206905 6/5 LB   SAUCE PLUM CHINESE                      AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SALSA               423508 6/10 SALSA FIRE ROASTED TOMATO MED           HARVEST RED    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SALSA               423556 6/68 OZ  SALSA PICANTE VERDE MEDIUM HOT          HERDEZ         
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SALSA               423555 6/64 OZ  SALSA RED THICK CHUNKY MEDIUM HOT       ORTEGA         
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SALSA               423510 6/102 OZ SALSA FIRE ROASTED TOMATO POUCH         PARADISO       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SAUCES              343855 4/2 LB   SAUCE CHUTNEY CILANTRO                  MONSOON KITCHEN
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SAUCES              343854 4/2 LB   SAUCE CHUTNEY TAMARIND                  MONSOON KITCHEN
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SAUCES              343853 2/4 LB   SAUCE CURRY                             MONSOON KITCHEN
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SAUCES              343852 2/4 LB   SAUCE TIKKA MASALA                      MONSOON KITCHEN
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137409 12/21 OZ  SAUCE SOY SWEET KECAP MANIS             ABC            
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137415 4/1 GAL  SAUCE SOY                               KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137420 1/5 GAL  SAUCE SOY                               KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137400 6/.5 GAL SAUCE SOY LESS SODIUM GREEN LABEL       KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137411 12/10 OZ  SAUCE SOY LESS SODIUM GREEN LABEL       KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137410 12/5 OZ   SAUCE SOY TABLE TOP LOW SODIUM DISPENSER KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137406 12/5 OZ   SAUCE SOY W/POURER GLASS JAR            KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137425 1/5 GAL  SAUCE SOY TAMARI GLUTEN FREE            LEE KUM KEE    
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137430 6/64 OZ  SAUCE SOY ORGANIC TAMARI GOLD LABEL     SAN-J          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137428 1/5 GAL  SAUCE SOY ORGANIC TAMARI GOLD LABEL JIB SAN-J          
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FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137431 6/64 OZ  SAUCE SOY TAMARI GLUTEN FREE BLACK LABEL SAN-J          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137433 1/5 GAL  SAUCE SOY TAMARI GLUTEN FREE BLACK LABEL SAN-J          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           137436 6/60 OZ  SAUCE SOY WHITE SHIRO SHOYU             YAMASHIN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SPAGHETTI           428005 6/10 SAUCE PASTA ULTRA PREMIUM GARLIC & ONION AL DENTE       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SPAGHETTI           428010 6/10 SAUCE SPAGHETTI MARINARA                ANGELA MIA     
FOOD                     SAUCES                   SWEET AND SOUR      206916 6/0.5 GAL SAUCE SWEET & SOUR PLASTIC JUG          KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   TOMATO              542645 6/10 TOMATO SAUCE                            FULL RED       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   TOMATO              542630 6/10 TOMATO SAUCE FRESH PACK FANCY GR A      SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     SAUCES                   WORCESTERSHIRE      139005 4/1 GAL  SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE                    DEANS          
FOOD                     SAUCES                   WORCESTERSHIRE      134006 12/5 OZ   SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE                    FRENCH'S       
FOOD                     SAUCES                   WORCESTERSHIRE      134000 3/1 GAL  SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE                    LEA & PERRINS  
FOOD                     SAUCES                   WORCESTERSHIRE      134005 24/5 OZ   SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE                    LEA & PERRINS  
FOOD                     SAUCES                   WORCESTERSHIRE      134015 12/10 OZ  SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE                    LEA & PERRINS  
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      ANIVEG BEEF TALLOW  315106 1/50 LB  SHORTENING FRY BEEF TALLOW REFINED BLUE FLAVOR KING    
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368506 6/1 GAL  OIL BLEND CANOLA EVOO 75/25 GMO FREE    ALBERGO        
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368507 1/35 LB  OIL BLEND CANOLA EVOO 75/25 GMO FREE    ALBERGO        
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368521 1/20 LTR OIL BLEND SUNFLOWER-EVOO 51-49 NGMO     CORTO          
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368502 1/10 LTR OIL BLEND CANOLA EVOO 51/49 EXPLR PRESSD FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368529 1/5.2 GAL OIL BLEND CANOLA EVOO 80/20 BIB EXP PRSS FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368519 1/5.2 GAL OIL BLEND CANOLA EVOO 90/10 BIB EXP PRSS FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368512 6/1 GAL  OIL BLEND CANOLA EVOO 90/10 NON GMO     FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368514 6/1 GAL  OIL BLEND EVOO CANOLA 50/50 GMO FREE    FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               361015 1/35 LB  OIL FRY BLEND 50/50 RICE BRAN/CANOLA    FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368005 4/1 GAL  OIL SESAME BLEND 28%                    LIAN HOW       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               368511 1/20 LT  OIL FRY SUNFLOWER HIGH OLEIC NGMO EXP PR OLITALIA       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CANOLA              367010 6/1 GAL  OIL CANOLA SALAD                        FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CANOLA              361415 2/17.5 LB OIL SALAD CANOLA ALL PURPOSE            MASTER CHEF    
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CANOLA              466001 1/35 LB  OIL CANOLA NON GMO EXPELLER PRESSED     NUTRIVITA      
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CANOLA              466040 1/35 LB  OIL CANOLA CLEAR FRY                    PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CANOLA              361405 1/35 LB  OIL SALAD CANOLA ALL PURPOSE            PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CANOLA              466005 1/35 LB  OIL CANOLA HIGH OLEIC CLEAR FRY         VERSA PREMIER  
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CORN                362005 6/1 GAL  OIL FRY CORN                            HEAVENLY PRIDE 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      CORN                362004 1/35 LB  OIL FRY CORN                            PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      COTTONSEED          366010 1/35 LB  OIL COTTONSEED WINTERIZED               ACCLAIM        
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      GRAPESEED           363084 4/1 GAL  OIL GRAPESEED NON GMO EXPELLER PRESSED  FARM TO MARKET 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      GRAPESEED           363074 4/1 GAL  OIL GRAPESEED NON GMO COLD PRESSED      SALUTE SANTE   
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      MISC                367007 3/1 GAL  OIL SALAD VEGETABLE                     STERLING       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363024 6/500 ML OIL OLIVE LEMON EXTRA VIRGIN ITALY      AGRUMATO       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363018 6/250 ML OIL OLIVE LEMON EXTRA VIRGIN ITALY      CALOGIURI      
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         227005 12/500 ML OIL PUMPKIN SEED                        CASTELMURO     
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         368501 6/14 OZ  OIL COCONUT REFINED EXP PRSS ORGANIC JAR LA TOURANGELLE 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363066 6/16.9 OZ OIL HAZELNUT ROASTED                    LA TOURANGELLE 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363067 6/500 ML OIL WALNUT ROASTED                      LA TOURANGELLE 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         368510 1/35 LB  OIL ORGANIC SUNFLOWER EXPELLER PRESSED  PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         206923 12/8.1 OZ OIL OLIVE HOT PEPPER CHILI              TONY G         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         206926 6/1 GAL  OIL OLIVE HOT PEPPER CHILI GALLON TONY'S TONY G         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363063 6/250 ML OIL TRUFFLE BLACK OO "OBELISK" ITALY    URBANI         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363068 1/1 GAL  OIL TRUFFLE WHITE 00 BIANCO ITALY BULK  URBANI         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363064 6/250 ML OIL TRUFFLE WHITE OO "OBELISK" ITALY    URBANI         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         363065 6/250 ML OIL TRUFFLE WHITE OO BIANCO ITALY       URBANI         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               363013 1/5 GAL  OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN MEDITERRANEAN    COLAVITA       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               363014 4/1 GAL  OIL OLIVE PURE                          COLAVITA       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               368518 1/10 LTR OIL BLEND OLIVE LA PADELLA NON GMO      CORTO          
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               368530 1/20 LTR OIL BLEND OLIVE LA PADELLA NON GMO      CORTO          
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               368515 1/20 LTR OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN TRULY CALIFORNIA CORTO          
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               368516 1/10 LTR OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN TRULY CALIFORNIA CORTO          
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               363010 3/5 LT   OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ARBEQUINA SPAIN  L'ESTORNELL/VEA
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               363300 4/1 GAL  OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN EUROPEAN BLEND   MARIA          
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               363310 4/1 GAL  OIL OLIVE EX VIRGIN 75% ARBEQUINA SPAIN OLIVERA        
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               363012 1/15 LTR OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN TRADITIONAL SPAIN PONS           
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      OLIVE               364012 1/35 LB  OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ORGANIC KOSHER   VITA           
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN AND GRILL       462016 1/35 LB  OIL PAN & GRILL                         PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465022 6/17 OZ  OIL PAN SPRAY AEROSOL PREMIUM 3 OIL BLD VEGALENE       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465050 6/16 0Z  OIL PAN SPRAY LIQUID NON AEROSOL RELEASE VEGALENE       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465023 6/17 OZ  OIL PAN SPRAY NON GMO AEROSOL RELEASE   VEGALENE       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465026 6/17 OZ  OIL PAN SPRAY OLIVE MIST ALLERGEN FREE  VEGALENE       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465090 6/14 OZ  OIL SPRAY WAFFLE AERSOL                 VEGALENE       
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465067 6/17 OZ  OIL PAN SPRAY ALL PURPOSE AEROSOL       VERSA ESSENTIAL
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PAN SPRAY & RELEASE 465068 6/16 OZ  OIL PAN SPRAY HIGH HEAT CANOLA AEROSOL  VERSA PREMIER  
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      PEANUT              364010 1/35 LB  OIL PEANUT PURE REFINED                 PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      RICE BRAN           361000 1/35 LB  OIL RICE BRAN NON GMO                   PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SAFFLOWER           367011 1/35 LB  OIL SAFFLOWER HO RBD EXPELLER NGMO      HEAVENLY PRIDE 
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SESAME              368010 4/1 GAL  OIL SESAME PURE TOASTED NON GMO EXP PRSD HEAVENLY CHEF  
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SESAME              368006 10/56 OZ  OIL SESAME PURE JAPAN TIN               KADOYA         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          467021 1/50 LB  SHORTENING ALL PURPOSE SOLID SOY FLEX   BBS            
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FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          467010 12/3 LB   SHORTENING ALL PURPOSE VEGETABLE 12/CS  CRISCO         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          73535 6/45 OZ  SPREAD BUTTERY ORIGINAL NATURAL CRMY    EARTH BALANCE  
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          464015 1/50 LB  LARD PORK SOLID                         MORRELL        
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          466035 1/35 LB  SHORTENING FRY CREAMY CANOLA            OLD WORLD      
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          467008 12/24 OZ  SHORTENING VEGETABLE CREAMY ORGANIC     SPECTRUM ORGNIC
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          466014 1/35 LB  SHORTENING FRY CREAMY SOY               VERSA MERIT    
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SHORTENING          466034 1/35 LB  OIL BLEND COTTONSEED CANOLA LIQUID FRY  VERSA PREMIER  
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SOY                 361005 1/35 LB  OIL SALAD SOY ALL PURPOSE               PACKER         
FOOD                     SHORTENING AND OILS      SOY                 466012 1/35 LB  OIL SOY CLEAR FRY                       PACKER         
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333022 36/1.55 OZ CANDY HERSHEY BAR 1.55 OZ               HERSHEY        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333050 12/1.4 OZ CANDY PEANUT BUTTER CUP DRK CHOC ORGANIC JUSTINS        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333023 36/1.5 OZ CANDY KIT KAT BAR 1.5OZ                 KIT KAT        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333027 48/1.74 OZ CANDY M&M'S PEANUT SINGLES 1.74 OZ      M&M            
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333021 36/1.69 OZ CANDY M&M'S PLAIN SINGLES 1.69 OZ       M&M            
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333024 36/1.5 OZ CANDY REESES PEANUT BUTTER 2 CUPS       REESES         
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333010 48/1.86 OZ CANDY SNICKERS BAR 1.86 OZ 48 COUNT     SNICKERS       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333226 4/5 LB   CANDY GUMMY BEARS                       TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CANDY               333015 36/1.79 OZ CANDY BAR TWIX 1.79 OZ                  TWIX           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476840 64/2 OZ   CHIPS CHEETOS CRUNCH                    CHEETOS        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476740 64/2 OZ   CHIPS CHEETOS CRUNCHY FLAMIN HOT        CHEETOS        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476313 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO CRACKED PEPPER & SEA SALT  DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476312 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO FUNKY FUSION               DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476316 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO JALAPENO HEAT FLAVOR       DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476311 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO MAUI ONION KETTLE COOKED   DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476314 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO MESQUITE BBQ FLAVOR        DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476310 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO SALT AND VINEGAR FLAVOR    DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476307 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO SEA SALT LIGHTLY SALTED    DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476309 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO SOUR CREAM ONION           DIRTY CHIPS    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476860 64/1.75 OZ CHIPS DORITOS COOL RANCH                DORITOS        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476825 64/1.75 OZ CHIPS DORITOS NACHO CHEESIER            DORITOS        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476742 90/1 OZ   CHIPS CLASSIC MIX 5/18 COUNT INNER      FRITO LAY      
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476820 64/2 OZ   CHIPS CORN                              FRITO LAY      
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476670 64/1 OZ   CHIPS AIR FRIED HIMALAYAN SALT          KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476665 64/1 OZ   CHIPS AIR FRIED JALAPENO FLAVORED       KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476757 24/2 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE BACKYARD BBQ               KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476735 24/2 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE HONEY DIJON                KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476680 24/2 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE LIGHTLY SALTED SEA SALT    KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476755 24/2 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE SALT & PEPPER KRINKLE CUT  KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476675 72/1 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE SEA SALT                   KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476684 24/2 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE SEA SALT & VINEGAR         KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476691 9/13 OZ  CHIPS KETTLE SEA SALT BULK              KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476689 24/2 OZ   CHIPS KETTLE SPICY JALAPENO             KETTLE BRAND   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476835 64/1.5 OZ CHIPS POTATO BBQ FLAVOR                 LAYS           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476618 8/16 OZ  CHIPS POTATO PLAIN BULK 1 LB BAG        LAYS           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476815 104/1 OZ   CHIPS POTATO PLAIN SALTED SMALL BAG     LAYS           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476830 64/1.5 OZ CHIPS POTATO REGULAR                    LAYS           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476900 120/.5 OZ  CHIPS POTATO REGULAR SINGLE SERVE       LAYS           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476780 64/1.5 OZ CHIPS POTATO SOUR CREAM ONION           LAYS           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476802 60/1.35 OZ CHIPS KETTLE COOKED VARIETY PACK 1.35 OZ MISS VICKIE'S  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476870 64/1.37 OZ CHIPS POTATO JALAPENO KETTLE STYLE      MISS VICKIE'S  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476410 12/8 OZ   CHIPS PITA SEA SALT DOUBLE BAKED        NEW YORK       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476256 24/.8 OZ  CHIPS POTATO AIR POPPED BBQ             POPCHIPS       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476305 8/16 OZ  CHIPS POTATO RUFFLES BULK 1 LB BAG      RUFFLES        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476404 24/1.5 OZ CHIPS PITA SIMPLY NAKED                 STACYS         
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476785 64/1.5 OZ CHIPS ORIGINAL SUNCHIPS                 SUNCHIPS       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476909 64/1.5 OZ CHIPS SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR          SUNCHIPS       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476301 24/1.5 OZ CHIPS POTATO WHITE TRUFFLE W/SEA SALT   URBANI         
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHIPS               476417 25/2 OZ   CHIPS POTATO VOODOO                     ZAPPS          
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHURROS             348525 600/.2 OZ  FUNNEL CAKE FRIES 4" HEAT & SERVE       FUNNEL FACTORY 
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHURROS             348502 1/500 CT CHURRO BITES 2" CALIFORNIA READY TO HEAT HOLA           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHURROS             348515 65/4 OZ   CHURRO KING SIZE 16" DOUBLE TWIST RTH   J&J SNACKS     
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHURROS             348505 100/2.75 OZ CHURRO OREO CREAM FILLED W/SUGAR TOPPING J&J SNACKS     
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CHURROS             348510 100/2 OZ   CHURRO TRADITIONAL 16" HEAT & SERVE     TIO PEPE'S     
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            168015 24/38 CT  CRACKER TABLE WATER BANQUET             CARRS          
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            306515 12/4 OZ   CRACKER GLUTEN FREE MULTI SEED          CRUNCHMASTER   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            164525 500/2 CT   CRACKER IND WRAP SALTINE 2-PACK         GOURMET TABLE  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            146005 27/4.8 OZ CRACKER GRAHAM HONEY MAID               NABISCO        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            141025 200/2 CT   CRACKER IND WRAP GRAHAM HONEY MAID      NABISCO        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            164524 12/16 OZ  CRACKER SALTINES PREMIUM                NABISCO        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            164508 6/13.3 OZ CRACKER EVERYTHING FLATBREAD SEEDED     PASSPORT       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            164510 4/116 CT CRACKER DISTINCTIVE HERITAGE ASSORTMENT PEPPERIDGE FARM
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            163025 6/26.3 OZ CRACKER GOLDFISH CHEESE FLAV BULK       PEPPERIDGE FARM
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            163910 300/2 CT   CRACKER RITZ IND WRAP 2 PACK RTS        RITZ           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            163904 20/3.8 OZ CRACKER RITZ STACK PACK SLEEVES         RITZ           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            16661 8/6 OZ   CRACKER FLATBRD OLIVE OIL & SEL GRIS    RUSTIC BAKERY  
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FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            16662 8/6 OZ   CRACKER ROSEMARY & OLIVE OIL ORGANIC    RUSTIC BAKERY  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            16663 12/5 OZ   CRACKER TART CHERRY CACAO NIBS & ALMONDS RUSTIC BAKERY  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            478405 60/2 OZ   SNACK IND CHEEZ-IT CRACKER ORIGINAL     SUNSHINE       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            163610 150/.5 OZ  CRACKERS IND OYSTER OLD FASHIONED       WESTMINSTER    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   CRACKERS            162228 150/.5 OZ  CRACKERS IND OYSTER NEW ENGLAND         ZESTA          
FOOD                     SNACKS                   ENERGY BARS         475065 16/12/2.4Z SNACK ENERGY BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 16/CS   CLIF BAR       
FOOD                     SNACKS                   ENERGY BARS         475050 6/12 CT  SNACK BAR CRANBERRY ALMOND 1.4 OZ GF    KIND           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   ENERGY BARS         475055 6/12 CT  SNACK BAR DRK CHOC NUT & SEASALT 1.4OZ  KIND           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   ENERGY BARS         475052 6/12 CT  SNACK BAR FRUIT & NUT DELIGHT 1.4 OZ GF KIND           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   ENERGY BARS         475053 6/12 CT  SNACK BAR PEANUT BUTTER DRK CHOC 1.4 OZ KIND           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   FRUIT CUPS          243864 36/4 OZ   FRUIT CUP MIXED IN JUICE                DOLE           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   FRUIT CUPS          243866 36/4 OZ   FRUIT CUP MIXED TROPICAL IN JUICE       DOLE           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   FRUIT CUPS          243868 36/4 OZ   FRUIT CUP PEACH DICED IN JUICE          DOLE           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  475025 80/1.3 OZ SNACK RICE KRISPIE TREAT IND WRAPPED    KELLOGG'S      
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  475002 120/1 OZ   SNACK BAR GRANOLA IND CHEWY VARIETY PACK NATURE VALLEY  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  475005 144/.7 OZ  SNACK BAR GRANOLA IND OATS'N HONEY      NATURE VALLEY  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  475012 48/1.3 OZ SNACK BAR BLUEBERRY NUTRIGRAIN          NUTRI-GRAIN    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  475010 48/1.3 OZ SNACK BAR STRAWBERRY NUTRIGRAIN         NUTRI-GRAIN    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  168026 72/1.83 OZ SNACK BAR CHOCOLATE AND SEA SALT        RX BAR         
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  168025 72/1.90 OZ SNACK BAR HONEY CINNAMON PEANUT BUTTER  RX BAR         
FOOD                     SNACKS                   GRANOLA AND CEREAL  11074 40/2.1 OZ SNACK IND WRAP RICE KRISPY TREAT GF     SWEET STREET   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   MINTS               334520 12/120 EA CANDY IND WRAP CHOC CREME DE MENTHE     ANDES          
FOOD                     SNACKS                   MINTS               334505 8/3 LB   CANDY STARLIGHT MINT CHOCOLATE          AZAR           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   MINTS               334510 1/1000 CT MINTS BUTTERMINT "THANK YOU" WHITE      HOSPITALITY    
FOOD                     SNACKS                   MINTS               334515 8/3 LB   CANDY STARLIGHT PEPPERMINT              SUNRISE CONF.  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   MISC                475081 12/1.1 OZ SNACK CHICHARRONES CLASSIC CHILI SALT   4505 MEATS     
FOOD                     SNACKS                   MISC                474036 24/1 OZ   SNACK PUFFED CORN AGED WHITE CHEDDAR CHS PIRATE'S BOOTY 
FOOD                     SNACKS                   POPCORN             476007 24/.60 OZ SNACK POPCORN SEA SALT                  ANGIE'S        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   POPCORN             476006 24/1 OZ   SNACK POPCORN SWEET SALTY               ANGIE'S        
FOOD                     SNACKS                   POPCORN             476005 36/3.3 OZ SNACK POPCORN MICROWAV BUTTER FLAV      O. REDENBACKER 
FOOD                     SNACKS                   POPCORN             476730 24/1.75 OZ SNACK POPCORN WHITE CHEDDAR XVL         SMARTFOOD      
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348564 72/2.1 OZ PRETZEL SOFT STICK CA/BAV SPENT GRAIN   NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348566 32/4.6 OZ PRETZEL SOFT TWIST ARTISAN SPENT GRAIN  NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348568 21/8 OZ   PRETZEL SOFT TWIST ARTISAN SPENT GRAIN  NISI'S CRAFT   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348575 12/10 OZ  PRETZEL SOFT BAVARIAN JUMBO             PROP N PELLER  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348571 32/5 OZ   PRETZEL SOFT BAVARIAN KING SIZE         PROP N PELLER  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            478307 6/16 OZ  SNACK PRETZEL TINY TWISTS               ROLD GOLD      
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348567 40/5.5 OZ PRETZEL SOFT BAVARIAN SOURDOUGH JUMBO   SUPERPRETZEL   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   PRETZELS            348565 50/5 OZ   PRETZEL SOFT KING SIZE HEAT & SERVE     SUPERPRETZEL   
FOOD                     SNACKS                   SNACK MIX           474017 10/32.5 OZ SNACK MIX CHEX BOLD PARTY BLEND         CHEX           
FOOD                     SNACKS                   SNACK PACK          312400 12/2 OZ   SNACK GENOA SALAME PROVOLONE & CRACKERS CREMINELLI FINE
FOOD                     SNACKS                   SNACK PACK          312405 12/2 OZ   SNACK PACK PROSCIUTTO MOZZ & GRISSINI   CREMINELLI FINE
FOOD                     SNACKS                   TORTILLA CHIPS      479024 10/1 LB   TOPPING TORTILLA STRIPS TRI-COLOR CHIPS FRESH GOURMET  
FOOD                     SNACKS                   TORTILLA CHIPS      479007 1/12 LB  CHIPS TORTILLA YELLOW CANTINA STYLE     MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     SNACKS                   TORTILLA CHIPS      479005 6/2 LB   CHIPS TORTILLA CORN YELLOW TRIANGLE     MISSION FOODS  
FOOD                     SOUPS                    BEEF                483230 1/4.5 LT SOUP BROTH BEEF CONCENTRATE 4+1 BIB     SAVORY CHOICE  
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              489999 12/50 OZ  SOUP CREAM OF MUSHROOM CONDENSED        CAMPBELL'S     
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              489997 12/50 OZ  SOUP TOMATO                             CAMPBELL'S     
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              483235 12/48 OZ  SOUP BROTH BEEF RTU                     COLLEGE INN    
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              483216 12/48 OZ  SOUP BROTH CHICKEN                      COLLEGE INN    
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              483214 12/48 OZ  SOUP BROTH CHICKEN LOW SODIUM           COLLEGE INN    
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              486011 12/2.25 OZ SOUP BEEF CUP-O-NOODLE                  MARUCHAN       
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              486010 12/2.25 OZ SOUP CHICKEN CUP-O-NOODLE               MARUCHAN       
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              482514 12/51 OZ  SOUP CLAM CHOWDER NEW ENGLAND           SEA WATCH      
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CANNED              483215 12/48 OZ  SOUP BROTH CHICKEN                      SWANSON        
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CHICKEN             483205 1/4.5 LT SOUP BROTH CHICKEN CONCENTRATE 4+1 BIB  SAVORY CHOICE  
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CHILLED RTU HT N SRV 492035 4/4 LB   SOUP BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR CHEESE RTU FRZ  BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CHILLED RTU HT N SRV 492015 4/4 LB   SOUP CHICKEN TORTILLA RTH FRZ           BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CHILLED RTU HT N SRV 492010 4/4 LB   SOUP CLAM CHOWDER NEW ENGL EXTREME FRZ  BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CHILLED RTU HT N SRV 492030 4/4 LB   SOUP MINESTRONE VEGETARIAN RTU FRZ      BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    CHILLED RTU HT N SRV 492020 4/4 LB   SOUP TOMATO CREAMY VEGETARIAN RTU FRZ   BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 491220 4/4 LB   SOUP BAKED POTATO                       BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 491210 4/4 LB   SOUP BEEF VEGETABLE STEW NE STYLE       BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 491205 4/4 LB   SOUP NANA JUDE'S CHICKEN NOODLE         BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 491215 4/4 LB   SOUP RIP ROARIN' CRAB                   BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 491055 4/4 LB   SOUP LOBSTER BISQUE SHERRY CREAM RESERVE CAMPBELL'S RSRV
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 491065 4/4 LB   SOUP BAJA CHICKEN ENCHILADA RTH         CAMPBELLS SGNTR
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 481035 4/4 LB   SOUP BROCCOLI CHEDDAR RTH               KETTLE CUISINE 
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 481251 4/4 LB   SOUP ITALIAN WEDDING WITH MEATBALLS RTH KETTLE CUISINE 
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 481030 4/4 LB   SOUP MINESTRONE RTH                     KETTLE CUISINE 
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 481015 4/4 LB   SOUP NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER RTH       KETTLE CUISINE 
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 481021 4/4 LB   SOUP TOMATO BISQUE                      KETTLE CUISINE 
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FROZEN HEAT & SERVE 481020 4/4 LB   SOUP TOMATO GARDEN VEGETABLE RTH        KETTLE CUISINE 
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       492006 4/4 LB   SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE RTU FROZEN          BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       491213 4/4 LB   SOUP CHICKEN SPAETZLE DUMPLING RTH FRZ  BLOUNT FINE FDS
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FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       491251 4/4 LB   SOUP ITALIAN WEDDING FRZ                BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       491200 4/4 LB   SOUP LENTIL & CHICKPEA ORGANIC VEGAN FRZ BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       491207 4/4 LB   SOUP VEGETABLE FIRE ROASTED VEGAN FROZEN BLOUNT FINE FDS
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       491068 3/4 LB   SOUP TOMATO BASIL CREAMY BISQUE         CAMPBELL'S     
FOOD                     SOUPS                    FRZ CONDENSED       491040 3/4 LB   SOUP BOSTON CLAM CHOWDER CONDENSED SIGTR CAMPBELLS SGNTR
FOOD                     SOUPS                    VEGETABLE           483232 1/4.5 LT SOUP BROTH VEGETABLE CONCENTRATE 4+1 BIB SAVORY CHOICE  
FOOD                     SPICES                   FRESH GARLIC        343340 1/40 LB  GARLIC CHOPPED - PAIL                   CHRIS RANCH    
FOOD                     SPICES                   FRESH GARLIC        343315 6/32 OZ  GARLIC CHOPPED IN OIL                   CHRIS RANCH    
FOOD                     SPICES                   FRESH GARLIC        343316 6/3 LB   GARLIC WHOLE PEELED CLOVES NO 1 LARGE   CHRIS RANCH    
FOOD                     SPICES                   FRESH GARLIC        343305 6/32 OZ  GARLIC CHOPPED TUB WATER PACK           CORTONA        
FOOD                     SPICES                   FRESH GARLIC        343318 4/5 LB   GARLIC WHOLE PEELED CLOVES NO 2 GR      GARLIC COMPANY 
FOOD                     SPICES                   FRESH GARLIC        343312 4/5 LB   SHALLOTS WHOLE PEELED TUB               PACKER         
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512739 1/1 LB   SEASONING MSG MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512606 6/1 LB   SPICE ALLSPICE GROUND                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512710 6/1 LB   SPICE CARDAMOM GROUND                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512608 6/30 OZ  SPICE CELERY SALT                       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512712 1/5 LB   SPICE CHILI PEPPER ANCHO GROUND BULK    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512718 1/5 LB   SPICE CHILI POWDER CHIPOTLE BULK        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512609 6/20 OZ  SPICE CHILI POWDER CHOICE               AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512647 3/6 LB   SPICE CHILI POWDER CHOICE BULK          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512610 6/20 OZ  SPICE CHILI POWDER DARK                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512611 6/1 LB   SPICE CHINESE FIVE                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512612 6/18 OZ  SPICE CINNAMON GROUND KORINTJI CASSIA   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512649 3/5 LB   SPICE CINNAMON GROUND KORTINTJI CASSIA  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512613 6/1 LB   SPICE CLOVES GROUND                     AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512614 6/14 OZ  SPICE CORIANDER GROUND                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512615 6/25 OZ  SPICE CREAM OF TARTAR                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512616 6/14 OZ  SPICE CUMIN GROUND                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512650 3/4.5 LB SPICE CUMIN SEEDS GROUND BULK           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512617 6/1 LB   SPICE CURRY POWDER                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512618 6/1 LB   SPICE CURRY POWDER MADRAS HOT           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512601 6/26 OZ  SPICE GARLIC GRANULATED                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512600 3/7.25 LB SPICE GARLIC GRANULATED BULK            AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512603 6/21 OZ  SPICE GARLIC POWDER PREMIUM             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512604 3/6 LB   SPICE GARLIC POWDER PREMIUM BULK        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512651 3/12 LB  SPICE GARLIC SALT                       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512706 6/41.25 Z SPICE GARLIC SALT BULK                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512620 6/1 LB   SPICE GINGER GROUND                     AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512743 6/1 LB   SPICE HARISSA                           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512627 6/6 OZ   SPICE HERBES DE PROVENCE                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512648 3/5.5 LB SPICE LIGHT CHILI POWDER  BULK          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512622 6/1 LB   SPICE MUSTARD GROUND                    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512652 3/4.5 LB SPICE MUSTARD GROUND BULK               AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512623 6/1 LB   SPICE NUTMEG GROUND                     AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512624 6/18 OZ  SPICE ONION GRANULATED                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512745 3/5 LB   SPICE ONION GRANULATED BULK             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512625 6/20 OZ  SPICE ONION POWDER                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512628 6/13 OZ  SPICE OREGANO GROUND MEXICAN            AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512629 6/18 OZ  SPICE PAPRIKA DOMESTIC                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512655 3/4.5 LB SPICE PAPRIKA DOMESTIC BULK             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512656 3/5.25 LB SPICE PAPRIKA EXTRA FANCY BULK          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512630 6/1 LB   SPICE PAPRIKA EXTRA FANCY DARK          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512657 3/5.25 LB SPICE PAPRIKA HUNGARIAN STYLE BULK      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512632 6/17 OZ  SPICE PAPRIKA SMOKED SWEET              AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512631 6/18 OZ  SPICE PAPRIKA SPANISH                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512668 1/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER CAYENNE EXTRA HOT GROUND   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512637 6/14 OZ  SPICE PEPPER CAYENNE GROUND             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512664 3/4.5 LB SPICE PEPPER CAYENNE GROUND BULK        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512638 6/13 OZ  SPICE PEPPER RED CRUSHED                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512665 3/3.25 LB SPICE PEPPER RED CRUSHED BULK           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512643 6/11 OZ  SPICE ROSEMARY GROUND                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512644 6/6 OZ   SPICE SAGE RUBBED                       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512639 3/2 LB   SPICE SAGE RUBBED BULK                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512733 1/1 LB   SPICE SUMAC GROUND                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512645 6/11 OZ  SPICE THYME GROUND                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512646 6/1 LB   SPICE TURMERIC GROUND                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              517960 12/1 LB   MUSTARD DRY ENGLISH GROUND POWDER       COLMAN'S       
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              518135 1/2 KG   MUSTARD DRY ENGLISH GROUND POWDER       COLMAN'S       
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              517880 12/750 GR SPICE PAPRIKA SMOKED SWEET SPANISH      LA CHINATA     
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512714 1/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER ALEPPO CRUSHED BULK        MIDEAST        
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              518146 10/2.2 LB SPICE WASABI POWDER GREEN HORSERADISH   MIYAKO         
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              518785 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILE ANCHO PASILLA GROUND        PACKER         
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512201 4/5 LB   SPICE CHILI POWDER DARK FANCY BULK      SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512204 4/5 LB   SPICE CURRY POWDER BULK                 SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512205 4/7 LB   SPICE GARLIC GRANULATED BULK CHINESE    SO. HILL FARMS 
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FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512206 4/5 LB   SPICE GARLIC POWDER CHINESE BULK        SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512208 4/6 LB   SPICE ONION POWDER BULK                 SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512210 4/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK TABLE GRIND          SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   GROUND              512213 4/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER WHITE GROUND BULK          SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   LIQUID FLAVORING    424815 4/1 GAL  GRAVY FLAVORING KITCHEN BOUQUET         KITCHEN BOUQUET
FOOD                     SPICES                   LIQUID FLAVORING    425104 6/27 OZ  SEASONING MAGGI LIQUID UMAMI            MAGGI          
FOOD                     SPICES                   LIQUID FLAVORING    425010 4/1 GAL  SEASONING LIQUID SMOKE HICKORY FLAVOR   WRIGHTS        
FOOD                     SPICES                   MISC                512090 1/5 LB   SPICE CHILI FLAKE GOCHUGARU KOREAN      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   MISC                512725 1/7.05 OZ SPICE FENNEL POLLEN                     FRANCIONI      
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512659 3/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK COARSE GRIND 15 MESH AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512633 6/1 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK COARSE GROUND 15 MESH AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512658 3/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK CRACKED BULK         AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512634 6/18 OZ  SPICE PEPPER BLACK FINE GRIND 30 MESH   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512660 3/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK FINE GROUND 30 MESH  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512635 6/1 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK SHAKER GRIND 25 MESH AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512661 3/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK SHAKER GRIND 25 MESH AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512636 6/18 OZ  SPICE PEPPER BLACK TABLE GRIND 20 MESH  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512662 3/5 LB   SPICE PEPPER BLACK TABLE GRIND 20 MESH  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512640 6/18 OZ  SPICE PEPPER WHITE GROUND               AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512723 6/1 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORNS TELLICHERRY BLACK WHL AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              516704 12/3.5 OZ PEPPERCORN GREEN WHOLE IN BRINE         AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              227072 2/2 KG   PEPPERS CHILE CALABRIAN SLICED IN OIL   FRANCESCA MONTE
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              227078 2/2 KG   PEPPERS CHILE CALABRIAN WHOLE IN OIL    FRANCESCA MONTE
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              517891 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORNS PINK DRY              PACKER         
FOOD                     SPICES                   PEPPER              512715 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI FLAKE GOCHUGARU KOREAN      WANG           
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512709 6/24 OZ  SEASONING BLACKENED BLEND               AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512707 6/18 OZ  SEASONING CAJUN GROUND                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512605 6/18 OZ  SEASONING CARIBBEAN JERK                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512740 6/1 LB   SEASONING CHILE LIME FLAVOR             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512708 6/30 OZ  SEASONING FAJITA BLEND                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512800 6/1 LB   SEASONING FURIKAKE NORI FUME KOMI       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512748 1/5 LB   SEASONING GARAM MASALA BULK             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512619 6/12 OZ  SEASONING GUMBO FILE                    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512746 6/1 LB   SEASONING JAMAICAN JERK                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512621 6/28 OZ  SEASONING LEMON PEPPER                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  517509 6/29 OZ  SEASONING MONTREAL MEAT & POULTRY NO MSG AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512641 6/12 OZ  SEASONING POULTRY                       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512749 1/25 LB  SEASONING RIB & BUTT RUB                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512805 6/1 LB   SEASONING TOGARASHI SHICHIMI            AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512607 6/18 OZ  SPICE BARBECUE                          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  517561 3/8 LB   SPICE BLEND 50/50 SALT & PEPPER         AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512741 1/1 LB   SPICE PUMPKIN PIE                       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  517592 6/9 OZ   SEASONING TACO                          LAWRY'S        
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  517508 4/24 OZ  SEASONING BLEND BLACKENED REDFISH       MAGIC BLENDS   
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  517505 4/24 OZ  SEASONING BLEND SEAFOOD MAGIC           MAGIC BLENDS   
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  518801 21/16 OZ  SEASONING ZATAR MIDDLE EASTERN BLEND    MID EAST       
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  517501 6/24 OZ  SEASONING OLD BAY PLASTIC JUG           OLD BAY        
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  519320 4/1 GAL  MARINADE TENDERSEAL NO. 3 TENDERIZER    PACKER         
FOOD                     SPICES                   RUBS AND SEASONING  512200 4/5 LB   SEASONING CAJUN NO SALT                 SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                512716 1/2 LB   SEASONING SALT BLACK COARSE HAWAIIAN    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                512717 1/2 LB   SEASONING SALT HIMALAYAN PINK COURSE GR AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517020 1/50 LB  SALT KOSHER BULK                        ALBERGER       
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517025 1/50 LB  SALT TABLE TOP-FLO GRANULATED           CARGILL        
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517063 6/2 LB   SALT CURING PINK LIGHT #2               CUISINE-TECH   
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517067 1/11 LB  SALT SEA WHITE COARSE SEL GROS BULK     DE CHOIX       
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517070 1/12.5 KG SALT SEA FINE PAIL TRAPANI/MARSALA ITALY DEL DESTINO    
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517016 9/3 LB   SALT KOSHER                             DIAMOND CRYSTAL
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517031 1/25 LB  SALT TABLE VACUUM                       DIAMOND CRYSTAL
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517065 1/25 LB  SALT SEA EX FINE NATURAL LOCAL KOSHER   GIUSTO         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517554 6/40 OZ  SEASONING SALT                          LAWRY'S        
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517002 1/3.1 LB SALT SEA FLAKES ENGLISH MALDON TUB      MALDON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517093 6/1.25 LB SALT SEA GARNISH FLAKE MALDON           MALDON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517064 12/8.5 OZ SALT SEA GARNISH FLAKE MALDON BOX       MALDON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517004 12/4.4 OZ SALT SEA SMOKED GARNISH FLAKE MALDON BOX MALDON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517010 8/4 LB   SALT ICE CREAM ROCK SALT BOX            MORTON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517015 12/3 LB   SALT KOSHER FOODSERVICE                 MORTON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517013 12/4 LB   SALT TABLE SHAKER IODIZED FOODSERVICE   MORTON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517061 1/50 LB  SALT WATER SOFTENER CRYSTALS ROCK SALT  MORTON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517036 1/50 LB  SALT WATER SOFTENER PELLETS             MORTON         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517003 12/500 GM SALT COARSE GRINDER ROCK TIDMANS BOX    TIDMAN'S       
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517014 12/3 LB   SALT KOSHER NATUAL GRAIN UNBLEACHED     TRUE SALT      
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517017 9/3 LB   SALT KOSHER SEA SALT CRYSTAL BLEND      TRUE SALT      
FOOD                     SPICES                   SALT                517082 12/100 GR BLACK TRUFFLE GREY SEA SALT GARNISH     URBANI         
FOOD                     SPICES                   SPICES              512642 6/11 OZ  SEASONING BLEND BRINE FOR FRIED CHICKEN AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512680 6/6.25 OZ SEASONING ITALIAN WHOLE                 AL DENTES'     
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FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512696 3/1.75 LB SEASONING ITALIAN WHOLE                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512663 6/1 LB   SPICE ALLSPICE WHOLE BERRY              AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512669 6/1 LB   SPICE ANISE SEEDS WHOLE                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512670 6/5 OZ   SPICE BASIL LEAVES WHOLE                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512693 3/22 OZ  SPICE BASIL LEAVES WHOLE                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512671 6/2 OZ   SPICE BAY LEAVES WHOLE                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512695 3/8 OZ   SPICE BAY LEAVES WHOLE                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512672 6/1 LB   SPICE CARAWAY SEED WHOLE                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512711 1/1 LB   SPICE CARDAMOM WHOLE GREEN PODS         AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512673 6/1 LB   SPICE CELERY SEED WHOLE                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512738 1/5 LB   SPICE CELERY SEED WHOLE BULK            AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512674 6/8 OZ   SPICE CINNAMON STICK WHOLE              AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512675 6/11 OZ  SPICE CLOVES WHOLE                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512676 6/11 OZ  SPICE CORIANDER SEED WHOLE              AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512677 6/1 LB   SPICE CUMIN SEED WHOLE                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512734 1/1 LB   SPICE DILL SEED WHOLE                   AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512678 6/5 OZ   SPICE DILL WEED                         AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512679 6/14 OZ  SPICE FENNEL SEED WHOLE                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512691 6/11 OZ  SPICE JUNIPER BERRIES WHOLE             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512681 6/4 OZ   SPICE MARJORAM WHOLE                    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512682 6/4 OZ   SPICE MINT LEAVES                       AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512694 6/20 OZ  SPICE MUSTARD SEED WHOLE BLACK          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512721 6/1.5 LB SPICE MUSTARD SEED WHOLE BROWN          AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512683 6/22 OZ  SPICE MUSTARD SEED WHOLE YELLOW         AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512737 6/1 LB   SPICE NUTMEG WHOLE                      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512697 3/1.5 LB SPICE OREGANO LEAVES WHOLE MEDITERRANEAN AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512713 6/5 OZ   SPICE OREGANO LEAVES WHOLE MEDITERRANEAN AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512698 3/1.75 LB SPICE OREGANO LEAVES WHOLE MEX BULK     AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512705 1/6 LB   SPICE OREGANO LEAVES WHOLE MEX BULK     AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512684 6/5 OZ   SPICE OREGANO WHOLE LEAF MEXICAN        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512653 3/10 OZ  SPICE PARSLEY FLAKES                    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512699 3/5.75 LB SPICE PEPPERCORNS BLACK WHOLE BULK      AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512722 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORNS SZECHUAN WHOLE        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512686 6/20 OZ  SPICE PEPPERCORNS WHITE WHOLE           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512685 6/19.5 OZ SPICE PEPPERCORNS WHOLE BLACK           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512701 3/3.25 LB SPICE PICKLING EXTRA FANCY BULK         AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512687 6/20 OZ  SPICE POPPY SEED WHOLE                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512700 3/6.25 LB SPICE POPPY SEED WHOLE BULK             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512688 6/6 OZ   SPICE ROSEMARY LEAVES WHOLE             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512702 3/2 LB   SPICE ROSEMARY LEAVES WHOLE BULK        AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512735 6/1 LB   SPICE SESAME SEED BLACK                 AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512689 6/18 OZ  SPICE SESAME SEED WHITE WHOLE HULLED    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512703 3/5.5 LB SPICE SESAME SEED WHITE WHOLE HULLED    AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512750 6/8 OZ   SPICE STAR ANISE WHOLE                  AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512690 6/3.5 OZ SPICE TARRAGON LEAVES WHOLE             AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512692 6/6 OZ   SPICE THYME LEAVES WHOLE                AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512704 3/27.5 OZ SPICE THYME LEAVES WHOLE BULK           AL DENTES'     
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               518050 24/4 OZ   VANILLA BEANS MADAGASCAR                NIELSEN MASSEY 
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               512211 4/6 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORNS BLACK WHOLE BULK      SO. HILL FARMS 
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               518556 1/28 GR  SAFFRON WHOLE THREAD SPANISH 1 OZ       THE GATHERING  
FOOD                     SPICES                   WHOLE               518407 1/5 LB   SPICE CHILI ARBOL DESTEMMED DRIED PODS  TORN & GLASSER 
FOOD                     STUFFING                 STUFFING            67010 6/56 OZ  MIX STUFFING CORNBREAD                  MRS CUBBISONS  
FOOD                     STUFFING                 STUFFING            67002 6/55 OZ  MIX STUFFING TRADITIONAL STYLE SEASONED MRS CUBBISONS  
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   BREAKFAST SYRUPS    528825 4/1 GAL  SYRUP PANCAKE WAFFLE 5% REAL PURE MAPLE DEANS          
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   BREAKFAST SYRUPS    528840 12/12 OZ  SYRUP PANCAKE WAFFLE SUGAR FREE         HOME BRAND     
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   BREAKFAST SYRUPS    528828 4/1 GAL  SYRUP PANCAKE WAFFLE MAPLE FLAVOR       LYONS          
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   BREAKFAST SYRUPS    529012 4/1 GAL  SYRUP MAPLE 100% PURE AMBER GR A        MAPLE GROVE    
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   BREAKFAST SYRUPS    529010 4/1 GAL  SYRUP PANCAKE WAFFLE 25% PURE MAPLE     MAPLE GROVE    
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   CHOCOLATE           233652 6/87.3 OZ SAUCE CHOCOLATE DARK BLACK LABEL        GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   CHOCOLATE           233656 6/87.3 OZ SAUCE CHOCOLATE WHITE CLASSIC NON GMO   GHIRARDELLI    
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   CHOCOLATE           233627 6/7.5 LB SYRUP CHOCOLATE RESEALBLE JUG POURABLE  HERSHEY        
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   CHOCOLATE           233630 24/24 OZ  SYRUP CHOCOLATE SQUEEZE                 HERSHEY        
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   CHOCOLATE           234704 4/64 OZ  SAUCE CHOCOLATE DARK                    TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   CHOCOLATE           234703 4/64 OZ  SAUCE CHOCOLATE WHITE                   TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234523 6/500 ML SYRUP WHITE ELDERFLOWER                 D'ARBO         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     527855 2/16 LB  SYRUP SUGAR CANE PURE GOLDEN            LYLE'S         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     33007 12/33.8 OZ MIX COCKTAIL GRENADINE SYRUP RTU        MERIT          
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     33012 12/33.8 OZ MIX COCKTAIL GRENADINE SYRUP RTU        ROSES          
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234509 12/750 ML SYRUP BROWN SUGAR GLASS                 TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234507 12/750 ML SYRUP CARAMEL GLASS                     TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234508 12/750 ML SYRUP CHERRY GLASS                      TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234530 12/750 ML SYRUP COCONUT GLASS                     TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234506 12/750 ML SYRUP HAZELNUT GLASS                    TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234560 12/750 ML SYRUP MANGO GLASS                       TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234535 12/750 ML SYRUP PEACH GLASS                       TORANI         
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FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234562 12/750 ML SYRUP PEPPERMINT GLASS                  TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234516 12/750 ML SYRUP RASPBERRY GLASS                   TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234517 12/750 ML SYRUP STRAWBERRY GLASS                  TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234524 4/750 ML SYRUP STRAWBERRY PUREMADE GLASS         TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234504 12/750 ML SYRUP SUGAR FREE VANILLA GLASS          TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234505 12/750 ML SYRUP VANILLA GLASS                     TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234519 4/750 ML SYRUP VANILLA PUREMADE                  TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   FLAVORED SYRUPS     234503 4/750 ML SYRUP WATERMELON PUREMADE GLASS BOTTLE  TORANI         
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   PANCAKE WAFFLE SYRUP 528830 4/1 GAL  SYRUP PANCAKE WAFFLE DELUXE MAPLE FLAVOR HIGHLAND MARKET
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   SIMPLE SYRUP        36307 12/33.8 OZ MIX COCKTAIL SYRUP SIMPLE RTU           MERIT          
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   SIMPLE SYRUP        292116 6/44 OZ  SYRUP AGAVE BLUE RAW ORGANIC FT BOTTLE  WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   SIMPLE SYRUP        292115 2/1 GAL  SYRUP AGAVE NECTAR BLUE ORGANIC JUG     WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     SYRUPS                   SIMPLE SYRUP        292117 2/1 GAL  SYRUP AGAVE RAW BLUE ORGANIC FT JUG     WHOLESOME      
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             543710 6/10 TOMATOES GROUND 6&1 IN EXTRA HEAVY PUREE 6IN1           
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             543716 1/3 GAL  TOMATOES CRUSHED BULK POUCH             ANGELA MIA     
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             543446 6/10 TOMATOES CRUSHED IN PUREE ORGANIC       BIANCO DINAPOLI
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             547050 6/91 OZ  TOMATOES SAN MARZANO CRUSHED HVY PUREE  CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             546305 6/10 TOMATOES GROUND PEELED IN PUREE         DINAPOLI       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             542650 6/10 TOMATO SAUCE PASSATA DI POMODORO        IL MLINO DIVINO
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             543735 6/10 TOMATOES GROUND IN PUREE UNPEELED 7/11  SEVEN ELEVEN   
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             542655 6/10 TOMATO SAUCE SUGO DI DOMENICA           STANISLAUS     
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 CRUSHED             543730 6/10 TOMATOES GROUND PEELED EXTRA HEAVY PUREE TOMATO MAGIC   
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543445 6/10 TOMATOES DICED ORGANIC PEELED IN JUICE  BIANCO DINAPOLI
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543420 6/10 TOMATOES DICED FIRE ROASTED IN JUICE    DINAPOLI       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543425 6/10 TOMATOES DICED IN JUICE PEELED          FULL RED       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543418 6/10 TOMATOES DICED FIRE ROASTED IN JUICE    HARVEST RED    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543410 6/10 TOMATOES DICED PEELED HEAVY PACK W/JUICE PRIMA TERRA    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543015 6/10 TOMATOES DICED PEELED IN PUREE          PRIMA TERRA    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543412 6/10 TOMATOES DICED PEELED JUICE LARGE       SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543434 6/10 TOMATOES DICED ORGANIC PEELED IN JUICE  YOLO ORGANIC   
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 DICED               543436 6/10 TOMATOES PETITE DICED IN PUREE ORGANIC  YOLO ORGANIC   
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 MISC                587221 3/6.4 LB TOMATOES RED ROASTED WEDGES             DIVINA         
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 MISC                207801 6/2.6 KG SAUCE POMODORINA                        MENU           
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 MISC                207800 6/28 OZ  TOMATOES MINI YELLOW SEMI DRIED         MENU           
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 MISC                207845 6/28.2 OZ TOMATOES SEMIDRIED PEELED MINI RED      MENU           
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PASTE               542055 6/10 TOMATO PASTE 26%                        FULL RED       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PASTE               542004 24/6 OZ   TOMATO PASTE                            HUNTS          
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PASTE               542001 24/12 OZ  TOMATO PASTE 24%                        HUNTS          
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PASTE               542022 12/29 OZ  TOMATO PASTE SUPREME                    SUMMERISINSIDE 
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PASTE               542036 6/10 TOMATO PASTE 26% FANCY GR               SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PASTE               542042 6/10 TOMATO PASTE ORGANIC                    YOLO ORGANIC   
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PUREE               542360 6/10 TOMATO PUREE 1.07 EXTRA HEAVY PREMIUM   FULL RED       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 PUREE               542350 6/10 TOMATO PUREE 1.06 FANCY NSA             SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 ROASTED             543437 6/4 LB   TOMATO RED WEDGES SLOW ROASTED MARINATED TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 ROASTED             543441 3/4 LB   TOMATOES CHERRY SLOW ROASTED MARINATED  TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 ROASTED             543443 6/4 LB   TOMATOES YELLOW SLOW ROASTED MARINATED  TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SLICED              546315 6/10 TOMATOES STRIPS PEELED                  DINAPOLI       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SLICED              547430 6/10 TOMATOES FILETTO DI POMODORO PEELED     SAPORITO       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SLICED              547427 6/10 TOMATOES STRIPS 80-40 PEELED ROBUSTO    STANISLAUS     
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SUN DRIED           207817 1/5 LB   TOMATOES SUN DRIED HALVES               TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SUN DRIED           207818 1/5 LB   TOMATOES SUN DRIED STRIPS JULIENNE CUT  TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SUN DRIED           207816 1/5 LB   TOMATOES SUN DRIED JULIENNE CUT STRIPS  TRAINA         
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 SUN DRIED           207834 6/32 OZ  TOMATOES SUN DRIED JULIENNE IN OIL      TRAINA         
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 TOMATOES            546350 6/28 OZ  TOMATO CHERRY GOLD DORATI W/BASIL       MENU           
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               546320 6/10 TOMATOES PLUM WHOLE PEELED WITH BASIL   ALTA CUCINA    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               547052 6/10 TOMATOES ORGANIC WHOLE PEELED IN JUICE  BIANCO DINAPOLI
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               547030 6/3 KG   TOMATOES SAN MARZANO DOP WHOLE PEELED   CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               547044 6/3 KG   TOMATOES SAN MARZANO WHOLE PEELED ITALY CARMELINA BRAND
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               547041 6/10 TOMATOES WHOLE PEELED DOP SAN MARZNO    CIAO D.O.P.    
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               546310 6/10 TOMATOES WHOLE PEELED IN PUREE W/BASIL  DINAPOLI       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               547045 6/10 TOMATOES STANDARD WHOLE PEELED IN JUICE SUNSOURCE ESSEN
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               546325 6/10 TOMATOES PEAR WHOLE PEELED ROBUSTO STYLE VALOROSO       
FOOD                     TOMATOES                 WHOLE               547056 6/10 TOMATOES WHOLE PEELED ORGANIC IN JUICE  YOLO ORGANIC   
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 CANDY               233305 2/5 LB   TOPPING HEATH BAR CRUSHED               HEATH          
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 CARAMEL             234809 6/46 OZ  SAUCE CARAMEL                           LYONS          
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 CARAMEL             234702 4/64 OZ  SAUCE CARAMEL CREAMY                    TORANI         
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 CHOCOLATE           234816 6/10 TOPPING MELLO HOT FUDGE                 LYONS          
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 FRUIT               234853 6/5 FRUIT TOPPING STRAWBERRY CRUSHED/SLICED LYONS          
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 SPRINKLES           234062 1/10 LB  TOPPING SPRINKLES RAINBOW MULTI COLOR   TR TOPPERS     
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 WHIPPED TOPPING - R 328006 12/15 OZ  CREAM WHIPPED LIGHT TOPPING AEROSOL     BRIGHTON FARMS 
FOOD                     TOPPINGS                 WHIPPED TOPPING - R 327040 12/16 OZ  TOPPING ON-TOP NON-DAIRY WHIPPED DESSERT RICH'S         
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195327 10/60 TORTILLA 4.5" CORN WHITE FRESH          MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195328 6/60 TORTILLA 4.5" ORGANIC CORN YELLOW       MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195332 8/60 TORTILLA 5.5" ORGANIC CORN YELLOW       MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195336 40/8 TORTILLA 5" CORN BLENDED NON GMO        MI RANCHO      
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FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195338 1/30 LB  TORTILLA 6" CORN WHITE 4 PRECUT FRESH   MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       199990 6/60 TORTILLA 6" CORN WHITE THICK GRUESA     MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195342 1/30 LB  TORTILLA 6" CORN YELLOW 6 PRECUT        MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195378 12/24 TORTILLA 6" FLOUR PRESSED FRESH         MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195325 6/144 TORTILLA 6" SUPER THIN CORN WHITE       MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       199991 6/60 TORTILLA 6" THICK WHITE CORN FRESH      MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       199995 6/60 TORTILLA 6" THICK YELLOW CORN FRESH     MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195321 1/30 LB  TORTILLA SUPER THIN CORN WHITE 4-CUT    MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 CORN TORTILLA       195305 8/25 CT  TACO SHELL 5" YELLOW CORN RTU           MISSION FOODS  
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLAVORED TORTILLA   199992 5/10 TORTILLA 12" SPINACH PRESSED FRESH      MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLAVORED TORTILLA   195367 5/10 TORTILLA 12" TOMATO CHILE FRESH         MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLAVORED TORTILLA   195380 5/10 TORTILLA 12" WHOLE WHEAT FRESH          MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195329 6/20 TORTILLA 10" FLOUR PRESSED FRESH        MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195384 5/10 TORTILLA 12" FLOUR GLUTEN FREE NON GMO  MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195385 5/10 TORTILLA 12" FLOUR ORGANIC FRESH        MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195330 10/10 TORTILLA 12" FLOUR PRESSED FRESH        MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195383 10/10 TORTILLA 13" FLOUR ESPECIAL FRESH       MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195381 10/10 TORTILLA 14" FLOUR PRESSED FRESH        MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195366 12/20 TORTILLA 6" FLOUR ESPECIAL FRESH        MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     TORTILLA                 FLOUR TORTILLA      195339 10/20 TORTILLA 8" FLOUR PRESSED FRESH         MI RANCHO      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570228 6/3 KG   ARTICHOKE HEART 30/40 CT PERU IN BRN    DEL DESTINO    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570227 4/65 OZ  ARTICHOKE HEARTS MARINATED GLASS        DEL DESTINO    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570226 6/3 KG   ARTICHOKE HEARTS QUARTERS PERU          DEL DESTINO    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570270 6/3 KG   ARTICHOKE PIECES                        MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570330 6/3 KG   ARTICHOKE QUARTERED MARINATED           MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570315 6/65 OZ  ARTICHOKE QUARTERED MARINATED GLASS JAR MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570335 6/27 OZ  ARTICHOKE GRILLED                       MENU           
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570333 6/90 OZ  ARTICHOKE WHOLE WITH STEM               MENU           
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ARTICHOKES          570211 12/13.75 Z ARTICHOKE BOTTOMS 5-7 CT SPANISH BRINED ROLAND         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               BEET                581050 5/5.5 LB BEETS RED COOKED PEELED NGMO SFSOUP     BEETOLOGY      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CABBAGE             578810 6/104 OZ CABBAGE RED SWEET & SOUR SHREDDED       SILVER FLOSS   
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578108 6/10 PEPPERS RED STRIPS ROASTED              AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578111 12/28 OZ  PEPPERS RED STRIPS ROASTED              AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578121 6/28 OZ  PEPPERS RED TINY SWEETY DROPS           AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              574506 6/10 VEG CORN BABY WHOLE 150-200CT           AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578925 1/2 GAL  SAUERKRAUT SHRED LONG FRESH KOSHER CHILL COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578930 4/1 GAL  SAUERKRAUT SHRED LONG FRESH KOSHER CHILL COUNTY FAIR    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              575213 12/28 OZ  HEARTS OF PALM WHOLE                    DEL DESTINO    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              378410 3/5.75 LB PEPPERS RED FLORINA WHOLE ROASTED       DIVINA         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              378412 3/5.5 LB PEPPERS RED ROASTED ORGANIC CAN         DIVINA         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              572815 6/102 OZ PEPPERS RED DICED                       DUNBAR'S       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578107 4/1 GAL  PEPPERS GREEN AND RED STRIPS PET        KRINOS         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              247615 6/10 PUMPKIN SOLID PACK                      LIBBY          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              399018 6/5.51 LB PEPPERS PIQUILLO WHOLE IMPORTED PERU    MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578110 12/28 OZ  PEPPERS RED WHOLE                       MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578116 6/10 PEPPERS RED WHOLE ROASTED IN BRINE      MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              576215 6/10 MUSHROOM SLICED PIECES AND STEMS RTU    PACKER         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              378422 2/6.6 LB PEPPERS RED DICED PEPPADEW SWEET        PEPPADEW       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              378411 2/105 OZ PEPPERS RED WHOLE PEPPADEW SWEET        PEPPADEW       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              578936 1/5 GAL  SAUERKRAUT RAW TRADITIONAL KOSHER CHILLD SONOMA BRINERY 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              572316 6/10 VEG BEETS SHOESTRING FANCY GRADE        STOKELYS FINEST
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              572105 6/10 VEG BEETS SL PICKLED FANCY GR           STOKELYS FINEST
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              574735 6/10 VEG CORN KERNAL YELLOW SWEET            STOKELYS FINEST
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              575015 6/10 HOMINY WHITE                            SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              572440 6/10 VEG BEETS SLICED MEDIUM FANCY GR        SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               CANNED              574606 6/10 VEG CORN KERNAL CREAM STYLE YELLOW      SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               DEHYDRATED          574914 6/1.35 OZ CHIVES FREEZE DRIED                     MCCORMICK      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               DEHYDRATED          207508 15/1 LB   MUSHROOMS PORCINI DRIED SLICED ITALY #2 URBANI         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               DEHYDRATED          207524 10/1 LB   MUSHROOMS PORCINI POWDER ITALY          URBANI         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581005 10/35 OZ  VEG BEANS GREEN HARICOT VERTS PREMIUM   ARCTIC GARDENS 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581000 5/5 LB   CHILE GREEN DICED MILD                  BUENO FOODS    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581112 6/2.5 LB VEG BEANS EDAMAME SHELLED MUKIMAME IQF  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581026 12/2 LB   VEG BEANS GREEN REG CUT NON GMO GRADE A FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581030 1/20 LB  VEG BEANS GREEN REG CUT NON GMO GRADE A FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581010 12/28 OZ  VEG BEANS GREEN WHOLE 4 SV GR A NON GMO FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581002 12/2 LB   VEG BEANS GREEN WHOLE PETITE GR A IQF   FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581015 12/2.5 LB VEG BEANS LIMA WHOLE BABY NON GMO GRA A FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581665 12/2 LB   VEG BROCCOLI FLORETS IQF GR A POLY BAG  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581652 12/2 LB   VEG BROCCOLI SPEARS GRADE A POLY BAG    FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              582285 1/20 LB  VEG CARROTS DICED 3/8" NON GMO GRADE A  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              582206 12/2 LB   VEG CARROTS SL CRINKLE CUT NON GMO GR A FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              582805 12/2 LB   VEG CAULIFLOWER FLORETS GRADE A NON GMO FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583275 48/5.5"   VEG CORN COB 5.5" YELLOW GR A NGMO      FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583278 96/3"     VEG CORN COBBETTS 3" CUT YELLOW GR A NGM FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583280 12/2.5 LB VEG CORN CUT YELLOW IQF GR A NON-GMO    FLAV-R-PAC     
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FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583283 1/20 LB  VEG CORN CUT YELLOW IQF GRADE A NON GMO FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583291 1/20 LB  VEG CORN WHITE SUPER SWEET GR A NON GMO FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              584718 12/2 LB   VEG OKRA CUT IQF GRAD A                 FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585110 12/2 LB   VEG ONION PEARL SM WHOLE NON-GMO IQF    FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585460 12/2.5 LB VEG PEAS GREEN NON GMO GR A DOMESTIC    FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585465 1/20 LB  VEG PEAS GREEN NON GMO GR A DOMESTIC    FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585480 12/2.5 LB VEG PEAS GREEN PETITE NON GMO GR A IQF  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              586831 1/20 LB  VEG SPINACH CHOPPED IQF GRADE A         FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581664 1/20 LB  VEG BROCCOLI CUTS IQF GRADE A           GARDEN FRESH   
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              589305 12/3 LB   VEG COLLARD GREENS CHOPPED GR A         GARDEN FRESH   
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581116 1/20 LB  VEG BEANS EDAMAME SHELLED MUKIMAMI IQF  GREENLAND      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              582810 2/5 LB   VEG CAULIFLOWER RICED GRADE A NON GMO   NORPAC         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              590301 20/14 OZ  PRO EDAMAME IN POD FROZEN               PACKER         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585118 1/45 LB  VEG ONIONS DICED 3/8" GRADE A           PACKER         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583285 1/20 LB  VEG CORN CUT SWEET FLAME ROASTED        ROASTWORKS     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              586825 12/3 LB   VEG SPINACH CHOPPED GR A FANCY          SUNSOURCE MERIT
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585900 20/1 LB   YUCCA FF STEAK CUT PRECOOKED CASSAVA    TIO JORGE      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585895 20/1 LB   YUCCA FF THIN CUT PRECOOKED CASSAVA     TIO JORGE      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583293 1/30 LB  VEG CORN FIRE ROASTED SUPER SWEET       WATTS BROS.    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              581035 1/20 LB  VEG BEANS GREEN REG CUT GRADE B BULK    WESTPAC        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              583290 1/20 LB  VEG CORN CUT IQF GRADE B BULK           WESTPAC        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN              585490 1/20 LB  VEG PEAS GREEN IQF GRADE B              WESTPAC        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587523 6/4 LB   VEG BLEND CAPRI IQF GRADE A NON GMO     AMERICAN HARVST
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      577405 12/28 OZ  PIMIENTOS DICED FANCY 17.6 OZ DR WT     DUNBAR'S       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587535 1/20 LB  VEG BLEND ITALIAN IQF GRADE A NON GMO   FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587520 12/2 LB   VEG BLEND NORMANDY IQF GRADE A NON GMO  FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587510 12/2 LB   VEG BLEND STIR FRY DELUXE IQF GRADE A   FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      584230 12/2.5 LB VEG MIXED 5-WAY NON GMO GRADE A         FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      584235 1/20 LB  VEG MIXED 5-WAY NON GMO GRADE A IQF     FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      585641 1/20 LB  VEG PEAS & DICED CARROTS NON GMO DOMESTC FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      585645 12/2.5 LB VEG PEAS & DICED CARROTS NON GMO GR A   FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      585782 6/2.5 LB VEG PEPPERS/ONIONS FIRE ROASTED SEASONED FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587555 6/4 LB   VEG BLEND CARIBBEAN GRADE A NON GMO     GRANDE CLASSICS
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587557 6/4 LB   VEG BLEND KEY WEST GRADE A NON GMO      GRANDE CLASSICS
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      581667 6/4 LB   VEG BLEND NORMANDY NON GMO GRADE A      GRANDE CLASSICS
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      587547 6/4 LB   VEG BLEND RIVIERA NON GM0 GR A IQF      GRANDE CLASSICS
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      584245 1/20 LB  VEG MIXED 4-WAY GRADE B NON GMO         WESTPAC        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               FROZEN - BLEND      585690 1/20 LB  VEG PEAS & DICED CARROTS GR B IQF       WESTPAC        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               GROUND              578109 6/10 PEPPERS RED STRIPS ROASTED              MARIA          
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               MEXICAN             578019 12/27 OZ  CHILE GREEN HATCH FIRE ROASTED DICED    LA VICTORIA    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - DRY        578201 6/5.75 LB POTATO MASH INSTANT NO MILK W/VIT C     BASIC AMERICAN 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - DRY        579998 6/3.5 LB POTATO PEARLS EXTRA RICH CARTON         BASIC AMERICAN 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - DRY        578520 6/104 OZ VEG SWEET POTATO FANCY CUT YAMS IN SYRUP DUNBAR'S       
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - DRY        578270 6/37.5 OZ POTATO HASHBROWNS DEHYDRATED CARTON GT  GOLDEN GRILL   
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - DRY        578215 6/40.5 OZ POTATO HASHBROWNS DEHYDRATED PREMIUM    GOLDEN GRILL   
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586075 5/3 LB   POTATO TRICOLOR DICED HEIRLOOM          ALEXIA         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586085 6/5 LB   POTATO FF MAXI FRY SKON PLATTER STYLE   BREW CITY      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586100 6/2.5 LB POTATO SWEET FF 3/8 REG CUT STIXX       HARVEST SPLENDR
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586112 6/2.5 LB POTATO SWEET FF MAXI                    HARVEST SPLENDR
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586098 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT GRADE A   W77     HEARTY HOUSE   
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586029 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/2 CONCERTINA CRINKLE E11    LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585912 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 1/2 REG CUT XLF D76           LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586059 6/6 LB   POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING SKON    S53    LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586058 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING STEALTH PXLF   LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585915 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/4 SS CRISPY ON DELIVERY 203 LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586052 6/4 LB   POTATO FF 3/16 JULIENNE SKON STEALTH XLF LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586995 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT COLOSSAL CRISP    LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586000 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT CRISPY ON DELIVERY LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586054 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT XLF STEALTH S57   LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586056 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 SKON XLF STEALTH S19      LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586067 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 CRISPY THIN REGULAR CUT  LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586057 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 THIN CUT SKON STEALTH XLF LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586053 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 THIN CUT XLF STEALTH S35 LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586039 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF CRISSCUT SEASONED ORIG D23    LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586040 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF CRISSCUT SKON WAFFLE CUT P55  LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586050 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF CRISSCUT SKON WAFFLE STEALTH  LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586081 6/5 LB   POTATO FF FLAT SKON SEASHORE STYLE SS102 LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586005 6/5 LB   POTATO FF SKON SEASHORE STYLE SS101     LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586004 6/5 LB   POTATO FF TWISTER SKON SEASONED    D0073 LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586022 6/5 LB   POTATO FF WEDGE 8 CUT SEASONED C27      LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586140 1/10.16LB POTATO HASHBROWNS WAFFLED LW205         LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586113 5/3 LB   POTATO SWEET FF CRISSCUT L0090          LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586115 5/3 LB   POTATO SWEET FF PLATTER 1/2 X 1/4" L8100 LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585903 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING AO1            LAMB'S SUPREME 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586015 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT PXLF GR B36       LAMB'S SUPREME 
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FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586034 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 1/2 CUT SKON PXLF PVT RSV 32P LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586038 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING PVT RSV 32C    LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586036 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/4 STEAK CUT PVT RSV 32Q     LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586042 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT PVT RSV PXLF 32L  LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586007 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT SKON SIMPLE       LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586032 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 THIN CUT XLF PVT RSV 32G LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586037 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING SURECRISP      MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586013 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 SKON SIGNATURE PXLF       MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585001 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 SURECRISP SKON PXLF       MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586018 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 SKON BATTERED PXLF GR    MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586012 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 SKON SURECRISP COATED    MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586985 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING GR A LINE FLOW ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586987 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/4 STEAK CUT GR A LINE FLOW  ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586980 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 3/8 CLEAR COAT REG CUT GRADE A ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586983 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT GR A LINE FLOW    ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586064 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT PREMIUM CLEAR COAT ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586043 6/3 LB   POTATO HASHBROWN SHRED LOOSE IQF        ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586003 6/4 LB   POTATO FF SPIRAL SKIN ON                REDSTONE CANYON
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586035 6/6 LB   POTATO CHUNKS SEA SALT SKON SELECT RECPE SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585910 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF 1/4 MEGACRUNCH BATTERED SKON  SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585905 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 1/4 SHOESTRING INFINITY PXLF  SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586030 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 5/16 W/SEA SALT SELECT RECIPE SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585985 6/4 LB   POTATO FF SIDEWINDERS BEER BATTERED SKON SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585980 6/4.5 LB POTATO FF SIDEWINDERS CLEAR COATED      SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 585998 6/5 LB   POTATO FF 3/8 REG CUT MAXIMUM CRISP     SURE CRISP     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586105 5/3 LB   POTATO SWEET FF 3/16 JULIEN SEASONED LF SWEET THING    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586108 5/3 LB   POTATO SWEET FF 5/16" THIN REG CUT L0091 SWEET THING    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586110 5/3 LB   POTATO SWEET FF TRIM 3/8 X 3/16 L8000   SWEET THING    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FRENCH FRY 586080 6/5 LB   POTATO FF PLATTER SKON BEER BATTERED    TAVERN TRADITNS
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586045 6/3 LB   POTATO HASHBROWN SHRED LOOSE IQF        FLAV-R-PAC     
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586033 6/6 LB   POTATO BREAKFAST CUBE CRISPY SPICY SEASD LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586055 6/6 LB   POTATO BREAKFAST CUBES CRISPY ORIG SEAS LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586120 6/5 LB   POTATO FF CHIP NATURAL RTC 30H          LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586145 6/4 LB   POTATO FF DIPPERS STEALTH S0018         LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586017 6/5 LB   POTATO HASHBROWN PATTY OVAL 2.25 OZ     LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586078 6/3 LB   POTATO HASHBROWNS SHRED LOOSE IQF       LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586066 6/4 LB   POTATO MASHED REDSKIN SUPREME M22       LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586065 6/4 LB   POTATO MASHED RUSSET TRADITIONAL STYLE  LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586068 6/4 LB   POTATO MASHED YUKON GOLD M0011          LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586147 4/4 LB   POTATO SKINS 12-1 FULLY COOKED MUNCHSKIN LAMB WESTON    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586077 6/6 LB   POTATO DICED RANDOM CUT CO.STYLE CUBES  LAMB'S SUPREME 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586048 240/2.25 OZ POTATO HASHBROWN PATTY OVAL OVEN READY  LAMB'S SUPREME 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 585971 6/5 LB   POTATO TATER PUFF BARREL SHAPE H30      LAMB'S SUPREME 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 585970 6/5 LB   POTATO TATER PUFF SEASHORE STYLE A0035  LAMB'S SUPREME 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586060 6/6 LB   POTATO BREAKFAST CUBE PVT RSV 32N       LW PRVT RESERVE
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586046 6/3 LB   POTATO SHREDDED HASH BROWN              MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 586998 4/4.25 LB POTATO SKINS REGULAR                    MCCAIN         
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 585972 6/5 LB   POTATO TATER TOTS                       ORE-IDA        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - FROZEN OTH 585975 6/5 LB   POTATO TATER GEMS REDUCED SODIUM        SIMPLOT        
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               POTATO - REFRIGERAT 594800 2/10 LB  POTATO FRESH DICED 5/8" PEELED SO STYLE SIMPLY POTATOES
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               ROASTED             543444 3/4 LB   VEGETABLES CHARGRILLED MARINATED        TOM & OLLIE    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               VEGETABLES          583295 6/5 LB   CORN CUT SWEET ORGANIC IQF GR A         CASCADIAN FARM 
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               VEGETABLES          570332 2/5.3 LB ARTICHOKE WITH STEM ALLA ROMANA         CONSERVIERA    
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               VEGETABLES          571130 6/10 BEANS GREEN CUT BLUE LAKE               DEL MONTE      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               VEGETABLES          574740 6/10 VEG CORN KERNAL YELLOW GOLD SPR SWT     DEL MONTE      
FOOD                     VEGETABLES               VEGETABLES          583286 6/2.5 LB VEG CORN SWT & PEPPERS FLAME ROASTED    ROASTWORKS     
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BEEF-PLANT BASED    346060 1/10 LB  BEEF STRIP PLANT BASED NGMO             GARDEIN        
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BEEF-PLANT BASED    346064 1/10 LB  MEATBALL PLANT BASED 1 OZ NGMO FC       GARDEIN        
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BEEF-PLANT BASED    346065 1/10 LB  VEGGIE CRUMBLE BEEF PLANT BASED         GARDEIN        
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BEEF-PLANT BASED    403830 220/.74 OZ CHICKEN NUGGETS PLANT BASED FULLY COOKED IMPOSSIBLE FOOD
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BEEF-PLANT BASED    346017 1/10 LB  MEATBALL PLANT BASED 1 OZ BEEF FC       IMPOSSIBLE FOOD
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   346002 48/3.33OZ SAUSAGE 5-1 ITAL 6" PLANT BASED         FIELD ROAST    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   346009 100/1.6 OZ SAUSAGE BREAKFAST PATTY PLANT BASED FC  IMPOSSIBLE FOOD
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   346006 112/1.34 OZ VEGGIE SAUSAGE BREAKFAST PATTY RTH      MORNINGSTAR FRM
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346014 32/6 OZ   BURGER BEEF PLANT BASED 6 OZ PATTY      BEYOND MEAT    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346045 2/5 LB   VEGGIE BRD CHICKEN TENDER PLANT BASED FC BEYOND MEAT    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346016 40/4 OZ   VEGGIE BURGER PLANT BASED 4-1 PATTY     BEYOND MEAT    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346020 48/3.4 OZ VEGGIE BURGER BLACK BEAN PATTY          GARDENBURGER   
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346010 48/3.4 OZ VEGGIE GARDENBURGER ORIGINAL            GARDENBURGER   
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346001 40/4 OZ   BURGER BEEF 4-1 PLANT BASED PATTY       IMPOSSIBLE FOOD
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346035 4/5 LB   BURGER BEEF BULK PLANT BASED RAW RTC    IMPOSSIBLE FOOD
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346030 48/4.25 OZ VEGGIE BURGER BLACK BEAN CHIPOTLE PTY   MORNINGSTAR FRM
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               BURGER-PLANT BASED  346005 48/3.5 OZ VEGGIE BURGER GARDEN STYLE              MORNINGSTAR FRM
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               CHEESE-PLANT BASED  93679 36/1 LB   BUTTER VEGAN PLANT BASED UNSALTED       VIOLIFE VEGAN  
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               CHICKEN             346050 1/10 LB  CHICKEN STRIP PLANT BASED NGMO          GARDEIN        



53

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               CHICKEN             346047 64/2.5 OZ VEGGIE CHICKEN PATTY BREADED            GARDENBURGER   
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               MISC                195343 4/2.5 LB CHORIZO SOYRIZO VEGAN PLANT BASED NGMO  EL BURRITO MEX 
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               MISC                316569 6/2.2 LB PORK GROUND BULK PLANT BASED RAW        IMPOSSIBLE FOOD
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               MISC                346071 12/2 LB   VEGGIE EGG LIQUID PLANT BASED VEGAN     JUST EGGS      
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               MISC                93676 6/8 OZ   BUTTER VEGAN PLANT BASED ORGANIC FROZEN MIYOKO'S       
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               MISC                93677 5/2 LB   CHEESE MOZZ SHRED VEGAN PLANT BASED     VIOLIFE VEGAN  
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               PORK-PLANT BASED    318729 4/2.5 LB PEPPERONI 9-10 SL PLANT BASED           BE-HIVE        
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               PORK-PLANT BASED    346072 6/2.2 LB VEGAN PULLED MEATY MUSHROOM PLANT BASED FABLE          
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               POULTRY-PLANT BASED 346046 50/3.8 OZ CHICKEN BREAST PLANT BASED              GARDEIN        
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               SAUSAGE-PLANT BASED 346008 50/3.52 OZ SAUSAGE PLANT BASED 5-1 BRATWURST       BEYOND MEAT    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               SAUSAGE-PLANT BASED 346012 50/3.52 OZ SAUSAGE PLANT BASED 5-1 HOT ITALIAN 6"  BEYOND MEAT    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               TOFU                318903 72/2.7 OZ HOTDOG 6-1 VEGAN PLANT BASED 6"         FIELD ROAST    
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               TOFU                74520 6/14 OZ  TOFU ORGANIC EXTRA FIRM VAC PAK         FRANKLIN FARMS 
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               TOFU                74535 5/2 LB   TOFU TEMPEH ORGANIC SOY AND RICE        LIGHTLIFE      
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               TOFU                74522 12/16 OZ  TOFU FIRM WATERPACK NGMO RED LABEL      WO CHONG       
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               TOFU                74525 30/1 LB   TOFU SOFT WATERPACK NGMO BLUE LABEL     WO CHONG       
FOOD                     VEGETARIAN               YOGURT-PLANT BASED  171366 6/24 OZ  YOGURT COCONUT UNSWEETEND PLANT BASED   SO DELICIOUS   
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  BALSAMIC            565027 2/5 LT   VINEGAR BALSAMIC WHITE ITALY CONDIMENTO AMBROSIA       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  BALSAMIC            565072 12/400 ML VINEGAR BALSAMIC GLAZE 4% ACIDITY       DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  BALSAMIC            565071 2/5 LT   VINEGAR BALSAMIC MODENA 6% ACIDITY      DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  BALSAMIC            565020 2/5 LT   VINEGAR BALSAMIC 6%                     MARIA          
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  BALSAMIC            565038 6/27.2 OZ VINEGAR BALSAMIC GLAZE ITALY            MARIA          
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  BALSAMIC            565024 12/250 ML VINEGAR BALSAMIC ARTIGINIALE            VILLA MANODORI 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  CIDER               566406 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR APPLE CIDER 40 GRAIN            FOUR MONKS     
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  CIDER               566410 2/2.5 GAL VINEGAR APPLE CIDER RAW                 STERLING       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        562016 4/1 GAL  WINE COOKING WHITE BOTTLE               DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        562008 4/1 GAL  WINE MARSALA COOKING GENUINE            DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        562007 4/1 GAL  WINE SHERRY COOKING GENUINE             DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        562012 6/60 OZ  MIRIN AJI MANJO COOKING WINE            KIKKOMAN       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        562009 12/700 ML SAKE TAKARA MIRIN GOURMET COOKING WINE  PACKER         
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        561006 4/1 GAL  WINE RED COOKING 11%                    PAUL DUPRE     
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  COOKING WINE        561505 4/1 GAL  WINE WHITE SAUTERNE COOKING 11%         PAUL DUPRE     
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  MALT                567211 6/12.7 OZ VINEGAR MALT 50 GRAIN                   FOUR MONKS     
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  MALT                567215 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR MALT 50 GRAIN                   FOUR MONKS     
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  MALT                567220 12/12 OZ  VINEGAR MALT                            HEINZ          
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  MISC                565012 12/25.3 OZ VINEGAR SHERRY DE JEREZ DOP SPAIN 8%    DON BRUNO      
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  RED WINE            568005 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RED WINE 50 GRAIN 5% ACIDITY    FOUR MONKS     
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  RICE                569508 2/1 GAL  SAUCE PONZU CITRUS MARINADE             MARUKAN        
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  RICE                569507 2/1 GAL  VINEGAR RICE ORG 43 GRAIN UNSEASONED    MARUKAN        
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  RICE                569503 2/1 GAL  VINEGAR RICE UNSEASONED GENUINE BREWED  MARUKAN        
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  RICE                569515 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RICE SEASONED 40 GRAIN          NAKANO         
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  RICE                569510 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RICE UNSEASONED 42 GRAIN        NAKANO         
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      566400 2/5 LTR  VINEGAR CHAMPAGNE REIMS FRN 70 GRAIN    BEAUFOR        
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      566000 2/5 LTR  VINEGAR RED WINE AGED FRANCE 70 GRAIN   BEAUFOR        
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      568001 6/500 ML VINEGAR BANYULS WINE FRANCE DOC         CAVE D'ABBE ROU
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565061 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR APPLE CIDER ORGANIC UNFLTERED   DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565065 2/5 LT   VINEGAR RED WINE AGED ITALY 60 GRAIN    DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565073 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RED WINE AGED ITALY 60 GRAIN    DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565069 2/5 LT   VINEGAR RED WINE RASPBERRY 7% ITALY     DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565063 2/5 LT   VINEGAR SHERRY JEREZ DOP SPAIN 7%       DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565067 2/5 LT   VINEGAR WHITE WINE AGED ITALY 60 GRAIN  DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565076 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR WHITE WINE AGED ITALY 60 GRAIN  DENIGRIS       
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      567450 12/750 ML VERJUS BLANC MADE IN NAPA               FUSION         
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      567451 12/750 ML VERJUS ROUGE MADE IN NAPA               FUSION         
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565104 6/250 ML VINEGAR BALSAMIC CONDIMENTO ESSENZA     SAN GIACOMO    
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565101 6/250 ML VINEGAR SABA ITALY ORGANIC VEGAN        SAN GIACOMO    
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565060 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR APPLE CIDER 50 GRAIN            SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565068 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR BALSAMIC CALIFORNIA 60 GRAIN JUG SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565070 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR BALSAMIC GOLDEN WHITE CALIF 60GN SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565064 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR CHAMPAGNE 60 GRAIN 6% ACIDITY   SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565062 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RED CABERNET SAUVIGNON 60 GRAIN SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565074 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RED WINE 50 GRAIN               SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565078 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR RICE UNSEASONED                 SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565066 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR SHERRY 60 GRAIN                 SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      565075 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR WHITE WINE 50 GRAIN             SONOMA VINEGAR 
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  WHITE               566806 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR WHITE DISTILLED 50 GRAIN        ACCLAIM        
FOOD                     VINEGAR                  WHITE               568805 4/1 GAL  VINEGAR WHITE WINE 50 GRAIN             FOUR MONKS     
DISPOSABLES              APPAREL                  APRONS              631070 1/100 APRON POLY CLEAR LD 28X46 EMB HV DUTY   COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              APPAREL                  APRONS              631069 1/100 APRON POLY WHITE LD 28X46 EMBOSS M DUTY COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              APPAREL                  BIBS                632005 1/250 BIB CRAB PRINT PAPER/POLY WHITE 15X30"  PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              BACK OFFICE SUPPLIES     PRINTER SUPPLIES    646060 10/500 PAPER COPY COPIER 8.5X11" 20# 92 BRIGHT PAPER DEPOT    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     BUN PAN             646091 1/50 BAG POLY 52X80 SHEET PAN RACK COVER FULL LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     BUN PAN             646052 1/250 BAG POLY CLEAR 26X36 FULL SHEET PAN     LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     FRENCH FRY          816001 1/2000 WRAP PAPER 7" CONE DBL OPEN  WHITE      BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     FRENCH FRY          816005 1/2000 CT BAG 5.5X5.5" NATURAL WAX DBL LINED      GET ENTERPRISES
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DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               641862 1/2000 BAG FRENCH FRY 4.5" GREASE RESISTANT PB6 BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640401 1/1000 BAG PAPER LARGE SNACK 4X2.5X3.75" KRAFT BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640431 1/500 BAG BROWN #10 6-5/16X4-3/16X13-3/8      DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640436 1/500 BAG BROWN #12 7X5X14"  40% PCW          DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640441 1/500 BAG BROWN #16  7-3/4 X 4-13/16 X 16     DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640406 1/500 BAG BROWN #2  4X2.5"X8" 40% PCW         DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640411 1/500 BAG BROWN #4 5X3X10 40% PCW             DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640451 1/500 BAG BROWN #420 SHORTY 8.25X5.25X13.25   DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640456 1/500 BAG BROWN #425 SHORTY   40% PCW         DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640421 1/500 BAG BROWN #6  5.75 X 3.8 X 11" 40% PCW  DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640426 1/500 BAG BROWN #8  6.2 X 4 X 12" 40% PCW     DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640733 1/500 BAG WHITE #16 8X5X16                    DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640723 1/500 BAG WHITE #4 5X3X10                     DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640731 1/500 BAG WHITE #8 6X4X13                     DURO           
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640472 1/250 BAG DIE CUT 10X7X12 KRAFT HANDLE        PWS            
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640602 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 10X5X13 WHITE W/TWIST HDL   PWS            
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640512 1/100 BAG SHOPPER WIDE 10X10X10 NATL W/HANDLE PWS            
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640513 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 10X5X13 NATL TWIST HDL MISSY REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640514 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 10X7X12 NATL TWIST HDL CAFE REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640515 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 13X7X13 NATL TWIST HDL JR.MT REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640516 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 13X7X17 NATL TWIST HDL MART REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640517 1/200 BAG SHOPPER 14X10X16 NATL TWIST HDL BIG REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640518 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 16X6X12 NATL TWIST HDL TOTE REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640519 1/250 BAG SHOPPER 8X4X10 NATL TWIST HDL TEMPO REDI 2         
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PAPER               640479 1/250 BAG LIQUOR/WINE KRAFT 5X3X13 WITH HANDLE TULSACK        
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - NON-RECLO 646013 1/1000 BAG POLY CLEAR 10X14 ROLL .75 MIL W/TIES LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - NON-RECLO 646043 1/250 BAG POLY CLEAR 18X24 ROLL W/TWIST TIES  LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - NON-RECLO 646030 1/250 BAG POLY CLEAR 24X18 SHEET PAN 1.1 MIL  LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - NON-RECLO 646001 1/2000 BAG POLY CLEAR 7X9 1.25 MIL FLAT        LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - NON-RECLO 646020 1/1000 BAG POLY CLEAR 8X4X18 POLY 1.5 MIL FP   LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - NON-RECLO 646035 1/100 BAG DOUGH 27X40 CLEAR 2MIL              REPUBLIC BAG   
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646009 1/250 BAG STORAGE GAL 128 OZ ZIP TRACK SEAL 2M COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646004 1/500 BAG STORAGE PINT 16 OZ ZIP TRACK SEAL 2M COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646008 1/500 BAG STORAGE QUART 32 OZ ZIP TRACK SEAL  COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646012 1/1000 BAG POLY CLEAR SAND 7X7 FLIP LID .85MIL LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646056 1/100 CT BAG POLY FREEZER 2 GAL CLEAR SLIDE SEAL LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646006 1/250 BAG POLY FREEZR GALLON SLIDE SEAL .75MIL LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - RECLOSEAB 646007 1/1000 BAG POLY SAND 8X8 RESEALABLE 2 MIL CLEAR LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - TAKEOUT   642709 1/1000 BAG T-SHIRT WHITE " THANK YOU " IN RED  COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PLASTIC - TAKEOUT   642721 1/500 BAG POLY TSHIRT WHITE HD REUSABLE       LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     PORTION             646042 1/2000 BAG POLY PORTION MON-SUN 6.5 X 7 X 1.75" LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     SANDWICH            644648 1/2000 BAG SANDWICH #19 WHITE 6 X 7.25 X 0.75" DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     SANDWICH            881845 1/2000 BAG SAND PASTRY 8" NATURAL GREASE RESIST ECO CRAFT      
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     SANDWICH            646040 1/2000 BAG POLY CLEAR SAND 6.5X7 FLIP-LOCK     LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BAGS                     SANDWICH            646019 1/1500 BAG POLY CLEAR SAND 6X5 FLIP-LID CLOSURE LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              BEVERAGE CARRIERS        BEVERAGE CARRIERS   872965 4/75 CARRIER CUP PULP 4-HOLE 8-32 OZ         EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              BOWLS                    PLASTIC             671555 1/50 BOWL LARGE 160 OZ BLACK ROUND 10 LB     CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              BOWLS                    PLASTIC             671553 1/50 BOWL PLASTIC 80 OZ/5# ROUND BLACK       CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    CAKE                681056 1/100 CT BOX BAKERY 2PC WHITE 19X14X4 LOCK CORNER SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    CAKE                681053 1/100 BOX CAKE WHITE 10X10X4 LOCK CORNER      SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689156 1/25 BOX PIZZA 20" WHITE CORRUGATED          ARVCO CONTAINER
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               688101 10/100 PIZZA BOX STAND 1.5" TRIPOD WHT 425878  GOLDMAX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689257 1/50 BOX PIZZA 10" KRAFT CORRUGATED          NEMCO          
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689258 1/50 BOX PIZZA 12" KRAFT CORRUGATED          NEMCO          
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689259 1/50 BOX PIZZA 14" KRAFT CORRUGATED          NEMCO          
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689260 1/50 BOX PIZZA 16" KRAFT CORRUGATED          NEMCO          
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689256 1/50 BOX PIZZA 8" KRAFT CORRUGATED           NEMCO          
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689250 1/50 BOX PIZZA  8" WHITE CORRUGATED 1-7/8    PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689251 1/50 BOX PIZZA 10" WHITE CORRUGATED 1-7/8    PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689252 1/50 BOX PIZZA 12" WHITE CORRUGATED 1-7/8    PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689253 1/50 BOX PIZZA 14" WHITE CORRUGATED 1-7/8    PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689254 1/50 BOX PIZZA 16" WHITE CORRUGATED 1-7/8    PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689255 1/50 BOX PIZZA 18" WHITE CORRUGATED 1-7/8    PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               688010 1/100 BOX PIZZA 10" PAPERBOARD WHITE 1-7/8" DP SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               688008 1/100 BOX PIZZA 8" PAPERBOARD WHITE 1.5" DEEP SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA               689134 1/50 BOX PIZZA RECT 18X12X1-5/8 WHITE/KRAFT  WHALEN PKG     
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   667131 1/250 LINER PIZZA 10" WHITE NON BAKABLE       PERFECT CRUST  
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   667132 1/250 LINER PIZZA 12" WHITE NON BAKEABLE      PERFECT CRUST  
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   667134 1/250 LINER PIZZA 14" WHITE NON BAKEABLE      PERFECT CRUST  
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   667136 1/250 LINER PIZZA 16" WHITE NON BAKEABLE      PERFECT CRUST  
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   667128 1/250 LINER PIZZA 8" WHITE NON BAKABLE        PERFECT CRUST  
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   688210 1/250 LINER PIZZA 10" WHITE/KRAFT SINGLE FACE STAR PIZZA BOX 
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    PIZZA BOX INSERTS   688214 1/250 LINER PIZZA 14" WHITE/KRAFT SINGLE FACE STAR PIZZA BOX 
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874105 4/50 CARTON ECO BOX #2 KRAFT 7X5X1.9"        COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874100 9/50 CARTON ECO-BOX #1 KRAFT 4X3X2.5         COMPANIONS     
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DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874107 4/50 CARTON ECO-BOX #3 KRAFT 7X5X2.5"        COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874117 4/40 CARTON ECO-BOX #4 KRAFT  7X5X3.5"       COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874135 6/50 CARTON ECO-BOX #8 KRAFT  6X4X2.5"       COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874101 9/50 CARTON ECO BOX #1 WHITE 4X3X2.5"        ECO-BOX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874102 4/50 CARTON ECO BOX #2 WHITE 7X5X1.9"        ECO-BOX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874110 4/50 CARTON ECO BOX #3 WHITE  7X5X2.5"       ECO-BOX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874111 4/50 CARTON ECO-BOX #3 BLACK 7X5X2.5"        ECO-BOX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874115 4/40 CARTON ECO-BOX #4 WHITE  7X5X3.5"       ECO-BOX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            874125 6/50 CARTON ECO-BOX #8 WHITE  6X4X2.5"       ECO-BOX        
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            681590 1/150 BOX BARN STYLE 10# WHITE PAPERBOARD     SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            681583 1/250 BOX BARN STYLE 5# WHITE PAPERBOARD      SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              BOXES                    TAKE OUT            681591 1/125 BOX CARRYOUT 9.5X5X5 WHITE PAPERBOARD   SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            641619 1/500 LINER BLACK 12-16 GAL .4MIL 24X31       BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            641651 1/500 LINER BLACK 7-10 GAL .55MIL 23X24  BLK  BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            641600 20/25 LINER CLEAR 20-30 GAL .13 MIC 30X37 (2) BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            641652 1/1000 LINER CLEAR 7 GAL 20X21 .4 MIL LDPE     BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            642224 2/125 LINER WHITE 12-16 GAL .45 MIL DISP PACK BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            641501 10/25 LINER COMPOSTABLE 13-16 GAL 24X33 .85MIL CODE GREEN     
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               1-29 GAL            646036 1/500 LINER CLEAR 7-10 GAL 23X24 .55 MIL      REPUBLIC BAG   
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           641626 1/250 LINER BLACK 33 GAL .7 MIL 33X40" LDPE   BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           641709 1/150 LINER BLACK 33 GAL 1.3MIL 33X40"        BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           641708 1/200 LINER CLEAR 33 GAL 1.2MIL 33X39" LLDPE  BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           642127 20/25 LINER NATURAL 33 GAL 13MIC 33X40"       BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           641593 1/100 EA LINER COMPOSTABLE 33 GAL 35X43 1.1 MIL  CODE GREEN     
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           642225 1/60 LINER CLEAR 33 GAL 33X39 2.5 MIL        REPUBLIC BAG   
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           641710 1/250 LINER CLEAR 34 GAL .7 MIL 33X40 LL      REPUBLIC BAG   
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               30-39 GAL           646033 1/100 LINER SLIM JIM BLACK 1.35 MIL 32X48     REPUBLIC BAG   
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               40-49 GAL           642044 1/100 LINER BLACK 40-45 GAL 1.5MIL 40X46"     BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               40-49 GAL           641716 1/100 LINER BLACK 40X46 40-45 GAL 1.2 MIL     BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               40-49 GAL           642155 8/25 LINER BLACK HI DENSTY 45 GAL 19MIC 40X48 BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               40-49 GAL           641718 1/125 LINER CLEAR 40-45 GAL 1.2 MIL 40X46 LDPE BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               40-49 GAL           642144 10/25 LINER NAT HI-DENSITY 45 GAL 14MIC 40X48 BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               40-49 GAL           641604 1/96 EA  LINER COMPOSTABLE 45 GAL 34X52 1.1 MIL  CODE GREEN     
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641719 1/100 LINER BLACK 55 GAL 1.5MIL 36 X 58"      BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641724 1/50 LINER BLACK 55 GAL 2.5 MIL 38X58 LL     BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           642057 1/100 LINER BLACK 56 GAL 1.5MIL 43X47"        BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641722 1/100 LINER BLUE 55 GAL 2MIL 36X58 OPAQUE (4) BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641723 1/100 LINER CLEAR 55 GAL 1.5MIL 38X58"        BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           642158 8/25 LINER NAT HI DENSITY 55 GAL 12MIC 36X60" BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           642160 8/25 LINER NAT HI DENSITY 56 GAL 14 MIC 43X48 BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641603 6/25 LINER NATURAL 55 GAL 22 MIC NAT 38X60   BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641605 1/72 LINER COMPOSTABLE 55 GAL 42X55" 1.1 MIL CODE GREEN     
DISPOSABLES              CAN LINERS               50-60 GAL           641606 5/20 LINER COMPOSTABLE 64 GAL 47X60 1.1 MIL  CODE GREEN     
DISPOSABLES              CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       HAND SOAP           966411 4/1 GAL  SOAP HAND ANTIBACTERIAL MOISTURIZING    CHEMCOR        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625000 1/1000 CUP ALUMIMUN 4 OZ ROUND 3.25" DIAMETER  DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625005 1/500 LID BOARD RECT 6X8 TOGO FITS 2.25LB RECT DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625004 1/500 PAN ALUM 6X8" RECT 2.25 LB FOIL TOGO    DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            621717 1/500 CT PAN ALUM 7" ROUND 24 OZ TOGO TAKE OUT   DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625037 1/500 PAN ALUM 9" ROUND TAKEOUT 44 OZ         DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625006 1/200 PAN ALUM RECT 6X8" W/LID COMBO PACK     DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625321 1/500 PAN PIE ALUM 10" DEEP DISH 32 OZ        DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625011 1/250 TRAY ALUM 3-COMP JUMBO W/FOIL BOARD LID DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               ALUMINUM            625012 1/250 TRAY ALUM 3-COMP W/FOIL BOARD LID 23 OZ DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          726912 5/50 CONTAINER DELI 12 OZ ROUND W/LID COMBO  DELI NOW       
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          726916 5/50 CONTAINER DELI 16 OZ ROUND W/LID COMBO  DELI NOW       
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          726932 5/50 CONTAINER DELI 32 OZ ROUND W/LID COMBO  DELI NOW       
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          726908 5/50 CONTAINER DELI 8 OZ ROUND W/LID COMBO   DELI NOW       
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          726933 1/500 LID CLEAR FITS 8-32 OZ DELI CONTAINERS  DELI NOW       
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          871215 2/100 CONTAINER DELI 16 OZ RECT HINGED HI DOME GENPAK         
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               DELI ITEMS          871208 2/100 CONTAINER DELI 8 OZ RECT HINGED LID     GENPAK         
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAILS               783016 20/25 PAIL FOOD 16 OZ WHITE MICRO SMARTSRV    FOLDPAK        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAILS               785022 4/45 CT  BUCKET PAPER 85 OZ WHITE W/PAPER LID    KARAT LOLLI CUP
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               725552 1/500 CONTAINER PAPER 32 WHITE FLEXSTYLE      EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               725549 1/500 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 12 OZ SQUAT WHITE   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               725550 1/500 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 16 OZ WHITE         EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               725548 1/500 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 8 OZ SQUAT WHITE    EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               725555 1/500 LID PAPER 32 OZ VENTED SPIRAL WOUND     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               725551 1/500 LID PAPER VENT 8,12,16 HOT FOOD CONTAINR EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               724535 20/50 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 8 OZ WHITE PE LINED IFP            
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PAPER               681050 1/200 BOX LUNCH WINDOW 9X7X3 NATL PULP FIBER  SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872007 2/125 TRAY CLEAR 8" MED HINGED PS (6)         DART CLEARSEAL 
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872008 2/100 TRAY CLEAR 9" LRG HINGED PS (6)         DART CLEARSEAL 
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             725765 10/50 CONTAINER DELI 16 OZ CLEAR ROUND PP     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             725775 20/25 CONTAINER DELI 32 OZ CLEAR ROUND PP     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             725760 10/50 CONTAINER DELI 8 OZ CLEAR ROUND PP      EMPRESS        
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DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             725780 10/50 LID DELI CONT 8-32 OZ CLEAR PP          EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872996 3/50 BOWL BLACK 40 OZ NOODLE STYLE W/CLR LID MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872960 3/50 CONTAINER BLACK 12 OZ RECTANGLE W/LID   MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872973 3/50 CONTAINER BLACK 24 OZ RECT W/CLEAR LID  MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872974 3/50 CONTAINER BLACK 28 OZ RECT W/CLEAR LID  MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872976 3/50 CONTAINER BLACK 32 OZ ROUND W/CLEAR LID MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872970 3/50 CONTAINER BLACK 38 OZ RECT COMBO W/LID  MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872978 2/50 CONTAINER BLACK 48 OZ ROUND W/CLEAR LID MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872995 2/50 CONTAINER BLACK 48 OZ SQ 3COMP W/CLR LID MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872990 2/50 CONTAINER BLACK 58 OZ RECT W/CLEAR LID  MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             872968 3/50 CONTAINER ROUND 24 OZ BLACK W/CLEAR LID MICRO NOW      
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             725773 1/110 CONTAINER ROASTER BLACK MED W/DOME LID  PACTIV         
DISPOSABLES              CONTAINERS               PLASTIC             873001 2/56 TRAY BLACK 9X9 W/CLEAR HINGED LID PP    HOT COLLECTION 
DISPOSABLES              CORRUGATED CIRCLES       CORRUGATED CIRCLES  661518 1/100 CIRCLE CAKE 10" BRIGHT WHITE GREASE PRF SOUTHERN CHAMP.
DISPOSABLES              CORRUGATED CIRCLES       CORRUGATED CIRCLES  689142 1/100 CIRCLE PIZZA 12" WHITE/KRAFT CORRUGATED STAR PIZZA BOX 
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     BAKING              722820 20/500 CUP BAKING PAPER WHITE 3.5" ROUND       PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - COLD        720226 1/1200 CUP COLD PAPER 22 OZ COKE DBL POLY      COCA COLA      
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - COLD        720228 1/600 CUP PAPER COLD 32 OZ COKE DBL POLY      COCA COLA      
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - COLD        720223 20/50 CUP COLD PAPER 16 OZ COKE DESIGN DBLPOLY CONTINENTAL CUP
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - COLD        722654 50/100 CUP WATER 3 OZ WATER/REFILL CUP         DART PRO PLANET
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - COLD        720227 20/50 CUP COLD PAPER 21 OZ WHITE DOUBLE POLY  SOLO           
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         721306 1/25 CARRIER HOT BEVERAGE DISPOSABLE 96OZ    CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         724410 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT 10 OZ SQUAT WHITE         EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         724412 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT 12 OZ WHITE               EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         724416 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT 16 OZ WHITE LID 724421/22 EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         724420 10/50 CUP PAPER HOT 20 OZ WHITE LID 724421/22 EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         724408 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT 8 OZ WHITE USE LID 724409 EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PAPER - HOT         721007 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT 6 OZ WHITE NO HANDLE      SOLO           
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - FLEXIBLE  722251 20/50 CUP CLEAR 12 OZ TALL FLEXIBLE PET (1)   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - FLEXIBLE  722254 20/50 CUP CLEAR 16-18 OZ FLEXIBLE PET (1)     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - FLEXIBLE  722255 20/50 CUP CLEAR 20 OZ FLEXIBLE PET (1)        EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - FLEXIBLE  722256 20/30 CUP CLEAR 24 OZ FLEXIBLE PET (1)        EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - FLEXIBLE  722250 20/50 CUP CLEAR 9 OZ SQUAT FLEXIBLE PET (1)   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - FLEXIBLE  722246 10/50 CUP KIDS 12 OZ LID & STRAW PLASTIC      FABRI-KAL      
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - STYRENE   722009 20/25 TUMBLER CLEAR 5 OZ POLYSTYRENE          SAVVI SERVE    
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PLASTIC - STYRENE   722011 20/25 TUMBLER CLEAR TALL 12 OZ STYRENE (6)    SAVVI SERVE    
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PAPE 728027 20/250 CUP PORTION PAPER 1 OZ                  DART PRO PLANET
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PAPE 728042 20/250 CUP PORTION PAPER 2 OZ                  DART PRO PLANET
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PAPE 728105 20/100 CUP PULP 4 OZ PORTION                   GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 728533 20/125 CUP PORTION 2 OZ ULTRA CLEAR POLYPRO    CONEX COMPLIMNT
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 728542 10/250 CUP PORTION 4 OZ ULTRA CLEAR POLYPROP   DART ULTRACLEAR
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729519 50/50 CUP PORTION .75 OZ SQUAT CLEAR POLYPRO  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729520 50/50 CUP PORTION 1 OZ CLEAR PP LID 729521    EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729523 50/50 CUP PORTION 1.5 OZ CLEAR PP             EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729537 50/50 CUP PORTION 2 OZ BLACK PP   LID 729544  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729532 50/50 CUP PORTION 2 OZ CLEAR POLYPROP         EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729540 50/50 CUP PORTION 3.25 OZ CLEAR POLYPROP      EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729546 50/50 CUP PORTION 4 OZ CLEAR PP LID 729556    EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729555 50/50 CUP PORTION 5.5 OZ CLEAR PP LID 729556  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729521 50/50 LID CLEAR .75 & 1 OZ PORTION CUPS PET   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729544 50/50 LID CLEAR 1.5-2 OZ PORTION CUPS PET     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 729556 20/50 LID CLEAR 3.25-5.5 OZ PORTION CUP PET   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUPS                     PORTION CUPS - PLAS 728551 10/250 CUP PORTION 4 OZ TRANSLUCENT PS         SOLO           
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  CHOP STICKS         730562 10/100 CHOPSTICK BIRCH 9" RED PAPER SLEEVE     HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  CUTLERY             731459 5/100 CUTLERY KIT WOOD F-K-S 12X12 NAPKIN     HOFFMASTER     
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731038 1/72 FORK SERVING 10" BLACK PLASTIC PP       CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731450 1/1000 FORK WOOD 6" NATURAL NO ADDED PFAS      EARTH WISE     
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731393 1/1000 FORK POLY BLACK HEAVY DUTY 7" PS        EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731404 1/1000 FORK POLY IND WRAPPED MED WT WHITE      EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731340 1/1000 FORK POLY WHITE 6.25" MED WT POLYPROP   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731390 1/1000 FORK POLY WHITE HEAVY DUTY FULL SIZE PS EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  FORKS               731465 20/100 FORK BAMBOO 6.7 INCH NATURAL            WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KITS                731378 1/250 CUTLERY KIT WHITE K/F/TSP 12X16 NPKN S&P EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KITS                731365 1/250 CUTLERY KIT BLACK HD KN/FK/SP NAP S&P   NUTRI BON      
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731451 1/1000 KNIFE WOOD 6.5" NATURAL NO ADDED PFAS   EARTH WISE     
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731405 1/1000 KNIFE PLASTIC IND WRAPPED MED WT WHITE  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731342 1/1000 KNIFE POLY WHITE 6.25" MED WT POLYPROPEL EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731392 1/1000 KNIFE POLY WHITE HEAVY DUTY FULL SIZE PS EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731395 1/1000 KNIFE POLYSTYRENE BLACK EX HVY DUTY     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731332 10/100 KNIFE POLYSTYRENE BLACK HEAVY DUTY FULL NUTRI BON      
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              825070 2/500 CUTLERY KNIFE AGAVE 6.7"                SUSTAINABLEAGAV
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  KNIVES              731466 20/100 KNIFE BAMBOO 6.7 INCH NATURAL           WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SERVING WARE        731037 1/72 SPOON SERVING 10" BLACK POLYPROP        CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SERVING WARE        731040 1/36 TONG PLASTIC 10" BLACK POLYPROP         CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SERVING WARE        731042 1/72 TONG SERVING 6.25" BLACK POLY (5)       CATERING COLLCT
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DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731452 1/1000 SPOON WOOD 6" NATURAL NO ADDED PFAS     EARTH WISE     
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731406 1/1000 SPOON PLASTIC IND WRAPPED MED WT WHITE  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731394 1/1000 SPOON POLY BLACK HEAVY DUTY FULL SIZE PS EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731341 1/1000 SPOON POLY WHITE 6.25" MED WT POLYPROP  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731391 1/1000 SPOON POLY WHITE HEAVY DUTY FULL SIZE PS EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731343 1/1000 SPOON SOUP POLY WHITE 6.25" MED WT PP   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              CUTLERY                  SPOONS              731467 20/100 SPOON BAMBOO 6.7 INCH NATURAL           WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               CONDIMENT           750605 1/1 DISPENSER VOL-PAK WALL KIT RACK W/VALVE HEINZ          
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               CONDIMENT           750601 4/1 EACH PUMP FOR JUG KETCHUP/MUSTARD  4 PACK    HEINZ          
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               CONDIMENT           750608 1/EACH   VALVE REPLACEMENT FOR VOL PAK DISP      HEINZ          
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               CUTLERY             731303 24/40 KNIFE SMARTSTOCK BIO-BLEND BEIGE (5)    SMARTSTOCK     
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               CUTLERY             731301 24/40 SPOON SMARTSTOCK BIO-BLEND BEIGE (5)    SMARTSTOCK     
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               HAND SOAP           752016 1/EA     DISPENSER SOAP/SANITIZER TOUCHLESS BLK  SAN JAMAR      
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               NAPKIN              752715 4/EACH   DISPENSER XPRESSNAP FIT TABLETOP N14 BLK TORK XPRESS NAP
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               TOWEL               756506 1/EA     DISPENSER TOWEL M/F C-FOLD CHROME       SAN JAMAR      
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               TOWEL               756505 1/EA     DISPENSER TOWEL M/F C-FOLD WHITE        SAN JAMAR      
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               TOWEL               752755 1/EA     DISPENSER TOWEL ROLL TOUCHLESS BLK H1   TORK ELEVATION 
DISPOSABLES              DISPENSERS               TOWEL               757017 1/EA     DISPENSER TOWEL ROLL LEVER-TYPE SMOKE   TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              DOILIES                  DOILIES             741930 10/500 DOILY LACE 10" ROUND WHITE              PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              DOILIES                  DOILIES             741904 10/1000 DOILY LACE 4" ROUND WHITE               PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              DOILIES                  DOILIES             741915 10/1000 DOILY LACE 6" ROUND WHITE               PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              DOILIES                  DOILIES             741920 10/500 DOILY LACE 8" ROUND WHITE               PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              DOILIES                  DOILIES             742410 10/1000 DOILY LINEN 5" ROSE ROUND WHITE         PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BAGS                642712 1/500 BAG BAG SHOPPER T-SHIRT STYLE 16X20 7 GAL   BIOBAG         
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BAGS                642711 1/250 BAG T-SHIRT 12X7X22 PRINT HDPE REUASABLE IFP            
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672600 3/50 BOWL CLEAR 32 OZ CPLA W/LID COMBO PACK  ECO PRODUCTS   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672845 2/150 BOWL PULP 32 OZ ROUND KRAFT FIBER       GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               675878 8/125 BOWL 12 OZ WHITE MOLDED FIBER HD        NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672822 10/50 BOWL PAPER 12 OZ NATURAL W/GREEN STRIPE NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672820 10/50 BOWL PAPER 16 OZ NATURAL W/GREEN STRIPE NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672821 10/50 BOWL PAPER 24 OZ NATURAL W/GREEN STRIPE NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672862 20/50 BOWL PAPER 8 OZ NO TREE GREEN STRIPE    NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672849 1/300 BOWL PULP 48 OZ ROUND USA MADE          PULP PLUS      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672851 8/50 BOWL 40 OZ WHITE MOLDED FIBER NO PFAS   VANGUARD       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672870 10/50 BOWL PULP 8 OZ BARREL BOWL              WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOWLS               672802 8/50 CONTAINER PULP 32 OZ RECTANGLE KRAFT    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOXES               873123 4/50 CARTON ECO EARTH #3 KRAFT LINED         ECO EARTH      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOXES               874130 9/50 CONTAINER FOLDED #1 26 OZ LEAF DESIGN   NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOXES               874132 4/50 CONTAINER FOLDED #3 65 OZ LEAF DESIGN   NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY BOXES               874131 6/50 CONTAINER FOLDED #8 46 OZ LEAF DESIGN   NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          724405 3/100 CONTAINER DELI 12 OZ RECT PLA W/LID     ECO PRODUCTS   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          673935 4/125 TRAY 6" HINGED NATURAL MOLDED FIBER     ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          673929 4/125 TRAY 6" HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER       ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          726713 1/500 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 12 OZ PLA W/PRINT   IFP EARTH PRO  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          726717 1/500 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 16 OZ PLA W/PRINT   IFP EARTH PRO  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          726719 10/50 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 32 OZ PLA PRINT     IFP EARTH PRO  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          726708 1/1000 CONTAINER PAPER HOT 8 OZ PLA W/PRINT    IFP EARTH PRO  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          673829 4/125 TRAY 6" HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER       NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          677311 4/75 CONTAINER PULP 48 OZ SQUARE DEEP        PULP PLUS      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          871531 1/200 TRAY CARRYOUT 13.5X9X3" KRAFT HIGEAR    SANTA ANA PKG  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          871525 1/500 TRAY CARRYOUT BOX 8-5/8" KRAFT HI-GEAR  SANTA ANA PKG  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          672874 4/50 CONTAINER SQUARE 9" WHITE MOLDED FIBER  VANGUARD       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          873205 4/50 CARTON 48 OZ FIBER PULP NATURAL         WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          724501 6/100 CONTAINER DELI 32 OZ PLA RECT LID 724502 WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          724400 9/100 CONTAINER DELI 8 OZ RECT PLA            WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          672804 8/50 CONTAINER PULP 20 OZ RECT PLA LINED     WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          672848 8/50 CONTAINER PULP 48 OZ RECTANGLE KRAFT    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          672863 8/50 CONTAINER PULP 48 OZ RECTANGLE PLA LINED WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CONTAINERS          673853 10/50 TRAY PULP HOAGIE HINGED 9X6X3 KRAFT     WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                729004 8/125 CUP INSERT 4 OZ PLA FOR PARFAIT         GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                723906 20/50 CUP PLA 10 OZ "C" CLEAR TALL GREEN STRIP GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                724911 20/50 CUP PLA 12-14 OZ CLEAR GREEN STRIPE     GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                724910 20/50 CUP PLA 12-14 OZ CLEAR UNPRINTED NEW TOP GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                723921 20/50 CUP PLA 16-18 OZ CLEAR TALL GREEN STRIPE GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                723920 20/50 CUP PLA 16-18 OZ CLEAR UNPRINTED        GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                724920 20/50 CUP PLA 20 OZ CLEAR UNPRINTED NEW TOP   GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                723922 24/25 CUP PLA 24 OZ TALL CLEAR UNPRINTED      GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                723901 20/50 CUP PLA 9 OZ CLEAR SQUAT O/F GREEN STRPE GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                723900 20/50 CUP PLA 9 OZ CLEAR SQUAT UNPRINTED      GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                720235 20/50 CUP COLD PAPER 12 OZ NATL BLUE STRIPE   NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                720236 20/50 CUP COLD PAPER 16 OZ NATL BLUE STRIPE   NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                728108 20/100 CUP PAPER 2 OZ PORTION PLA LINED NO TREE NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                728107 20/50 CUP PAPER 4 OZ PORTION PLA LINED NO TREE NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                721048 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT PLA 8 OZ KRAFT GREEN BAND NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                721057 20/50 LID CPLA FOR 10-20 OZ PLA HOT CUPS      WORLD NO PFAS  
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DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUPS                721049 20/50 LID CPLA FOR 8 OZ PLA NOTREE HOT CUP    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731460 10/100 FORK WOOD 7" NATURAL DISPENSER PACK     EARTH WISE     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731461 10/100 KNIFE WOOD 7" NATURAL DISPENSER PACK    EARTH WISE     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731462 10/100 SPOON WOOD 6.5" NATURAL DISPENSER PACK  EARTH WISE     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731226 1/250 CUTLERY KIT K-F-S NAPKIN COMPOSTABLE    ECO PRODUCTS   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             673937 4/50 TRAY 8" HINGED NATURAL MOLDED FIBER     ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             673837 4/50 TRAY 8" HINGED NATL MOLDED FIBER        NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731456 4/325 CUTLERY FORK AGAVE 7.1" NATL COMPOST    PENKA          
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731302 24/40 FORK SMARTSTOCK BIO-BLEND BEIGE 584009  SMARTSTOCK     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731377 1/250 CUTLERY KIT K-F-S NAPKIN COMPOSTABLE    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731442 20/50 FORK COMPOSTABLE 6.3" TPLA HOLE HDL     WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731445 1/750 FORK COMPOSTABLE 6" IND WRAPPED TPLA    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731441 20/50 KNIFE COMPOSTABLE 6.7" TPLA HOLE HDL    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731433 20/50 SPOON COMPOSTABLE 6" HOLE IN HANDLE     WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731438 20/50 SPOON SOUP COMPOSTABLE 6" HOLE IN HANDLE WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTLERY             731436 15/200 SPOON TASTER 3" COMPOSTABLE 120 DEGREE  WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY HOT CUPS            721059 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT PLA 12 OZ NATURAL W/BAND  NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY HOT CUPS            721060 20/50 CUP PAPER HOT PLA 16 OZ KRAFT GREEN BAND NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672876 4/50 LID CPLA 9" SQ CLEAR FITS # 672874      ECO PRODUCTS   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672846 1/300 LID CLEAR FLAT 24-48 OZ PULP BOWL PET(1) GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                677314 1/300 LID CLEAR SQ PETE FOR 48 OZ & 3 COMP    GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672852 6/50 LID FIBER FITS 24-48 OZ ROUND BOWL      GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672827 1/300 LID SQUARE FITS 24,28 & 32 OZ PULP BOWL GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                728536 10/200 LID PLA 2 OZ PORTION CUP CLEAR          GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                728549 16/125 LID PLA 3.25 & 4 OZ PORTION CUPS CLEAR  GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                723904 10/100 LID PLA NO SLOT FITS 9 OZ & 12 OZ TALL  GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                723924 10/100 LID PLA SIP STYLE CLEAR NO STRAW 12S-24 GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                723925 10/100 LID PLA SLOTTED 12S,16,20,24 OZ CLEAR   GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                723905 10/100 LID PLA STRAW SLOT 9 OZ SQUAT,12 OZ TALL GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                724536 1/500 LID PAPER FOR IFP 6-8 OZ CONTAINER      IFP            
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                725707 1/500 LID PAPER FOR 12-32 OZ IFP CONTAINER    IFP EARTH PRO  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                728109 20/100 LID CLEAR PLA FITS 2 OZ NO TREE PORTION NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672806 20/50 LID CPLA FITS 12-32 OZ PAPER BOWLS      WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                728116 20/50 LID PULP FOR 4 OZ PULP PORTION CAUP     WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672833 8/50 LID CLEAR PLA FOR 20,32,48 FIBER RECT   WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672805 20/25 LID PAPER FITS 12-32 OZ PAPER BOWLS     WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672857 20/25 LID PAPER FITS 8 OZ PAPER BOWL          WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                724502 12/50 LID PLA FITS 24-32 OZ RECT DELI CONT    WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                724402 9/100 LID PLA FITS 8-16 OZ RECT DELI CONT PLA WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                673807 20/50 LID PLA FLAT FITS 4 OZ PORTION CUP      WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                720239 20/50 LID PLA STRAW SLOT FITS 12-22 COLD CUPS WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY LIDS                672803 8/50 LID PULP FOR 20 TO 48 OZ RECT CONTAINERS WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY NAPKINS             775519 20/250 NAPKIN BEV NATL 1PLY ENVIRO LOGO        PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY NAPKINS             776418 12/250 NAPKIN DINNER 15X17 NATURAL 2PLY        PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PLATES              675853 4/125 PLATE  9" ROUND WHITE MOLDED FIBER      EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PLATES              672825 4/25 PLATE SQUARE 6" PALM LEAF               LEAFWARE       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PLATES              675841 8/125 PLATE  6" ROUND WHITE MOLDED FIBER      NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PLATES              675876 4/125 PLATE 10" ROUND WHITE MOLDED FIBER      NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PLATES              675762 2/125 PLATE 10" SQUARE WHITE MOLDED FIBER     NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PLATES              672841 4/25 PLATE PALM 9" SQUARE  VERTERRA          VERTERRA       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728102 20/100 CUP PULP 1 OZ PORTION  LID # 728104     GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728538 10/200 CUP PORTION 2 OZ PLA CLEAR UNPRINTED    GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728534 10/200 CUP PORTION 2 OZ PLA GREEN STRIPE       GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728548 20/100 CUP PORTION 3.25 OZ PLA CLEAR UNPRINTED GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728550 20/100 CUP PORTION 4 OZ PLA CLEAR UNPRINTED    GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728115 20/50 CUP PULP 4 OZ PORTION                   WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728112 40/25 LID PAPER FOR 2 OZ NO TREE PORTION CUP  WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY PORTION CUPS        728114 40/25 LID PAPER FOR 4 OZ NO TREE PORTION CUP  WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY SANDWICH PICKS      730622 1/1200 CT PICK BAMBOO KNOTTED 4.5"                TABLECRAFT     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY SANDWICH PICKS      730615 25/100 PICK BAMBOO 4.75" RED BALL              UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              824042 24/300 STRAW JUMBO 7.75" CLEAR PLA WRAPPED     ECO PRODUCTS   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              824044 6/800 STRAW AIR CARBON COCKTAIL 5.3" JUMBO UW RESTORE        
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              824046 6/700 STRAW AIR CARBON JUMBO 7.75" UNWRAPPED  RESTORE        
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              824045 6/400 STRAW AIR CARBON JUMBO 7.75" WRAPPED    RESTORE        
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              825065 32/500 STRAW AGAVE 5" COCKTAIL STIRRER U/W     SUSTAINABLEAGAV
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              825063 16/500 STRAW AGAVE 5" REG COCKTAIL UW (JUMBO)  SUSTAINABLEAGAV
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              825060 10/500 STRAW AGAVE 8" REG UW BROWN JUMBO       SUSTAINABLEAGAV
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY STRAWS              825061 10/500 STRAW AGAVE 8" REG WRAPPED JUMBO BROWN  SUSTAINABLEAGAV
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TOWELS              867316 16/250 TOWEL MULTIFOLD NATURAL 9.2 X 9.4"      PACIFIC BLUE   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAY - NO PFAS ADDED     874000 4/50 TRAY 8X8 3COMP HINGED MOLDED FIBER      TELLUS NO PFAS 
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673930 4/50 TRAY 8" HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER       ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673939 4/50 TRAY 9" HINGED NATL MOLDED FIBER NO PFAS ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673931 4/50 CT  TRAY 9" HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER       ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673934 2/125 TRAY 9X6 HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER      ECO SYSTEMS    
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673941 2/125 TRAY 9X6 HOAGIE HINGED NATL MOLDED FIBER ECO SYSTEMS    
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DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673830 4/50 TRAY 8" HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER       NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673840 4/50 TRAY 9" HINGED 3COMP NATURAL MOLDED FIB NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673833 2/100 TRAY 9" HINGED 3COMP WHITE MOLD FIB     NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673831 4/50 CT  TRAY 9" HINGED WHITE MOLDED FIBER       NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               877161 4/250 TRAY FOOD 1 LB KRAFT UNCOATED           SQP            
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               877164 2/250 TRAY FOOD 3 LB KRAFT UNCOATED           SQP            
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               877165 2/250 TRAY FOOD 5 LB KRAFT UNCOATED           SQP            
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               873073 1/100 TRAY 9" HINGED 3-COMP BLACK MFPP        TAKE OUT NOW   
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               873075 4/80 TRAY 6" SAND HINGED WHITE MFPP          VALUE NOW MFPP 
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               873076 2/75 TRAY 8" HINGED WHITE MFPP               VALUE NOW MFPP 
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               873071 1/100 TRAY 9" HINGED 3 COMP WHITE MFFP        VALUE NOW MFPP 
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               873066 1/100 TRAY 9" HINGED WHITE MFPP               VALUE NOW MFPP 
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673836 4/50 TRAY 9" HGD 3 COMP WHITE MOLDED FIBER   VANGUARD       
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               872060 4/125 TRAY HINGED CLEAR PLA 6" 19 OZ          WORLD CENTRIC  
DISPOSABLES              ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY TRAYS               673859 6/50 TRAY PULP 8" 3-COMP HINGED NATURAL      WORLD NO PFAS  
DISPOSABLES              FILTERS                  COFFEE & ICED TEA   812305 2/500 FILTER COFFEE 12 CUP 4.5 X 9.75"        BUNN FILTERS   
DISPOSABLES              FILTERS                  COFFEE & ICED TEA   812302 2/250 FILTER COFFEE 15.5X5.5 FOR 2 GAL URN    BUNN FILTERS   
DISPOSABLES              FILTERS                  COFFEE & ICED TEA   812310 1/252 FILTER COFFEE 18X7 FOR 3 GAL URN        BUNN FILTERS   
DISPOSABLES              FILTERS                  COFFEE & ICED TEA   812318 2/250 FILTER COFFEE/TEA 13X5 FOR 1.5 GAL TEA  BUNN FILTERS   
DISPOSABLES              FILTERS                  SHORTENING          816010 10/50CT   FILTER OIL GREASE 10" CONE NON-WOVEN    DISCO INC      
DISPOSABLES              FILTERS                  SHORTENING          816015 1/EA     RACK CONE WIRE 10" FRYER FILTER STND    WINCO          
DISPOSABLES              FOOD PANS                FOOD PANS-FOIL      627331 1/50 PAN ALUM FULL 3.5" DEEP HEAVY WEIGHT    BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD PANS                FOOD PANS-FOIL      627322 1/50 PAN ALUM FULL SIZE  HEAVY WT 2.25" DEEP BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD PANS                FOOD PANS-FOIL      625008 1/100 PAN ALUM HALF 2.5" DEEP STEAMTABL MED WT BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD PANS                FOOD PANS-FOIL      627329 1/50 CT  PAN ALUM FULL 3.5" DEEP EX HEAVY WT     DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              FACE MASK           635040 20/50 EA  MASK FACE BLACK 3-PLY DISPOSABLE        GRIP PROTECT   
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              FINGER COTS         908824 144/EA     FINGER-COT LATEX BLUE LARGE             CALAPRO        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              FINGER COTS         908823 144/EA     FINGER-COT LATEX BLUE MEDIUM            CALAPRO        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635050 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLACK LRG PF              COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635052 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLACK MED PF              COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635053 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLACK SMALL PF            COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635051 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLACK XLG PF              COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635083 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLUE LRG PF               COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635082 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLUE MED PF               COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635081 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLUE SMALL PF             COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635084 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLUE XLG PF               COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635029 10/100 GLOVE VINYL CLEAR LRG PF                COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635028 10/100 GLOVE VINYL CLEAR MED PF                COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635024 10/100 GLOVE VINYL CLEAR SM PF                 COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635030 10/100 GLOVE VINYL CLEAR XLG PF                COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635026 1/PAIR   GLOVE STEAM 20" LRG VAPORGUARD 225 F    ECOLAB FSS     
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635063 10/100 GLOVE NITRILE BLACK SMALL PF            HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635016 1/EA     GLOVE POT WASHING NITRILE MED 12IN      HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635046 10/200 GLOVE CLEAR CAST POLY MED HYBRID TPE    SAFEHAND       
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635090 10/100 GLOVE SYNTHETIC VINYL P/F BLUE SM       SAFEKO         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635019 1/PAIR   GLOVE DISHWASHING NITRILE 19" LG GRN    SAN JAMAR      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635018 1/PAIR   GLOVE DISHWASHING NITRILE 19" MED GRN   SAN JAMAR      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              HAIRNETS            633213 10/144 HAIRNET NYLON 24" DK BRN LT WGT         NEATGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              HATS & CAPS         634001 1/12 EA  HAT CHEF WHITE PAPER 7" FLUTED          CELLUCAP       
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              HATS & CAPS         634003 1/12 EA  HAT CHEF WHITE PAPER 9" FLUTED          CELLUCAP       
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813314 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE FRIDAY          NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813310 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE MONDAY          NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813315 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE SATURDAY        NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813316 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE SUNDAY          NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813313 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE THURSDAY        NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813311 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE TUESDAY         NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813312 1/1000 CT LABEL 1" SQ DISSOLVABLE WEDNESDAY       NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813400 1/250 EA LABEL 2"X3" DISSOLVABLE USE BY          NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813401 1/ROLL   LABEL 2"X4" USE BY REMOVABLE            NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813000 1/500 EA LABEL USE FIRST 2" ROUND TRILINGUAL     NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813350 1/EA     BINDER SDS SHTS 1.5" BILINGUAL OSHA COMP NATIONAL SAFETY
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813308 2/250 CT LABEL TAMPER EVIDENT 2.5 X 6" RED       SECURE-IT      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD SAFETY              LABELS              813309 2/250 CT LABEL TAMPER EVIDENT PLUS 1.5 X 4" RED  SECURE-IT      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               BUTCHER PAPER       837001 1/40LB RL PAPER BUTCHER TABLE COVER 24"X1100 WHITE ULINE          
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623703 1/ROLL   FOIL 12"X 1000 ROLL STANDARD WT         BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623709 1/ROLL   FOIL 18"X 1000 STANDARD WT              BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623706 1/ROLL   FOIL 18"X 500 ROLL STANDARD WT          BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623769 1/ROLL   FOIL 18"X 500 ROLL HEAVY DUTY GUAGE     BIRITE DURABLE 
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623743 1/ROLL   FOIL 12"X 500 ROLL HEAVY DUTY GAUGE     DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623744 1/ROLL   FOIL 18"X 1000 ROLL HEAVY DUTY GAUGE    DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623745 1/ROLL   FOIL 18"X 500 ROLL HEAVY DUTY WT        DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623902 6/500 FOIL POPUP SHEET 12X10.75" WRAP PREMIUM DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623906 6/500 FOIL WRAP POPUP 9X10.75 INTERFOLD SHEET DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623806 2/500 WRAP FOIL PAPER LAMINATD 14X16 WHT/SILVR EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               FOIL                623749 1/ROLL   FOIL 24"X 1000 ROLL HEAVY DUTY GAUGE 70 NATIONAL       
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DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               886034 1/1000 WRAP FREEZER PAPER 15X15 NATURAL STD    BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               886015 3/1000 WRAP PAPER 15X16 WHITE GREASE RESISTANT BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               881842 1/ROLL   WRAP BUTCHER PAPER WHITE 18"X 1000 40LB DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               887015 5/1000 WRAP PAPER 12X12 BLACK CHECK DRY WAX    DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               887014 5/1000 WRAP PAPER 12X12 RED CHECK DRY WAX      DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               881841 1/ROLL   WRAP BUTCHER PAPER WHITE 30X1000 40LB   PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               886019 5/1000 WRAP PAPER 12X12 NATL GREASE RESISTANT  PATERSON NO PFA
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               886020 4/1000 WRAP PAPER 14X14 NATL GREASE RESISTANT  PATERSON NO PFA
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PAPER               886022 3/1000 WRAP PAPER 15X16 WHITE GREASE RESISTANT PATERSON NO PFA
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881809 1/2M'    FILM PVC 12X2000 ALUM CUTTER BOX 32 GAUG COMPANION ESSEN
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881811 1/2M'    FILM PVC 12X2000 SLIDE CUTTER 32 GAUGE  COMPANION ESSEN
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881815 1/2M'    FILM PVC 18X2000 SLIDE CUTTER  32 GAUGE COMPANION ESSEN
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881830 1/2M'    FILM PVC 24X2000 ALUM CUTTER BOX 32 GAUG COMPANION ESSEN
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881829 1/2M     FILM PVC 12X2000 ALUM CUTTER BOX 38 GAUG COMPANIONS PREM
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881832 1/2M     FILM PVC 18X2000 ALUM CUTTER BOX 38 GAUG COMPANIONS PREM
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             881833 1/2M     FILM PVC 24X2000 ALUM CUTTER BOX 38 GAUG COMPANIONS PREM
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               PLASTIC             882120 4/EACH   FILM STRETCH 18X1500 CONVERTED FILM     WESTERN        
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           886908 12/1000 PATTY PAPER 6X6" HEAVY DUTY DELI        BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881816 12/500 WRAP DRY WAX 10X10.75" HD WHTE INTERFOLD BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881817 12/500 WRAP DRY WAX 12X10.75" HD WHT INTERFOLD BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881827 6/1000 WRAP DRY WAX 9X12" WHITE LINER SW912    BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881831 5/1000 WRAP PAPER 12X12 WHITE GREASE RESISTANT BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           886023 4/1000 WRAP PAPER 14X14 WHITE GREASE RESISTANT BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881820 10/1000 WRAP SATIN 10X10.75 DELI SHEET SP10 HDPE BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881810 10/1000 WRAP TISSUE 8X10.75" WAXED INTERFOLD    BAGCRFT/PAPRCON
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           881851 1/2000 BAG SAND PASTRY 8" WHITE GREASE RESISTNT ECO CRAFT      
DISPOSABLES              FOOD WRAPS               WAX PAPER           886617 12/500 WRAP PAPER 10X10.75 NATURAL INTERFOLD   ECO CRAFT      
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CANNED HEAT         811515 72/7 OZ   FUEL CHAFER GEL 2HR GREEN HEAT ETHANOL  STERNO GREEN   
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CANNED HEAT         811306 72/3.8 OZ FUEL CHAFER 2HR HEAT POWER PAD WICK     STERNO SAFEHEAT
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CANNED HEAT         811320 24/7.26 OZ FUEL CHAFER 4HR HEAT POWER PAD WICK     STERNO SAFEHEAT
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CANNED HEAT         811305 24/9 OZ   FUEL CHAFER 6HR POWER PAD WICK          STERNO SAFEHEAT
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CANNED HEAT         811560 24/7.14 OZ FUEL CHAFER 6HR STEM WICK HIGH HEAT     STERNO STEMWICK
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CANNED HEAT         811310 24/EA     FUEL CHAFER 4HR CLEAR WICK SAFEHEAT     STRNO SOFTLIGHT
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CHARCOAL            812025 12/32 OZ  CHARCOAL LIGHTER FLUID GRILL TIME       LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CHARCOAL            812010 1/40 LB  CHARCOAL MESQUITE LUMP EXTRA LARGE PC'S NATURAL FUEL   
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CHARCOAL            812009 1/20 LB  CHARCOAL BRIQUETTES BULK                ROYAL OAKS     
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     CHARCOAL            812040 1/22 LB  CHARCOAL BINCHOTAN STYLE                THAAN          
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812033 1/45 LB  FIREWOOD ALMOND 2 CU MARKED 1.7 CU      LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812032 1/50 LB  FIREWOOD CHERRYWOOD 1.7 CUBE            LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812031 1/50 LB  FIREWOOD OAK 1.7 CUBE                   LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812034 1/45 LB  FIREWOOD SPLIT APPLEWOOD 1.7' CUBE      LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812037 1/22 LB  WOOD KINDLING 100% NATL .7-1' CUBE      LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812012 1/24 CT  FIRE STARTER BLOX COMPRESSED SAWDUST    SEYMOUR        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     WOOD CHIPS          812038 1/20 LB  WOOD SMOKING PELLETS HICKORY            COOKSHACK      
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     WOOD CHIPS          812015 12/2 LB   WOOD SMOKING CHIPS APPLEWOOD 180 CU     LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              FUEL                     WOOD CHIPS          812020 12/2 LB   WOOD SMOKING CHIPS HICKORY 180 CU       LAZZARI        
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             HAND WRITTEN        813504 50/50 GUEST CHECK 1PART GREEN W/RECEIPT STUB  NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             HAND WRITTEN        813543 50/50 GUEST CHECK DUPLICATE CARBONLESS BOOKED NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             HAND WRITTEN        813508 40/50 GUEST CHECK HEAVY BOOKED W/STUB         NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER RIBBON     813601 24/6 ROLLS RIBBON PRINTER BLACK/RED FOR ERC30,34,38 NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER TAPE       813591 3/10 TAPE REGISTER ROLL 2-PLY 3" X 100' BOND NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER TAPE       813500 1/40 TAPE REGISTER ROLL 2.25"X40' THERM WHT  NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER TAPE       813595 1/50 TAPE REGISTER ROLL 3X16 FT 1PLY         NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER TAPE       813583 3/10 CT  TAPE REGISTER ROLL 3X165'1PLY BONDED    NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER TAPE       813589 3/10 TAPE REGISTER ROLL THERMAL 3-1/8" X 200' NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              GUEST CHECKS             REGISTER TAPE       813690 1/50 CT  TAPE REGISTER ROLL THERMAL 3-1/8" X 230' NATIONAL CHECK 
DISPOSABLES              JAVA JACKETS             JAVA JACKETS        721201 1/1200 SLEEVE HOT CUP KRAFT 10SQUAT-20 OZ PLAIN BRITE VISION   
DISPOSABLES              JAVA JACKETS             JAVA JACKETS        721200 1/1200 SLEEVE HOT CUP KRAFT 8-10 OZ TALLCUP    BRITE VISION   
DISPOSABLES              LEMON WRAPS              LEMON WRAPS         763005 1/1000 WRAP LEMON HALVES WHITE W/GREEN RIBBON  REGENCY WRAPS  
DISPOSABLES              LEMON WRAPS              LEMON WRAPS         763001 10/100 WRAP LEMON HALVES YELLOW ELASTIC        REGENCY WRAPS  
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     ALUMINUM            625009 1/100 LID ALUM HALF SIZE PAN 30 GAUGE         BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     ALUMINUM            627344 1/50 LID ALUM FULL SIZE STEAMTABLE PAN       BIRITE DURABLE 
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     BOWLS               671556 1/50 LID DOME CLEAR 96-160 OZ BOWLS PETE     CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     BOWLS               671554 1/50 LID DOME CLEAR FOR 80 OZ 5# BOWL 671553 CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     BOWLS               672844 1/300 LID CLEAR DOME FITS 24-48 OZ BOWL PET   GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     CONTAINERS & DELI   878165 1/500 LID CLEAR DOME 7" FOR ROUND ALUM TOGO   DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     CONTAINERS & DELI   878167 1/500 LID CLEAR DOME 9" FOR ALUM TOGO ROUND   DURABLE        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     CONTAINERS & DELI   724532 20/50 LID CLEAR POLYPRO FOR 6-8 OZ CONTAINER  IFP            
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     CONTAINERS & DELI   725706 1/500 LIDS TRANS FOR 12/16/32 OZ CONTAINER PP IFP            
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     LIDS                672595 8/50 LID CLEAR FLAT CPLA FITS 24-46 OZ BOWL  ECO PRODUCTS   
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - COLD   720231 20/50 LID STRAW SLOT 16-22 OZ FITS COCA COLA  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - COLD   723926 20/50 LID PLA DOME 12S/16/24 OZ 1" STRAW SLOT GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - COLD   720230 1/600 LID STRAW SLOT 32 OZ FITS COCA COLA CUP PACTIV         
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - COLD   720423 16/125 LID PLASTIC FITS 12-24 OZ DP PAPER CUP  SOLO           
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - HOT    724409 10/100 LID TRAVEL 8 OZ WHITE PAPER HOT CUP     EMPRESS        



61

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - HOT    724422 10/100 LID TRAVEL BLACK DOME 10S-20 OZ HOT CUP EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - HOT    724421 10/100 LID TRAVEL DOME WHITE 10S-20 OZ HOT CUPS EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - HOT    721051 20/50 LID PAPER 10-20 OZ PLA HOT CUP          NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PAPER CUPS - HOT    721050 20/50 LID PAPER FOR 8 OZ PLA NO TREE HOT CUP  NO TREE NO PFAS
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        720418 10/100 LID STRAW SLOT 12,16,20,24 OZ CLEAR     DART CONTAINER 
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        722253 20/50 CUP CLEAR 12-14 OZ FLEXIBLE PET (1)     EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        722259 20/50 LID DOME SLOT FITS 12S-24 OZ CUP W/HOLE EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        722257 10/100 LID SIP STYLE FOR 12S-24 OZ COLD CUPS   EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        722258 10/100 LID STRAW SLOT 12,16,20,24 OZ CLEAR CUPS EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        722252 20/50 LID STRAW SLOT 9 OZ SQT-12 TALL COLD CUP EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLASTIC CUPS        722231 10/100 LID PLA FLAT NO SLOT 12S,16,20 & 24 OZ  GREENWARE      
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLATTERS & TRAYS    622019 1/36 LID DOME CLEAR 12"X3.5"                 CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLATTERS & TRAYS    622021 1/36 LID DOME CLEAR 16" ROUND 3.5" TALL PET  CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PLATTERS & TRAYS    622031 1/36 LID DOME CLEAR 18" ROUND 4" TALL        CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PORTION CUPS        728106 20/100 LID PULP FOR 4 OZ FIBER PORTION CUP     GREEN COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PORTION CUPS        728539 20/125 LID CLEAR 2 OZ PORTION CUP PET          SOLO           
DISPOSABLES              LIDS                     PORTION CUPS        728553 25/100 LID CLEAR FITS 3.25-5.5 OZ PORTION CUPS SOLO           
DISPOSABLES              MASKING TAPE             MASKING TAPE        889503 36/ROLL   TAPE PAINTERS GREEN 1"X180' ROUGH SURFAC 3M             
DISPOSABLES              MASKING TAPE             MASKING TAPE        889504 6/4 ROLL TAPE MASKING 1.5"WIDE 180'LONG ROLL 24CT PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              MASKING TAPE             MASKING TAPE        889507 6/6 ROLL TAPE MASKING 1"WIDE 180'LONG ROLL 36CT  PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              MASKING TAPE             MASKING TAPE        889506 6/4 ROLL TAPE MASKING 2"WIDE 180'LONG ROLL 24 CT PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BANDS               776501 10/2000 NAPKIN BANDS BLACK 1.5" WIDE 4.5" LONG  UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BANDS               776500 10/2000 NAPKIN BANDS WHITE 1.5" WIDE BY 4.5" L  UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BEVERAGE            775557 24/100 NAPKIN BEVNAP 8X8 BLACK 1/4 FOLD        HOFF FASHNPOINT
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BEVERAGE            775511 20/50 NAPKIN BEV BLACK 2PLY FACIAL QLTY 10X10 PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BEVERAGE            775515 20/250 NAPKIN BEV WHITE 1PLY FACIAL 10X10      PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BEVERAGE            775520 20/200 NAPKIN BEV WHITE 2PLY 10X10 1/4 FOLD    PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BEVERAGE            775550 20/50 NAPKIN BEV WHITE 2PLY FACIAL QUALITY    PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  BEVERAGE            775510 16/250 NAPKIN BEV WHITE 9X9 SEMI CREPE 1PLY    PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776118 12/250 NAPKIN DINNER 15X17 WHITE 2PLY 1/8 FOLD BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776633 4/600 NAPKIN DINNER 17X17 WHITE 2PLY 1/4 FOLD PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776640 5/200 NAPKIN DINNER 17X17 WHITE 2PLY 1/8 FOLD PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776634 5/200 NAPKIN DINNER 17X17 WHITE 3PLY 1/8 FOLD PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776412 28/100 CT NAPKIN DINNER 15X17 WHITE 2PLY 1/8 FOLD TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776128 12/250 CT NAPKIN DINNER 15X17 1PLY NATL 1/8 FOLD  TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776225 12/250 CT NAPKIN DINNER 15X17 WHITE 1PLY 1/8      TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DINNER              776507 12/500 CT NAPKIN DISPENSER 13X12 NATURAL 1PLY  N7 TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DISPENSER           777231 24/250 NAPKIN DISP 2-PLY 6.5X5" ULTRA WHITE    EASY NAP       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DISPENSER           776508 12/500 CT NAPKIN DISP 13X12 WHITE 1PLY    N6      TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DISPENSER           777226 12/500 CT NAPKIN XPRESS NATL 1PLY 1/4 FOLD   N4   TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DISPENSER           777215 12/500 CT NAPKIN DISP 13X12 WHITE MASTERFOLD  N7  TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DISPENSER           777026 12/500 CT NAPKIN DISP NAT'L 13X12 ADV MINIFOLD    TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  DISPENSER           777225 12/500 CT NAPKIN XPRESS WHITE 1PLY 1/4 FOLD N4    TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          776626 1/1000 NAPKIN 16X16 LINEN FLAT PACK WHITE      LINEN CLOTH    
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          776102 20/100 NAPKIN BEV 10X10 WHITE LINEN 1PLY       LINEN CLOTH    
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          776620 5/100 NAPKIN DINNER 17X17 LINEN 1/8 FOLD      LINEN CLOTH    
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          861035 5/180 NAPKIN/TOWEL 12X17 LINEN 1/6 FOLD LONG  LINEN CLOTH    
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          861034 5/200 NAPKIN/TOWEL 8X17 LINEN 1/4 FOLD LONG   LINEN CLOTH    
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          776623 5/100 NAPKIN DINNER 17X17 LINEN ELITE BLACK   LINEN ELITE    
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          861037 4/125 NAPKIN/TOWEL 12X17 LINEN LIKE GRAY/ONYX LINEN LIKE     
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          776621 5/100 NAPKIN DINNER 17X17 LINEN NATL 1/8 FOLD PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  LINEN-LIKE          861036 5/180 NAPKIN/TOWEL 12X17 LINEN LIKE NATURAL   PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  NAPKIN              722249 4/250 NAPKIN BEV BLACK 9X9 2 PLY FACIAL       EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  NAPKIN              775516 16/200 NAPKIN BEV 9X9 2PLY NATURAL             HOFFMASTER     
DISPOSABLES              NAPKINS                  NAPKINS             776541 36/120 NAPKIN DISP FIT 8.4X6.5 WHT 2-PLY  N14  TORK XPRESS NAP
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               BAKING              667013 1/1000 LINER BUN PAN GPQ 1/2 SHEET  12X16      PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               BAKING              667011 1/1000 LINER BUN PAN GPQ 25# 16X24 BIAS WEIGHT PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               BAKING              667012 1/1000 LINER BUN PAN GPQ 25# NATURAL 16X24     PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               BAKING              667015 1/1000 LINER BUN PAN 16X24 NATL 25# ECO BAKE   PATERSON NO PFA
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               PIZZA               667010 1/1000 LINER GPQ 10X10 NATURAL                 PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               PIZZA               667130 1/1000 LINER PIZZA 10X10 27# SILICONE PARCHMEN PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               PIZZA               667124 1/1000 LINER PIZZA 12" SILICONE PARCHMENT 27#  PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               PIZZA               667120 1/1000 LINER PIZZA 16" SILICONE PARCHMENT 27#  PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PAN LINERS               PIZZA               667135 1/1000 LINER PIZZA 8X8 GREASEPROOF SILICONE    PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    BAMBOO PICKS        730619 10/100 CT PICK BAMBOO 6" PADDLE KNIFE WHITE       UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    BAMBOO PICKS        730612 10/1000 PICK BAMBOO KNOTTED 4" SIMPLIFIED       UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    BAR PICKS COCKTAIL  764507 10/144 CT PICK UMBRELLA COCKTAIL 4" PARASOL PAPER PACKER         
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    BAR PICKS COCKTAIL  730625 10/1000 PICK ARROW COCKTAIL BLACK 3.5" PLASTIC  UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    BAR PICKS COCKTAIL  730629 5/500 PICK PRISM COCKTAIL 3.5" CLEAR PLASTIC  UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    SANDWICH PICKS      739236 12/1000 TOOTHPICK PLAIN IND WRAPPED BIRCHWOOD   GOLDMAX        
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    SANDWICH PICKS      739105 10/1000 PICK FRILL CLUB 4" ASST COLORS          HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    SANDWICH PICKS      739214 12/1000 TOOTHPICK IND CELLO WRAPPED MINT FLAVOR HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    SANDWICH PICKS      739210 24/800 PICK ROUND REG HOTEL UNWR BIRCH         ROYAL PAPER    
DISPOSABLES              PICKS                    SANDWICH PICKS      737004 12/750 PICK SAND WOOD 3.5" FLAT 12/750         ROYAL PAPER    
DISPOSABLES              PLACEMATS                PLACEMATS           796591 1/1000 PLACEMAT WHITE 10X14 SCALLOP EDGE ECONO PATERSON       
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DISPOSABLES              PLACEMATS                PLACEMATS           796570 1/1000 TRAY COVER IVORY 12.7X16.7" SMOOTH      PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              PLATES                   PAPER               674730 10/100 PLATE PAPER 9" COATED GREASE RESISTANT  ASPEN          
DISPOSABLES              PLATES                   PAPER               674587 4/125 PLATE PAPER 8.5" HEAVY WGT PATHWAY      DIXIE          
DISPOSABLES              PLATES                   PAPER               674586 8/125 PLATE PAPER 8.75" MED WGT PATHWAY       DIXIE          
DISPOSABLES              PLATES                   PAPER               675843 8/125 PLATE  7" ROUND WHITE MOLDED FIBER      NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              PLATES                   PAPER               675877 4/125 PLATE 10" ROUND 3COMP WHITE MOLDED FIBER NATURE NOW     
DISPOSABLES              PLATES                   PLASTIC             677569 4/125 PLATE PLASTIC 10.25" BLACK HEAVY WT     CHINET/HUHTAMAK
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848546 8/2000 FT TISSUE TOILET JUMBO JR 1PLY WHITE 9-IN  ACCLAIM        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848015 80/450 TISSUE TOILET 2PLY EX-SOFT WHT 4"X 4.05" ANGEL SOFT     
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848007 60/451 CT TISSUE TOILET 4" 2PLY UNIVERSAL STANDARD COTTONELLE PRO 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848543 12/1000'  TISSUE TOILET JUMBO ROLL 2PLY WHT 9"    EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848008 36/1000 CT TISSUE TOILET DISP 2-PLY WHITE EMBOSSED TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848700 12/751 FT TISSUE TOILET MINI JUMBO 2-PLY T2 SYSTEM TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848510 48/616 CT TISSUE TOILET 2-PLY 3.8X4 UNIVERSAL T34 TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848520 12/1000 FT TISSUE TOILET JUMBO DISP ROLL 2 PLY WHT TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848002 96/500 TISSUE TOILET WHITE 2PLY 4 X 3.75"      TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        FACIAL TISSUE       841519 36/96 TISSUE FACIAL 2-PLY CUBE BOX            ANGEL SOFT     
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        FACIAL TISSUE       841514 30/100 TISSUE FACIAL FLAT BOX 8.5X8"           HEAVENLY SOFT  
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        HAND SOAP - NON-DIS 966404 4/1 GA   SOAP HAND PINK BOUQUET                  BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        HAND SOAP - NON-DIS 966412 2/1 GAL  SOAP HAND SATIN LIQ FOAM CUCUMBER MELON BIRITE         
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        HAND SOAP - NON-DIS 966405 4/1 GA   SOAP HAND BODY WASH WHITE LOTION SOFT   CHEMCOR        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        HAND SOAP - NON-DIS 966409 4/1 GAL  SOAP HAND GREEN GENTLE FRESH CLEAN SCENT GREENRITE      
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        HAND SOAP - NON-DIS 966451 6/1-LITRE SOAP HAND EXTRA MILD LIQUID ELEVATION S1 TORK ELEVATION 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        SEATCOVERS          847022 20/250 SEATCOVER TOILET 1/2 FOLD CHLORINE FREE EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        SEATCOVERS          847023 4/250 SEATCOVER TOILET HALF-FOLD CHLORINE FREE HEALTH GARDS   
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - C-FOLD     867515 12/120 TOWEL C-FOLD WHITE 2PLY PREMIUM 10X13.2 SIGNATURE      
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - CENTER PUL 867910 6/600 TOWEL CENTERPULL 2 PLY 8" 600 FEET      ROSES          
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - CENTER PUL 867908 6/320 CT TOWEL ROLL CENTERPULL REG CAPACITY      SOFPULL        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ENMOTION   867935 6/800 FT TOWEL ROLL NON-PERF 1PLY WHT HI-CAP 10" ENMOTION       
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867327 16/125 TOWEL MULTIFOLD 2PLY WHITE HEAVY        PACIFIC BLUE   
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867321 10/220 TOWEL MULTIFOLD WHITE BIG FOLD 10.25X11 PACIFIC BLUE   
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867312 16/250 TOWEL MULTIFOLD NATURAL 1-PLY           ROSES          
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867302 16/135 TOWEL MULTIFOLD WHITE 2-PLY SOFT H2     TORK PREMIUM   
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867317 16/250 TOWEL MULTIFOLD NATL 1-PLY 3PANEL       TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867326 16/250 CT TOWEL MULTIFOLD WHITE EMB 1-PLY UNIV H2 TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - MULTIFOLD  867300 12/250 TOWEL MULTIFOLD WHITE COMPRESSED 1PLY   TORK XPRESS    
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867962 12/350'   TOWEL ROLL NATURAL 8" UNIVERSAL         EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867916 6/600 TOWEL ROLL WHITE 8" UNIVERSAL 600'LONG  EMPRESS        
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867936 6/800 FT TOWEL ROLL TOUCHLESS 1PLY NATL 10X800   ENMOTION       
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       866000 12/350' RL TOWEL ROLL NON-PERF 8" NATURAL 1-PLY    PACIFIC BLUE   
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867636 12/250 TOWEL ROLL NATL 2PLY 11X9" HOUSEHOLD    ROSES          
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867932 6/700 FT TOWEL ROLL 1-PLY NATL 7.7X9.5 H1 RECY   TORK MATIC II  
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867961 6/800'   TOWEL ROLL DISPENSER NAT'L 7.9 WIDE     TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867640 12/210 CT TOWEL ROLL HOUSEHOLD WHITE 2 PLY 11X9   TORK UNIVERSAL 
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - TORK       867930 6/700 FT TOWEL ROLL 1-PLY WHITE 7.7" WIDE  H1    TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - TORK       867933 6/525 FT TOWEL ROLL 2-PLY WHITE 7.7"X 525' H1    TORK ADVANCED  
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - TORK       867934 6/300 FT TOWEL HAND ROLL 2PLY PREMIUM LEAF DESIGN TORK PREMIUM   
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        URINAL MATS         911200 6/EA     MAT URINAL 17.5X20.5" BLACK 50 OZ CAP   CACTUS MAT     
DISPOSABLES              RESTROOM SUPPLIES        URINAL SCREENS      710000 1/10 URINAL SCREEN W/ENZYMES MIDNIGHT BLACK  AIRWORKS       
DISPOSABLES              SKEWERS                  SKEWERS             737510 10/1000 SKEWER BAMBOO 6" HEAVY                  HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              SKEWERS                  SKEWERS             737507 10/1000 SKEWER BAMBOO 10"                       UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              SKEWERS                  SKEWERS             737511 10/1000 SKEWER BAMBOO 6"                        UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              SKEWERS                  SKEWERS             737509 10/1000 SKEWER BAMBOO 8"                        UNIQUE MFG     
DISPOSABLES              SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753180 1/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY PLASTIC NATURAL CARAFE     VALUE PRODUCTS 
DISPOSABLES              STIR STICKS              STIR STICKS         738711 10/1000 STIRRER WOOD 5.5" ROUNDED END           HANDGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              STIR STICKS              STIR STICKS         738731 10/500 CT STIRRER WOOD 7.5" ROUND END BIRCH       KING SEAL      
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              824047 8/300 STRAW PAPER GIANT 10" WHITE WRAPPED     AARDVARK       
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              824031 8/875 STRAW PAPER JUMBO 5.75" SOLID BK UNWRAP AARDVARK       
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              824032 8/600 STRAW PAPER JUMBO 7.75" BLACK UNWRAPPED AARDVARK       
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              824033 8/400 STRAW PAPER JUMBO 7.75" WHITE WRAPPED   AARDVARK       
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              821555 10/1000 STRAW COCKTAIL 5.25" BLACK SIP N STIR   CELLO-CORE     
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              822415 10/250 STRAW JUMBO 7.75" BLACK UNWRAPPED       CELLO-CORE     
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              821580 10/500 STRAW COCKTAIL 8" BLACK UNWRAPPED       COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              821320 10/250 STRAW JUMBO 5.75" BLACK UNWRAPPED       GOLDMAX        
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              822607 10/250 STRAW JUMBO 7.75" CLEAR UNWRAPPED       JOVIALS        
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              822602 24/500 STRAW JUMBO 7.75" TRANSLUCENT WRAPPED   JOVIALS        
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              822604 10/500 STRAW JUMBO 7.75" TRANSLUCENT WRAPPED   JOVIALS        
DISPOSABLES              STRAWS                   STRAWS              822720 24/300 STRAW GIANT 7.75" CLEAR WRAPPED         PACKERS        
DISPOSABLES              TABLECOVER               PAPER               837154 1/500 TABLE COVER 24X30 WHITE 40#             PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              TABLECOVER               PAPER               837159 1/500 TABLE COVER 30X30 WHITE 40#             PATERSON       
DISPOSABLES              TEXTILES                 KITCHEN APRONS      631007 1/EA     APRON BIB DISHWASHNG 34X37 CLEAR VINYL  RITZ           
DISPOSABLES              TOWELETTES               TOWELETTES          868520 1/1000 TOWELETTE 8X10 LEMON SCENTED WET NAPKIN DIAMOND WIPES  
DISPOSABLES              TOWELETTES               TOWELETTES          868507 1/1000 TOWELETTE MOIST 6X5 RTU LT SCENT I/W    NEATGARDS      
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877175 2/250 TRAY 9X7" KRAFT MOLDED FIBER 3LB        CHINET/HUHTAMAK
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877114 4/250 TRAY FOOD .5 LB RED PLAID GREASE RESIST COMPANIONS     
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DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877116 4/250 TRAY FOOD 1 LB RED PLAID GREASE RESISTNT COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877127 4/250 TRAY FOOD 2 LB RED PLAID GREASE RESISTNT COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877136 2/250 TRAY FOOD 3 LB RED PLAID GREASE RESISTNT COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877156 2/250 TRAY FOOD 5 LB RED PLAID CLAY COATED    COMPANIONS     
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               872971 1/250 CARRIER CUP 2 HOLE W/HANDLE KRAFT       KRAFT COLLECTIO
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877166 4/250 TRAY FOOD 1 LB KRAFT WHITE CLAY COATED  SQP            
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877162 4/250 TRAY FOOD 2 LB KRAFT UNCOATED           SQP            
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877169 4/250 TRAY FOOD 2 LB KRAFT WHITE CLAY COATED  SQP            
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877126 2/250 TRAY FOOD 2.5 LB RED PLAID GREASE RESIST SQP            
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PAPER               877170 2/250 TRAY FOOD 3 LB KRAFT WHITE CLAY COATED  SQP            
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872215 1/36 TRAY 12" ROUND BLACK STURDIWARE POLYPRO CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872216 1/36 TRAY 16" ROUND BLACK STURDIWARE STACKABL CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872221 1/36 TRAY 18" ROUND BLACK STURDIWARE STACKABL CATERING COLLCT
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872005 4/125 TRAY CLEAR 6" HINGED POLYSTYRENE (6)    DART CLEARSEAL 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872045 4/125 TRAY CLEAR 6" SAND HINGED PET (1)       DART CLEARSEAL 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872046 2/125 TRAY CLEAR 8" MED HINGED PET (1)        DART CLEARSEAL 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872047 2/100 TRAY CLEAR 9" LRG HINGED PET (1)        DART CLEARSEAL 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872059 2/100 TRAY HINGED CLEAR 32 OZ TAMPER EVIDENT  DART SAFE SEAL 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             871201 2/100 CONTAINER DELI 24 OZ RECT HINGED LID 1PC GENPAK         
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             872998 1/171 TRAY BLACK 6X6 W/CLEAR HINGED LID       HOT COLLECTION 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             873000 1/138 TRAY BLACK 8X8 W/CLEAR HINGED LID PP (5) HOT COLLECTION 
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             873836 2/75 TRAY 8" BLACK CLEAR TOP HINGED 1PC PP   PROVIEW        
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             873072 1/100 TRAY 9" HINGED CLEAR POLYPROPYLENE      TAKE OUT NOW   
DISPOSABLES              TRAYS                    PLASTIC             873077 2/75 TRAY 9X6" HINGED HOAGIE MFPP            VALUE NOW MFPP 
DISPOSABLES              TWINE                    TWINE               817513 1/3360 FT TWINE COTTON POLISHED 12 PLY CONE       PRIME SOURCE   
DISPOSABLES              TWINE                    TWINE               817506 1/2520 FT TWINE COTTON POLISHED 16-PLY 2LB CONE   PRIME SOURCE   
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646014 1/1000 BAG POLY VACUUM 12X12 FOOD GR 3 MIL     LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646010 1/1000 BAG POLY VACUUM 6X12 FOOD GR  3 MIL     LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646000 1/1000 BAG POLY VACUUM 6X8 FOOD GR 3 MIL       LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646011 1/1000 BAG POLY VACUUM 8X12 FOOD GR 3 MIL      LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646037 1/1000 BAG VACUUM 10X13 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR    LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646038 1/1000 BAG VACUUM 10X15 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR    LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646015 1/1000 BAG VACUUM 12X14 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR    LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646016 1/500 BAG VACUUM 12X16 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR    LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646017 1/500 BAG VACUUM 14X16 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR    LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646018 1/500 BAG VACUUM 16X20 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR    LK PLASTICS    
DISPOSABLES              VACUUM BAGS              VACUUM BAGS         646034 1/1000 BAG VACUUM 8X10 FOOD GR 3 MIL CLEAR     LK PLASTICS    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKING MAT          861005 100/2 GR   SILICA GEL DESICCANT MINI PAC           CHEF RUBBER    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKING MAT          922215 1/EA     MAT BAKING FULL 24.5X16.4" SILPAT       MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          BAKING MAT          922217 1/EA     MAT BAKING HALF 16.375X11.5" SILPAT     MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          CUTTERS             902906 1/EA     CUTTER PASTRY SET RND 11-PIECE S/S PLAIN ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902933 1/EA     BAG PASTRY 18" CANVAS REUSABLE          ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902922 1/EA     BAG PASTRY 18" POLY COATED              ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902924 1/EA     BAG PASTRY 24" POLY COATED              ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902918 1/100 BAG PASTRY 18" ROLL RECYLC DISPENSER    MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902916 1/200 BAG PASTRY 21.75" DISPOSABLE POLY ROLL  MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902919 1/100 BAG PASTRY 21" ROLL RECYLC DISPENSER    MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902917 1/100 CT BAG PASTRY DISPOSABLE 12" GRIP TO GO    REGENCY WRAPS  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BAGS         902914 1/100 CT BAG PASTRY DISPOSABLE 21" GRIP TO GO    REGENCY WRAPS  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BRUSH        902210 1/EA     BRUSH PASTRY 1.5" BOAR BRISTLE          CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BRUSH        902212 1/EA     BRUSH PASTRY 2" BOAR BRISTLE            CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BRUSH        902222 1/EA     BRUSH PASTRY 2" NYLON BRISTLE WOOD HNDL CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BRUSH        902213 1/EA     BRUSH PASTRY 3" BOAR BRISTLE            CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY BRUSH        902223 1/EA     BRUSH PASTRY 3" NYLON BRISTLE WOOD HNDL CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TIPS         902974 1/EA     TIP PASTRY #4 STAR 3/8" OPENING         ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TIPS         902975 1/EA     TIP PASTRY #5 STAR 7/16" APETURE        ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TIPS         902976 1/EA     TIP PASTRY #6 STAR 1/2" EYE             ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TIPS         902978 1/EA     TIP PASTRY #8 STAR 5/8" APETURE         ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TIPS         902912 1/KIT    TIP PASTRY KIT COUPLING ASSORTMENT SET  ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAKING SUPPLIES          ROLLING PINS        935037 1/EA     ROLLING PIN 15X2.75" BARREL WOOD        WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             ACCESSORIES AND PAR 926520 1/EA     HOSE GAS CONNECTOR 3/4X36" QUICK DISCONN DORMONT        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             ACCESSORIES AND PAR 915530 1/SET    POSI-SET SAFETY WHEEL-STOP POLY BLUE    DORMONT        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             ACCESSORIES AND PAR 900614 1/EA     TRAY DRIP CATCHER 6" OCTAGON BLACK      SPILL-STOP     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BAR MAT             900694 1/EA     MAT BAR 3.25X27" BLACK FLEXIBLE NO-SLIP BAR MAID CORP  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BAR MAT             930731 25/EA     MAT BAR-LINER 12X12" BLK INTERLOCKING   CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BAR MAT             900701 1/EA     MAT BAR 12X18" SERVICE BLACK FLEXIBLE   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BAR SPOON           900628 1/EA     SPOON BAR 11" RED KNOB TWISTED STEM     TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BLENDERS            901679 1/EA     BLENDER BAR 90 OZ 1800W SOUND ENCLOSURE BLENDTEC       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BLENDERS            901630 1/EA     BLENDER BAR 44OZ POLY CONTAINER 2-SPEED CONAIR/WARING  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BLENDERS            901609 1/EA     BLENDER VITA PREP 2HP 64 OZ JAR COMMRCL VITA MIX       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BLENDERS            901611 1/EA     BLENDER VITA PREP 3HP 64 OZ JAR COMMRCL VITA MIX       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BLENDERS            910703 1/EA     CONTAINER BLENDER 48 OZ BLADE/LID       VITA MIX       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BLENDERS            901700 1/EA     CONTAINER BLENDER 64 OZ WET-BLADE/LID   VITA MIX       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             BOTTLE STOPPER      900605 1/EA     STOPPER CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE 2" NICKEL 2250B FRANMARA       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             CITRUS PRESS        931913 1/EA     PRESS CITRUS 8-5/8" HAND-HELD HD ALUM   RA CHAND       
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             COCKTAIL SHAKER     905478 1/SET    SHAKER COCKTAIL 2-PC 28OZ AND 18OZ SS   AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             COCKTAIL SHAKER     900687 1/EA     SHAKER COCKTAIL 28 OZ S/S CUP           TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             COCKTAIL STRAINER   900664 1/EA     STRAINER COCKTAIL 5.75" 4-PRONG S/S     AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             CONDIMENT CADDY     905353 1/EA     HOLDER CONDIMENT BAR 6-COMP S/S CLR LID TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             CORKSCREW           900673 1/EA     CORKSCREW WAITERS 5" HD HUGGER BK 2030BU FRANMARA       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             MUDDLER             900661 1/EA     MUDDLER BAR/COCKTAIL 8" WOOD HANDWASH   TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             POURER              900721 1/DZ     COVER DUST POURER LID 3" LARGE SMOKE    BAR MAID CORP  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             POURER              900726 1/DZ     POURER CHROME GOOSENECK FAST POLY CORK  BAR MAID CORP  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             POURER              900766 1/DZ     POURER CLEAR SCREEN-TOP BLK COLLAR      BAR MAID CORP  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             POURER              900746 1/DZ     POURER STAINLESS STEEL MEDIUM POLY CORK WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             RIMMER              913722 1/EA     RIMMER GLASS REPLACEMENT SPONGE BLK     BAR MAID CORP  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             RIMMER              913720 1/EA     RIMMER GLASS 3-TIER BLK PLAS MARGARITA  SPILL-STOP     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             STORE & POUR        935545 6/EA     CONTAINER STOR-N-POUR 1/2 GAL BACKUP    CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BAR SUPPLIES             STORE & POUR        935530 12/EA     CONTAINER STOR-N-POUR 1QT COMPLETE ASSTD CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BASKETS                  FRY                 912674 1/EA     BASKET FRY WIRE 11.5" RND MEDIUM MESH   BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BASKETS                  FRY                 912670 1/EA     BASKET FRY WIRE 8.5" RND MEDIUM MESH    BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BASKETS                  FRY                 912672 1/EA     BASKET FRY WIRE 9.5" RND MEDIUM MESH    BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BASKETS                  FRY                 912625 1/EA     BASKET FRYER 13.25X6.5X6" TEAL EZ GRIP  FMP            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BASKETS                  SANDWICH            900940 3/DZ     BASKET PLASTIC 9.5X6" OVAL RED 1074R    TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BASKETS                  SANDWICH            900924 1/DZ     BASKET WICKER/PLAS 9X6X2.25" OVAL NAT   TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     BELL                     CALL BELL           901220 1/EA     BELL CALL 3.5" DOME-STYLE CHROME CBEL-1 WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CARTS                    CARTS               903390 1/EA     CART SERV 16X31X36" 3-TIER BLK PLAS/MTL CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           752231 1/SET    DISPENSER SANI TOUCHLESS FLOORSTAND SET MVP            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       TEST KIT            962001 1/15 FT  TEST STRIP FIT PRODUCE WASH FRUIT VEGETA FIT            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    AMMONIA             965520 6/QUART  CLEANER GLASS RTU W/AMMONIA VOC COMPL   VALUE PRODUCTS 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964821 6/QUART  CLEANER GRILL HI TEMP RTU EZ QUART      VALUE PRO      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    OVEN AND GRILL CLEA 960005 1/100 CLEANER OVEN TABLET RED COMBIOVEN       RATIONAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    OVEN AND GRILL CLEA 960006 1/150 DESCALER DELIMER TABLET BLUE COMBIOVEN  RATIONAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          965518 6/1 QT   SANITIZER QUAT II RTU  RED EPA 2415PRL  BIRITE         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          965525 4/1 GAL  SANITIZER QUAT RTU RED EPA 2415PRL      BIRITE         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          965519 6/QUART  CLEANER DEGREASER WIZ A/P RTU BOTTLE    VALUE PRODUCTS 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - DUDSON      892506 3/EA     BOWL 81 OZ FOOTED GRANITE EVO 4EVG5     DUDSON         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890102 2/DZ     PLATE 10" WR CLASSIC WH                 CHURCHILL      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890214 6/EA     BOWL PASTA 27OZ BANQUET                 RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890215 1/DZ     BOWL SOUP 8OZ 9" RIMMED BANQUET         RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890255 6/EA     PLATE 11.75" ROUND WR BANQUET           RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890216 2/DZ     PLATE 6.75" ROUND B&B BANQUET           RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890217 2/DZ     PLATE 8.25" ROUND WR BANQUET            RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890220 1/DZ     PLATE DINNER 10" ROUND WR BANQUET       RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890256 1/DZ     PLATE DINNER 11" ROUND WR BANQUET       RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890218 1/DZ     PLATE SALAD DESSERT 9" RND WR BANQUET   RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890208 6/EA     PLATTER 12.6X9" OVAL NANO               RAK USA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890025 3/DZ     BOWL NAPPIE 17 OZ RE PORCELAIN WHT      TUXTON CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        891838 1/DZ     PLATTER GREEN BAND 11.5" RE TGB-013     TUXTON CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890010 3/DZ     BOWL FRUIT 4.75 OZ NR WHITE UNIVERSAL   VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890014 1/DZ     BOWL PASTA 18 OZ WHITE UNIVERSAL        VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890015 2/DZ     BOWL SOUP 12 OZ WHITE 9" DIA UNIVERSAL  VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890011 3/DZ     CUP BOUILLON 7 OZ NR WHITE UNIVERSAL    VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        891889 3/DZ     CUP MUG COFFEE 8 OZ WR RE AM WHT        VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        891018 3/DZ     CUP MUG COFFEE 9 OZ WHT UNIVERSAL       VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - MISC        890020 1/DZ     PLATE 10.25" RE WHITE UNIVERSAL         VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    CHINA - ONEIDA      890008 1/DZ     PLATTER 11.5" NR WHITE UNIVERSAL        VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    RAMEKINS & PIPKINS  891131 4/DZ     RAMEKIN 2 OZ PIPKIN PLAIN WHITE         TUXTON CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    RAMEKINS & PIPKINS  890744 4/DZ     RAMEKIN 2.5 OZ 3" DIA FLUTED WHITE      TUXTON CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    RAMEKINS & PIPKINS  890745 4/DZ     RAMEKIN 3.5 OZ PLAIN EGGSHELL WHITE     TUXTON CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    RAMEKINS & PIPKINS  890260 3/DZ     SOUFFLE RAMEKIN 6 OZ FLUTD WHT UNIVERSAL VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CHINA                    SOUFFLE AND BRULEE  890786 2/DZ     CREME BRULEE 6 OZ FLUTED 5" WHT         VERTEX CHINA   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  FORKS-KITCHEN       909648 1/EA     FORK SERVING 8.5" S/S 1-PC MIRROR       BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  FORKS-KITCHEN       912210 1/EA     FORK CARVER 10.5" ROSEWOOD HANDLE       DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  FORKS-KITCHEN       912215 1/EA     FORK CARVER 13.5" ROSEWOOD HANDLE       DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIFE SHARPENER     911213 1/EA     SHARPENER KNIFE BIRITE LOGO FINGERGUARD ACCUSHARP      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIFE SHARPENER     917212 1/EA     SHARPENER STEEL 12" DIAMOND WHITE POLY  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIFE SHARPENER     917261 1/EA     STONE SHARPENING SYSTEM 11.5" W/ OIL    DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIFE SHARPENER     917206 1/EA     SHARPENER STEEL 12" BLK PLASTIC HANDLE  FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIFE SHARPENER     917273 1/QT     OIL MINERAL SHARPENING STONE 1QT FDA APP NORTON         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIFE SHARPENER     917221 1/EA     STONE SHARPENING 8X2X1 2-WAY FINE-COARSE NORTON         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917325 1/EA     KNIFE BONING 6" FLEX WHITE POLYP HANDLE DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917745 1/EA     KNIFE BREAD 10" CURVED SCLPD WHITE HNDL DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917744 1/EA     KNIFE BREAD 10" CURVED SCLPD WOOD HNDL  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917747 1/EA     KNIFE BREAD 9" OFFSET SCALLOPED BLK HNDL DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917743 1/EA     KNIFE BREAD 9" OFFSET SCALLOPED WHT HNDL DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917310 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 10" WHITE POLYPROP HANDLE    DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917305 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 8" WHITE POLYPROP HANDLE     DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917340 1/EA     KNIFE OYSTER 2.75" NEW HAVEN WHT HANDL  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917335 1/EA     KNIFE OYSTER 3" WHT POLYP HANDL BOSTON  DEXTER RUSSELL 
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917320 1/EA     KNIFE PARING 3.25" WHITE POLYPROP HNDL  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917712 1/EA     KNIFE SLICER 12" DUO-EDGE WOOD HANDLE   DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917639 1/EA     KNIFE BREAD 10" SERRATED BLACK HANDLE   FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917304 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 10" SLIP RESISTANT BLK HNDL  FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917805 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 10" SNDWCH SERRATED WAVE EDGE FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917679 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 10" STAMPED WOOD HANDLE      FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917804 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 7.5" WAVE EDGE WOOD HANDLE   FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917676 1/EA     KNIFE CHEF 8" STAMPED WOOD HANDLE       FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917633 1/EA     KNIFE OFFSET 7" SERRATED WOOD HANDLE    FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917673 1/EA     KNIFE PARING 3.5" ROSEWOOD HANDLE       FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917635 1/EA     KNIFE SLICER 12" WAVY EDGE ROSEWOOD HNDL FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917801 1/SET    KIT KNIFE-ROLL 7-PC SET FIBROX          SWISS ARMY     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  KNIVES              917670 1/EA     KNIFE PARING 3.25" BLK POLY HANDLE      SWISS ARMY     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  SHEARS              930516 1/EA     SHEARS KITCHEN SOFTGRIP CARBON STL BLADE DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933205 1/EA     SERVER PIE 4.5X2.25" WOOD HANDLE        DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933628 1/EA     SPATULA FISH 6.5X3" PERFORATED WD HNDL  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933212 1/EA     TURNER 4X2.5" OFFSET SQR WHT POLY HNDL  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933211 1/EA     TURNER 4X2" OFFSET RND WHITE POLY HANDLE DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933215 1/EA     TURNER 8X3" OFFSET RND WOOD HANDLE      DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933210 1/EA     TURNER 8X3" OFFSET SOLID RND WHT HANDLE DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933225 1/EA     TURNER 8X3" OFFSET SQR ROSEWOOD HANDLE  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933223 1/EA     TURNER 8X3" PERF OFFSET RND WHT HANDLE  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     CUTLERY                  TURNERS AND SERVERS 933220 1/EA     TURNER 8X3" PERF OFFSET RND WOOD HNDL   DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     AIRPOTS             901487 1/EA     AIRPOT COFFEE 3L S/S LINER LEVER TOP    BUNN-O-MATIC   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     AIRPOTS             901488 1/EA     AIRPOT COFFEE 3L BRUSHED S/S LEVER TOP  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     BOWLS PLASTIC       901830 4/EA     BOWL MOLCAJETE 4 OZ PLASTIC BLK PMSB-4  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698178 72/EA     CANDLE FLOATING 3" SELECT WAX WHT       HOLLOWICK      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698040 144/EA     CANDLE 10HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 1.75X1.75" STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698042 144/EA     CANDLE 12HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 1.8X1.69"  STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698043 96/EA     CANDLE 15HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 2.25X1.87" STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         699512 72/EA     CANDLE 24HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 2.25X2"    STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698044 36/EA     CANDLE 36HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 2.94X2.12" STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698045 36/EA     CANDLE 50HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 3.5X2.25"  STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         698030 180/EA     CANDLE 8HR LIQUID WAX CLEAR 1.8X1.69"   STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLE FUEL         699505 4/1 GAL  FUEL LAMP SMOKELESS LIQUID WAX SOFTLIGHT STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             699016 4/125 CT CANDLE 5HR WAX TEALIGHT METAL CUP       HOLLOWICK      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             691050 1/DZ     CANDLE PILLAR 3X3" WAX WHITE            HOLLOWICK      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             691056 1/DZ     CANDLE PILLAR 3X9" IVORY                HOLLOWICK      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             691041 12/DZ     CANDLE TAPER 12" WHITE                  HOLLOWICK      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             699000 3/DZ     HOLDER CANDLE VOTIVE 3.25OZ CRYSTAL     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             699004 144/EA     CANDLE 15HR WAX VOTIVE CREAM 1.88" HIGH STERNO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             699007 4/72 CT  CANDLE 10HR WAX VOTIVE CREAM 1.3" TALL  STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             694010 1/DZ     CANDLE 3.75" 45HR RED EURO-VENETIAN     STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CANDLES             690506 12/12/36CT CANDLE BIRTHDAY 2.25" ASST SPIRAL       STRNO SOFTLIGHT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CHAFERS             935669 1/EA     CHAFER FULL SIZE 8QT 18/8 STACKBL RCTNGL WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CHAIR & INFANT SEAT 914822 1/EA     HIGH-CHAIR ASSEMBLED WOOD ALL MAHOGANY  GET ENTERPRISES
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CHAIR & INFANT SEAT 914823 1/EA     HIGH-CHAIR ASSEMBLED WOOD NATURAL       GET ENTERPRISES
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     COFFEE & TEA POTS   936305 1/EA     TEAPOT GOOSENECK 10 OZ S/S              VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     COFFEE & TEA POTS   905111 1/EA     POT COFFEE DECANTER DECAF 10-12 CUP     WILBUR CURTIS  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     COFFEE & TEA POTS   905106 1/EA     POT COFFEE DECANTER REGULAR 10-12 CUP   WILBUR CURTIS  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CRAYONS             811304 360/4 CT   CRAYONS CLASSIC 4-COUNT WRAPPED         CRAYOLA        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CREAMERS            906305 24/EA     CREAMER BELL 3OZ S/S MIRROR FNSH NO LID VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CREAMERS            906310 12/EA     CREAMER BELL 5OZ S/S MIRROR FNSH NO LID VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     CRUMBERS            906810 12/EA     CRUMBER TABLE POCKET 6" S/S CLIP        TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     FUEL - PROPANE      905538 10/EA     TORCH BUTANE PRO ADJUSTABLE TRIGGER     STERNO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     GLASS CARAFES       894830 1/DZ     DECANTER CARAFE GLASS 1 LITER L-795     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     GLASS CARAFES       894812 3/DZ     DECANTER CARAFE GLASS 8.5 OZ VASE L-719 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     LADLES              909644 1/EA     LADLE SERVING 6.25" S/S 1-PC MIRROR     BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     LOBSTER CRACKERS    906126 1/EA     CRACKER LOBSTER/CRAB CHROME-PLATED HD   FRANMARA       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     LOBSTER CRACKERS    906125 12/EA     CRACKER LOBSTER/CRAB FORGED S/S HD      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     MISC                915013 30/EA     SHIM WEDGE WOBBLE BLACK NYLON           FMP            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     MISC                915012 30/EA     SHIM WEDGE WOBBLE TRANSLUCENT NYLON     FMP            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PEPPER MILLS        923520 1/EA     PEPPERMILL 12" WOOD MAHOGANY            AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PITCHERS            924320 6/EA     PITCHER PLASTIC 32 OZ CLEAR CAMWEAR     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PITCHERS            924335 6/EA     PITCHER PLASTIC 60 OZ CLEAR CAMWEAR     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PITCHERS            924337 6/EA     PITCHER PLASTIC 64 OZ FOOTED BEER CLR   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PITCHERS            924334 6/EA     PITCHER PLASTIC 64OZ COVERED CLR CAMWEAR CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PITCHERS            895516 6/EA     PITCHER GLASS 60 OZ L-5260              LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PITCHERS            924310 1/EA     PITCHER 64 OZ S/S SPOUT ICE GUARD       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PLASTIC TUMBLERS    899413 2/DZ     TUMBLER PLASTIC 12.6OZ CLEAR COLORWARE  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PLASTIC TUMBLERS    899420 2/DZ     TUMBLER PLASTIC 16.4OZ CLEAR COLORWARE  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PLASTIC TUMBLERS    899421 3/DZ     TUMBLER PLASTIC 22OZ CLEAR LAGUNA       CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PLASTIC TUMBLERS    899406 2/DZ     TUMBLER PLASTIC 5.2OZ CLEAR COLORWARE   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PLASTIC TUMBLERS    899409 2/DZ     TUMBLER PLASTIC 9.8OZ CLEAR COLORWARE   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     PLASTIC TUMBLERS    899407 2/DZ     TUMBLER PLASTIC 16OZ MIXING TALL CLEAR  GET ENTERPRISES
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RAMEKINS-PLASTIC    891208 4/DZ     RAMEKIN MELAMINE 1.5 OZ IVORY SMOOTH    GET ENTERPRISES
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RAMEKINS-PLASTIC    891212 4/DZ     RAMEKIN MELAMINE 1.75 OZ IVORY SMOOTH   GET ENTERPRISES
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RAMEKINS-PLASTIC    891209 4/DZ     RAMEKIN MELAMINE 2 OZ IVORY SMOOTH      GET ENTERPRISES
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RAMEKINS-PLASTIC    891223 4/DZ     RAMEKIN MELAMINE 3 OZ IVORY SMOOTH      GET ENTERPRISES
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RANGETTE FUEL       905522 12/EA     FUEL BUTANE 8 OZ CANISTER BURNERS/TORCH CHEFMASTER     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RANGETTE FUEL       905520 12/EA     FUEL BUTANE 8 OZ CANISTER BURNERS/TORCH STERNO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     RANGETTES           905531 6/EA     STOVE BUTANE GAS SINGLE 9000 BTU        STERNO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SAUCE CUPS          928745 1/DZ     RAMEKIN SAUCE CUP 3 OZ S/S              TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SAUCE CUPS          928726 1/DZ     RAMEKIN SAUCE-CUP 1.5OZ S/S             TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SAUCE CUPS          928744 6/DZ     RAMEKIN SAUCE-CUP 2 OZ S/S              TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING SPOONS      909455 1/EA     SPOON SERVING 13" 18/8 ERGO MIRROR      BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING SPOONS      909647 1/DZ     SPOON SERVING 8.5" S/S SOLID FLAT MIRROR BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING SPOONS      909457 1/EA     SPOON SERVING SLOTD 13" 18/8 ERGO MIRROR BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING SPOONS      909645 1/DZ     SPOON SERVING 8.5" S/S SOLID RND MIRROR WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING TONGS       910498 1/EA     TONGS SERVING 12" OFFSET 18/8 MIRROR    BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING TONGS       906301 12/EA     TONGS SCALLOP 9" PLASTIC LUGANO BLK     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SERVING TONGS       910497 1/EA     TONGS PASTRY SERVING 8" 18/10 LIGHT DUTY VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     SIZZLE PLATTER      931910 1/EA     PLATTER SIZZLE OVAL 12.5" ALUM          AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DINING ROOM SUPPLIES     TRAY STANDS         934020 1/EA     STAND TRAY 17X32" FOLDING MAHOGANY      AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DISPENSERS               HAND SANITIZER      752238 1/EA     DISPENSER SANITIZER AUTO ES10 GRAPHITE  PURELL         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DISPENSERS               HAND SANITIZER      752233 1/EA     DISPENSER SANITIZER HAND ES4 GRAY       PURELL         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DISPENSERS               HAND SANITIZER      752239 1/EA     DISPENSER SOAP HAND AUTO ES10 GRAPHITE  PURELL         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DISPENSERS               HAND SOAP           752234 1/EA     DISPENSER SOAP HAND ES4 MANUAL GRAPHITE PURELL         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DISPENSERS               HAND SOAP           752502 6/EACH   DISPENSER SOAP FOAM MANUAL S4 BLACK     TORK ELEVATION 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     DISPENSERS               HAND SOAP           752501 4/EA     DISPENSER SOAP FOAM AUTO S4 BLACK       TORK INTUITION 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CHEMICAL NONDISPENS 960004 1/150 CLEANER OVEN TAB GREEN ACTIVE COMBIOVEN RATIONAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY DRY BEAN            960003 1/50 CLEANER OVEN TABLETS COMBI-CLEAN        ALTO SHAAM     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                COVERS              927691 1/EA     COVER BUN PAN RACK 23X28X62" SHEER      BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                COVERS              923202 12/EA     COVER HALF SHEET PAN POLY SNAP-ON       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                COVERS              927591 1/EA     COVER BUN PAN RACK 23X28X62" SHEER      WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907540 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE AFC-ES BAYONET SN#81540 RENT AMER.DISH.MACH.
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907568 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONV ADC-44LOWTEMP L-R W/ACC AMER.DISH.MACH.
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907998 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONV ADC44LOWT R-L W/ ACC   AMER.DISH.MACH.
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907505 1/EA     DISHMACHINE A-1 27" WIDE W/SS SCRAP ACCU CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907024 1/EA     DISHMACHINE B2 115V/60H/1PH W/TS 0163271 CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907027 1/EA     DISHMACHINE DBLRACK LT W/BOWL 1632.70   CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907010 1/EA     DISHMACHINE H/T CORNER 180-CB           CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907019 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T DBL-RACK S/S SCRAP B-ES CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907732 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T UNDERCOUNTER L-1X16     CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907237 1/EA     DISHMACHINE LT U/C SUBM HEAT INCL L-1XE CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907031 1/EA     DISHMACHINE NEW STYLE W/SS SCRAP EST-3D CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907207 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN CORNER S/S SCRAP S-C CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907017 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE TALL CORNER W/BOOSTER 180TCB CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907229 1/EA     DISHMACHINE U/C L/T 24" L-1X            CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907906 1/EA     DISHMACHINE UC L1X-16 6" LEGS  RC       CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907165 1/EA     DISHMACHINE W/HEATER AND LEGS L-1XRC    CHEMICAL METHOD
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907037 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE 180-VL 480V/3PH W/LOCK DOORS CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907231 1/EA     DISHMACHINE 180UC W/DISP GROWLER 1665.70 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907008 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONV TEMP BOOSTER EST44HTALL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907029 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVEYOR EST-44H-R-L        CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907107 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVEYOR EST-44L-R          CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907059 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVEYOR TALL 408V EST-44R-L CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907002 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVR 40" EST44L-RL 208/60/1 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907000 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR 220V/60 EST-44LRET-70 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907047 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR 408V/3PH EST-66 R-L  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907108 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR 44" EST-44TALL/L-R   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907006 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR EST44L-LR 208/60/3PH CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907016 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR HI-TEMP EST-66THR-L  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907062 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR L-R 208V/3PH EST-44LR CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907061 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR L-R 240V/1PH EST-44LR CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907041 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR R-L 220/60 EST44-RL  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907063 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CONVYR R-L 220V/3PH EST-44RL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907055 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CORNER DBL RIGHT CB-R       CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907230 1/EA     DISHMACHINE CORNER LEFT DBL LO-TEMP CB-L CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907056 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE CORNER RIGHT DBL W/TEMP 1PH CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907033 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-44 L-R EXT E-TEMP HOOD  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907051 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-44H RL NO BOOST/FAN/VENT CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907039 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-44HR-L E-TEMP NO HOOD   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907011 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-44LLR-EXT HEIGHT W/SCRAP CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907052 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-44RL EXT E-TEMP HOOD    CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907032 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-AH SIDE MOUNT TEMPSURE  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907504 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST-C W/TEMP & SS SCRAP 1PH CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907026 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE EST44CH-RL 208/3P HOOD      CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907023 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE EST44EXTH-RL W/TEMP 480V FAN CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907004 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST44H-LR W/E-TEMP HOOD VENT CMA            
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907012 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST44L-RL TALL 208V/60/1PH  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907007 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST44L-RL W/HOOD EXT 1608.54 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907025 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE EST44LRL 208/60/3 W/VENT EXT CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907110 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST44TALL L-R 480/60/3 SCRAP CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907021 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST66 HT RL W/E-TEMP 1615.55 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907057 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST66-EXT-LR 208/60/3       CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907003 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST66-EXTHLR 208/60/3 V/HOOD CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907020 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE EST66HLR W/FAN KIT          CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907022 1/EA     DISHMACHINE EST66HT-RL SIDELOAD W/HOOD  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907018 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE EST66HTRL W/ETEMP SIDELOAD  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907501 1/EA     DISHMACHINE FRONT LOAD LOW TEMP 115V/60H CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907508 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE GLASSWASHER CAROUSEL 230V   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907822 1/EA     DISHMACHINE H/T STRT 180-SB             CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907044 1/EA     DISHMACHINE H/T U/C BOOSTER 180-UC 3    CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907040 1/EA     DISHMACHINE H/T VENTLS 240/60/1PH 180-VL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907045 1/EA     DISHMACHINE H/T VENTLS 240/60/3PH 180-VL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907043 1/EA     DISHMACHINE H/T VNTLESS 208V/60/3PH     CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907203 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T CORNER S/S SCRAP E-C-EXT CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907502 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T CORNER S/S SCRAP EST-C  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907030 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T SNGL-RACK VNTLSS 115V/1P CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907042 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T SNGL-RACK VNTLSS EST-VL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907053 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T STR S/S SCRAP SPR EST-AH CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907054 1/EA     DISHMACHINE L/T STRT S/S SCRAP E-AH-EXT CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907036 1/EA     DISHMACHINE LT CORNER W/SCRAP 72SEC TIMR CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907001 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE LT SNGL RACK S/S SCRAP AH-2 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907034 1/EA     DISHMACHINE LT W/SS SCRAP TRAP 1610.42  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907235 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE POT/PAN 22O/1PH HT S/SCRAP  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907233 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN H/T 220V/1PH 180-TSB CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907244 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN H/T CORNR 208V 180TC CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907245 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN HI-TEMP 208/60/1    CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907513 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN L/T S/S SCRAP S-B   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907204 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN SCULLERY STRAIGHT   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907206 1/EA     DISHMACHINE POT/PAN STRAIGHT W/BOOSTER  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907969 1/EA     DISHMACHINE RECOND SS/SCRAP EST-AH-RC   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907514 1/EA     DISHMACHINE S-B W/BOOTSER SS SCRAP      CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907515 1/EA     DISHMACHINE SB W/BOOSTER SCRAP-VALVE KIT CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907509 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE SINGLE RACK HT S/S SCRAP    CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907136 1/EA     DISHMACHINE SS/SCRAP EST-AH RECOND.     CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907236 1/EA     DISHMACHINE STRAIGHT HT S/SCRAP         CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907626 1/EA     DISHMACHINE U/C GLASS WASHER LOW TMP RNT CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907234 1/EA     DISHMACHINE U/C HI-TEMP 180-UC          CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907238 1/EA     DISHMACHINE U/C HT BOOSTER INCL H-1X    CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907035 1/EA     DISHMACHINE VENTLS 180-VL TALL 208V/3PH CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907312 1/EA     DISHMACHINE WITH S/S SCRAP ACCUM EST-C  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907014 1/EA     GLASSWASHER H/T UNDERCNTR VENTLS 181-VL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907232 1/EA     GLASSWASHER H/T UNDERCOUNTER 181-GW     CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907808 1/EA     GLASSWASHER HT 181GW W/DRAIN PUMP NO LEG CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907510 1/EA     GLASSWASHER L/T SANITIZING 4" LEGS L-1C CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907500 1/EA     GLASSWASHER L/T UNDERBAR GL-X           CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907111 1/EA     GLASSWASHER LOW TEMP 115V 01668.12      CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907309 1/EA     GLASSWASHER U/C H/T 181-GW NO PUMP RNTL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907924 1/EA     UNDERCOUNTER HT 230V RECONDITIONED      CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907520 1/EACH   DISHMACHINE RENTAL-PURCHASE             PACKER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DISHMACHINES        907251 1/EACH   GLASSWASHER RENTAL-PURCHASE             PACKER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                DOLLIES             936000 1/EA     DOLLY DISH RACK 21X21" BLK 350LB CAP    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR      911615 1/EA     GRINDER SPICE/COFFEE 1-CUP 120V LT DUTY CONAIR/WARING  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR      901500 1/EA     JUICER BAR CITRUS ELECTRIC 120V         CONAIR/WARING  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR      903265 1/EA     FOOD PROCESSOR HVY DTY CUTTER/SLICER    ELECTROLUX     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR      911613 1/EA     PROCESSOR FOOD 3QT CLR POLY BOWL        ROBOT COUPE    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR ATTA 911616 1/EA     BLADE FOOD PROC S-BLADE REPL SMOOTH R2N ROBOT COUPE    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR ATTA 911620 1/EA     BOWL REPL 3QT CLEAR R2N                 ROBOT COUPE    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                FOOD PROCESSOR ATTA 911617 1/EA     LID REPL CUTTER-BOWL CLEAR R2N          ROBOT COUPE    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                907764 1/EA     DISHTABLE CLEAN D/TABLE LEFT 12601.26   CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                907763 1/EA     DISHTABLE CLEAN D/TABLE RIGHT CR-26     CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                907765 1/EA     DISHTABLE SOILED D/TABLE LEFT 12611.48  CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                907365 1/EACH   E-TEMP BOOSTER HEATER ASSY 70 DEGREE    CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                907731 1/EACH   TABLE CORNER FEED ASSY STANDARD         CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                907364 1/EA     TEMP-SURE BOOSTER HEATER FRAME MNT PH-1 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                905107 1/EA     DISHTABLE CLEAN 26" LEFT EDTC8-S30-L26-X JOHN BOOS      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MISC                905108 1/EA     DISHTABLE CLEAN 26"RIGHT EDTC8-S30-R26-X JOHN BOOS      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MIXERS              911804 1/EA     MIXER 7QT COUNTERTOP COMMERCIAL LUNA    CONAIR/WARING  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MIXERS              911590 1/EA     MIXER IMMERSION 7" SHAFT 2-SPEED BLK    CONAIR/WARING  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MIXERS              911601 1/EA     MIXER IMMERSION 7" SHAFT MINIPRO ORANGE DYNAMIC        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                MIXERS              911603 1/EA     MIXER IMMERSION 18" 1.1HP HANDHELD      ROBOT COUPE    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                REFRIGERATION       939411 1/EA     FILTER WATER ASSEMBLY 9000GAL ICE120-S  3M             
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                SHELVING            911567 1/4    CT CLIP SHELF POST SLEEVE BLK INTERCHNGBL  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                WARMERS             939840 1/EA     TOASTER POP-UP 4-SLOT DIAL CTRL 120V    CONAIR/WARING  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                WARMERS             939842 1/EA     MICROWAVE .9 CU FT DIAL 1000 WATT 120V  MIDEA          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                WARMERS             905540 1/EA     RANGE INDUCTION 12X16" COUNTERTOP MIRAGE VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                WARMERS             939850 1/EA     TOASTER CONVEYOR 350 SLICES/HR 120V/60  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                WARMERS             939830 1/EA     WARMER FOOD PAN 11 QT ROUND CNTRTOP 120V VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     EQUIPMENT                WARMERS             939820 1/EA     WARMER FOOD PAN 12X20" CNTRTOP S/S 120V VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 DOMINION            909410 2/DZ     SPOON BOUILLON 6" DOMINION MED WGT      WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 DOMINION            909416 1/DZ     FORK DINNER 7.25" DOMINION 18/0 MED WGT WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 DOMINION            909434 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 8" DOMINION 18/0 MED WGT   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 DOMINION            909413 1/DZ     SPOON DESSET 7" OVAL DOMINION 18/0 MED  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 DOMINION            909421 1/DZ     SPOON ICED TEA 8" DOMINION 18/0 MED WGT WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 DOMINION - HEAVY WE 909425 1/DZ     TEASPOON 5.75" DOMINION 18/0 MED WGT    WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909847 1/DZ     FORK COCKTAIL 4.87" 18/0 SS CHAMBERS    BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909845 1/DZ     FORK DINNER 7.3" 18/0 CHAMBERS BONSTEEL BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909944 1/DZ     FORK EURO DINNER 8.25" 18/10 SS MILAN   BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909846 1/DZ     FORK EURO DINNER 8.48" 18/10 SS CHAMBERS BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909946 1/DZ     FORK SALAD/DESSERT 7.25" 18/10 SS MILAN BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909745 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 9.17" 13/0 CHAMBERS        BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909945 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 9" SOLID HDL 13/0 SS MILAN BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909841 1/DZ     SPOON DEMITASSE 4.63" 18/0 SS CHAMBERS  BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909942 1/DZ     SPOON OVAL SOUP 7.25" 18/10 SS MILAN    BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909852 1/DZ     SPOON SOUP 7.37" OVAL 18/0 CHAMBERS     BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909943 1/DZ     TEASPOON 5.5" 18/10 SS MILAN            BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909853 1/DZ     TEASPOON 6.32" 18/0 CHAMBERS            BON CHEF       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909155 1/DZ     FORK COCKTAIL 5.5" 18/0 BAYPOINT        WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909151 1/DZ     FORK DINNER 7.5" 18/0 BAYPOINT WL8305   WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909056 2/DZ     FORK SALAD/DSRT 7.25" 18/0 BALANCE      WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909152 1/DZ     FORK TABLE 8" 18/0 BAYPOINT WL83051     WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909154 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 9" 18/0 BAYPOINT WL8345    WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909903 1/DZ     KNIFE SALAD 8.25" 18/10 PACIFIC RIM     WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909055 2/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 7.5" 18/0 BALANCE         WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909153 1/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 8" 18/0 BAYPOINT          WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909150 1/DZ     TEASPOON 5.75" 18/0 BAYPOINT WL8301     WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     909480 3/DZ     TEASPOON 6" 18/0 BARCLAY WL1101         WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     936973 1/DZ     FORK COCKTAIL 6" 18/8 TOULOUSE X HEAVY  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     936980 1/DZ     FORK DINNER 7.5" 18/0 TOULOUSE X HEAVY  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     936978 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 8.75" 18/0 TOULOUSE X HEAVY WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     936976 1/DZ     SPOON BOUILLON 6.5" 18/8 TOULOUSE X HVY WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     936975 1/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 7.5" 18/0 TOULOUSE X HEAVY WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 FLATWARE - MISC     936974 1/DZ     TEASPOON 6.5" 18/0 TOULOUSE HEAVY       WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             909747 3/DZ     FORK COCKTAIL 4.75" 18/0 BAGUETTE       WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             909521 3/DZ     FORK COCKTAIL 5-3/8" DOMINION MED WT    WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             909811 1/DZ     FORK DESSERT 7" 18/8 GENEVA             WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             910439 3/DZ     FORK DINNER 7.25" 18/0 HARBOUR HEAVY    WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             909744 3/DZ     FORK UTILITY 7.25" 18/0 BAGUETTE        WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             910442 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 8-7/8" SH HARBOUR HEAVY    WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             910437 3/DZ     SPOON BOUILLON 6.25" 18/0 HARBOUR HEAVY WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             910436 3/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 7.25" 18/0 HARBOUR HEAVY  WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             909807 1/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 7" 18/8 GENEVA            WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MELINDA             910435 3/DZ     TEASPOON 6.25" 18/0 HARBOUR HEAVY WGT   WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 MIXERS              909411 1/DZ     SPOON BOUILLON 6" DOMINION 18/0 MED WGT WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 NEW RIM             909906 2/DZ     FORK DINNER 7.5" 18/10 PACIFIC RIM      WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 NEW RIM             909916 2/DZ     FORK EURO DINNER 8" 18/10 PACIFIC RIM   WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 NEW RIM             909917 2/DZ     FORK SALAD 7" 18/10 PACIFIC RIM         WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 NEW RIM             909910 2/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 7" 18/10 PACIFIC RIM      WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 NEW RIM             909905 3/DZ     TEASPOON 6" 18/10 PACIFIC RIM           WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 QUEEN ANNE          910215 1/DZ     FORK DINNER 8" S/S SATIN QUEEN ANNE     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 QUEEN ANNE          910228 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 9" SOLID HNDL QUEEN ANNE   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 QUEEN ANNE          910203 1/DZ     SPOON BOUILLON 6" S/S SATIN QUEEN ANNE  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 QUEEN ANNE          910202 1/DZ     TEASPOON 6" S/S SATIN FNSH QUEEN ANNE   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910065 1/DZ     FORK COCKTAIL 6" 18/8 SHANGARILA        WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910060 1/DZ     FORK DINNER/SALAD 7.25" 18/8 SHANGARILA WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910063 1/DZ     FORK EURO DINNER 8" 18/8 SHANGARILA     WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910070 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 9.25" 18/8 SHANGARILA XHVY WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910075 1/DZ     KNIFE EURO 9.75" 18/8 SHANGARILA X HVY  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910058 1/DZ     SPOON BOUILLON 6" 18/8 SHANGARILA X HVY WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910055 1/DZ     SPOON DESSERT 7.25" OVAL 18/8 SHANGARILA WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910053 1/DZ     SPOON ESPRESSO 4.5" 18/8 SHANGARILA XH  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910059 1/DZ     SPOON ICED TEA 7.5" SHANGARILA X HEAVY  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910061 1/DZ     TABLESPOON 8.25" 18/8 SHANGARILA X HVY  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             910050 1/DZ     TEASPOON 6" 18/8 SHANGARILA XTRA HEAVY  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 REGENCY             909810 1/DZ     FORK EURO DINNER 8" 18/8 GENEVA         WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 STEAK KNIVES        917540 2/DZ     KNIFE STEAK 8.25" SERRATED WOOD HANDLE  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 STEAK KNIVES        917527 1/DZ     KNIFE STEAK 10" WOOD HNDL RND TIP       WALCO          
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 STEAK KNIVES        917530 2/DZ     KNIFE STEAK 9" BLK POLY HANDLE          WALCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 STEAK KNIVES        917510 1/DZ     KNIFE STEAK 9.25" POINT TIP BLK HNDL    WORLD TABLEWARE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 WINDSOR             909464 1/DZ     FORK DINNER 7" WINDSOR 18/0 MED WGT     WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 WINDSOR             909467 1/DZ     KNIFE DINNER 8" WINDSOR 18/0 MED WGT    WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FLATWARE                 WINDSOR             909466 1/DZ     TEASPOON 6" WINDSOR 18/0 MED WGT        WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635074 1/EA     GLOVE CUT RESISTANT LARGE MICROGARD     DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FOOD SAFETY              GLOVES              635070 1/EA     GLOVE CUT RESISTANT SMALL MICROGARD     DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     FUEL                     FIREWOOD            812035 1/22 LB  CHARCOAL FIRELOG SUSTAINABLE 9 LOGS CASE PRIME 6        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                 BOWLS AND RAMEKINS 894770 3/DZ     BOWL RAMEKIN GLASS 1.25OZ STKNG ARCOROC CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                 BOWLS AND RAMEKINS 894772 3/DZ     BOWL RAMEKIN GLASS 2.75OZ STKNG ARCOROC CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                BEER & PILSNER      897555 2/DZ     GLASS BEER 12 OZ EMBASSY L-3728         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                BEER & PILSNER      897529 1/DZ     GLASS BEER 13 OZ BELGIAN L-3807         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                BEER & PILSNER      897260 1/DZ     GLASS BEER 22.5 OZ PILSNER GIANT L-1610 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                CHAMPAGNE           897631 3/DZ     GLASS CHAMPAGNE COUPE 5.5OZ EMBSY L-3773 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                CHAMPAGNE           898243 1/DZ     GLASS FLUTE 5.75 OZ NAPA CO L-8795      LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                CHAMPAGNE           897671 1/DZ     GLASS FLUTE 6 OZ EMBASSY L-3795         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                CHAMPAGNE           898237 1/DZ     GLASS FLUTE 6.25 OZ CITATION L-8495     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                CHAMPAGNE           898400 1/DZ     GLASS FLUTE 8 OZ RENAISSANCE L-9138     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            896346 1/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 7.5 OZ EXCALIBUR ARCOROC  CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            898172 3/DZ     GLASS COCKTAIL 6 OZ CITATION L-8455     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            897120 1/DZ     GLASS COSMO 8.25 OZ COCKTAIL L-400      LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            898220 1/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 10 OZ SALUD GRANDE L-8480 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            898250 3/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 6.5OZ RETRO COCKTL L-8876 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            897560 1/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 7.5 OZ EMBASSY L-3733     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            898225 2/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 7.5OZ BRISTOL VAL L-8555SR LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            898060 1/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 8 OZ VINA L-7512          LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            898221 1/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 8.5OZ SALUD GRANDE L-8485 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COCKTAIL            897640 1/DZ     GLASS MARTINI 9.25 OZ EMBASSY L-3779    LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COFFEE MUG          895424 1/DZ     GLASS MUG COFFEE STACKING 10 OZ L-5201  LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                COFFEE MUG          897850 2/DZ     MUG IRISH COFFEE 8.5 OZ FOOTED L-5295   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                CORDIAL             897651 1/DZ     GLASS SHERRY 3 OZ EMBASSY L-3788        LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                DESSERT             897820 6/DZ     GLASS SHERBET 4.5 OZ L-5162             LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                DESSERT PLATES      898040 1/DZ     GLASS WINE 12 OZ VINA TALL L-7502       LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASS CARAFES       894860 1/DZ     DECANTER CARAFE GLASS 1L EMBLEM L-97000 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    898372 1/DZ     GLASS ESPRESSO 3.75OZ ENDEAVOR STKBL    LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    897310 1/DZ     GLASS HIBALL 11.75 OZ CLUB L-2660113    LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    898100 3/DZ     GLASS IRISH COFFEE 6 OZ GEORGIAN L-8054 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    897544 1/DZ     GLASS POCO GRANDE 13.25OZ EMBASSY 3717  LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    898275 3/DZ     GLASS PUB PINT CLEAR 16 OZ L-194        LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    892840 2/DZ     GLASS DOF 11.25OZ FACETED BACH          LUIGI BORMIOLI 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    892837 2/DZ     GLASS HI-BALL 12.25OZ FACETED BACH      LUIGI BORMIOLI 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    892841 2/DZ     GLASS ROCKS OF 8.5OZ FACETED BACH       LUIGI BORMIOLI 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GLASSWARE - SPEC    892843 1/DZ     GLASS WINE 18.5OZ SUPREMO LUIGI         LUIGI BORMIOLI 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GOBLET              896370 2/DZ     GLASS GOBLET 16OZ ICE TEA KRYSTA G3570  CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GOBLET              897541 2/DZ     GLASS GOBLET 10.5 OZ EMBASSY L-3712     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GOBLET              897256 3/DZ     GLASS GOBLET 11 OZ CITATION L-8411      LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GOBLET              897537 2/DZ     GLASS GOBLET 11.5 OZ EMBASSY  L-3711    LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GOBLET              897395 2/DZ     GLASS GOBLET 14OZ TALL PERCEPTION L-3011 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                GOBLET              897603 2/DZ     GLASS GOBLET EMBASSY 10.5 OZ L-3752HT   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                HI-BALL             898364 1/DZ     GLASS HIBALL 10 OZ ENDEAVOR STACKABLE   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                HI-BALL             897356 3/DZ     GLASS HIBALL 10 OZ TALL LEXINGTON L-2310 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                HI-BALL             896964 4/DZ     GLASS HIBALL 13OZ ENGLISH L-139         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                HI-BALL             898272 3/DZ     GLASS HIBALL 9 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15236     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                HI-BALL             898355 2/DZ     GLASS HIBALL 9OZ BASICS L-15585         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                MIXING GLASS        897363 2/DZ     GLASS MIXING 14 OZ STACKING L-15789     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                MIXING GLASS        897258 24/EA     GLASS MIXING 16 OZ DURATUFF HEAT-TREATED LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                MIXING GLASS        898263 2/DZ     GLASS MIXING BASICS 14OZ L-15141        LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               897380 1/DZ     GLASS DOF 10.5 OZ STACK-UP ARCOROC H3032 CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898367 1/DZ     GLASS DBL OLD FASH 12OZ ENDEAVOR L-15712 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               896957 3/DZ     GLASS DOF 9OZ HEAVY BASE L-128          LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               897378 3/DZ     GLASS OLD FASH 10.5 OZ LEXINGTON L-2338 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               897370 3/DZ     GLASS OLD FASH 7.75 OZ LEXINGTON L-2328 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898267 3/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 10 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15232     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898380 2/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 10.25 OZ NOB HILL L-23386   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898269 2/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 10.5OZ MODERNIST L-9035     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898286 3/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 12 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15243     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898294 3/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 4.5OZ GIBRALTAR L-15248     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898363 1/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 7 OZ ENDEAVOR L-15709       LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898282 3/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 7 OZ GIBRALTER L-15241      LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898268 2/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 7 OZ MODERNIST L-9033       LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898280 3/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 8 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15240      LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898366 1/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 9 OZ ENDEAVOR L-15710       LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898284 3/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 9 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15242      LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                ROCKS               898265 2/DZ     GLASS ROCKS 9 OZ MODERNIST L-9034       LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SHOT GLASS          897788 2/DZ     GLASS SHOOTER 1-7/8 OZ WHISKEY L-5109   LIBBEY         
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SHOT GLASS          897782 4/DZ     GLASS SHOT 1.5 OZ FLUTED NO LINE L-5127 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SHOT GLASS          897787 4/DZ     GLASS SHOT 1.5OZ 7/8 LINE L-5127/SO711  LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SHOT GLASS          897351 3/DZ     GLASS WHISKEY 3 OZ LEXINGTON L-2303     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SODA GLASS          896358 1/DZ     GLASS TUMBLER 16OZ ARCOROC WILLI        CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SODA GLASS          896349 2/DZ     GLASS PILSNER 16OZ GIANT L-1604         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                SODA GLASS          897735 2/DZ     GLASS SODA MALT 12 OZ L-5110            LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             896369 2/DZ     GLASS BEV 11.5 OZ CABERNET SHEER RIM    CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             896357 3/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 16 OZ EXCALIBUR 20864    CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             897387 3/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 11.25 OZ LEXINGTON L-2359 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898368 1/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 12 OZ ENDEAVOR L-15713   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898276 3/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 12 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15238  LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898271 2/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 12 OZ MODERNIST L-9038   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898358 3/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 12OZ GIBRALTAR STACKABLE LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898369 1/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 14 OZ ENDEAVOR STACKABLE LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898288 3/DZ     GLASS BEVERAGE 14OZ GIBRALTAR L-15244   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898270 3/DZ     GLASS COOLER 12OZ GIBRALTAR L-15235     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898371 1/DZ     GLASS COOLER 16 OZ ENDEAVOR L-15715     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898299 2/DZ     GLASS COOLER 16 OZ GIBRALTAR L-15256    LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             896920 6/DZ     GLASS ZOMBIE 12OZ STRAIGHT-SIDED L-96   LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                TUMBLER             898933 6/EA     GLASS DOUBLE ROCKS 11OZ COSMOPOLITN     TABLE DE FRANCE
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                896375 2/DZ     GLASS WINE 12 OZ KRYSTA CABERNET 46973  CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                896336 2/DZ     GLASS WINE 13 OZ GRAND BALLON 71075     CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                896390 2/DZ     GLASS WINE 16 OZ KRYSTA CABERNET 46961  CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                896395 2/DZ     GLASS WINE 19.75 OZ KRYSTA CAB 46888    CARDINAL       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898533 6/EA     GLASS WINE 22 OZ RED LRG ORBIT          DUDSON         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                897420 2/DZ     GLASS GOBLET 11 OZ CLR PERCEPTION L-3057 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                897400 2/DZ     GLASS RED WINE 13.5 OZ PERCEPTION L-3014 LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                897680 3/DZ     GLASS WINE 10.75 OZ TEARDROP L-3957     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898209 2/DZ     GLASS WINE 11 0Z CITATION L-8472        LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898410 1/DZ     GLASS WINE 16 OZ RENAISSANCE L-9123     LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898058 1/DZ     GLASS WINE 16 OZ VINA TALL L-7510       LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898045 1/DZ     GLASS WINE 18.25 OZ VINA TALL L-7504    LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898181 2/DZ     GLASS WINE 8 OZ CITATION L-8464         LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898229 2/DZ     GLASS WINE CHALICE 12.5OZ BRVLY L-8572SR LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                897615 2/DZ     GLASS WINE EMBASSY 8.5 OZ L-3764        LIBBEY         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898120 1/DZ     GLASS WINE 16 OZ VINO GRANDE L-8416     SPIEGELAU      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898604 2/DZ     GLASS 5.75OZ NICK&NORA STOLZLE          STOLZLE        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898601 2/DZ     GLASS AP WINE 16OZ WEINLAND             STOLZLE        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     GLASSWARE                WINE                898605 2/DZ     GLASS AP WINE 18OZ WEINLAND             STOLZLE        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     HOSES                    HOT WATER           926201 1/EA     HOSE HOT WATER 50FTX5/8" RED RUBBER     CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BALLERS             918910 1/EA     MELON-BALLER DOUBLE 22/25CM WOOD HNDL   FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901704 6/EA     BOWL MIXING .75QT S/S 6.25" HEAVY DUTY  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901706 6/EA     BOWL MIXING 1.5QT S/S 7.5" HEAVY DUTY   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901750 6/EA     BOWL MIXING 13QT S/S 16" ECONOMY        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901752 6/EA     BOWL MIXING 20QT S/S 19" ECONOMY        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901708 6/EA     BOWL MIXING 3QT S/S 9-3/8" HEAVY DUTY   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901742 12/EA     BOWL MIXING 3QT S/S 9" ECONOMY          VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901710 6/EA     BOWL MIXING 4QT S/S 10-3/8" HEAVY DUTY  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901744 12/EA     BOWL MIXING 4QT S/S 10.4" ECONOMY       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901746 12/EA     BOWL MIXING 5QT S/S 11.75" ECONOMY      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901712 1/EA     BOWL MIXING 5QT S/S 11.75" HEAVY DUTY   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901714 3/EA     BOWL MIXING 8QT S/S 13.25" HEAVY DUTY   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BOWLS               901748 12/EA     BOWL MIXING 8QT S/S 13.5" ECONOMY       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BUTANE LIGHTER      905535 24/EA     LIGHTER BUTANE STICK 12" REFILLBL DISPBL CHEFMASTER     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         BUTANE LIGHTER      905525 12/EA     LIGHTER BUTANE STICK 13.3" DISPOSABLE   STERNO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CHARGERS FOR DISPEN 939429 12/10 CT  CHARGER CO2 SODA SIPHON 8G CARTRIDGES   ISI NO AMERICA 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CHARGERS FOR DISPEN 939433 25/24   CT CHARGER N2O WHIPPED-CREAM CART ECO PROF ISI NO AMERICA 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CORER               937310 1/EA     CORER TOMATO 4" S/S BLK SOFT GRIP HNDL  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CREAMERS            901491 1/EA     PITCHER COFFEE/CREAM 33 OZ S/S VACUUM   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTERS             906900 1/DZ     CUTTER BOX 4.5" SINGLE TIP BLADE        GRAINGER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907064 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 15X20X.75" TAN RUBBER     CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907065 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X.75" TAN RUBBER     CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907151 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" BLUE POLY NSF  SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907150 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" BROWN POLY NSF SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907152 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" GREEN POLY NSF SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907153 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" RED POLY NSF   SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907141 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" WHITE POLY NSF SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907154 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" YELLOW POLY NSF SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907149 1/EA     RACK CUTTING BOARD 6-SLOT 11X11" S/S    SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      901757 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 12X18" GRIP GRN           TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      937130 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 12X18X1/2" WHT POLY NSF   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      937135 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 15X20X1/2" WHITE POLY NSF WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         CUTTING BOARDS      907140 1/EA     BOARD CUTTING 18X24X1/2" WHITE POLY NSF WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907478 1/EA     SCOOP ICE CREAM #12 3 OZ ALUM YLW ERGO  BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907484 1/EA     DISHER #10 3-1/4OZ IVORY HANDLE         VOLLRATH       
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907486 1/EA     DISHER #12 2-2/3OZ GREEN HANDLE         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907488 1/EA     DISHER #16 2OZ DARK BLUE HANDLE         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907490 1/EA     DISHER #20 1-5/8OZ YELLOW HANDLE        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907492 1/EA     DISHER #24 1.33 OZ RED HANDLE           VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907494 1/EA     DISHER #30 1OZ BLACK HANDLE             VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907496 1/EA     DISHER #40 3/4OZ ORCHID HANDLE          VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907480 1/EA     DISHER #6 5-1/3 OZ WHITE HANDLE         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISHERS SPADE       907482 1/EA     DISHER #8 4OZ GREY HANDLE               VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DISPENSER-CREAM     939410 1/EA     DISPENSER WHIPPED-CREAM 1 PINT S/S PROFI ISI NO AMERICA 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DREDGES             908220 12/EA     DREDGE SHAKER 10OZ SMALL-HOLES ALUM HNDL VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         DREDGES             908230 12/EA     DREDGE SHAKER 10 OZ ALUM NO HANDLE      WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FIRST AID           908814 1/KIT    FIRST-AID KIT 50-PERSON ANSI COMPLIANT  GRAINGER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FIRST AID           908813 1/KIT    REFILL FIRST-AID KT 50-PERSON ANSI COMPL GRAINGER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FIRST AID           908825 100/EA     BANDAGE BLUE FABRIC ADHESIVE 1X3"       PACKER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FLOOR MATS          911260 1/EA     MAT ANTI FATIGUE 3X5FT BLACK TUFFDECK   CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FLOOR MATS          911262 1/EA     MAT ANTI FATIGUE 3X5FT BLK BEVELED EDGE CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FLOOR MATS          911265 1/EA     MAT ANTI FATIGUE 3X5FT BLK VIP CLOUD    CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FLOOR MATS          911267 1/EA     MAT ANTI FATIGUE 58.5X39" HVY DUTY BLK  CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FLOOR MATS          911273 1/EA     MAT ANTI FATIGUE 58.5X39" RED HVY DUTY  CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FLOOR MATS          911270 1/EA     MAT ANTI FATIGUE 58.5X39" RED VIP       CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FOOD MILLS          911625 1/EA     FOODMILL 14" TINNED 8 QT 1/8" SIEVE     PADERNO        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FUEL - PROPANE      699502 1/EA     TORCH PROPANE SELF-IGNITING MAPP/PRO    GRAINGER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FUEL - PROPANE      811500 1/EA     FUEL PROPANE 14.1 OZ CYLINDER 228 PSI   WORTHINGTON    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FUNNELS             913211 1/EA     FUNNEL 16 OZ PLASTIC 5.25" DIA WHITE    WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FUNNELS             913215 1/EA     FUNNEL 32 OZ PLASTIC 6-1/4" DIA WHITE   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         FUNNELS             913205 1/EA     FUNNEL 8 OZ PLASTIC 4" DIA WHITE        WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         GRATERS             914021 1/EA     GRATER BOX 4-SIDED S/S BLADES BLK HNDL  MICROPLANE     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         GRATERS             917685 1/EA     ZESTER GRATER 12" S/S HEAD BLACK HANDLE MICROPLANE     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         GRATERS             917683 1/EA     ZESTER CITRUS 6" BLK FIRMGRIP ERGO HNDL TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         GRATERS             914020 1/EA     GRATER BOX 4X9" 4-SIDED S/S HAND GRIPS  TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934722 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN FULL PLASTIC CLEAR SOLID CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934734 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN HALF PLASTIC CLEAR SOLID CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934795 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN NINTH PLASTC CLEAR SOLID CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934770 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN SIXTH PLASTIC CLR SOLID CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934748 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN THIRD PLASTIC CLR SOLID CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934704 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL PLASTIC 2.5" CLEAR       CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934710 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL PLASTIC 4" CLEAR         CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934718 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL PLASTIC 6" CLEAR         CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934728 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF PLASTIC 4" CLEAR         CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934730 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF PLASTIC 6" CLEAR         CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934790 6/EA     HOTEL PAN NINTH PLASTIC 4" CLEAR        CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934764 6/EA     HOTEL PAN SIXTH PLASTIC 4" CLEAR        CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934768 6/EA     HOTEL PAN SIXTH PLASTIC 6" CLEAR        CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934744 6/EA     HOTEL PAN THIRD PLASTIC 4" CLEAR        CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - PLASTI 934746 6/EA     HOTEL PAN THIRD PLASTIC 6" CLEAR        CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934504 6/EA     HOTEL PAN PERF FULL 4" DEEP 18/8 24GA   BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934420 1/EA     ADAPTER BAR 12" S/S FOOD PAN            VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934425 1/EA     ADAPTER BAR 20" S/S FOOD PAN            VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934612 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN FULL SOLID 24GA         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934512 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN FULL SOLID SUPER V      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934627 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN HALF SOLID 24GA         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934647 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN SIXTH S/S SLOTTED       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934637 6/EA     COVER HOTEL PAN THIRD S/S SLOTTED       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934600 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL 2.5" DEEP 24GA           VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934506 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL 2.5" DEEP S/S SUPER V    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934605 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL 4" DEEP 24GA             VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934508 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL 4" DEEP S/S SUPER V      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934610 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL 6" DEEP 24GA S/S         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934510 6/EA     HOTEL PAN FULL 6" DEEP S/S HD SUPER V   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934615 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF 2.5" DEEP 24GA S/S       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934526 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF 2.5" DEEP S/S SUPER V    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934620 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF 4" DEEP S/S 24GA         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934528 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF 4" DEEP S/S SUPER V      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934625 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF 6" DEEP 24GA             VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934530 6/EA     HOTEL PAN HALF 6" DEEP S/S SUPER V      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934650 6/EA     HOTEL PAN NINTH 4" DEEP 24GA            VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934580 6/EA     HOTEL PAN NINTH 4" DEEP S/S SUPER V     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934502 6/EA     HOTEL PAN PERFORATED FULL 2.5" SUPER V  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934555 6/EA     HOTEL PAN QUARTER 2.5" DEEP S/S         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934560 6/EA     HOTEL PAN QUARTER 4" DEEP 22GA SUPER V  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934640 6/EA     HOTEL PAN SIXTH 4" DEEP 24GA            VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934572 6/EA     HOTEL PAN SIXTH 4" DEEP S/S SUPER V     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934645 6/EA     HOTEL PAN SIXTH 6" DEEP 24GA            VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934574 6/EA     HOTEL PAN SIXTH 6" DEEP S/S SUPER V     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934630 6/EA     HOTEL PAN THIRD 4" DEEP 24GA S/S        VOLLRATH       
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934542 6/EA     HOTEL PAN THIRD 4" DEEP S/S SUPER V     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934635 6/EA     HOTEL PAN THIRD 6" DEEP 24GA S/S        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         HOTEL PANS - STAINL 934544 6/EA     HOTEL PAN THIRD 6" DEEP S/S SUPER V     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         ICE PAIL            911999 2/EA     TOTE ICE BUCKET 6 GAL SAF-T-ICE NSF     SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         JUG PUMP            750614 6/EACH   PUMP SYRUP SAUCE 1 OZ FOR GHIRARDELLI   GHIRARDELLI    
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         KNIFE HOLDERS       917007 1/EA     BAR KNIFE 13" MAGNETIC WALL MOUNT       DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         KOOL PADDLES        907145 6/EA     PADDLE COOLING 128 OZ 23.5X5" RAPI-KOOL SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         KOOL PADDLES        907146 6/EA     PADDLE COOLING 64 OZ 19X5" RAPI-KOOL    SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918140 1/EA     LADLE 1 OZ 18/8 S/S 9.25" ULTRA         BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918142 1/EA     LADLE 2 OZ 18/8 S/S 9.5" ULTRA          BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918144 1/EA     LADLE 3 OZ 18/8 S/S 10" ULTRA           BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918146 1/EA     LADLE 4 OZ 18/8 S/S 9.5" ULTRA          BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918108 1/EA     LADLE 1 OZ SOLID 6-7/8" S/S             VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918113 1/EA     LADLE 2 OZ S/S 15.5" 1-PC RED HANDLE    WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918117 1/EA     LADLE 4 OZ S/S 15.5" 1-PC GREEN HANDLE  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918119 1/EA     LADLE 6 OZ S/S 15.5" 1-PC BLACK HANDLE  WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LADLES              918121 1/EA     LADLE 8 OZ S/S 16.5" 1-PC BLUE HANDLE   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         LUBRICANT           908872 1/EA     OIL BUTCHER BLOCK 16OZ MYSTERY-OIL      JOHN BOOS      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MALT CUP            920850 1/EA     CUP MALT/SHAKE 30 OZ HD S/S 48070       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MASHERS             918530 1/EA     MASHER 18" CHROME PL WOOD HANDLE        WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MEASURES            918742 12/EA     CUP MEASURE 1 QT PLASTIC CLEAR          CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MEASURES            918744 12/EA     CUP MEASURE 2 QT PLASTIC CLEAR          CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MEASURES            918746 1/EA     CUP MEASURE 4 QT PLASTIC CLEAR          CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MEASURES            918710 1/SET    CUP MEASURE SET 1/4 1/3 1/2 1-CUP S/S   TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MEASURES            918708 1/SET    SPOON MEASURING 4-PC SET 18/8 S/S       WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MITTS               920611 1/PAIR   MITT OVEN 16" SILICONE SILVER 350F MAX  RITZ           
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MITTS               920613 1/EA     MITT OVEN 17" SILICON PUPPET 685F MAX   RITZ           
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         MITTS               926110 1/EA     HOLDER POT 7X7" SILICONE GREY 350F MAX  SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         OPENERS             905151 1/EA     OPENER CAN 7" SWING-A-WAY WHT           BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         OPENERS             903173 6/EA     KIT REPL PARTS CAN OPENER EDLUND #1     EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         OPENERS             903155 1/EA     OPENER CAN MANUAL NO.1 WITH PLATED BASE EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         OPENERS             903157 1/EA     OPENER CAN MANUAL NO.1 WITHOUT BASE     EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         OPENERS             903135 1/EA     OPENER BOTTLE / CAN PUNCH TAPPER 4"     WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         OPENERS             905152 1/EA     OPENER CAN 7" SWING-A-WAY BLUE          WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         ORDER RAILS         914560 1/EA     RAIL ORDER CHECK/TICKET SLIDE 24" ALUM  SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         ORDER RAILS         914565 1/EA     RAIL ORDER CHECK/TICKET SLIDE 36" ALUM  SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         ORDER RAILS         914570 1/EA     RAIL ORDER CHECK/TICKET SLIDE 48" ALUM  SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         ORDER SPIKES        914505 1/EA     SPINDLE CHECK TICKET SPIKE 6X3" BRASS   AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         PADDLES             921836 1/EA     PADDLE MIXING STIRRING 36" WOOD 4" BLADE AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         PEELERS             923315 1/EA     PEELER SWISS Y-STYLE WHITE POLY HANDLE  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         PEELERS             923309 1/EA     PEELER VEGETABLE 45 DEGREE OFFSET BLADE FORSCHNER      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         PEELERS             923325 1/EA     PEELER SWIVEL BLADE 7" BLK GRIP HANDLE  TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SAFETY GLOVES       635072 1/EA     GLOVE CUT RESISTANT MEDIUM MICROGARD    DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCALES              935012 1/EA     SCALE PORTION DIGITAL 5 LBX0.1 OZ       CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCALES              929006 1/EA     SCALE PORTION DIAL 32 X .25OZ S/S       EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCALES              929004 1/EA     SCALE PORTION DIAL 2LB X .25OZ PLATFORM ESCALI         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCALES              936502 1/EA     SCALE PORTION DIGITAL 11LB X .1OZ ROUND TAYLOR INST.   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCALES              936501 1/EA     SCALE PORTION DIGITL 11LB X .1OZ SQUARE TAYLOR INST.   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCOOPS              929204 1/EA     SCOOP ICE/INGR 5 OZ CAST ALUM           BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCOOPS              929224 12/EA     SCOOP PLASTIC 24 OZ CLEAR POLYCARB      CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCOOPS              929226 6/EA     SCOOP PLASTIC 64 OZ CLEAR POLYCARB      CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCOOPS              929212 1/EA     SCOOP ICE/INGR 40 OZ 1-PC CAST ALUM     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCOOPS              929213 1/EA     SCOOP ICE/INGR 55 OZ 1-PC CAST ALUM     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SCOOPS              929207 1/EA     SCOOP ICE/INGR 12 OZ 1-PC ALUM          WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SKIMMERS            932210 1/EA     SKIMMER 6" ROUND PERF S/S HD 12.5" HNDL VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SKIMMERS            932241 1/EA     SKIMMER 6.75" SQUARE FINE MESH 13" HNDL WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SKIMMERS            932242 1/EA     SKIMMER 8" ROUND WIRE MESH 13" HNDL     WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SKIMMERS            932243 1/EA     SKIMMER 9" ROUND WIRE MESH 13" HNDL     WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SLICERS             908630 1/EA     SLICER EGG/MUSHROOM 4.5" ALUM           VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            933622 1/EA     SPATULA BAKERS OFFSET 4.25X.75" WOOD HDL ATECO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            933623 1/EA     SPATULA BAKERS OFFSET 4.5" WOOD HNDL    BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            933620 1/EA     SPATULA BAKERS 8" WHITE POLYPROP HNDL   DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929649 1/EA     SCRAPER BOWL 5.5X3.5" PLASTIC WHT       TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929616 1/EA     SPATULA 10" SILICONE HIGH-HEAT 500F     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929618 1/EA     SPATULA 13.5" SILICONE HIGH-HEAT 500F   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929610 1/EA     SPATULA 13.625" PLASTIC WHT 212F MAX    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929619 1/EA     SPATULA 16.5" SILICONE HIGH-HEAT 500F   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929615 1/EA     SPATULA 16.625" PLASTIC WHT 212F MAX    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929605 6/EA     SPATULA 9.5" PLASTIC WHT 212F MAX TEMP  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPATULAS            929621 1/EA     SPATULA SPOON 9.5" POLY WHT 212F MAX    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPINNERS AND DRYERS 911604 1/EA     SPINNER SALAD 5 GAL MANUAL 6-8 HEADS    DYNAMIC        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOODLE             918100 1/EA     SPOODLE 4 OZ PERF S/S BLK HANDLE        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOODLE             918101 1/EA     SPOODLE 4 OZ SOLID HIGH HEAT HANDLE     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933322 1/EA     SPOON SERVING 13" PERF S/S RENAISSANCE  BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933326 1/EA     SPOON SERVING 13" SLOTTED S/S RENISSANCE BROWNE-HALCO   
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933320 1/EA     SPOON SERVING 13" SOLID S/S RENAISSANCE BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933330 1/EA     SPOON SERVING 15" SOLID S/S RENAISSANCE BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933332 1/EA     SPOON SERVING BASTING 15" PERFORATED S/S BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933336 1/EA     SPOON SERVING BASTING 15" SLOTTED S/S   BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933491 12/EA     SPOON WOOD 12" HEAVY DUTY NATURAL       WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPOONS              933493 12/EA     SPOON WOOD 16" ALL WOOD NATURAL         WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPREADERS           933610 1/EA     SPREADER SANDWICH 3.5" ROSEWOOD HNDL    DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         SPREADERS           933608 1/EA     SPREADER SANDWICH 3.5" WHT POLYP HANDLE DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935664 1/EA     STRAINER 10" DOUBLE MESH MEDIUM TIN     BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935654 1/EA     STRAINER 10" SINGLE MESH MEDIUM TIN PLTD BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935662 1/EA     STRAINER 8" DOUBLE MESH MEDIUM TIN      BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935605 1/EA     STRAINER BOULLION 8" CHINOIS EXOGLASS   MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           931106 1/EA     SIEVE DRUM 16" DIA 14" MESH ALUM        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           904320 1/EA     STRAINER CHINA CAP 10" COARSE MESH      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           904315 1/EA     STRAINER CHINA CAP 10" FINE MESH        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           904331 1/EA     STRAINER CHINA CAP 12" COARSE MESH      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           904326 1/EA     STRAINER CHINA CAP 12" FINE MESH        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           904305 1/EA     STRAINER CHINA CAP 8" FINE MESH         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935666 1/EA     STRAINER 10" DOUBLE MESH HVY DTY S/S    WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935668 1/EA     STRAINER 12" DOUBLE MESH HVY DTY TIN    WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935650 1/EA     STRAINER 6.25" SINGLE MESH MEDIUM TIN   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935660 1/EA     STRAINER 6" DOUBLE MESH MEDIUM TIN      WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935652 1/EA     STRAINER 8" SINGLE MESH MEDIUM TIN      WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         STRAINERS           935606 1/EA     STRAINER BOUILLON 8" CHINOIS REINFORCED WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TENDERIZERS         936510 1/EA     TENDERIZER MEAT 10X2.75" 2-SIDED ALUM   TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936765 1/EA     THERMOMETER CANDY DEEP-FRY 100-400F     CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936788 1/EA     THERMOMETER DIAL POCKET 0 TO +220F      CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936773 1/EA     THERMOMETER DIAL POCKET 50 TO 550F      CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936769 1/EA     THERMOMETER DIGITAL POCKET -40 +450F GRN CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936757 1/EA     THERMOMETER OVEN DIAL 100-750F          CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        905468 1/EA     THERMOMETER REFR/FRZR DIAL -20 +80F     CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936753 1/EA     THERMOMETER REFR/FZR HORIZONTL -40 +80F CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936259 1/EA     THERMOMETER DISHWASHER DIGITAL DISC     TAYLOR INST.   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         THERMOMETERS        936782 1/EA     THERMOMETER INFRARED GUN -49 TO 752F    TAYLOR INST.   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TIMERS              936918 1/EA     TIMER DIGITAL 20HR/MIN LOUD ALARM       CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TIMERS              936910 1/EA     TIMER MANUAL DIAL HOUR 3-SEC RING LOUD  CDN            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TIMERS              936915 1/EA     TIMER DIGITAL 4-IN-1 10HR COUNTDOWN     FMP            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937535 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 12" HD S/S SPRING CLIP    EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937540 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 16" HD S/S SPRING CLIP    EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937530 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 9" HD S/S SPRING CLIP     EDLUND         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937532 1/EA     TONGS ICE POM 6" S/S 1-PC               VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937550 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 12" HD S/S SPRING         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937536 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 12" S/S NO SPRING         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937555 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 16" S/S HD SPRING         VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937545 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 9.5" HD S/S SPRING        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         TONGS               937531 1/EA     TONGS UTILITY 9.5" S/S NO SPRING        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WEIGHTS             934225 1/EA     WEIGHT STEAK 9X4.5" STEEL WOOD HANDLE   VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939710 1/EA     WHIP FRENCH WIRE 12" S/S HD HNDL        BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939725 1/EA     WHIP FRENCH WIRE 18" S/S HD HNDL        BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939747 1/EA     WHIP KETTLE WIRE 40" OAL S/S HD         BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939765 1/EA     WHIP PIANO WIRE 18" S/S HD HANDLE       BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939636 1/EA     WHIP BALLOON WIRE 14" HI-HEAT POLY HNDL PADERNO        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939646 1/EA     WHIP BALLOON WIRE 18" HI-HEAT POLY HNDL PADERNO        
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939756 1/EA     WHIP FRENCH WIRE 22" HIGH-HEAT HNDL     VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939750 1/EA     WHIP PIANO WIRE 12" HIGH-HEAT HNDL      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     KITCHEN SUPPLIES         WHIPS               939755 1/EA     WHIP PIANO WIRE 16" HIGH-HEAT HNDL      VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     LIGHT BULBS              LIGHT BULBS         814800 1/EA     BULB HEAT LAMP CLR COATED INFRARED 250W FRANKLIN       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     LIGHT BULBS              LIGHT BULBS         814805 1/EA     BULB HEAT LAMP RED COATED INFRARED 250W FRANKLIN       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     MANDOLINES               MANDOLINES          932710 1/EA     MANDOLINE FRENCH BRON 18/10 4-BLADES    BRON           
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     MANDOLINES               MANDOLINES          907475 1/EA     MANDOLINE JAPANESE BIG BENI PRO 3-BLADES MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     MANDOLINES               MANDOLINES          907476 1/EA     MANDOLINE JAPANESE LITTLE BENI 3-BLADES MATFER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        907015 1/EACH   RACK SLANTED SHELF 42 INCHES            CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        907314 1/EA     SCRAP BOX ASSEMBLY FREE STANDING 01560.0 CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        907005 1/EACH   VENT HOOD WITH 4X16 VENT/DAMPER CONTROL CMA            
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        931711 1/5 EA   PLUG BAR-TAP CLEANER BRUSH KLEEN-PLUG   SAN JAMAR      
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PASTRY CLOTH             CHEESECLOTH         812107 1/ROLL   CLOTH CHEESE REG WGT  36" X 180'        REGENCY WRAPS  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PASTRY CLOTH             CHEESECLOTH         812106 1/60 YARD CLOTH CHEESE ULTRA FINE 36" X 180'      REGENCY WRAPS  
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           CUTTERS             924510 1/EA     CUTTER PIZZA 4" SANI-SAFE WHITE HANDLE  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           CUTTERS             929620 1/EA     CUTTER SCRAPER DOUGH 6X3" WH POLY HNDL  DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           CUTTERS             929622 1/EA     CUTTER SCRAPER DOUGH 6X3" WOOD HNDL     DEXTER RUSSELL 
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           PEELS               924710 1/EA     PEEL PIZZA 35.5" 12X13 ALUM BLD WD HNDL AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           PEELS               924760 1/EA     PEEL PIZZA 36" 12X13 BLADE ALL WOOD     AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           PEELS               924730 1/EA     PEEL PIZZA 39.5" 16X18 ALUM BLD WD HNDL AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           SCREENS             924812 1/EA     SCREEN PIZZA 12" RND ALUM HEAVY DUTY    AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           SCREENS             924816 1/EA     SCREEN PIZZA 16" RND ALUM HEAVY DUTY    AMER METALCRAFT
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           TRAYS               924912 1/EA     TRAY PAN PIZZA 12" RND TRAY ALUM WIDE   AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           TRAYS               924916 1/EA     TRAY PAN PIZZA 16" RND ALUM WIDE RIM    AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           TRAYS               924909 1/EA     TRAY PAN PIZZA 9" RND ALUM WIDE RIM     AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     PIZZA SUPPLIES           TRAYS               937840 12/EA     TRAY SERVING 11" RND BLACK CAMTREAD     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            BAINMARIE           934902 6/EA     POT BAIN MARIE 1.25 QT SATIN S/S        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            BAINMARIE           934904 6/EA     POT BAIN MARIE 2 QT SATIN S/S           VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            BRAIZER             924715 1/EA     PAN BRAZIER 15QT 14" HD ALUM CLASSIC    WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            BRAIZER             925725 1/EA     PAN BRAZIER 18QT 16" HD ALUM CLASSIC    WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            BRAIZER             925730 1/EA     PAN BRAZIER 28QT 20" HD ALUM CLASSIC    WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            CAKE & PIE PANS     924112 1/EA     PAN PIE 9-9/16X1" REUSABLE 28OZ ALUM    PACKER         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            CAKE & PIE PANS     924110 6/EA     PAN PIE 9X1.25" DEEP ALUM REUSABLE      WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            COLANDER            905227 1/EA     COLANDER 16 QT ALUMINUM LIGHT DUTY      WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            913020 1/EA     PAN FRY 11" THERMALLOY DELUXE NONSTICK  BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            913016 1/EA     PAN FRY 8" THERMALLOY NONSTICK          BROWNE-HALCO   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            913010 6/EA     PAN FRY 10" TRIBUTE CERAMIGUARD NONSTICK VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912708 6/EA     PAN FRY 8" RIVETLESS ALUM NATURAL       VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            913014 6/EA     PAN FRY 8" TRIBUTE CERAMIGUARD NONSTICK VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912966 6/EA     PAN FRY 10" RIVETED ALUM CERAMIGUARD    WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912711 6/EA     PAN FRY 10" RIVETED ALUM NATURAL        WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912965 6/EA     PAN FRY 10" RIVETLESS ALUM CERAMIGUARD  WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912710 6/EA     PAN FRY 10" RIVETLESS ALUM NATURAL      WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912910 6/EA     PAN FRY 10" RIVETLESS ALUM POWERCOAT 2  WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912712 2/EA     PAN FRY 12" RIVETLESS ALUM NATURAL      WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912912 2/EA     PAN FRY 12" RIVETLESS ALUM STEEL-COAT 3 WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912915 1/EA     PAN FRY 14" RIVETED ALUM POWERCOAT 2    WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912914 2/EA     PAN FRY 14" RIVETLESS ALUM STEELCOAT 3  WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912974 2/EA     PAN FRY 14" RIVETLESS NONSTK CERAMIGUARD WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912957 6/EA     PAN FRY 7" RIVETLESS ALUM CERAMIGUARD   WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912906 6/EA     PAN FRY 7" RIVETLESS ALUM STEELCOAT 3   WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912958 6/EA     PAN FRY 8" ALUM NONSTICK CERAMIGUARD    WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            FRY PANS            912908 6/EA     PAN FRY 8" RIVETLESS ALUM POWERCOAT 2   WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            GRATES              913911 1/EA     GRATE WIRE FULL HOTEL 18X10" S/S SUPER V VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            GRATES              913910 1/EA     GRATE WIRE HALF HOTEL 11X8" S/S SUPER V VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            GRATES              913907 1/EA     GRATE WIRE HALF SHEET 16.5X12" S/S SUPER VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            GRATES              913906 1/EA     GRATE WIRE FULL SHEET 16X24" CHROME     WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            PASTA COOKER        912558 1/EA     BASKET PASTA PERF INSERT 3QT 18/8 SS    VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            PASTA COOKER        925803 1/SET    POT PASTA-COOKER 18QT 4-BASKETS SET ALUM VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            ROUND INSERTS       935035 6/EA     COVER SLOTTED S/S INSERT 11 QT          VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            ROUND INSERTS       935025 6/EA     COVER SLOTTED S/S INSERT 7 QT           VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            ROUND INSERTS       935030 6/EA     INSERT STEAM TBL 11QT 11-5/16" RND S/S  VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            ROUND INSERTS       935020 6/EA     INSERT STEAM TBL 7.25QT 9-7/16" RND S/S VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SAUCE PANS          922618 3/EA     PAN SAUCE 10 QT ALUM WEAR-EVER          WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SAUCE PANS          922614 6/EA     PAN SAUCE 7 QT ALUM WEAR-EVER           WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SHEET PANS          930134 12/EA     PAN SHEET EIGHTH 9.5X6.5" 16GA ALUM     WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SHEET PANS          922210 12/EA     PAN SHEET FULL 18X26" ALUM 18GA         WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SHEET PANS          922202 12/EA     PAN SHEET HALF 12.5X17X1" 18GA ALUM     WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SHEET PANS          922201 12/EA     PAN SHEET QUARTER 9.5X13" 16GA ALUM     WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            SHEET PANS          926212 12/EA     PAN SHEET FULL 18X26" ALUM 18GA         WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            STOCK POTS          925918 1/EA     POT STOCK 15 QT HD ALUM CLASSIC         WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            STOCK POTS          925920 1/EA     POT STOCK 20 QT HD ALUM CLASSIC         WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            STOCK POTS          925921 1/EA     POT STOCK 32 QT HD ALUM CLASSIC         WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     POTS AND PANS            STOCK POTS          925930 1/EA     POT STOCK 60 QT HD ALUM CLASSIC         WEAREVER       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     RACKS                    BUN PAN RACK        927045 1/EA     RACK BUN PAN FULL SIZE 20-PAN ALUM KD   WINCO          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SERVERS                  SYRUP POURER        930127 6/EA     SERVER SYRUP/CNDMNT 48OZ PLASTIC WHT TOP TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SHAKERS                  CHEESE SHAKERS      930325 12/EA     SHAKER CHEESE 12 OZ PLASTIC FLTD CLR    AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SHAKERS                  CHEESE SHAKERS      930304 36/EA     SHAKER CHEESE 6 OZ GLASS SWIRL PATTERN  AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SHAKERS                  CHEESE SHAKERS      930315 1/EA     SHAKER CHEESE 6 OZ PLASTIC CLEAR        AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SHAKERS                  SALT & PEPPER SHAKE 928420 72/EA     SHAKER SALT PEPPER 1.25OZ GLASS TOWER   AMER METALCRAFT
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SHAKERS                  SALT & PEPPER SHAKE 928422 2/DZ     SHAKER SALT PEPPER .5OZ MINI GLASS CHROM TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SHAKERS                  SALT & PEPPER SHAKE 928435 2/DZ     SHAKER SALT PEPPER 3OZ GLASS SQR MUSHRM TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     931839 1/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 24OZ REGULAR LID NATURAL TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     931846 1/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 24OZ WIDE-MOUTH LID CLEAR TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     933836 6/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 8 OZ REGULAR LID CLEAR   TABLECRAFT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     931837 1/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 12OZ REGULAR CLEAR       TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     931850 1/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 16OZ WIDE-MOUTH LID CLEAR TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     931838 1/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 24OZ REGULAR LID CLEAR   TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     931845 1/DZ     BOTTLE SQUEEZE 24OZ WIDE-MOUTH LID CLEAR TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     933840 12/EA     CAP SQUEEZE-BOTTLE STANDARD OPENING CLR TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     SQUEEZE BOTTLES          SQUEEZE BOTTLES     933856 1/DZ     CAP SQUEEZE-BOTTLE WIDEMOUTH 16-32OZ CAP TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  BUS BOXES           901946 1/EA     BOX BUS 21X15X7" BLACK POLYETHYLENE     TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  BUS BOXES           901948 1/EA     BOX BUS 21X15X7" GRAY POLYETHYLENE      TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  BUS BOXES           901934 6/EA     LID BUS BOX 21X15" CLEAR SNAP-ON POLY   TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  BUS BOXES           926984 1/EA     RACK PRESOAK TUB 24.5X13.375X5.25" BEIGE VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912000 12/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 1 QT ROUND CLR POLY   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912099 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 12 QT SQUARE CLR POLY CAMBRO         
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EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912100 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 18 QT SQUARE CLR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912060 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 18QT SQUARE TRANSLUCEN CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912090 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 2 QT SQUARE CLEAR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912052 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 2 QT SQUARE TRANSLUCEN CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912010 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 22 QT ROUND CLR POLY  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912037 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 22 QT ROUND WHITE POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912102 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 22 QT SQUARE CLR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912065 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 22QT SQUARE TRANSLUCEN CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912003 12/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 4 QT ROUND CLR POLY   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912092 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 4 QT SQUARE CLEAR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912054 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 4 QT SQUARE TRANSLUCEN CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912094 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 6 QT SQUARE CLEAR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912056 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 6 QT SQUARE TRANSLUCEN CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912096 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 8 QT SQUARE CLEAR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912058 6/EA     CONTAINER STORAGE 8 QT SQUARE TRANSLUCEN CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912001 12/EA     LID CONTAINER 1 QT ROUND CLR POLY       CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912011 6/EA     LID CONTAINER 12/18/22 QT ROUND CLR POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912039 6/EA     LID CONTAINER 12/18/22 QT ROUND WHT POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912103 6/EA     LID CONTAINER 12/18/22QT SQUARE BLU POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912004 12/EA     LID CONTAINER 2 / 4 QT ROUND CLR POLY   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912097 6/EA     LID CONTAINER 2 / 4 QT SQUARE GREEN POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912007 12/EA     LID CONTAINER 6 / 8 QT ROUND CLR POLY   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CONTAINERS          912098 6/EA     LID CONTAINER 6 / 8 QT SQUARE ROSE POLY CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  CUTLERY BOXES       931545 1/EA     BOX CUTLERY FLATWARE 4-COMP GREY        VOLLRATH       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          901900 6/EA     BOX DOUGH PIZZA 18X26X3" POLYPROPYLENE  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911940 6/EA     BOX FOOD STORAGE 12X18X9" CLEAR POLY    CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911930 6/EA     BOX FOOD STORAGE 18X12X3.5" CLEAR POLY  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911935 6/EA     BOX FOOD STORAGE 18X12X6" CLEAR POLY    CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911916 3/EA     BOX FOOD STORAGE 18X26X15" CLEAR POLY   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911905 6/EA     BOX FOOD STORAGE 18X26X6" CLEAR POLY    CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911910 4/EA     BOX FOOD STORAGE 18X26X9" CLEAR POLY    CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          905205 6/EA     COLANDER FOOD BOX 18X26X5" CLEAR POLY   CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911950 6/EA     LID FOOD BOX STORAGE 18X12" CLEAR POLY  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          911920 6/EA     LID FOOD STORAGE BOX 18X26" CLEAR POLY  CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  FOOD BOXES          901902 6/EA     LID PIZZA DOUGH BOX 18X26" POLYPROPYLENE CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     STORAGE                  INGREDIENT BINS     911820 1/EA     BIN INGREDIENT 27 GAL WHT CLR COVER     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TEXTILES                 KITCHEN APRONS      900336 1/EA     APRON BISTRO 28X34 BLACK COTTON 2-POCKET CHEF REVIVAL   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TEXTILES                 KITCHEN APRONS      900307 1/EA     APRON BIB 26X28 HD BROWN VINYL          RITZ           
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TEXTILES                 KITCHEN APRONS      900341 1/EA     APRON WAIST 11" BLACK 3-POCKET POLYESTER RITZ           
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TEXTILES                 KITCHEN TOWELS      937704 20/1 DZ   TOWEL BAR TERRY 16X19 RIBBED COTTON 28OZ CHEF REVIVAL   
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TRAYS                    FAST FOOD - PLASTIC 937814 12/EA     TRAY FAST-FOOD 14X18" BROWN POLY        CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TRAYS                    OVAL - NON-SKID     937860 6/EA     TRAY SERVING 27" OVAL NONSKID BLACK     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TRAYS                    OVAL - NON-SKID     939372 6/EA     TRAY SERVING 27" OVAL NONSKID TAN       CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TRAYS                    ROUND - NON-SKID    937845 12/EA     TRAY SERVING 14" RND BLACK CAMTREAD     CAMBRO         
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     TRAYS                    ROUND - NON-SKID    930720 1/DZ     MAT TRAY 12.5" PLAS RBR RND BRN TRAYMATE TRAEX          
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     VACUUMS                  VACUUMS             938921 1/EA     SWEEPER MULTI-USE 9.5" DUO-SWEEPER BLUE CARLISLE       
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     VALVES                   HOT WATER           926198 1/EA     NOZZLE HOT WATER INSULATED RED          CACTUS MAT     
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLY     WIPES                    WIPES               816031 200/CT     WIPES THERMOMETER PROBE ANTIBACTERIAL   CDN            
JANITORIAL               BROOMS                   BROOMS              711023 12/EA     BROOM 12" WAREHOUSE POLY 56.5" HNDL     ACS            
JANITORIAL               BROOMS                   BROOMS              711021 12/EA     BROOM ANGLE DUO-SWEEP 12" FLARE 48" SYN ACS            
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             711039 12/EA     BRUSH DECK/FLOOR PALMYRA 10" THREADED   ACS            
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             711338 12/EA     BRUSH FLOOR BI-LEVEL 10" YELLOW THREADED ACS            
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             711342 12/EA     BRUSH GRILL WIRE 6" WOOD HANDLE 10"     ACS            
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             711372 12/EA     BRUSH UTILITY 8" WHITE                  ACS            
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             924620 1/EA     BRUSH OVEN 40" OAL SCRAPER/BRISTLES 10" AMER METALCRAFT
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             929682 1/EA     BRUSH BROILER 30" DBL S/S 1" SCRAPER    CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             929680 1/EA     BRUSH BROILER COARSE 24" METAL HANDLE   PRINCE CASTLE  
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             929685 1/EA     BRUSH-HEAD BROILER REPLACEMENT COARSE   PRINCE CASTLE  
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             711375 1/EA     BRUSH TOILET 14.5" WHITE PLASTIC HANDLE RUBBERMAID     
JANITORIAL               BRUSHES                  BRUSHES             711343 1/EA     BRUSH GRILL WIRE 6" WOOD HANDLE 14"     WINCO          
JANITORIAL               BUCKETS                  BUCKETS             714804 1/EA     MOP BUCKET 35 QT W/RINGER ON CASTERS YLW RUBBERMAID     
JANITORIAL               BUCKETS                  BUCKETS             714800 12/EA     PAIL SANITIZING 3 QT RED KLEEN-PAIL     SAN JAMAR      
JANITORIAL               BUCKETS                  BUCKETS             714798 12/EA     PAIL SANITIZING 6 QT GREEN KLEEN-PAIL   SAN JAMAR      
JANITORIAL               BUCKETS                  BUCKETS             714801 12/EA     PAIL SANITIZING 6 QT RED KLEEN-PAIL     SAN JAMAR      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER             960312 4/1 GAL  CLEANER ALL PURPOSE NU-PINE             VALUE LINE     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER             960313 4/1 GAL  CLEANER AP NEUTRA FRESH LAVENDER        VALUE LINE     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER             960310 4/64 OZ  CLEANER AP LEMON FRESH     VALUE PRO 3  VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER - GLASS     963307 4/64 OZ  CLEANER GLASS CONCENTRATE GREENRITE     GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER - GLASS     963326 4/64 OZ  CLEANER GLASS CONCENTRATED VALUE PRO 1  VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER-FLOOR       962406 4/1 GAL  CLEANER MOP N GO NORINSE FLOOR W/ENZYMES VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       CLEANER-FLOOR       962407 4/64 OZ  CLEANER FLOOR MOP N GO                  VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DEGREASER           713500 40/3 OZ   CLEANER GRIDDLE LIQUID QUICK-CLEAN      3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DEGREASER           960320 4/64 OZ  DEGREASER ALL PURPOSE CLEANER PRO WIZ 2 VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DEGREASER           960329 4/64 OZ  CLEANER DEGREASER A/P CONC GREENRITE    GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DETERGENT POT AND P 972545 4/8 LB   DETERGENT DISHMACHINE CAPSULE KLEEN 40  BIRITE         
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JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DETERGENT POT AND P 972004 4/1 GA   DETERGENT DISHMACHINE LIQ CHAMP HT HAZMA BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DETERGENT POT AND P 972005 1/5 GA   DETERGENT DISHMACHINE LIQUID CHAMP RED  BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DETERGENT POT AND P 972055 1/5 GAL  DETERGENT HARD WATER LIQUID RED         BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DETERGENT POT AND P 975011 2/4.5 LB DETERGENT POT & PAN SOLID CONTROL PAC   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DETERGENT POT AND P 963984 1/4 LB   DETERGENT POT & PAN SOLID SHAMROCK      SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       DISINFECTANT        965542 4/64 OZ  DISINFECTANT CLEANER ONE STEP VALUEPRO 6 VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       HAND SOAP           965502 2/1200 ML SOAP HAND FOAM ANTIBACTERIAL            PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       HAND SOAP           965505 2/1200 ML SOAP HAND FOAM BLUE FRAG FREE ES8       PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       HAND SOAP           965512 2/1200 ML SOAP HAND FOAM BLUE FRAGRANCE FREE ES10 PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       HAND SOAP           965501 2/1200 ML SOAP HAND FOAM GENTLE & FREE            PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       LAUNDRY             961866 1/5 GA   ENZYME DRAIN & TRAP TREATMENT           BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       LAUNDRY             964115 1/50 LB  LAUNDRY DETERGENT LOW SUDS/FRESH & CLEAN BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       LAUNDRY             963956 1/50 LB  LAUNDRY DETERGENT W/ENZYMES RENEW       BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       OVEN AND GRILL CLEA 964822 4/1 GAL  CLEANER GRILL LIQUID                    BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       PRESOAK             977522 2/8 LB   PRESOAK SILVERWARE SOLID BRILLIANT PLUS BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       PRESOAK             960383 4/1 GAL  WASH PRODUCE FRUIT & VEG ALL NATURAL    FIT            
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       RINSE ADDITIVE      978504 4/1 GAL  RINSE ADDITIVE & DRY AGENT HT DRI-RITE  BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       RINSE ADDITIVE      978510 1/5 GA   RINSE ADDITIVE & DRYING  DRI-RITE       BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       RINSE ADDITIVE      978550 1/5 GA   RINSE ADDITIVE HARD WATER ACIDIC        BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       RINSE ADDITIVE      975285 1/5 GA   RINSE LOW-TEMP VALUE DRY II BLUE        BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       RINSE ADDITIVE      975293 4/1 GA   RINSE LOW-TEMP VALUE DRY II BLUE        BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           975211 4/1 GAL  SANITIZER LIQ CHLOR SANI-CLEAN II YELLOW BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           752230 1/EA     DISPENSER SANITIZER TOUCHLESS WALL MOUNT MVP            
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           975216 1/5 GAL  SANITIZER LIQ CHLOR SANI-CLEAN II YELLOW PRIDELINE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965508 2/1200 ML SANITIZER HAND FOAM TOUCH-FREE AUTO ES10 PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965504 2/1200 ML SANITIZER HAND FOAM TOUCH-FREE AUTO ES8 PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965500 2/1200 ML SANITIZER HAND FOAMING ES4 MANUAL       PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965510 2/1200 ML SOAP HAND FOAM ANTIMICROBIAL ES10       PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965506 2/1200 ML SOAP HAND FOAM ANTIMICROBIAL ES8        PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           963903 1/3 LB   SANITIZER SOLID NO RINSE QUAT SENTINEL  SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965517 4/64 OZ  SANITIZER QUAT II  VALUE PRO 5          VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           960011 1/2.5 GAL DETERGENT DISHMACHINE SUPERCHAMP        VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           960012 1/2.5 GAL RINSE ADDITIVE SUPER DRY CONCENTRATE LT VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           960013 1/2.5 GAL RINSE ADDITIVE SUPER HT CONCENTRATE 2170 VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           960014 1/2.5 GAL SANITIZER DISHMACHINE SANI-CLEAN II YEL VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965516 2/1 GA   SANITIZER QUAT II CLEAR 12-80-1-2420PRL VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       SANITIZER           965545 4/1 GAL  SANITIZER SANI BLUE QUAT CONCENTRATE    VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       TEST KIT            963000 1/ROLL   TEST STRIP CHLORINE SANITIZER BIRITE    MICRO ESSENTIAL
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       TEST KIT            964000 1/ROLL   TEST STRIP QT40 QUAT AMMONIA BIRITE     MICRO ESSENTIAL
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-DISPENSED       TEST KIT            936797 1/16 STRP TEST-STRIP TEMPERATURE LABEL 160-180F   PAPER THERMOMTR
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  CLEANER-ALL PURPOSE 964808 1/4.5 LB CLEANER AP HD SOLID GREEN 14            SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  DISHWASHING         972012 4/8 LB   DETERGENT DISHMACHINE GREENRITE SOLID   GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  DISHWASHING         972010 4/1 GA   DETERGENT DISHMACHINE LIQUID GREENRITE  GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  DISHWASHING         972011 1/5 GA   DETERGENT DISHMACHINE LIQUID GREENRITE  GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  DISHWASHING         975012 1/4 LB   DETERGENT POT & PAN SOLID GREEN 40      SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  PRESOAK             977557 1/5.5 LB PRESOAK FLATWARE SOLID GREEN 34         SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  RINSE ADDITIVE      975280 4/1 GA   RINSE AID LOW & HIGH TEMP   GREENRITE   GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  RINSE ADDITIVE      975281 1/5 GA   RINSE AID LOW & HIGH TEMP GREENRITE     GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN DISPENSE  RINSE ADDITIVE      975295 1/5 LB   RINSE AGENT SOLID GREEN 23              SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN NON-DISP  CLEANER-GLASS       962625 1/4.50 LB CLEANER FLOOR SOLID GREEN 28            SUNBURST       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN NON-DISP  DEGREASER           960327 4/1 GAL  CLEANER DEGREASER CLEAR CONC GREENRITE  GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN NON-DISP  DETERGENT-POT AND P 974529 4/1 GA   DETERGENT HAND DISHWASHING LIQ T-GREEN  BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN NON-DISP  DETERGENT-POT AND P 974550 4/1 GA   DETERGENT POT & PAN LIQUID GREENRITE    GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN NON-DISP  DETERGENT-POT AND P 974551 1/5 GA   DETERGENT POT & PAN LIQUID GREENRITE    GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-GREEN NON-DISP  PRESOAK             977556 4/1 GA   PRESOAK S/S DETARNISH   GREENRITE       GREENRITE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    BLEACH              960948 3/121 OZ BLEACH CHLORINE CONC.8.25% GERMICIDAL   CLOROX         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    BLEACH              960201 6/1 GAL  BLEACH CHLORINE 6% GERMICIDAL PURE BRITE KIK            
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER - GLASS     963306 4/1 GA   CLEANER GLASS/PLEXI-GLASS RTU GLASS GLOW BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER - GLASS     963345 6/19.7 OZ CLEANER GLASS FOAM AEROSOL              WINDEX         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 960321 2/1 GAL  CLEANER ALL PURP SUPER CITRUS POWER     BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 960328 2/1 GAL  CLEANER ALL PURPOSE  STRIDE 5           BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 960345 4/1 GAL  DEGREASER ALL PURPOSE DO-IT ZAP         BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 962455 4/128 OZ CLEANER A/P COOL OCEAN BREEZE SCENT     FABULOSO       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 962456 4/128 OZ CLEANER A/P LAVENDER SCENT              FABULOSO       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 962403 8/32 OZ  DEGREASER DISINFECTANT MULTI SURFACE    FANTASTIK      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER ALL PURPOSE 960318 3/80 OZ  CLEANER CONC AP AMBER PINE SCENTED LIQ  PINE SOL       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER-FLOOR       962405 1/20 LB  CLEANER FLOOR BRITE 39-15-1-1330BRC     BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER-FLOOR       962408 1/2.5 GAL CLEANER FLOOR MOP N GO  VALUE PRO 4     VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER-FLOOR       960303 2/1 GAL  CLEANER FLOOR WOOD GLO RTU NEUTRAL PH   VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER-FRYER       964835 1/20 LB  CLEANER FOR FRYER BOIL OUT              BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANER-FRYER       964834 36/2 OZ   CLEANER FRYER BOIL OUT BREAKUP          DIVERSEY       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANSER            961512 24/21 OZ  CLEANSER W/BLEACH HEAVY DUTY POWDER     AJAX/COLGATE   
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANSER            962415 8/32 OZ  CLEANER LIQUID SPRAY BOTTLE W/BLEACH    COMET          
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANSER            961527 24/21 OZ  CLEANSER DEODORIZING WITH BLEACH        COMET          
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    CLEANSER            961550 12/12 OZ  CLEANSER POLISH BAR KEEPERS FRIEND      SERVAAS LAB    
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JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    COFFEE CLEANER      964827 12/20 OZ  CLEANER ESPRESSO MACHINE PURO CAFF URNEX URNEX          
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           960316 4/1 GAL  CLEANER DEGREASER RED BLITS #10         BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           960317 2/1 GAL  CLEANER DEGREASER RED BLITS #10         BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           960315 4/1 GAL  CLEANER DEGREASER SUPER KLEEN           BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964804 4/1 GA   CLEANER OVEN M/P DEGREASER HEAVY DUTY   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964805 2/1 GAL  CLEANER OVEN M/P DEGREASER HEAVY DUTY   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964883 12/19 OZ  CLEANER GLASS FOAMING AEROSOL           COMPANIONS     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964884 6/19 OZ  CLEANER ORANGE CITRUS AP AEROSOL        COMPANIONS     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964886 6/20 OZ  CLEANER OVEN HEAVY DUTY FOAMING AEROSOL COMPANIONS     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964885 6/16 OZ  CLEANER STAINLESS STEEL AEROSOL H20 BASD COMPANIONS     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964887 6/15 OZ  CLEANER STAINLESS STEEL OIL BASE AEROSOL COMPANIONS     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           964882 6/24 OZ  CLEANER OVEN GRILL AEROSOL FUME FREE    EASY-OFF       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           962404 6/1 GA   DEGREASER CONC A/P GREEN LIQUID CLEANER SIMPLE GREEN   
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           960314 6/QUART  CLEANER BATHROOM CHLORINATED LEMON ZEST VALUE LINE     
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEGREASER           753413 1/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY GREASE REMOVER COMP.W/LABEL VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DEODORIZER          965531 2/1 GAL  DEODORIZER ENZYME ODOR GONE W/SPRAYER   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DESCALING ACID      971018 4/1 GAL  DESCALER/CLEANER LIME SCALE II GONE     BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974509 4/1 GAL  DETERGENT DISH LIQUID PINK PEARL        BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974515 1/5 GAL  DETERGENT DISH LIQUID PINK PEARL        BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974510 2/1 GA   DETERGENT HAND DISHWASH  LIQ PINK PEARL BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974532 1/5 GAL  DETERGENT HAND DISHWASH LIQ PINK SUDS   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 975034 1/50 LB  DETERGENT HAND DISHWASH PWDR SUPREME    BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974549 4/1 GA   DETERGENT HND DISHWASH GREEN ECONO SUDS BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974555 1/5 GA   DETERGENT HND DISHWASH GREEN ECONO SUDS BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974519 6/30 OZ  DETERGENT LIQ DISH SOAP HD KOBALT       BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974530 4/1 GA   DETERGENT POT & PAN PINK SUDS           BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974516 4/1 GAL  DETERGENT POT/PAN DISHWASHING HD BLUE   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974517 1/5 GAL  DETERGENT POT/PAN DISHWASHING HD BLUE   BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974552 4/1 GAL  DETERGENT HAND WASH GREEN LIQ CONCENTRAT CHEMCOR        
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974560 8/38 OZ  DETERGENT LIQ DISH SOAP POT & PAN BLUE  DAWN PRO       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974566 4/1 GAL  DETERGENT LIQ DISH SOAP POT & PAN BLUE  DAWN PRO       
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DETERGENT-POT AND P 974507 8/38 OZ  DISH SOAP HOUSEHOLD LEMON SUDS          JOY            
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    DRAIN OPENERS       961820 4/1 GAL  CLEANER DRAIN SINK AND TUB  CAUSTIC     BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    INSECTICIDES        963612 12/15 OZ  INSECTICIDE FLYING INSECT KLR AEROSOL   RAID           
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    OVEN AND GRILL CLEA 964803 4/1 GAL  CLEANER OVEN FOAMING GEL W/TRIGGER      BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    OVEN AND GRILL CLEA 964801 6/32 OZ  CLEANER OVEN FOAMING W/TRIGGER RTU QUART BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    POLISHES            964418 6/16 OZ  CLEANER POLISH S/S METAL WITH PUMP      BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    POLISHES            964457 8/8 OZ   POLISH METAL BRASSO                     BRASSO         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    POLISHES            964405 12/16 OZ  POLISH S/S AEROSOL WATER BASE NSF       CLAIRE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    POLISHES            962131 4/145 OZ POLISH WOOD OIL SOAP LIQUID             MURPHYS        
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    PRESOAK             977555 4/1 GA   PRESOAK S/S DETARNISH LIQ SPARKLE BRIGHT BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    PRESOAK             977510 1/20 LB  PRESOAK SILVER DETARNISH PWDR BRILL     BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZER           965507 6/32 OZ  SANITIZER SPRAY BOTTLE RTU SURAFCE      PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          965509 4/1 GAL  SANITIZER REFILL FOR SPRAY BOTTLE 965507 PURELL         
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          861024 6/200 CT WIPES DISINFECTANT CANISTER 7.5" TALL   SANI PROFESSION
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          861020 12/72 CT  WIPES SANI QUAT NO RINSE TABLE TURNER   SANI PROFESSION
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          965584 6/100 SANITIZER TABLETS 6-Q LABEL SANI QUAT   STERAMINE      
JANITORIAL               CHEMICAL-NONDISPENSED    SANITIZERS          965535 4/1 GAL  SANITIZER HAND GEL 66% ALCL PUMP INCL   STERNO         
JANITORIAL               DISPENSERS               DISPENSERS          752017 1/EA     DISPENSER SOAP BLACK 46 OZ MANUAL       SAN JAMAR      
JANITORIAL               DISPENSERS               HAND SOAP           752011 1/EA     DISPENSER SOAP/SANITIZER 40OZ BLK S/S   SAN JAMAR      
JANITORIAL               DUST MOPS AND HANDLES    DUST MOPS AND HANDL 712504 1/EACH   MOP DUST BLENDED COTTON 5X24"           ABCO           
JANITORIAL               DUST PANS                DUST PANS           712211 1/EA     DUSTPAN BLACK PLASTIC 12"               IMPACT         
JANITORIAL               DUST PANS                DUST PANS           712223 1/EA     DUSTPAN LOBBY 36" HNDL 12" PLASTIC DECK PERFORMANCE    
JANITORIAL               FOOD SAFETY              SAFETY GLASSES      640010 1/EA     GOGGLES SAFETY SPECS O-T-G CLR S-7022   ULINE          
JANITORIAL               GRILL PADS               GRILL PADS          713506 12/EA     GRILL BRICK BLACK 4X8 DEODORIZED        3M             
JANITORIAL               GRILL PADS               GRILL PADS          713534 4/10 PAD GRIDDLE 4.5X5.5 HEAVY DUTY #82      3M             
JANITORIAL               GRILL PADS               GRILL PADS          713537 1/15   CT PAD GRIDDLE 4X5.25" ORANGE QUIK CLEAN HD 3M             
JANITORIAL               GRILL PADS               GRILL PADS          713539 10/EA     HOLDER GRIDDLE PAD PLASTIC 3.5X2.4X4.75" 3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               GRILL PADS               GRILL PADS          713536 10/20 CT  SCREEN GRIDDLE ONLY                     3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               GRILL PADS               GRILL PADS          713532 10/20 SCREEN GRIDDLE 200N 5.25X4 PRO          NIAGARA        
JANITORIAL               GRILL SCRAPERS           GRILL SCRAPERS      929661 1/EA     BLADE REPLACEMENT GRILL SCRAPER         PRINCE CASTLE  
JANITORIAL               GRILL SCRAPERS           GRILL SCRAPERS      929660 1/EA     SCRAPER GRILL 15" HVY DTY COMPLETE UNIT PRINCE CASTLE  
JANITORIAL               HAZARD - TECH USE ONLY   DESCALING ACID      971013 4/1 GAL  DESCALER/DELIMER SCALE AWAY (TECH USE)  BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               HOSES                    PRE-RINSE           926308 1/EA     HOSE FLEX PRE-RINSE 44" REPLACEMENT     FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               HOSES                    PRE-RINSE           926305 1/EA     PRE-RINSE WALL MT 8" OC 12" NOZZLE      FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    715200 1/EA     HANDLE MOP STIRRUP WING NUT WOOD HNDL   ABCO           
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    715216 12/EA     HANDLE MOP SCREW TYPE WOOD HNDL 60"     ACS            
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    711038 12/EA     HANDLE THREADED 15/16"X60" METAL TIP    ACS            
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    715641 12/EA     MOPHEAD COTTON NARROW BAND 32 OZ        ACS            
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    715640 12/EA     MOPHEAD 24-OZ BLENDED BLUE MED WIDE BAND PERFORMANCE    
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    715639 12/EA     MOPHEAD 32 OZ BLENDED BLUE LRG WIDE BAND PERFORMANCE    
JANITORIAL               MOPS AND HANDLES         MOPS AND HANDLES    715206 1/EA     HANDLE MOP QUICK-CHG INVADER 60 YLW     RUBBERMAID     
JANITORIAL               PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        926302 1/EA     CHEMICAL-TEE SWIVEL .5" FAUCET PART     FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        926304 1/EA     FAUCET WALL MT 8" OC 12" NOZZLE         FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        926301 1/EA     HARDWARE INSTALL ELBOW .5X.5" 1/2NPT    FISCHER        
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JANITORIAL               PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        926300 1/EA     HARDWARE INSTALL SLIP-JOINT KIT 1/2NPT  FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               PARTS                    PARTS - MISC        926303 1/EA     VALVE CHEM-TEE PIPE-HOSE ADAPT 3/8NPT   FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               PLUNGER                  PLUNGER             716505 1/EA     PLUNGER TOILET BOWL HD INDUSTRIAL BLK   TOLCO CORP     
JANITORIAL               RESTROOM SUPPLIES        BATH TISSUE         848511 96/500 TISSUE TOILET ROLL IND WRP 4X3.5" 1PLY  HEAVENLY SOFT  
JANITORIAL               RESTROOM SUPPLIES        HAND SOAP - DISPENS 966402 6/1 LTR  SOAP HAND FOAM CLARITY BIODEGRADABLE S4 TORK PREMIUM   
JANITORIAL               RESTROOM SUPPLIES        MISC                965000 6/8.8 OZ AIR FRESHENER AEROSOL REFRESH ENERGIZE  FEBREZE        
JANITORIAL               RESTROOM SUPPLIES        TOWELS - ROLL       867937 12/410 CT TOWEL HAND PEAKSERVE CONTINUOUS H5 1PLY TORK ADVANCED  
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717135 4/10 PAD SCOUR 3.5X5" BLUE POT/PAN           3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717006 20/EA     PAD SCOUR 4.5X2.8" PURPLE COILED #2020  3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717103 15/EA     PAD SCOUR BLUE HEX DUAL LOW SCRATCH HD  3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717102 3/12 PAD SCOUR GREEN 6X9 HEAVY DUTY #86      3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717101 3/20 PAD SCOUR GREEN 6X9 MED DUTY FIBER      3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717034 6/12 SCRUBBALL STAINLESS STEEL 1.2 OZ        3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717106 12/EA     SCRUBBALL STAINLESS STEEL 1.75 OZ       3M SCOTCH BRITE
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717119 20/EA     PAD SCOUR BLUE 5X3.5 HEAVY DUTY NIAGARA NIAGARA        
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717104 15/EA     PAD SCOUR GREEN 6X9 HEAVY DUTY          NIAGARA        
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717105 20/EA     PAD SCOUR GREEN 6X9 MED DUTY FIBER      NIAGARA        
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717182 20/EA     SPONGE SCRUB YLW/GRN 6X4 MED DUTY NIAGRA NIAGARA        
JANITORIAL               SCOURING PADS            SCOURING PADS       717005 12/15 PAD SCRUB STEELWOOL SOAP FILLED 180 CT  S.O.S.         
JANITORIAL               SIGNS                    SIGNS               714828 1/EA     SIGN CAUTION WET FLOOR 2-SIDED 9152W-EA IMPACT         
JANITORIAL               SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753403 1/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY DISINFECTANT ONE STEP PRO 6 BIRITE         
JANITORIAL               SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753518 3/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY 32 OZ WITH TRIGGER 3-PACK  IMPACT         
JANITORIAL               SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753404 1/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY COMP W/LABEL GLASS CLNR #1 VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753405 1/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY COMP.W/LABEL PRO WIZ #2    VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753407 1/32 OZ  BOTTLE SPRAY QUAT SANI #5 COMP.W/LABEL  VALUE PRO      
JANITORIAL               SPRAY BOTTLE             SPRAY BOTTLE        753181 1/EA     SPRAYER TRIGGER FOR 32 OZ BOTTLE WHITE  VALUE PRODUCTS 
JANITORIAL               SQUEEGEES                SQUEEGEES           718513 6/EA     SQUEEGEE FLOOR 22" METAL MOSS FOAM      ACS            
JANITORIAL               SQUEEGEES                SQUEEGEES           718511 6/EA     SQUEEGEE FLOOR 22" MOSS FOAM RUBBER     ACS            
JANITORIAL               SQUEEGEES                SQUEEGEES           718512 6/EA     SQUEEGEE FLOOR 30" METAL MOSS FOAM      ACS            
JANITORIAL               SQUEEGEES                SQUEEGEES           718607 1/EA     SQUEEGEE 12" WINDOW 4.5" HANDLE COMPLETE UNGER          
JANITORIAL               VALVES                   PRE-RINSE           926307 1/EA     SPRAY-VALVE PRE-RINSE 1.15 GPM NOZZLE   FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              PRE-RINSE           926306 1/EA     PRE-RINSE WALL MT 8" OC 1/2NPT          FISCHER        
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK CUTLERY        926880 6/EA     RACK FLATWARE BASKET 8-COMP HANDLE BEIGE TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK CUTLERY        931510 1/EA     CYLINDER INSERT FLATWARE 4" POLY WHT    VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK CUTLERY        936002 6/EA     RACK FLATWARE FULL SIZE 4" OAH BEIGE    VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK CUTLERY        926986 1/EA     RACK FLATWARE PRESOAK HALF SIZE         VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          926864 1/EA     RACK GLASS 36-COMP 6-7/8" NAVY BLUE     CAMBRO         
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935904 2/EA     RACK GLASS 12-COMP 7-7/8" TALL BEIGE    TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935906 2/EA     RACK GLASS 16-COMP 6.375" TALL BEIGE    TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          926873 2/EA     RACK GLASS 16-COMP 9-7/16" TALL BEIGE   TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935900 2/EA     RACK GLASS 20-COMP 9-7/16" TALL BEIGE   TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935901 2/EA     RACK GLASS 30-COMP 4-13/16" TALL BEIGE  TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935902 2/EA     RACK GLASS 30-COMP 6-3/8" TALL BEIGE    TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935903 2/EA     RACK GLASS 30-COMP 9-7/16" TALL BEIGE   TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935905 2/EA     RACK GLASS 36-COMP 7-7/8" TALL BEIGE    TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          935907 2/EA     RACK GLASS 49-COMP 3-1/4" TALL BEIGE    TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          936009 2/EA     RACK GLASS 25-COMP 10.31" TALL BEIGE    VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          936006 2/EA     RACK GLASS 25-COMP 4-13/16" TALL BEIGE  VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          936007 2/EA     RACK GLASS 25-COMP 7.13" TALL BEIGE     VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          936008 2/EA     RACK GLASS 25-COMP 8.75" TALL BEIGE     VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK GLASS          936010 2/EA     RACK GLASS 36-COMP 10.31" TALL BEIGE    VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK PLATE          936001 6/EA     RACK PEG PLATE FULL SIZE 9X9" ROWS BEIGE VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK PLATE          936003 1/EA     RACK TRAY/PLATE 3.25" FULL SIZE LONG-PEG VOLLRATH       
JANITORIAL               WAREWASHING              RACK POT AND PAN    907049 1/EA     RACK TRAY/SHEET PAN 5" TALL S/S DIVIDERS TRAEX          
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   713021 4/EA     CONTAINER WASTE 32 GAL GRY POLY 84103223 CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   713031 3/EA     CONTAINER WASTE 44 GAL GRY POLY 84104423 CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   713090 1/EA     DOLLY TRASH CNTNR 15,23 GAL BLK TRIMLINE CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   713095 2/EA     DOLLY TRASH CONTNR ROUND 20,32,44,55 GAL CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   718834 4/EA     WASTEBASKET 23 GAL BLACK TRIMLINE       CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   718832 4/EA     WASTEBASKET 23 GAL BLUE TRIMLINE        CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   718831 4/EA     WASTEBASKET 23 GAL BRN POLY TRIMLINE    CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   718830 4/EA     WASTEBASKET 23 GAL GRAY POLY TRIMLINE   CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   718833 4/EA     WASTEBASKET 23 GAL GREEN TRIMLINE       CARLISLE       
JANITORIAL               WASTE RECEPTACLES        WASTE RECEPTACLES   965511 1/EA     BODY FLUID SPILL KIT RESTRNTS MUST HAVE PURELL         
JANITORIAL               WIPES                    WIPES               861023 18/50 TOWEL WIPER 12X13 WHITE AIRLAID 1/4 FLD CELLUWORKS     
JANITORIAL               WIPES                    WIPES               861017 1/200 TOWEL COUNTER WIPER PINK WHITE 12X21    SANI WORKS     
JANITORIAL               WIPES                    WIPES               861031 1/150 TOWEL WIPER 13X24 ANTIMICROBIAL REDSTRIP TORK ADVANCED  
JANITORIAL               WIPES                    WIPES               816032 2/800 CT WIPES DISINFECTANT 8X6 400FT RL W12     TORK EVERWIPE  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF                5870 4/5# AVG BEEF SALAME MILAN SLICED - 2DAY LD      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BALL TIPS    5465 4/10# AVG BEEF BALL TIP DICED      FRESH          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - BRISKET      5959 1/6-8#AVG BEEF BRISKET FLAT CLEANED & TRIMMED     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CHUCK        5904 1/60# AVG CHUCK MOCK TENDERS                      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUBED BEEF   5864 1/5# AVG BEEF STEAK CUBED DBL JACCARDED 4 OZ     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUBED BEEF   5862 1/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK CUBED RAW JACCARDED TWICE    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUBED BEEF   5863 1/5 OZ   BEEF STEAK CUBED RAW JACCARDED TWICE    BIRITE         
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FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUBED BEEF   5861 40/4 OZ   BEEF STEAK SWISS .5"                    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5703 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK BAVETTE SIRLOIN FLAP CHOICE  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5838 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK COULOTTE CHOICE -- PREORDER  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5532 10/16 OZ  BEEF STEAK COWBOY(FRENCHED) UPPER CHOICE BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5533 1/20 OZ  BEEF STEAK COWBOY(FRENCHED) UPPER CHOICE BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5534 1/18 OZ  BEEF STEAK COWBOY(FRENCHED) UPPER CHOICE BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5260 1/16 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE B/I UPPER CHOICE      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5265 1/20 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE B/I UPPER CHOICE      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5234 1/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK RIBEYE CH TALL               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5236 16/10 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE CH TALL               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5252 16/10 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE NR TALL               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5249 1/12 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE SEL SHORT             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5765 1/14 OZ  BEEF STEAK T BONE CHOICE                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5769 1/16 OZ  BEEF STEAK T BONE CHOICE                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5608 15/10 OZ  BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CC CHOICE        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5602 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CC CHOICE TALL   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5574 26/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CC PRIME TALL    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5576 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CC PRIME TALL    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5050 16/10 OZ  BEEF STK STRIP CC CH 1" TAIL TALL       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5198 20/8 OZ   BEEF STK STRIP CC CH 1" TAIL TALL       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5061 20/8 OZ   BEEF STK STRIP CC CH 1/2" TAIL SHORT    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5062 16/10 OZ  BEEF STK STRIP CC CH 1/2" TAIL SHORT    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5134 10/14 OZ  BEEF STK STRIP CC CH 1/2" TAIL SHORT    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5085 20/8 OZ   BEEF STK STRIP CC NR 1" TAIL SHORT      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5830 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK COULOTTE UP CH ANG           CREEKSTONE FARM
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5780 1/7 OZ   BEEF STEAK FLAT IRON ANGUS CH NATURAL   CREEKSTONE FARM
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5778 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK FLAT IRON UP CH ANG          CREEKSTONE FARM
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5728 1/18 OZ  BEEF STEAK PORTERHOUSE ANGUS UP CH      CREEKSTONE FARM
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5746 1/32 OZ  BEEF STEAK PORTERHOUSE ANGUS UP CH      CREEKSTONE FARM
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5731 1/24 OZ  BEEF STEAK PORTERHOUSE UP CH ANG        CREEKSTONE FARM
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5233 1/12 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE CH TALL               GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5239 1/20 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE CH TALL               GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5063 1/15 OZ  BEEF STEAK STRIPLOIN CC NY CRYO1 15 OZ  GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5768 1/24 OZ  BEEF STEAK T BONE 24 OZ CH UPPER CHOICE GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5995 1/6 0Z   BEEF STEAK TENDERLOIN CC UP CH ANG      GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5442 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK TENDERLOIN EE UP CH ANG      GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5059 14/12 OZ  BEEF STK STRIP CC CH TALL               GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5228 12/14 OZ  BEEF STRIPLOIN CENTER CUT 1"TALL NO TAIL GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5203 1/10# AVG BEEF NEW YORK PRIME 16 OZ               PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5591 1/15# AVG BEEF SIRLOIN BUTT CH 1/4 TRIM           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5843 1/35# AVG BEEF STEAK 10X10 RIB CHOICE             PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5847 1/25# AVG BEEF STEAK 10X10 RIB CHOICE FRENCH RACK PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5558 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK BASEBALL CHOICE              PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5568 1/4 OZ   BEEF STEAK BASEBALL CHOICE              PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5557 1/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK BASEBALL UPPER 1/3 CH        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5775 1/4 OZ   BEEF STEAK FLAT IRON ANGUS              PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5748 1/49 OZ  BEEF STEAK PORTERHOUSE ANGUS UP CH      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5204 1/10# AVG BEEF STEAK RIB EYE PRIME 16 OZ          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5266 20/18 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE B/I UPPER CHOICE      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5261 20/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK RIBEYE UPPER CHOICE TALL 8 OZ PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5202 16/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK STRIPLOIN CC NY PRIME  8 OZ  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5201 16/10 OZ  BEEF STEAK STRIPLOIN CC NY PRIME 10 OZ  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5064 1/10# AVG BEEF STEAK STRIPLOIN UCHOICE CRYO1 16 OZ PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5443 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK TENDERLOIN CC UP CH ANGUS    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5845 1/40 OZAV BEEF STEAK TOMAHAWK UPPER CHOICE FROZEN PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5841 1/40 OZAV BEEF STEAK TOMAHAWK UPPER CHOICE FRZ    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5577 10/10 OZ  BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CC PRIME TALL    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5578 10/12 OZ  BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CC PRIME TALL    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5264 40/4 OZ   BEEF STEAK TOP SIRLOIN CHOICE 4 OZ      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5502 1/10# AVG BEEF TENDERLOIN TAIL CUBED 1"           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - CUT STEAKS   5469 1/10# AVG BEEF TENDERLOIN TAIL FRZ CHK IF IN STOCK PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FAJITA MEAT  5944 1/10#    BEEF STRIP FAJITA STYLE                 BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FAJITA MEAT  5949 1/10#    BEEF TOP SIRLOIN STRIP FAJITA STYLE     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLAT IRON    5794 4/1-1.5# BEEF FLAT IRON PAN READY CHOICE 4/PC    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLAT IRON    5798 20/8 OZ   BEEF FLAT IRON PAN READY PRIME          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - FLAT IRON    5776 1/5-7#   BEEF FLAT IRON CHOICE WHOLE TOP BLADE   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5971 2/5#     BEEF GROUND CHILI GRIND COURSE 80/20    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5969 2/5# AVG BEEF GROUND CHUCK ANGUS NATURAL         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5968 12/1# AVG BEEF GROUND KOBE BULK FRESH             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5961 6/3# AVG BEEF PATTY 2-1 KOBE CHUCK (VACUUM PACKD) BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5962 6/3# AVG BEEF PATTY 3-1 KOBE CHUCK (VACUUM PACKD) BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5985 1/10# AVG BEEF GROUND CHUCK COARSEGRND VAC 7525 1D PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5984 1/10# AVG BEEF GROUND CHUCK FINE GRIND VAC 7525 1D PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5972 1/5# AVG BEEF GROUND GRASS FED                   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - GROUND       5926 1/10# AVG BEEF GROUND KOBE BULK FROZEN            PACKER         



80

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5917 1/8 LB   BEEF HANGING TENDER CHOICE              BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5908 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK HANGING TENDER CH            BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5913 1/6 OZ   BEEF STEAK HANGING TENDER CH 6OZ        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5907 1/8 OZ   BEEF STEAK HANGING TENDER UP CH ANGUS   GREATER OMAHA  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5856 1/35# AVG BEEF HANGING TENDER CHOICE FRESH        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5892 1/10# AVG BEEF HANGING TENDER PAN READY UP CH ANG PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - HANGING TEND 5910 16/10 OZ  BEEF STEAK HANGING TENDER UP CH ANGUS   WASHINGTON BEEF
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - LIVER        5919 1/20# AVG BEEF LIVER  1/2" CUT FROZEN             PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PASTRAMI     5695 2/10# AVG BEEF PASTRAMI SLICED - POCINO     FROZEN POCINO         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5979 6/2#     BEEF PATTY 2-1 GROUND CHUCK 80/20       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5975 6/3#     BEEF PATTY 3-1 80/20 FRESH              BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5997 1/12# AVG BEEF PATTY 3-1 80/20 FRESH 5.33 OZ      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5988 6/3#     BEEF PATTY 4-1 ANGUS CHUCK 80/20 FRESH  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5983 48/6 OZ   BEEF PATTY 6 OZ 80/20 CRYOVAC FRESH     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5976 6/3#     BEEF PATTY 2-1 GRASS FED FRESH          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5980 48/3 OZ   BEEF PATTY 3 OZ SLIDER 80/20 FROZEN     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - PATTIES      5993 48/3 OZ   BEEF PATTY 3 OZ SLIDER80/20 FRSH 100#MIN PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       5996 1/10# AVG BEEF RIBEYE ROLL COMMERCIAL UNCUT       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       5208 1/16# AVG BEEF RIBEYE LIPON WHOLE BNLS PRIME      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       5991 1/16# AVG BEEF RIBEYE LIPON WHOLE BNLS UPPER CHOIC PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       5293 1/2# AVG BEEF RIBEYE PRIME BONE IN               PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       5250 10/16 OZ  BEEF STEAK RIBEYE UPPER CHOICE          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBEYE       5292 1/17# AVG BEEF RIBEYE LIP-ON EXPORT B/I PRIME     WASHINGTON BEEF
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBS         5930 1/12-15# BEEF BACK RIB MEATY                     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - RIBS         5263 1/16# UP BEEF RIBS CHOICE EXPORT (AA)            PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5813 1/10# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB 2" SINGLE BONE           BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5814 12/13 OZ  BEEF SHORT RIB 3 BONE 12-14 OZ          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5817 8/18 OZ  BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN 18 OZ CH         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5805 1/8 OZ   BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN 8OZ CH           BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5810 1/10#    BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN CH 1.5"          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5811 1/10# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN CH 2" (3 BONE)   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5812 1/10#    BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN CH 3"            BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5815 1/10#    BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN CH 3/16" KOREAN  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5809 1/10# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN SEL 1/4" KOREAN  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5808 1/10#    BEEF SHORT RIB BONEIN CH 3/8KOREAN 3BONE BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5818 2/5#     BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS 1-2# SEL OR HIGH BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5819 1/1#     BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS 1# CHOICE       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5833 1/10#AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS 8 OZ CH         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5816 1/10#AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS CHUCK FLAP CH   HARRIS RANCH   
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5854 1/11 OZ  BEEF SHORT RIB BNLS CHUCK FLAP CUBE 11OZ PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5853 1/12 OZ  BEEF SHORT RIB BNLS CHUCK FLAP CUBE 12OZ PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5829 1/10# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BNLS CHUCK FLAP CUBED 10Z PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5858 14/12OZ AV BEEF SHORT RIB BNLS CHUCK FLAPCUBE 12 OZ PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5837 1/6 OZ   BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN 6OZ CH           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5834 1/10#AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN CH 1/2" KOREAN   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5992 1/1-1.5AV BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN CH 3" (1 BONE)   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5804 1/8 OZ   BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN ENG CUT SB 8OZ CH PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5820 2/5# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONE IN SEL 1/4" KOREAN  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5989 1/35# AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS 3" CUBES        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5855 1/10#AVG BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS 6 OZ CH         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5844 1/8 OZ   BEEF SHORT RIB BONELESS CHUCK FLAP CUBED PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5835 1/10#    BEEF SHORT RIB WHOLE                    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHORT RIBS   5836 1/10# AVG BEEF SHRTRIB BNLS CHCK FLP CH 4X3-BLKWRP PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHOULDER     5900 1/10-12# BEEF CLOD HEART CC CROSS RIB CHOICE     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHOULDER     5901 1/7-9#   BEEF CLOD HEART CC CROSS RIB CHOICE     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHOULDER     5902 1/5-9#   BEEF CROSS RIB CC (CLOD HEART) SEL      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHOULDER     5903 1/13-16# BEEF CROSS RIB TIED CH                  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SHOULDER     5912 1/12-14# BEEF CROSS RIB TIED CH BLOCKED-3"TAILEND BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      5210 2/10#    BEEF TOP ROUND BRT XT 1/4" FRESH        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      5690 1/8-10#  BEEF TOP SIRLOIN CAP OFF CH             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      5998 1/5 LB   BEEF KNUCKLE SL 1/4"NO DICE CHOICE 3DLT PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      5570 1/15# AVG BEEF TOP SIRLOIN BUTT SELECT FRSH       PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SIRLOIN      5691 2/5# AVG BEEF TOP SIRLOIN HEART SLICED 1/4" CH   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SKIRT STEAK  5802 10/1#     BEEF OUTSIDE SKIRT PAN READY CHOICE IVP BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - SKIRT STEAK  5800 10/1# AVG BEEF OUTSIDE SKIRT PAN READY PRIME 10/CS BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STRIPLOIN    5065 1/12-14# BEEF STRIP STEAK WHOLE NY UPPERCH SINGLE PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STROGANOFF   5943 1/5 LB   BEEF STRIP STROGANOFF STYLE             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - STROGANOFF   5945 1/10#    BEEF STRIP STROGANOFF STYLE             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TOP ROUND    5857 1/40# AVG BEEF BARON CHOICE 1/4" TRIM             PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TOP ROUND    5852 1/17# AVG BEEF BOTTOM ROUND FLAT WHL 1PK 17# AVG  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           BEEF - TOP ROUND    5851 3/17# AVG BEEF BOTTOM ROUND FLAT WHOLE 3PK FRESH  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5964 1/15#    BEEF BONE MARROW SPLT CANOE 6-8" LNG-1DY BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5896 1/15#    BEEF BONES MARROW SPLIT CANOE 3" LONG   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5946 1/10#    BEEF CHUCK SLICED .25" CARNE ASADA STYLE BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5920 1/10#    BEEF CHUCK SLICED .75" CARNE ASADA STYLE BIRITE         
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FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5941 2/5#     BEEF DICED .5" X .5" HAND CUT           BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5940 2/5# AVG BEEF DICED 1" FOR STEW                  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5951 2/5# AVG BEEF DICED 2" FOR STEW                  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5925 2/5 AVG  BEEF DICED 3" FOR STEW                  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5947 1/10#    BEEF RIBEYE SLICE THIN HAWAIIANSTYLE 1/8 BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5965 1/10# AVG BEEF SHANK CENTER CUT 2"                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5953 1/10# AVG BEEF TONGUE #1 BLACK                    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5954 1/10#    OXTAIL CC CUT 1"                        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5955 1/10#    OXTAIL CC CUT 2"                        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5956 1/10#    OXTAIL CUT EE CUT 1"                    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5957 1/10#    OXTAIL CUT EE CUT 2"                    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5895 1/10# AVG OXTAIL EE CUT 6"                        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5960 1/15# AVG OXTAIL WHOLE FRZN                       CARGILL        
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5966 1/18# AVG BEEF CHEEKS WHOLE CRYOVAC               HARRIS RANCH   
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5994 1/10# AVG BEEF CHEEKS WHOLE CRYOVAC, CLEANED      HARRIS RANCH   
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5967 1/10# AVG BEEF BONES MARROW 2.75"-3" CUT          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5921 1/10# AVG BEEF CHUCK ROLL CHOICE SLICED 1CM 2D LT PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5560 2/10# AVG BEEF DICED STEW 1.5 X 1.5" CUT          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5990 1/10# AVG BEEF DICED TACO .25"                    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5958 1/10# AVG BEEF FEET 1/4 CUT FROZEN                PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5199 1/60# AVG BEEF HEART BONE REMOVED BULK PACK       PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - BEEF           MISC                5950 1/10# AVG BEEF SIRLOIN CUBED 1"X 1"               PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7116 1/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE 6 OZ             WEBER          
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7114 1/10 OZ  CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE FRENCHED 10 OZ   WEBER          
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7099 1/5#     CHICKEN LIVER FROZEN                    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7062 10/3.25#  CHICKEN WOG 8 WAY 3-3.5" W/O BACK SHIP  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7111 1/40# AVG CHICKEN FEET FROZEN - SPCL ORDR 2DAYLD  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7113 1/40# AVG CHICKEN LEG QUARTER RANDOM BULK FRESH   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7112 4/10# AVG CHICKEN LEG QUARTER RANDOM FRESH        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             7144 1/44# AVG CHICKEN PAWS NO LEG ACTUAL FEET         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS C 7019 1/10# AVG CHICKEN BREAST STRIP B/S 1X3-4" FRESH   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7002 24/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ SKON FLT FRESH      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7038 16/10 OZ  CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE 10 OZ            BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7041 32/5 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE 5 OZ             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7035 24/7 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE 7 OZ             BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7092 20/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE FRENCHED FRESH   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7037 24/5 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE SKON BNLS        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7036 24/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE SKON SPLIT       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7012 26/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BL WITHOUT SKIN FRESH    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7004 1/4 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BL/SKON SPLIT            BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7000 26/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BL/SKON SPLIT FRESH      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7029 16/10 OZ  CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS BTF 10 OZ      BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7026 32/5 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS BTF 5 OZ       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7027 26/6 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS BTF 6 OZ       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7031 20/7 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS SINGLE         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7024 4/10# AVG CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS SPLIT 4/10# 8OZ BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7011 20/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS SPLIT LTD QTY  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7001 40/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKON SPLIT          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7005 2/5#     CHICKEN BREAST CUBED 1" X 1" FOR KABOB  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7040 4/5#     CHICKEN BREAST CUTLET RANDOM            BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7007 4/5#     CHICKEN BREAST CUTLET SKLS 4 OZ         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7087 2/5# AVG CHICKEN BREAST GROUND 100% WH FRESH 2DAY BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7088 2/5# AVG CHICKEN BREAST GROUND 100% WHITE FROZEN BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7028 24/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST 8 OZ AIRLINE SKON FRESH  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7039 12/12 OZ  CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE 12 OZ            PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7032 10/10-14OZ CHICKEN BREAST B/I SKON SPLIT JUMBO     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7132 1/40# AVG CHICKEN BREAST B/I SKON SPLIT JUMBO     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7025 4/10#    CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS BTF 8OZ-4/10LB PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7104 1/5 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKLS SPLIT          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7014 20/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKON SINGLE         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7015 20/6-7 OZ CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKON SINGLE         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7016 40/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST BNLS/SKON SINGLE         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - BREASTS R 7120 1/8 OZ   CHICKEN BREAST SKIN ON WING 1ST BONE IN WEBER          
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - FAJITA ME 7094 1/10#    CHICKEN THIGH FAJITA STYLE (SLICED)     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - FAJITA ME 7102 1/40# AVG CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA STYLE APRX 1/2" WD PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7067 1/40#    CHICKEN DRUMSTICK FRESH 2DAY LT RANDOM  BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7066 1/10#    CHICKEN DRUMSTICK FROZEN                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7068 1/40# AVG CHICKEN DRUMSTICK FROZEN RANDOM SIZE    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7071 1/10#    CHICKEN DRUMSTICK FRZ DEL               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7077 1/15#    CHICKEN LEG QUARTER RANDOM              BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7080 1/33#    CHICKEN LEG QUARTER RANDOM FROZEN       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7079 1/15#    CHICKEN LEG WHOLE SKIN ON               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7052 5/2.75#  CHICKEN QUARTERS 2.5 - 3#               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7053 5/3.25#  CHICKEN QUARTERS 3 - 3.5#               BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7058 5/2.75#  CHICKEN WOG 8 WAY 2.5 - 3# W/O BACK SHIP BIRITE         
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FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7059 5/2.75#  CHICKEN WOG 8 WAY 2.5-3#                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7060 5/3.25#  CHICKEN WOG 8 WAY 3-3.5#                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7044 5/2.4#   CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 2.25 - 2.5# 10 PC'S   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7045 5/2.75#  CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 2.5 - 3#              BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7046 5/3.25#  CHICKEN WOG SPLIT 3-3.5#                BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7082 4/10#    CHICKEN LEG QUARTER RANDOM FROZEN       PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - IQF CUTS  7065 1/40#    CHICKEN LEG WHOLE LEG AND THIGH  2 DAYS PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - SHREDDED  7084 1/10#    CHICKEN BREAST DICED 1/4" X 1/2" RAW    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7073 1/10#    CHICKEN THIGH B/I SK-ON PREORDER RANDOM BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7128 1/10#AVG CHICKEN THIGH 1" X 1" SKIN ON FOR KOBAB PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7118 1/10#AVG CHICKEN THIGH 1" X 1" SKINLESS FOR KOBAB PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7133 1/10# AVG CHICKEN THIGH 1/4 DICED TACO STYLE      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7018 4/5#AVG  CHICKEN THIGH 1X1" CUBED B/S F/KABOB    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7076 1/40# AVG CHICKEN THIGH B/I SK-ON RANDOM SIZE     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7103 1/40# AVG CHICKEN THIGH BONELESS SKIN ON          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7105 1/10#AVG CHICKEN THIGH DICED BNLS/SKON 1"        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7106 1/10# AVG CHICKEN THIGH DICED BNLS/SKON 1/2"-2DAYL PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7075 1/10# AVG CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONLESS/SKNLESS      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - THIGH MEA 7074 1/10# AVG CHICKEN THIGH MEAT SKIN-ON BNLS         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7048 5/2.50#  CHICKEN WHOLE BODY WOG 2.25-2.5         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7042 5/2.75#  CHICKEN WHOLE BODY WOG 2.5-3#           BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7043 12/3.5#   CHICKEN WHOLE BODY WOG 3-3.5#           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7047 5/3.5#   CHICKEN WHOLE BODY WOG 3-3.5#           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7050 12/3.5# AV CHICKEN WHOLE BODY WOG 3-3.5# IND V-PACK PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7049 10/4.5 #  CHICKEN WHOLE BODY WOG 4-4.5#           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WHOLE     7070 1/3# AVG CHICKEN WHOLE BREAST&THIGH BONES OUT    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     7081 1/15#    CHICKEN WING WHOLE W/TIP FRESH          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN - WINGS     7109 4/10# AVG CHICKEN WING WHLE W/TIP JMBO FZ-PREORDER PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN-FULLY COOKED 7400 1/40# AVG CHICKEN TENDERS RAW UNBREADED           PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        MISC                7085 1/10#    CHICKEN GROUND RAW FROZEN 90%WT 10%DK   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - CHICKEN        MISC                7107 12/10# AVG CHICKEN GROUND DARK MEAT 3 DAY LEAD     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PEPPERONI           6461 4/5# AVG PEPPERONI SLICED MILAN                  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PEPPERONI           6460 24/12 OZ  PEPPERONI SLICED MILAN -- 2 DAY LEAD    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - DELI MEATS     PEPPERONI           6462 1/5# AVG PEPPERONI SLICED MILAN PORK             PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                7820 1/18 AVG DUCK LEG & THIGH B/I 8-12 OZ RAW FRZ    MAPLE LEAF     
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                7819 6/5# AVG DUCK WHOLE 5LB/EA FROZEN GRADE A        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   BEEF - GROUND       7089 2/5#     BUFFALO GROUND BISON MEAT BULK FROZEN   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        8401 1/3# AVG RABBIT SINGLE WHOLE                     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        8400 6/3# AVG RABBIT WHOLE                            BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        8450 1/5 LB   GOAT CUBED 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" FROZEN       PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   MISC                8300 1/10 LBS VENISON GROUND FROZEN                   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - GAME HENS      GAME HENS           7091 14/11 OZ  GAME HEN CORNISH SPLIT 11 OZ AVG FROZEN BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - GAME HENS      MISC                7100 1/15#    GOOSE NECK BOTTOM RND FLAT FRESH        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8063 1/10#    LAMB BROCHETTE CUBED 1 IN KABOB         BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8044 1/10#    LAMB CHOP LOIN NZ 1.5" THICK FRZ        BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8043 1/10#    LAMB CHOP LOIN NZ 1" THICK FRZ          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8057 20/6-8 OZ LAMB CHOP SHOULDER N.Z. 6-8 OZ          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8065 1/10#    LAMB GROUND 80/20 FRZ                   BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8017 1/10#    LAMB HINDSHANK NZ 14-16 OZ FRZ          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8018 1/6# AVG LAMB LEG BNLS SHANK REMOVED BRT FRZN    BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8066 1/10#    LAMB STEW 1 OZ                          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8067 1/10#    LAMB STEW 1" CUBE                       BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8060 1/10#    LAMB STEW 3/4"                          BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8064 1/10#    LAMB STEW MEAT 1 1/4 IN                 BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8073 1/10# AVG LAMB STEW MEAT 2 IN                     BIRITE         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8072 1/20# AVG LAMB BONE                               PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8068 14/2 OZ   LAMB FRENCHED LOLLIPOP 2OZ FZ 2DAY LT   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8020 1/8# AVG LAMB LEG BONE IN    IMPORTED            PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8001 1/10# AVG LAMB OSSO BUCCO 1 1/2"                  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8070 1/25# AVG LAMB RACK FRENCED NEW ZEALAND 20/22OZ CS PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8069 1/2.5#AVG LAMB RACK FRENCHED NEW ZEALAND 20/22 OZ PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8007 1/25# AVG LAMB SHOULDER BONE IN  IMPORTED         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8004 1/10# AVG LAMB SHOULDER BONE IN 1" CUBES          PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8009 1/3# AVG LAMB SHOULDER BONELESS IMPORTED         PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8006 1/30# AVG LAMB SHOULDER BONELESS IMPORTED AUS     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8031 1/22# AVG LAMB SPARE RIBS NEW ZEALAND FROZEN      PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8023 1/10# AVG LAMB TOP SIRLOIN 1 TO 2 POUNDS CUT FRESH PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - LAMB           LAMB                8022 1/10# AVG LAMB TOP SIRLOIN 1 TO 2 POUNDS CUT FRZ  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - SHANKS       6470 5/8# AVG WILD BOAR LEG BONED ROLLED TIED FROZEN  PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - PORK           PORK-SALAME         6450 24/16 OZ  SALAME SLICED MILAN                     PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        BREAKFAST SAUSAGE   6224 2/5 LBS  PORK ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE 6IN 4PC 1LB 3D LT SILVA SAUSAGE  
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        LINK                8510 1/7.5#AVG SAUSAGE BRATWURST COARSE GRIND 30PCS    PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        LINK                8509 4/2.5 LBS SAUSAGE BOCKWURST 5-1 6" PRECOOKED      SCHALLER WEBER 
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 6500 1/10#    SAUSAGE IRISH BANGER 4-1 FZN-2DAYLEAD   PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 6501 1/10 LB  SCHALLER WEBER BOCKWURST SAUSAGE 5 TO 1 PACKER         
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FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - TURKEY         MISC                7509 1/30# AVG TURKEY GIZZARD STOMACH  2 DAY LEAD TIME PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - TURKEY         MISC                7507 1/30# AVG TURKEY NECK -- 2 DAY LEAD               PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - TURKEY         MISC                7503 1/30#    TURKEY WINGS RAW FROZEN 1#EA AVG        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY              7505 1/40# AVG TURKEY THIGH BONELESS SKINLESS - 2DAY LD PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - LEGS       7510 2/9# AVG TURKEY BREAST SMOKED FRESH              PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   PROTEIN - TURKEY         TURKEY - LEGS       7501 1/30#    TURKEY LEGS RAW FROZEN  1#EA AVG        PACKER         
FRESH NEXT DAY PROTEIN   SPICES                   SALT                6700 1/5 LB   SALT CURING FOR CHARC                   ABCO           
FRESH SEAFOOD            ETHNIC                   ASIAN               9581 1/5# AVG SEAWEED DECOR FROZEN                    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            ETHNIC                   ASIAN               9576 1/4.4#AVG SEAWEED WAKAME SESAME SALAD             PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            ETHNIC                   MISC                9577 20/1 LB   SEAFOOD MEDLEY                          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CATFISH             9099 1/10# AVG CATFISH FILLET 7-9 OZ BL/SL FRSH DOMESTC PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               9115 1/5# AVG CLAMS LITTLE NECK LIVE 5# AVG WT BAG    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CLAMS               9110 1/5 LB   CLAMS MANILA LIVE EXACT WEIGHT 5 LB BG  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9067 1/10# AVG BLACK COD/SABLEFISH FILLET SKNLS FRESH  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9059 1/5# AVG LING COD FILLET S/L HAND CUT FRESH 5#   PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9062 1/5# AVG RED ROCKCOD  FILLET S/L HAND CUT FRESH  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9061 1/10# AVG RED ROCKCOD FILLET S/L HAND-CUT FRESH   PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9055 1/10# AVG ROCKCOD FILLETS YELLOW TAIL S/L FRESH   PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9060 1/10# AVG ROCKCOD PACIFIC SNAPPER FILLET S/L FRESH PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9065 1/10# AVG TRUE COD FILLET LARGE S/L PBO H/CUT FRSH PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        COD                 9077 1/1 LB   COD SALT BACALHAU 1 LB BOX              SEA STAR       
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                9128 1/1 LB   CRAB DUNGENESS COMBO MEAT FROZEN        HALLMARK       
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                9120 1/5 LB   CRAB DUNGENESS FRESH COMBO MEAT         HALLMARK       
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                9126 1/1 LB   CRAB DUNGENESS FRY LEG CRAB MEAT        PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                9133 1/25# AVG CRAB DUNGENESS SECTION COOKED & FROZEN  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        CRAB                9140 1/5# AVG CRAB SNOW MEAT 30/70 COMBO              PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        HALIBUT             9074 1/10# AVG HALIBUT FILLET BL/SL 6OZ FRESH          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        HALIBUT             9071 1/10# AVG HALIBUT FILLET BL/SL ALASKAN FRESH      PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        HALIBUT             9072 1/10# AVG HALIBUT FILLET SKIN-ON ALASKAN FRESH    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        HALIBUT             9090 1/30# AVG HALIBUT WHOLE 20/40                     PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        LOBSTER             9230 1/25# AVG LOBSTER BODIES BULK CASE                PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        LOBSTER             9270 6/2# AVG LOBSTER CLAW & KNUCKLE MEAT FROZEN      PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        LOBSTER             9271 1/10# AVG LOBSTERS TAIL 12/14 RAW FROZEN HONDURAS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9227 1/1.1 LB CAVIAR TOBIKO BLACK IMPORTED JAPANESE   OCEAN QUEEN    
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9228 1/1.1 LB CAVIAR TOBIKO GREEN IMPORTED JAPANESE   OCEAN QUEEN    
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9225 1/1.1 LB CAVIAR TOBIKO ORANGE IMPORTED JAPANESE  OCEAN QUEEN    
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9221 1/10# AVG BRANZINO FILLET 4-5 OZ SK/ON BNLS       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9220 1/10# AVG BRANZINO WHOLE 10 FISH/CASE RANDOM CLEAN PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9233 1/1 OZ   CAVIAR CALIFORNIA ESTATE OSETRA         PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9224 1/2 OZ   CAVIAR ROE RED SALMON                   PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9999 1/10# AVG FISH BONES FRESH                        PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9086 1/5# AVG HAMACHI FROZEN                          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9209 1/10# AVG MONKFISH FILLET SK-OFF FRESH 7DY LD TIME PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9210 1/10# AVG SEA BASS CAL WHITE FILLET SK/LESS HNDCT PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9212 1/5# AVG SEA BASS CHILEAN FILLET SKNLS REFRESH   PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9573 1/10# AVG SQUID WHOLE FRESH                       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9251 1/1 LB   CRAWFISH TAIL MEAT PEELED DEVEINED CHINA PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MISC                9250 1/5 LB   CRAWFISH WHL CKD (PROD OF CHINA)        PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MUSSELS             9135 1/5# AVG MUSSELS MEDITERRANEAN LIVE 5# BAG       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MUSSELS             9131 1/10# AVG MUSSELS PEI BLACK LIVE 10# CARTON       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        MUSSELS             9130 1/5# AVG MUSSELS PEI BLACK LIVE 5# AVG           PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        OYSTERS             9189 1/64 OZ  OYSTER MEAT SMALL .5 GALLON FRESH       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        OYSTERS             9176 1/24 CT  OYSTERS BLUE POINT LIVE FRESH 24 CT     PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        OYSTERS             9165 1/24 CT  OYSTERS CHESAPEAKE BAY 24 CT BAG FRESH  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        OYSTERS             9170 1/24 CT  OYSTERS FANNY BAY 24 CT BAG FRESH       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        OYSTERS             9152 1/120 CT OYSTERS KUMAMOTO BUSHEL FRESH (1DAY LD) PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9040 1/11# AVG SALMON FLT ATL NORWEGIAN SL PBO FRSH-MBY BLUE CIRCLE    
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9001 1/30# AVG SALMON FLT ATL D TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH      MARINE HARVEST 
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9005 1/12# AVG SALMON FLT ATL D TRIM 3-4 LB FRESH 4/CS MARINE HARVEST 
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9010 1/12# AVG SALMON FLT ATL E TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH 4/CS MARINE HARVEST 
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9306 1/10# AVG SALMON ATL FILLET 4 OZ BL SL            PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9307 1/10# AVG SALMON ATL FILLET 5 OZ BL SL            PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9308 1/10# AVG SALMON ATL FILLET 6 OZ BL SKIN-ON       PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9304 1/10#AVG SALMON ATL FILLET 6 OZ BL SL            PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9027 1/10# AVG SALMON FLT ATL C TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH 4/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9002 1/3# AVG SALMON FLT ATL D TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH      PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9006 1/6# AVG SALMON FLT ATL D TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH      PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9000 1/12# AVG SALMON FLT ATL D TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH 4/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9004 1/4# AVG SALMON FLT ATL D TRIM 3-4 LB FRESH 1/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9020 1/12# AVG SALMON FLT ATL E TRIM 2-3 LB DS FLO 4/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9021 1/3# AVG SALMON FLT ATL E TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH 1/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9013 1/9# AVG SALMON FLT ATL E TRIM 2-3 LB FRESH 3/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9041 1/10# AVG SALMON FLT ATL E TRIM 3-4 LB FRESH 3/CS PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9310 1/10# AVG SALMON FLT SKIN ON ORA KING             PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9035 1/10# AVG SALMON KING FLT SKON PBO FRESH WILD     PACKER         
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FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9042 1/11# AVG SALMON WHOLE ATL 10-12 LB 1/CS FRESH    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9052 1/14# AVG SALMON WHOLE ATL 12-14 LB FRESH         PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              9029 1/20# AVG SALMON WHOLE ATL 8-10 LB 2/CS FRESH     PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SCALLOPS            9255 1/5# AVG SCALLOP BAY 80-120CT FRESH CHEM FREE    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SCALLOPS            9195 1/5# AVG SCALLOP U/10 FRESH TUB CHEM FREE WILD,  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      9095 1/10# AVG MAHI MAHI 3/5LB SK ON REFRESH COTREATED PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9236 1/5 LB   SCALLOPS DRY FRESH 10-20 COUNT          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9203 5/2 LB   SHRIMP 31/40 WHITE P&D T/ON IQF         PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9234 1/5 LB   SHRIMP ROCK 70-90 COUNT                 PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9232 1/100 PCS SHRIMP TEMPURA FROZEN COOKED 100PCS/CS  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9205 1/4 LB   SHRIMP U/10 WHITE HEAD-ON DOMESTIC WILD PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9245 1/5#  AVG SHRIMP U12 WILD MEX WHITE HDSO          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SHRIMP              9208 1/5 LB   SHRIMPMEAT OREGON FROZEN 300 - 500CT    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SOLE                9106 1/10# AVG SOLE PETRALE FILLET S/L HAND CUT FRESH  PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SWORDFISH           9051 1/10# AVG SWORDFISH LOINS                         PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TILAPIA             9262 1/10# AVG TILAPIA FILLET FRESH 5 TO 7 OZ          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TILAPIA             9244 1/10# AVG TILAPIA WHOLE 1.25-1.75                 PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TROUT               9202 1/5# AVG TROUT 10 OZ BONED FARMED FRESH          PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TROUT               9214 1/5#AVG  TROUT FILLET 4OZ BNLS                   PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TROUT               9191 1/5# AVG TROUT RANDOM REG,HDON,GUTTED W/BONES    PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TROUT               9201 1/5# AVG TROUT WHITE DRESSED 8 OZ FRSH,HDON,BONED PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TROUT               9200 5/2# AVG TROUT WHITE SMOKED FILLET SK-ON B/L FZN PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - FZN          9080 1/10# AVG TUNA AHI LOIN #1 SKIN ON BLO FRESH      PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - FZN          9081 1/10# AVG TUNA AHI STEAK 6 OZ, FROZEN             PACKER         
FRESH SEAFOOD            PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        TUNA - FZN          9087 1/10#    TUNA SAKU AAA BARS                      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2029 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE FUJI DICE WITH SKIN 1/2"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2004 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE FUJI PEELED & SL 1/2" HM   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2000 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE FUJI WEDGES WITH SKIN      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2005 5/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GALA 1/2 PEEL & DICE NO WTR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2121 5/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GALA 1/4 PEEL SLICE NO WATR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2719 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GALA 1/4 PEEL SLICE NO WATR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2011 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GALA 1/4" DICED SKIN ON    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2003 5/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GALA 3/4 PEEL SLICE NO WTR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2145 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GALA PEEL DICED 1/4 NO WATR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2103 1/15 LB  PRECUT APPLE GLDN DEL 1" PEELED & DICED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2034 1/15 LBS PRECUT APPLE GLDN DEL 1/4 PEELED & DICED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2014 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GRANNY SM PEEL & SL 1/2"HM PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2019 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GRANNY SMITH 1/8" SLICED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2025 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GRANNY SMITH DICE SKON 1/2" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2009 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GRANNY SMITH PEELD DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2810 1/13 LBS PRECUT APPLE GRANNY SMITH PEELED & CORED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            APPLE               2013 1/5 LB   PRECUT APPLE GRANNY SMITH WEDGES PEELED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ASPARAGUS           2800 4/5 LB   PRECUT ASPARAGUS LRG 2" BIAS CUT NO STEM PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ASPARAGUS           2801 1/5 LB   PRECUT ASPARAGUS LRG 2" BIAS CUT NO STEM PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2016 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEAN GREEN CLEANED               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2017 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEAN GREEN CLEANED 1"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2018 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEAN GREEN CLEANED AND HALVED    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2015 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEAN GREEN CLEANED ONE END CUT   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2157 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEAN GREEN CLEANED ONE END CUT   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2030 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEAS SNAP PODS WITH STRING REMOVD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2032 1/5 LB   PRECUT SNAP PEAS CLEANED                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEAN                2031 1/5 LB   PRECUT SUGAR PEAS (SNOW PEAS) CLEANED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2796 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET CHIOGGIA PEEL & DICE 1/2    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2797 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET CHIOGGIA PEEL & DICE 1/2 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2795 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET CHIOGGIA PEEL & DICE 1IN 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2728 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET CHIOGGIA PEEL & SLICED 1/4  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2794 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET CHIOGGIA PEEL&DICE 1 INCH   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2729 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET CHIOGGIA PEEL&SLICE 1/4 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2720 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET GOLD 1/8 MATCHSTICK         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2028 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET GOLD PEELED AND DICED 1"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2727 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET GOLD PEELED AND DICED 1"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2020 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET GOLD PEELED AND DICED 1/2"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2021 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET GOLD PEELED AND DICED 1/2"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2022 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET GOLD WHOLE PEELED           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2709 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED 1/8 MATCHSTICK          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2024 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED AND DICED 1"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2725 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED AND DICED 1" 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2026 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED AND DICED 1/2"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2707 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED AND DICED 1/2"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2027 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED AND SLICED 1/4"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2708 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED AND SLICED 1/4"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2726 4/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED PEELED N SLICED 1/4" 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BEET                2023 1/5 LB   PRECUT BEET RED WHOLE PEELED            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2607 1/20 LB  PRECUT BROCCOLI CUT 3/4                 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2492 1/5 LB   PRECUT BROCCOLI DICED 1/2"              PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2597 1/5 LB   PRECUT BROCCOLI FLORETS                 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2609 4/3 LBS  PRECUT BROCCOLI FLORETS                 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2603 1/5 LB   PRECUT BROCCOLI MINI FLORETS            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2608 4/5 LB   PRECUT BROCCOLI RABE 2"CUT              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            BROCCOLI            2615 4/4 LB   PRECUT BROCCOLLINI TRIMMED & DELEAFED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2037 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN DICED 1"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2850 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN DICED 1"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2041 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN DICED 1/2          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2042 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN DICED 1/4"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2853 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN DICED 3/8 W/CARROTS PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2049 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN JULIENNE SHRED 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2133 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN SHREDDED 1/2       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2694 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN SHREDDED 5/16"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2852 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN SHREDED 1/8 20LB   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2038 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE GREEN SHREDED 1/8"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2046 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE NAPA CHOPPED 1"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2040 2/10 LBS PRECUT CABBAGE NAPA CORED AND CUT 2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2851 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE NAPA CORED AND CUT 2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2044 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE NAPA DICED 2X2           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2047 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE NAPA SHREDDED            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2048 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE NAPA SHREDDED            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2043 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE RED JULIENNE SHRED 1/4"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2039 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE RED SHRED 1/8"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2732 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE RED SHREDDED 1/16"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2691 4/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE RED SHREDDED 1/2"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CABBAGE             2045 1/5 LB   PRECUT CABBAGE RED SHREDDED 1/8"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2344 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT 1" CUT 4/5#               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2168 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT 1/2" BIAS CUT 4/5#        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2064 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT BIAS CUT 1-1.25 IN THICK  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2856 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT BIAS CUT 1-1.25 IN THICK  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2061 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT BIAS CUT 1/2" RAINBOW-2DAY PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2062 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT BIAS CUT 1/4 INCH         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2057 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT CHUNKS/DICED 2" LENGTHWISE PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2060 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT COINS 1/4 INCH            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2635 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT COINS 1/4 INCH            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2065 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT COINS HALF INCH           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2855 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT COINS HALF INCH 4 X 5     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2195 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT COINS SLICED 1 INCH       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2063 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT CRINKLE CUT 1/4" COIN     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2068 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1"                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2122 5/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1"                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2858 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1/2  4 X 5          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2036 5/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1/2"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2073 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1/2"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2069 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1/4"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2067 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1/8"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2632 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 1/8" 20 LB          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2070 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT DICED 3/4"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2695 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT HALFMOON CUT              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2035 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT JULIENNE 1/4" X 3"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2167 5/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT JULIENNE 1/4" X 3"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2735 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT JULIENNE 1/8" X 3"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2053 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT JULIENNE CUT 1/4          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2071 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT MATCHSTICK                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2056 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT MATCHSTICK 3 1/2"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2857 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT MATCHSTICK 4 INCHES       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2066 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT MATCHSTICK 5"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2197 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT MINCED                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2634 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT PLANKS                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2149 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT RAINBOW BIAS CUT 1"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2102 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT RAINBOW SHREDDED          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2723 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT RAINBOW SHREDDED          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2105 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT SHREDDED                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2106 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT SHREDDED                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2236 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT SLICED 1/2" PEELED        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2072 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT STICK                     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2113 25/2 OZ   PRECUT CARROT STICK 2OZ BAGS            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2633 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT STICK 3 1/2 IN  X 1/4 IN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2058 5/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT STICK 3" LONG 1/2" WIDE   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2059 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARROT STICK UNIFORMED CUT 4"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2055 4/5 LBS  PRECUT CARROT STICKS 2 IN               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2051 1/5 LBS  PRECUT CARROT STICKS SNACK PACK 2"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2074 1/10 LB  PRECUT CARROT WHOLE PEELED 10 #         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CARROTS             2713 4/5 LB   PRECUT SIMCO 1" PEELED & CUT CARROTS    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2638 2/10 LB  PRECUT CAULIFLOWER CUT LP NO SEAL       PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2593 1/5 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER DICED 1/2"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2596 1/5 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETS              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2600 1/5 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETS              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2606 1/20 LB  PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETS              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2616 4/3 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETS 4 X 3        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2605 1/3 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETS RAINBOW    WJ PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2601 4/3 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETS RAINBOW WJ   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2599 1/5 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER FLORETTES COLORED    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CAULIFLOWER         2595 1/5 LB   PRECUT CAULIFLOWER RICED 1/8"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2075 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY BIAS CUT 1/4"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2696 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY CHINESE CUT               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2086 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY CHUNKS/DICED 2" LENGTHWISE PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2078 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY DICED 1"                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2077 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY DICED 1/2 IN              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2135 4/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY DICED 1/2" - 4/5#         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2079 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY DICED 1/4"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2081 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY DICED 1/8"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2080 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY DICED 3/4"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2082 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY JULIENNE                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2179 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY MINCED                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2117 25/2 OZ   PRECUT CELERY STICK 2OZ BAGS            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2084 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY STICKS                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2076 4/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY STICKS 2" - 4/5#          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2110 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY STICKS SNACK PACK 2"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2083 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY STICKS UNIFORMED CUT 4"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2451 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY WHL STALKS CUT 7" 5LB BAG PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CELERY              2710 4/5 LB   PRECUT SIMCO 3/4 INCH CUT CELERY        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            COLESLAW            2690 1/5 LB   PRECUT ASIAN COLESLAW-NAPA,DAIKON,CARROT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            COLESLAW            2692 4/5 LB   PRECUT COLESLAW RUSTIC SHRED 1/4        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            COLESLAW            2631 2/5 LB   PRECUT CURLY KALE SLAW                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            COLESLAW            2693 1/5 LBS  PRECUT PARSLEY & HABANERO COLESLAW      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CORN                2151 1/10 LB  PRECUT CORN YELLOW KERNELS              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2099 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER & JICAMA STICKS         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2095 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER DICED SKIN ON 1/4"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2845 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENG BIAS CUT W/SKIN 1/8 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2846 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENG BIAS CUT W/SKIN 1/8 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2091 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENG MATCHSTICK PITTED 5" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2842 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH DICED W/SKIN 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2192 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SKON DICED 1/2" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2092 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SKON DICED 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2847 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SKON DICED 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2152 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SKON PITTED 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2098 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SKON SLICED 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2840 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SKON STICK      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2843 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SLICE W/SKIN 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2844 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH SLICE W/SKIN 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2101 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER ENGLISH STICK 2"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2164 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER PEEL DICE 1/4"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2848 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER PEEL DICE 1/4"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2169 1/20 LB  PRECUT CUCUMBER PEEL SLICE HALF MN 1/2  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2163 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER PEEL SLICE HALF MN 1/8" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2104 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER PEELED STICKS           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2715 1/20 LB  PRECUT CUCUMBER PICKLING SLICED 1/2 IN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2193 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER REG SKON DICED 1/2"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2100 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER REG SKON SLICED 1/4"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2194 1/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER RUSTIC PEELED HF MN 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2733 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER SKIN ON COINS 1/8"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2196 4/5 LB   PRECUT CUCUMBER W/SKIN DICED 1/2"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            CUCUMBER            2093 4/5 LB   PRECUT PERSIAN CUCUMBER 1/4" SLICED SO  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2165 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT BIAS CUT W/SKIN         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2865 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT CHINESE 1/2 CUT PLANKS  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2866 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT CHINESE 1/2 CUT PLANKS  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2863 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT CHINESE DICED 1 INCH    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2864 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT CHINESE DICED 1 INCH 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2153 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT DICE WITH SKIN 1/2"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2131 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT DICE WITH SKIN 1/4"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2119 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT DICED 3/4"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2118 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT DICED WITH SKIN 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2123 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT DICED WITH SKIN 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2697 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT DICED WITH SKIN 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2867 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT GLOBE SLICED W/ SKIN 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2871 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT ITALIAN 1/2 PLANKS 4 X 5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2870 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT ITALIAN CUT 1/2 PLANKS  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2868 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT ITALIAN DICED 1 INCH    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2869 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT ITALIAN DICED 1 INCH 4X5 PACKER         



87

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2875 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT JAPANESE 1/2 IN PLANK4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2874 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT JAPANESE 1/2 IN PLANKS  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2873 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT JAPANESE DICED 1 IN 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2872 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT JAPANESE DICED 1 INCH   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2120 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT PEELED AND DICED 1"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2698 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT PEELED AND DICED 1"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2125 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT SLICED WITH SKIN 1/2    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2878 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT THAI 1/2 INCH PLANKS    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2879 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT THAI 1/2 INCH PLANKS 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2876 1/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT THAI DICED 1 INCH       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            EGGPLANT            2877 4/5 LB   PRECUT EGGPLANT THAI DICED 1 INCH 4 X 5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2129 1/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL BULBS                     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2684 4/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL DICED 1/2 INCH 4 X 5LB    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2128 1/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL DICED 1/2"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2126 1/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL DICED 1/4"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2127 1/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL JULIENNE                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2124 1/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL JULIENNE 1/8"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2685 4/5 LB   PRECUT FENNEL JULIENNE 1/8"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FENNEL              2716 1/10 LB  PRECUT FENNEL SLICED 1/3-1/4"CORE REMOVE PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRESH GARLIC        2161 1/3 LB   PRECUT GARLIC MINCED                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRESH GARLIC        2160 1/3 LB   PRECUT GARLIC SLICED 1/16               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2569 1/5 LB   PRECUT BLUEBER ORSEG WATERMEL 5 LB      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2567 1/5 LB   PRECUT CANTALOUPE GRAPE ORSERG 5 LB     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2701 1/12 LBS PRECUT FRUIT PLATTER LARGE              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2700 1/6 LBS  PRECUT FRUIT PLATTER SMALL              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2132 1/20 LB  PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 3 WAY NO PINEAPPLE   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2166 1/5 LB   PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 3 WAY NO PINEAPPLE   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2137 1/20 LB  PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 4 WAY 1"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2140 1/20 LBS PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 4 WAY 1/2"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2175 1/5 LBS  PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 4 WAY 1/2"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2134 1/5 LB   PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 4 WAY 3/4"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2136 1/20 LB  PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 4 WAY 3/4"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2617 1/20 LB  PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 5 WAY 3/4 R&G GRP    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2618 1/5 LB   PRECUT FRUIT SALAD 5 WAY 3/4 R&G GRP    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2138 1/5 LB   PRECUT FRUIT SALAD CANTALOUPE AND HONEYD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2139 1/5 LB   PRECUT FRUIT SALAD PAPAYA & PINEAPPLE   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2568 1/5 LB   PRECUT GRANNYSMITH AP BLUEBERRY ORSEG 5# PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            FRUIT SALAD         2256 1/5 LB   PRECUT ORANGE BLUEBERRY MIX             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              2142 1/3 LB   PRECUT GARLIC PEELED AND CHOPPED 3#     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              2143 1/5 LB   PRECUT GARLIC PEELED AND SLICED 1/8" JAR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              2144 1/3 LB   PRECUT GARLIC PEELED AND SLICED 3#      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GARLIC              2141 1/3 LB   PRECUT GARLIC WHOLE PEELED              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPE               2730 1/5 LB   PRECUT GRAPE GREEN DESTEMMED            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPE               2150 1/5 LB   PRECUT GRAPE RED DESTEMED               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPE               2170 1/5 LB   PRECUT GRAPE RED GRN DESTEMMED 50/50    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPEFRUIT          2254 2/5 LB   PRECUT GRAPEFRUIT SEGMENTS              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPEFRUIT          2276 2/5 LB   PRECUT GRAPEFRUIT WHEELS HALVED W/SKIN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            GRAPEFRUIT          2273 2/5 LB   PRECUT GRAPEFRUIT WHEELS W/SKIN         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               2109 1/1 LB   PRECUT CILANTRO CHOPPED 1 LB BAG        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               2112 1/5 LB   PRECUT CILANTRO CHOPPED 5 LB BAG        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               2130 1/5 LB   PRECUT CILANTRO CHOPPED COURSE          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            HERBS               2206 1/1 LB   PRECUT HERBS MINT CHOPPED               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              2085 1/1 LB   PRECUT CILANTRO WHOLE BUNCH TRIMMED 1#BG PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              2172 1/5 LB   PRECUT JICAMA PEELED JULIENNE           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              2174 1/5 LB   PRECUT JICAMA PEELED MATCHSTICK         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              2177 4/5 LB   PRECUT JICAMA SHREDDED                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              2178 1/5 LB   PRECUT JICAMA SHREDDED                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            JICAMA              2176 1/5 LB   PRECUT JICAMA STICKS                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                2636 4/5 LB   PRECUT GREEN CHARD 2"                   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                2180 1/5 LB   PRECUT KALE GREEN CHOPPED 1"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                2183 1/5 LB   PRECUT KALE LACINATO-DINO SHRED 1/2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                2181 1/5 LB   PRECUT KALE SLICED 1/2" RIBS OUT        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            KALE                2637 4/5 LB   PRECUT RAINBOW CHARD 2"                 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        2705 1/5 LB   PRECUT BOK CHOY BABY SLICED 1/2 L/WS    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        2704 1/5 LB   PRECUT BOK CHOY DICED 1"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        2724 4/5 LBS  PRECUT BOK CHOY SHREDDED 1/4 IN         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        2714 4/5 LBS  PRECUT BOK CHOY SHREDDED 1/8 IN         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        2699 4/5 LB   PRECUT ESCAROLE 2"                      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEAFY GREENS        2900 1/5 LB   PRECUT LETTUCE LITTLE GEM CHOP 2" 1D LT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                2189 5/5 LBS  PRECUT LEEK CUT 1"                      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                2188 1/5 LB   PRECUT LEEK DICED 1/2"                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                2887 4/5 LB   PRECUT LEEK DICED 1/2" 4 X 5            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                2190 1/5 LB   PRECUT LEEK DICED 1/4"                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                2187 1/5 LB   PRECUT LEEK SLICED (BULB ONLY)          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEEK                2191 1/20 LBS PRECUT LEEKS SLICED W/TOPS FOR STOCK (OH PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEMONS              2198 1/5 LB   PRECUT LEMON WEDGES 1/8 CUT             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            LEMONS              2889 4/5 LB   PRECUT LEMON WEDGES 1/8 CUT  4 X 5      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2830 1/5 LB   PRECUT CANTALOUPE 1/2 CROSS CUT SL      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2831 4/5 LB   PRECUT CANTALOUPE 1/2 CROSS CUT SL      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2050 1/5 LB   PRECUT CANTALOUPE DICED 1"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2052 1/20 LB  PRECUT CANTALOUPE DICED 1"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2054 1/5 LB   PRECUT CANTALOUPE DICED 1/2"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2033 1/20 LB  PRECUT CANTALOUPE DICED 3/4"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2880 1/5 LB   PRECUT HONEYDEW 1/2 CROSS CUT SL        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2881 4/5 LB   PRECUT HONEYDEW 1/2 CROSS CUT SL        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2882 1/5 LB   PRECUT HONEYDEW DICED 1"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2158 1/5 LB   PRECUT HONEYDEW DICED 3/4"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2159 1/20 LB  PRECUT HONEYDEW DICED 3/4" 20# TUB      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2890 1/5 LB   PRECUT WATERMELON 1/2 CROSS CUT SL      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2891 4/5 LB   PRECUT WATERMELON 1/2 CROSS CUT SL      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2656 1/5 LB   PRECUT WATERMELON DICED 1"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2659 1/5 LB   PRECUT WATERMELON DICED 1X1 IN FRESH    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MELON               2718 1/20 LB  PRECUT WATERMELON DICED 1X1 IN FRESH    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2087 1/25 LB  PRECUT CORN CLEANED SHUCKED CUT 3RDS    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2173 1/5 LBS  PRECUT CORN CLEANED SHUCKED CUT IN 3RDS PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2111 1/20 LBS PRECUT CORN WHITE CLEANED AND SHUCKED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2089 1/10 LB  PRECUT CORN WHITE KERNELS               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2090 1/20 LB  PRECUT CORN YELLOW CLEAND SHUCKED,HALVED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2094 1/5 LBS  PRECUT CORN YELLOW CLEANED 1" CUT       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2107 4/5 LB   PRECUT CORN YELLOW CLEANED 1" CUT       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2088 1/20 LB  PRECUT CORN YELLOW CLEANED AND SHUCKED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2154 1/5 LB   PRECUT GREENS COLLARD CHOPPED 1" CLEANED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2155 4/5 LB   PRECUT GREENS COLLARD CHOPPED 1"CLEAN 2D PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2156 3/5 LB   PRECUT GREENS COLLRD 3",KALE,GRN CHRD MX PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2184 1/5 LB   PRECUT KIWI PEELED AND SLICE 1/4" 1D LT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2560 4/5 LB   PRECUT LETTUCE SHRED 1/4" W/RED CABBAGE PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2202 1/5 LB   PRECUT LIME WEDGES 1/8 CUT              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2888 4/5 LB   PRECUT LIME WEDGES 1/8 CUT 4 X 5        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2204 1/5 LB   PRECUT MANGO CUBED 1/2"                 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2769 4/5 LB   PRECUT MANGO DICED 1/2 INCH 4 X 5LB     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2773 4/5 LB   PRECUT MANGO SHREDDED 4 X 5 LB          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2772 1/5 LB   PRECUT MANGO SHREDDED 5 LB              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2225 1/5 LB   PRECUT MANGO WEDGES                     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2208 1/5 LB   PRECUT NOPALES CLEANED PREORDER         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2257 1/5 LB   PRECUT PAPAYA GREEN SHREDDED            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2785 4/5 LB   PRECUT PAPAYA GREEN SHREDDED            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2722 1/1 LB   PRECUT PARSLEY CURLY CHOPPED 1#         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2258 1/1 LB   PRECUT PARSLEY ITALIAN CHOPPED 1#       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2776 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEAR DICED 1 INCH                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2282 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEAR PEELED CORED AND HALVED     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2495 2/5 LB   PRECUT ROMAINE CHOPPED 1" NO VAC SEAL   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2530 1/5 LBS  PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI NOODLES          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2558 1/5 LB   PRECUT STRAWBERRY TOPPED                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2790 1/5 LB   PRECUT STRAWBERRY TOPPED AND HALVED     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2789 1/5 LB   PRECUT SUNCHOKE PEELED WHOLE ACIDULATED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2578 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATILLO DICED 1/2              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2579 4/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATILLO DICED 1/2  4 X 5 LB    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2563 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATILLO DICED 1/4              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2565 4/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATILLO DICED 1/4  4 X 5 LB    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2561 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATILLO PEELED BAG NO HUSK     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2148 1/5 LB   PRECUT GINGER MINCED                    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2147 1/5 LB   PRECUT GINGER PEELED & DICED 1/8"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MISC                2146 1/5 LB   PRECUT GINGER PEELED WHOLE              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            MUSHROOMS           2275 1/5 LB   PRECUT MUSHROOM WHITE 1/2 DICED         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2212 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION CIPOLLINI WHOLE PEELED     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2214 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION GREEN CHOPPED 1/4"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2209 4/3 LBS  PRECUT ONION GREEN CHOPPED 1/8"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2215 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION GREEN CHOPPED 1/8"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2213 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION GREEN CHOPPED 1/8"     20# PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2216 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION PEARL WHOLE PEELED         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2346 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED 1" CUT  4/5#           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2218 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 1"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2220 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 1/2"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2751 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 1/2"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2222 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 1/4"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2754 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 1/4"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2223 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 1/8"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2221 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 3/4"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2762 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED DICED 3/4" 4 X 5       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2205 5/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED JULIENNE               PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2224 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED JULIENNE               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2171 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED JULIENNE 1/16"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2227 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED SLABS 1/8"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2226 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED SLICED 1/4"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2229 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED SLICED 1/4" HALFMOON   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2280 5/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED SLICED 1/8 IN          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2228 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED SLICED 1/8"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2232 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION RED WHOLE PEELED           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2234 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION SHALLOT PEELED & DICED 1/8" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2235 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION SHALLOT PEELED AND MINCED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2237 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION SWEET DICED 1/4"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2199 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION SWEET JULIENNE             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2241 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION SWEET SLICED 1/8"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2219 5/5 LB   PRECUT ONION WHITE DICED 1/4            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2211 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION WHITE DICED 1/4"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2249 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION WHITE DICED 1/8"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2245 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION WHITE SLICED 1/16"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2210 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION WHITE SLICED 1/8"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2763 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION WHITE SLICED 1/8" 4 X 5    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2238 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2759 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2240 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1/2"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2281 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1/2" - 4/5#   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2242 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1/4"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2243 1/20 LB  PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1/4" TUB      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2239 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 1/8"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2250 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW DICED 2"            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2201 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW JULIENNE            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2230 5/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW JULIENNE            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2244 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW JULIENNE            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2251 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW JULIENNE 1/16"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2217 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW JULIENNE 1/3"    WJ PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2278 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW MINCED              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2203 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW PEELED QUARTERED    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2766 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW PEELED QUARTERED    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2247 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW RINGS 1/2" ONLY LARG PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2750 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW SL 1/16 PADDED TRAY PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2207 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW SLICED 1/16"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2246 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW SLICED 1/4"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2231 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW SLICED 1/4" HALFMOON PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2200 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW SLICED 1/8"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2233 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW SLICED 1/8" HALFMOON PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2248 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW WHOLE PEELED        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2764 1/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW/RED CORD WEDGE 50/50 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2765 4/5 LB   PRECUT ONION YELLOW/RED CORD WEDGE 50/50 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2712 4/5 LB   PRECUT SIMCO 1/2 DICED YELLOW ONIONS    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ONIONS              2711 4/5 LB   PRECUT SIMCO RED ONION CUT 1"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2353 4/5 LB   PRECUT BLOOD ORANGE SEGMENTS 4X5 LB TRAY PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2352 1/5 LB   PRECUT BLOOD ORANGE SEGMENTS 5 LB TRAY  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2351 1/5 LB   PRECUT BLOOD ORANGE WHEELS W/SKIN 2DAYLT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2354 1/5 LB   PRECUT CARA CARA SEGMENT 5 LB TRAY      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2359 4/5 LB   PRECUT CARA CARA SEGMENTS 4 X 5 LB      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2265 1/5 LB   PRECUT ORANGE HALF MOON SLICES W/SKIN   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2252 1/5 LB   PRECUT ORANGE SEGMENTS                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2771 4/5 LB   PRECUT ORANGE SEGMENTS                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2255 1/2 LB   PRECUT ORANGE SKINS                     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2267 1/5 LB   PRECUT TANGERINE SEGMENTS 1 X 5 LB      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ORANGES             2268 4/5 LB   PRECUT TANGERINE SEGMENTS 4 X 5 LB      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2311 1/4 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO DICE 1/8" LC KITC MCCORMICK      
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2350 4/5 LB   PRECUT JALAPENO DICE 1/8 TRAY SISIG     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2317 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER BELL YELLOW DICED 3/8"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2747 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL CUT 1/2 STRIP  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2510 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICE 1.5"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2285 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 1"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2284 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 1/2"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2752 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 1/2"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2286 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 1/4"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2755 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 1/4"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2288 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 2"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2753 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 3/4 4 X 5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2287 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL DICED 3/4"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2295 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL JULIENNE       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2327 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL JULIENNE       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2328 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL QUARTER CUT    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2292 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL STRIPS         PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2294 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER GREEN BELL WHOLE CLEANED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2290 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO DIAGONAL SL 1/8" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2296 1/1 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO DICED 1/4"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2312 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO DICED 1/8"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2742 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO SD HALF&SL 1/4 LW PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2298 1/1 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO SEEDD/CORED HLVD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2297 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO SLI 1/8"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2303 1/1 LB   PRECUT PEPPER JALAPENO TOP OFF WHL SEEDD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2748 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER ORANGE BELL CUT 1/2 STRIP PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2293 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER PASILLA DICED 1/4" TRAY   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2757 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER PASILLA JULIENNE 1/3 IN   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2279 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER POBLANO DICED 1"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2333 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER POBLANO DICED 1"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2289 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER POBLANO SEEDED AND CORED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2786 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER POBLANO SEEDED AND CORED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2745 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL CUT 1/2 STRIP    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2511 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1.5"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2307 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2345 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1" - 4/5#  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2302 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1/2"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2749 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1/2"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2304 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1/4"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2756 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1/4"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2305 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 1/8"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2306 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL DICED 3/4"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2308 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL JULIENNE         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2758 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL JULIENNE 1/3 IN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2309 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL JULIENNE 1/3"  WJ PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2740 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL SLICED 1/8"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2314 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL STRIPS           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2291 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL STRIPS 2"X1/4"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2313 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL STRPS 2 1/2"X1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2316 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED BELL WHOLE CLEANED    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2721 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED FRESNO SLICED 1/8"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2283 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED YELLOW GRN DICED 1/8  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2343 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED YLW GRN DICED 3/4 TRAY PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2513 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED/GREEN DICE 50/50 1.5IN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2514 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER RED/GREEN DICE 50/50 1.5IN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2299 1/10 LBS PRECUT PEPPER SEEDED & CORED ANAHEIM    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2301 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER SEEDED & CORED RED FRESNO PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2300 1/10 LBS PRECUT PEPPER WAX SEEDED & CORED        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2331 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL  STIPS 2"X1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2746 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL CUT 1/2 STRIP PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2512 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 1.5"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2321 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2320 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 1/2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2322 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 1/4"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2329 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 1/8"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2324 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 2"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2319 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL DICED 3/4"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2325 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL JULIENNE      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2326 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL JULIENNE      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2741 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL SLICED 1/8"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2332 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL STRIPS        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2330 1/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW BELL WHOLE CLEANED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2318 4/5 LB   PRECUT PEPPER YELLOW JULIENNE 1/3"   WJ PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2744 4/5 LB   PRECUT RED BELL TOP OFF QTR CUT NO SEED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PEPPER              2743 4/5 LB   PRECUT YELLOW BELL TOP OFF QTRCUT NOSEED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2780 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE 1/2 CROSS CUT SL       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2781 4/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE 1/2 CROSS CUT SL       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2336 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 1"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2338 1/20 LB  PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 1"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2782 4/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 1/2  4 X 5 LB    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2340 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 1/2"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2335 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 1/4" TRAY        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2339 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 2"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2334 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE DICED 3/4"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2341 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE HALF MOON SLI PLD CORED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2342 1/15 LB  PRECUT PINEAPPLE PEELED AND HALVED      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2337 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE WEDGE SLICED 6TH 1/8   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            PINEAPPLE           2357 1/5 LB   PRECUT PINEAPPLE WEDGS CRS CUT 1/2 W/SKN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2435 1/20 LB  PEELED RUSSET 70CT CUT IN HALF WIDTHWISE PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2355 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO CHIPPERBEC DICED 1" SK/ON PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2356 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO CHIPPERBEC SLICE 1/16 CHIP PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2358 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO DICED 1/2" WITH SKIN TUB  PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2364 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO KENNEBEC 3/8" FRIES SKON  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2377 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO KENNEBEC CHIPS 1/16"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2367 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO KENNEBEC FRY W/SKIN 1/2"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2371 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO KENNEBEC RUSTIC P,H&1"DICE PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2368 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO KENNEBEC WEDGES           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2372 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO KENNEBEC WHOLE PEELED     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2382 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO PEELED AND SLICED 1/4"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2413 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO PURPLE WITH SKIN DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2386 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED A QUARTERED WITH SKIN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2392 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED B QUARTERED WITH SKIN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2405 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED DICED 1.25" WITH SKIN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2400 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED DICED 1" WITH SKIN    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2402 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED DICED 1/2" WITH SKIN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2404 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED DICED 1/4" WITH SKIN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2373 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED DICED 3/4" W/SKIN TUB PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2369 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RED PEELED AND DICED 1.5  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2380 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO RUSSET 90CT SLCE 1/16 PEEL PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2379 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO RUSSET 90CT SLCE 1/16 SKON PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2408 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET DICED 1" SKON      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2393 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET MATCHSTICK SKON 1/8 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2407 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET PEELED & DICED 1"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2370 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET PEELED/DICED 1.5 IN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2406 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET PEELED/DICED 1/2"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2376 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET PEELED/DICED 1/4"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2410 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET PEELED/DICED 1/8"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2378 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET PEELED/DICED 3/4 IN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2423 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET QUARTERED PEELED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2409 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET SLICED 1/8" PEELED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2414 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET SLICED W/SKIN 1/16" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2424 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO RUSSET WHOLE PEELED 90CT  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2419 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO SWEET FRIES PEELED 1/2    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2418 1/5 LBS  PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED & DICED   2" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2415 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED & DICED 1/2" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2416 1/5 LBS  PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED & DICED 1/2" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2411 1/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED & DICED 1/4" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2412 1/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED AND DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2421 5/5 LBS  PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED AND DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2761 4/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED AND DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2787 1/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED AND SLICE 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2784 4/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO SWEET PEELED SLICE 1/2 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2417 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO SWEET PURPLE PEEL&DICE 3/4 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2422 1/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO SWEET WHOLE PEELED        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2426 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO SWEET WHOLE PEELED        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2425 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO WHOLE PEELED 70CT SZ      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2430 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO YUKON A PEELED & HALVED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2429 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON A QUARTERED PEELED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2428 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON A WHOLE PEELED      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2433 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON B PEELED CUT IN HALF PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2432 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON B QUARTERED WITH SKI PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2440 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATO YUKON DICED SK/ON 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2446 1/5 LBS  PRECUT POTATO YUKON DICED SK/ON 1/2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2441 1/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO YUKON PEELED & DICED 1/2  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2442 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON PEELED AND DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2444 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON PEELED AND DICED 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2401 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON PEELED AND DICED 1/4 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2445 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON PEELED AND DICED 2IN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2427 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON PEELED SLICED 1/8"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2443 1/20 LB  PRECUT POTATO YUKON SHRED W SKIN CA ADD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2310 1/5 LB   PRECUT POTATO YUKON SLC PLD 1/4" 5LB JAR PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2760 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATOES FINGERLING SL/HVD LENGTH PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2349 1/20 LBS PRECUT POTATOES FINGERLING SLICED ROUND PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            POTATOES            2383 4/5 LB   PRECUT SWEET POTATO DICED NO SKIN 3/4 IN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2116 1/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON MATCHSTICK                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2115 1/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON MATCHSTICK 3.5"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2861 1/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON MATCHSTICK 4 INCHES       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2736 4/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON MATCHSTICK 4" X 1/8"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2162 1/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON MATCHSTICK 5"             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2114 1/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON PEELED SHREDDED           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2737 4/5 LB   PRECUT DAIKON PEELED SHREDDED           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2455 1/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH DAIKON 1/2" DICE PEELED   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2452 1/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH SHREDDED                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2734 4/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH SKIN ON COINS 1/16"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2458 1/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH SLICED 1/16"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2738 4/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH SLICED 1/16"              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2454 1/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH SLICED 1/8"               PACKER         



92

BiRite Full Product Guide
February 2026

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Item# Pk/Sz Description Brand
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2739 4/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH SLICED 1/8"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            RADISH              2456 1/5 LB   PRECUT RADISH TRIMMED                   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2793 1/5 LB   PRECUT BURDOCK ROOT PEEL  AND SHREDDED  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2461 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY ROOT 2" SQUARE            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2465 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY ROOT PEELED & DICED 1"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2463 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY ROOT PEELED & DICED 1/2"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2470 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY ROOT PEELED & DICED 1/4"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2460 1/5 LB   PRECUT CELERY ROOT WHOLE PEELED         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2270 1/5 LB   PRECUT MUSHROOM 1/4" SLICED (MEDIUM) 5LB PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2263 1/10 LB  PRECUT MUSHROOM CRIMINI BRWN DICED 1/8  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2277 1/10 LB  PRECUT MUSHROOM CRIMINI BRWN QRTRD-1DAY PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2274 1/3 LBS  PRECUT MUSHROOM PORTOBELLO 1/3 SL PREORD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2272 1/4.5 LB PRECUT MUSHROOM SHIITAKE SLICED         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2261 1/5 LB   PRECUT MUSHROOMS 1/4" SLICED (BUTTON/SM) PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2269 1/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP 2" SQUARE                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2264 1/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP HALF MOON BIAS CUT 1/2"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2260 1/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP PEELED AND DICED 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2779 4/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP PEELED AND DICED 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2262 1/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP PEELED AND DICED 1/2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2266 1/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP PEELED BIAS CUT          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2777 4/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP PEELED BIAS CUT 4X5      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2778 4/5 LB   PRECUT PARSNIP PEELED DICED 1/2 INCH 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2464 1/5 LB   PRECUT ROOT YUCCA PEEL CUT 2.5-3IN 1D LT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2791 1/5 LB   PRECUT RUTABAGA PEELED AND DICED 1 INCH PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2449 1/5 LB   PRECUT RUTABAGA PEELED AND DICED 1/2    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2792 4/5 LB   PRECUT RUTABAGA PEELED DICED 1 IN 4 X 5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2581 1/5 LB   PRECUT TURNIP HALF MOON BIAS CUT 1/2"   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2582 1/5 LB   PRECUT TURNIP PEELED AND DICE 1/2"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2580 1/5 LB   PRECUT TURNIP PEELED AND DICED 1"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2586 4/5 LB   PRECUT TURNIP PEELED AND DICED 1" 4 X 5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2583 1/5 LB   PRECUT TURNIP PEELED AND DICED 1/4"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2584 1/5 LB   PRECUT TURNIP PEELED AND QUARTERED      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            ROOTS               2585 1/20 LB  PRECUT TURNIP WHOLE PEELED              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2474 1/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA                            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2476 1/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA MANGO                      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2478 1/10 LB  PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO 10#          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2477 1/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO 5#           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2515 1/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO 5# LOC KITCHN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2471 1/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO 5# W/RED ONIO PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2447 1/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO PINEAPPLE    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2448 4/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO PINEAPPLE    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2473 1/25 LB  PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO SENOR SISIG  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SALSA               2475 5/5 LB   PRECUT SALSA PICO DE GALLO SENOR SISIG  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              2480 1/5 LB   PRECUT SPROUT BRUSSEL CLEAND AND HALVED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              2481 1/5 LB   PRECUT SPROUT BRUSSEL SHRED             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SPROUT              2487 4/5 LBS  PRECUT SPROUT BRUSSEL SHREDDED          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2503 1/5 LB   PRECUT ITALIAN ZUCCHINI/YELLOW SQUASH DC PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2508 4/5 LB   PRECUT KABOCHA PEELED & DICED 1"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2540 1/5 LB   PRECUT KABOCHA SLICED SKIN ON 1/2       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2541 4/5 LB   PRECUT KABOCHA SLICED SKIN ON 1/2  4 X 5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2672 1/5 LB   PRECUT PUMPKIN DICED AND PEELED 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2671 1/5 LB   PRECUT PUMPKIN DICED AND PEELED 1/2"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2670 1/5 LB   PRECUT PUMPKIN DICED AND PEELED 1/4"    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2717 1/5 LB   PRECUT PUMPKIN DICED SUGAR PIE 1/4"     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2479 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ACORN PEELED AND DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2482 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ACORN PEELED AND DICED 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2502 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ACORN SLICED W/SKIN 1/4"  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2498 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNT SLCE PEEL HLF 1/4 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2494 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT DICED 1/4"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2491 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT DICED 2"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2490 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT PEELED/DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2520 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT PEELED/DICED 1" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2486 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT PEELED/DICED.5" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2521 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT PEELED/DICED.5" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2488 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT PEELED/DICED.75" PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2493 1/9.5 LB PRECUT SQUASH BUTTERNUT SOLID ROUND     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2497 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH CHAYOTE PEEL&DICE 1"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2496 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH CHAYOTE PEEL&DICE 1" 1D LT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2499 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH CHAYOTE PEEL&DICE1/2 1D LT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2485 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH DELICATA SEEDD 1/2"HFMN SL PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2489 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH DELICATA SLICE 1/4" SKINON PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2501 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH KABOCHA PEELED & DICED 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2517 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH KABOCHA PEELED & QUARTERED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2500 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH KABOCHA PEELED AND DICED 1 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2506 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW DICED 1"           PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2536 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW DICED 1" 4 X 5     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2545 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW DICED 3/4"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2507 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW PLANKS 1/4"FOR GRIL PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2518 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW SHREDDED           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2549 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW SL 1/2 THCK HLFMN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2553 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW SL 1/2 THCK HLFMN  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2509 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH YELLOW SLICED 1/2"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2533 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI BIAS CUT         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2519 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI DICED 1"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2532 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI DICED 1"         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2537 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI DICED 1/2 4 X 5  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2534 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI DICED 1/2"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2516 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI DICED 1/4"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2543 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI DICED 1/4"       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2548 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI JULIENNE 1/4 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2531 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI JULIENNE CUT 1/4 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2559 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI SHREDDED         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2522 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI SLICED 1/2"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2551 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI SLICED 1/2"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2550 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI SLICED 1/4"      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2552 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI STICKS           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2539 4/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI YEL/GRN .5 IN HM PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2538 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI YEL/GRN .5IN HM  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2505 1/5 LB   PRECUT SQUASH ZUCCHINI YELLOW BIAS CUT  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2546 1/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCCHINI GREEN SL 1/2 THCK HLFMN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2535 1/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCCHINI PLANKS 1/4" FOR GRILL   PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2555 1/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCCHINI SLICED 1/4 HALF MOON    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2556 1/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCCHINI SLICED 3/4 HALF MOON    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2547 4/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCCHINI SLICED 3/4 HALF MOON 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            SQUASH              2557 1/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCCHINI YELLOW SLICE 3/4" HALFMN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2562 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO DICED 1"                  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2564 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO DICED 1/2"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2566 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO DICED 1/4"                PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2574 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO ROMA DICED 1/2"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2575 4/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO ROMA DICED 1/2"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2570 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO ROMA DICED 1/4"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2577 4/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO ROMA DICED 1/4"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2571 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO ROMA SLICED 1/8"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2576 4/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO ROMA SLICED 1/8"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2572 1/5 LB   PRECUT TOMATO SLICED 1/4"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            TOMATOES            2573 4/5 LBS  PRECUT TOMATO SLICED 1/4"               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2323 1/5 LB   PRECUT JALAPENO AND RED ONION SLAW 1/8  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2621 1/40 CT  PRECUT KABOB KINDER LARGE SHISH         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2620 1/40 CT  PRECUT KABOB KINDER SMALL SHISH         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2731 5/5 LB   PRECUT SISIG ACHARA MIX BLEND OF PICKLED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2614 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG BLEND OB                     PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2587 1/5 LBS  PRECUT VEG MIX 5 WAY-SNOW PEAS,CARR COIN PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2654 1/5 LBS  PRECUT VEG MIX ALPINE HILLS             PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2588 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX BAHAMA BLEND, DIA CARROTS PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2611 4/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX BOO KOO BLEND--1 DAY LEAD PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2590 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX CALIFORNIA BLEND         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2592 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX CAPRI BLEND              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2589 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX CAPRI BLEND #2 -REG CUT  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2594 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX CHEF BLEND 3 WAY- JUL    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2598 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX CHOPPED ASIAN, BROCCOLI  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2604 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX FAJITA MIX #2            PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2612 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX FAJITA MIX 3/4 SLICED    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2613 4/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX FAJITA MIX BVM WJAL 1/2SL PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2602 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX FAJITA MIX REGULAR       PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2610 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX FAJITA MIX STANDARD      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2630 3/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX KALE CHARD 1" RIBBON CUT PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2624 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX MEDITERRANEAN BLEND      PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2657 3/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX MELS 4 WAY               PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2646 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX STIR FRY #2              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2647 4/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX STIR FRY #2              PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2591 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEG MIX SUPER FOOD BLEND         PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2703 1/10 LBS PRECUT VEGETABLE PLATTER LG 16" DIAMTR  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2702 1/5 LBS  PRECUT VEGETABLE PLATTER SM 12" DIAMTR  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2658 1/5 LB   PRECUT VEGETABLE TRAY CARROT,CELERY,RED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            VEGETABLE MIX       2504 1/5 LB   PRECUT ZUCC,YEL SQUASH,CLN GRN BEAN DIAG PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2484 4/5 LB   PRECUT SPROUT BRUSSEL CLEANED AND HALVED PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2686 1/5 LB   PRECUT YAM JULIENNE 1/8                 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2664 1/5 LB   PRECUT YAM ORANGE PEELED AND SLICED 1/2 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2665 4/5 LB   PRECUT YAM ORANGE PEELED SLICED 1/2 4X5 PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2660 1/5 LB   PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 1"          PACKER         
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FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2663 4/5 LB   PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 1"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2689 5/5 LBS  PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 1"          PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2662 1/5 LB   PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 1/2"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2666 4/5 LB   PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 1/2" - 20#  PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2669 1/5 LB   PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 1/4"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2668 1/5 LB   PRECUT YAM PEELED AND DICED 3/4"        PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2661 2/10 LB  PRECUT YAM PEELED BIG CHUNKS IN BAGS    PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2687 5/5 LBS  PRECUT YAM SKIN ON DICED 1/2"           PACKER         
FRESH CUT PRODUCE        FRESH PRODUCE            YAM                 2688 5/5 LBS  PRECUT YAM SKIN ON DICED 3/4"           PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 APPETIZERS               MISC                3367 100/13 GM  SAVORY BITE CHEDDAR & EMMENTAL MADELEIN ST MICHEL      
PG XDOCK                 APPETIZERS               MISC                3369 100/13 GM  SAVORY BITE CURRY AND COCONUT MADELEIN  ST MICHEL      
PG XDOCK                 APPETIZERS               MISC                3368 100/13 GM  SAVORY BITE PESTO AND PARMESAN MADELEIN ST MICHEL      
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              BLINTZ              3940 12/16 CT  BLINI MINI 1.77 INCH FROZEN             WHITE TOQUE    
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              COOKIES - READY TO  3576 1/1.5 KG COOKIES WAFERS EVENTAIL FAN 220CT FRANCE GAVOTTES       
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              CREPES              3362 75/70 GM  CREPES CLASSIC FRENCH FULLY BAKED       LE CHIC        
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              CROISSANT - THAW N  3363 56/80 GM  CROISSANT SPELT & QUINOA VEGAN          LE CHIC        
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              MISC                3101 12/1 LB   DOUGH FILLO SHREDDED KATAIFI            APOLLO         
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              MISC                3366 64/56 GM  MADELEINE CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT FILL FRENCH ST MICHEL      
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              MISC                3364 70/45 GM  MADELEINE LARGE BUTTER FRENCH           ST MICHEL      
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              MISC                3365 70/45 GM  MADELEINE LARGE CREME BRULEE FRENCH     ST MICHEL      
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         3110 1/9 CT   DOUGH PUFF PASTRY FULL SHEET BUTTER     ORANGE BAKERY  
PG XDOCK                 BAKED GOODS              PUFF PASTRY         3103 336/1.5 OZ BOUCHEES MINI VOL AU VENT               TATIN          
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          CHOCOLATE AND COCOA 3075 1/3 KG   COCOA BUTTER CHIPS EZ-MELT              CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          CHOCOLATE AND COCOA 3086 1/5.5 LB CHOC RUBY COUVERTURE                    CALLEBAUT      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          CHOCOLATE AND COCOA 3084 1/11 LB  COCOA MILK 31.7% BLOCK 823              CALLEBAUT      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          CHOCOLATE AND COCOA 3080 1/25 LB  CHOC DROP WHITE 900 CT                  GUITTARD       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          CHOCOLATE AND COCOA 3087 1/25 LB  CHOC DROPS SOIE BLANCHE 35%             GUITTARD       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          CRUMBS              3079 1/5.5 LBS PAILLETE FEUILLETINE                    CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3734 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR ALABASTER WHITE      CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3730 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR AUREOLIN YELLOW      CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3732 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR CARDINAL RED         CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3724 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR JADE GREEN           CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3720 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR KEY WEST GREEN       CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3728 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR MEDITERRANEAN        CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3722 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR SUNRISE ORANGE       CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3726 1/200 GR COCOA BUTTER COLOR TROPICAL GREEN       CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3817 1/18 OZ  EXTRACT LEMON PURE CLEAR                NIELSEN MASSEY 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3780 1/18 OZ  EXTRACT PEPPERMINT                      NIELSEN MASSEY 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3694 1/32 OZ  EXTRACT VANILLA MADAGASCAR ORGANIC      NOROHY         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3820 1/1 GAL  EXTRACT VANILLA ORGANIC MADAGASCAR      NOROHY         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3660 1/2.2 LB PASTE CARAMEL 35% BURNT SUGAR           SIEBEN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          EXTRACT AND FOOD CO 3677 1/1 LTR  EXTRACT COFFEE TRABLIT FRANCE           TRABLIT FRANCE 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        3225 1/16 OZ  FLOUR RICE THAILAND                     ERAWAN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          FLOUR - SPEC        3501 1/1 LB   FLOUR RICE GLUTINOUS THAILAND           FLYING HORSE   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             3657 1/300 CT GELATIN SHEETS BRONZE 300 CT            CHAMPION       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             3659 1/500 CT GELATIN SHEETS GOLD 500 CT              CHAMPION       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          GELATIN             3658 1/400 CT GELATIN SHEETS SILVER 400 CT            CHAMPION       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               3805 1/5 LB   HONEY WILD FLOWER PURE UNFILTERED CALIF GIPSON         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          HONEY               3804 1/5 LB   HONEY WILD FLOWER MOUNTAIN              NAT AMERICAN   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          ICINGS - RTU        3740 1/17.6 LB FONDANT ICING FRANCE                    DAWN FOODS     
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          MISCELLANEOUS       3077 1/1 KG   PRALINE GRAINS NOISETTE                 CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3681 1/1 KILO PASTE ALMOND VAL DI NOTO SICILY         AGRIMONTANA    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3679 1/1 KG   PASTE PISTACHIO 100% PURE SICILY        AGRIMONTANA    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3680 1/1 KILO PASTE PISTACHIO CLASSIC ITALY           AGRIMONTANA    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3076 1/11 LB  HAZELNUT PRALINE PASTE 50%              CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3391 1/10 LB  PASTE PISTACHIO BUTTER 100%             FIDDYMENT      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3392 1/40 LB  PASTE PISTACHIO BUTTER 100% BULK        FIDDYMENT      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3417 1/10.5 LB PASTE ALMOND CLASSIC 50%                MANDELIN       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTES & COMPOUNDS  3042 1/5 KG   PASTE HAZELNUT PRALINE 60%              VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3689 1/10 LB  FLOUR BENNE ORGANIC ANTEBELLUM          ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3818 1/34 OZ  EXTRACT UBE FLAVORING                   BUTTERFLY      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3070 1/3 LB   COCOA BUTTER IN BUTTONS                 CACOA NOEL     
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3682 1/1.1 LB FLOUR CHESTNUT ITALY                    CALLERIS       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3715 1/50 GR  POWDER LUSTER GOLD EDIBLE               CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3094 1/8.8 LB GLAZE NAP FROID NEUTRAL MIRROR          DAWN FOODS     
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3718 1/25 CT  GOLD LEAF GLASS 23KT                    GOLD LEAF      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3719 1/25 CT  GOLD LEAF PATENT 23KT                   GOLD LEAF      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3716 1/25 CT  SILVER LEAF PURE                        GOLD LEAF      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3819 1/16 OZ  EXTRACT MAPLE FLAVORING                 LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3043 1/4 OZ   OIL BERGAMOT NATURAL                    LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3044 1/16 OZ  OIL CINNAMON NATURAL                    LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3045 1/16 OZ  OIL GRAPEFRUIT NATURAL                  LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3050 1/4 OZ   OIL LAVENDER NATURAL                    LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3784 1/16 OZ  OIL LEMON NATURAL                       LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3046 1/16 OZ  OIL LIME NATURAL                        LORANN         
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PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3794 1/16 OZ  OIL ORANGE NATURAL                      LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3047 1/ 16 OZ OIL PEPPERMINT NATURAL                  LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3049 1/16 OZ  OIL SPEARMINT NATURAL                   LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3048 1/16 OZ  OIL TANGERINE NATURAL                   LORANN         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3656 1/33 LB  SUGAR INVERT SYRUP GALLIA               LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3688 1/5 LB   MEAL HAZELNUT NATURAL                   PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - SPEC       3040 1/11 LB  GLAZE ABSOLU CRISTAL                    VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3708 1/500 GR POWDER BUTTERMILK                       CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3717 1/1 KG   POWDER CHARCOAL ACTIVATED               CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3735 1/ 400 GR POWDER FRUIT RASPBERRY                  CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3909 1/1.1 LB STABILIZER SORBET                       CHEF RUBBER    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3711 1/EA     EMULSIFIER TAPIOCA MALTODEXTRIN         CUISINE-TECH   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3907 1/1 LB   STABILIZER UNO FOR ICE CREAM/SORBET     CUISINE-TECH   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3908 1/1 LB   STABILIZER WHIP CREAM STABILIZER POWDER CUISINE-TECH   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3651 1/1 KG   GELATIN FISH POISSON                    LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3703 1/5 KG   ISOMALT GRANULES                        LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3655 1/1 KG   PECTIN NAPPAGE NH                       LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3654 1/1 KG   PECTIN YELLOW JAUNE                     LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3702 1/1 KG   POWDER CITRIC ACID                      LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3652 1/1 KG   STABILIZER ICE CREAM  2000              LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3653 1/1 KG   STABILIZER SORBET SUPER NUTROSE         LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3704 1/5 KG   SUGAR DEXTROSE POWDERED                 LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3650 1/1 KG   XANTHAN GUM                             LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3700 1/500 GR ACID MALIC                              PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3912 1/1 KG   TRANSGLUTAMINASE GS WET                 PROCESSORS COOP
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3910 1/1 KG   TRANSGLUTAMINASE RM DRY                 PROCESSORS COOP
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3916 1/500 GR GELATIN MOUSSE VEGAN                    SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3915 1/500 GR MALTOSEC TAPIOCA MALTODEXTRIN           SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3913 1/500 GR PECTIN NAPPAGE X58                      SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3918 1/500 GR POWDER AGAR AGAR                        SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3917 1/500 GR XANTHAN GUM                             SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY TECHNICAL    3707 1/2.2 LB STARCH MOUNTAIN YAM SWEET POTATO KUZU   YOSHINO        
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          POWER UNSWEET       3714 1/1 LB   EGG WHITE ALBUMEN POWDER UNSWEETENED    CUISINE-TECH   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          STABILIZERS         3712 1/27.5 PASTRY CREAM HOT PROCESS                PATISFRANCE    
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          STARCHES CORN,POTATO 3505 1/14 OZ  FLOUR TAPIOCA STARCH THAILAND           DRAGONFLY      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3810 1/1 LB   BEE POLLEN                              GIPSON         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3801 1/100 CT HONEY IND STICKS ORANGE BLOSSOM         GIPSON         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3800 1/5 LB   HONEY ORANGE BLOSSOM CALIFORNIA         GIPSON         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3812 1/16 OZ  SUGAR PALM DISCS THAILAND               JHL            
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3807 1/25 LB  SUGAR RAW PILONCILLO MEXICAN            MILPAS         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3806 12/16 OZ  SUGAR RAW PILONCILLO MEXICAN            PIKONEIKKO     
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR               3814 1/1 LB   COCONUT PALM SUGAR GRAIN ORGANIC        SINGABERA      
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    3696 1/5 LB   SUGAR MAPLE PURE VERMONT                BUTTERNUT MTN  
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR GRANULATED    3985 1/1 LB   SYRUP MAPLE PURE GOLDEN COLOR GRADE A   BUTTERNUT MTN  
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3698 1/22 LB  SUGAR GRAIN PEARL SUCRE DECOR           BEGHIN SEY     
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3701 1/5 KG   GLUCOSE POWDER ATOMIZED                 LOUIS FRANCOIS 
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3705 1/5 KG   POWDER GLUCOSE                          PASTRY 1       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3699 1/10 LB  SUGAR GRAIN PEARL                       PASTRY 1       
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3710 1/5 KG   GLUCOSE POWDER ATOMIZED                 PATIS FRANCE   
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3914 1/1.5 KG GLUCOSE SYRUP DE60                      SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          SUGAR TECHNICAL     3781 1/900 GR ISOMALT POWDER REFINED                  SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 3100 1/120 CT TART SHELL GRAHAM ROUND 2.2" SHELF STBLE MODA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 3106 1/72 CT  TART SHELL GRAHAM ROUND 3.1 INCH        MODA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 3102 1/288 CT TART SHELL GRAHAM ROUND MINI 1.3 IN     MODA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          TART SHELL SHLF STBL 3104 1/350 CT TART SHELL NEUTRAL 1.5 INCH SHELF STABLE MODA           
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          UT SHRED & FLAKES   3809 1/5 LB   COCONUT CHIPS FANCY ORGANIC             PGI            
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          VANILLA - SPEC      3693 1/500 GR PASTE VANILLA BEAN ORGANIC              NOROHY         
PG XDOCK                 BAKING SUPPLIES          PASTRY - MISC       3935 1/50 CT  ACETATE SHEETS 16" X 24"                KOPYKAKE       
PG XDOCK                 BASES                    VEAL                3858 1/500 ML BORDELAISE JUS                          MOBILE MISE    
PG XDOCK                 BASES                    VEAL                3850 1/500 ML CHICKEN JUS                             MOBILE MISE    
PG XDOCK                 BASES                    VEAL                3860 1/500 ML DUCK JUS                                MOBILE MISE    
PG XDOCK                 BASES                    VEAL                3854 1/500 ML LAMB JUS                                MOBILE MISE    
PG XDOCK                 BASES                    VEAL                3856 1/500 ML MUSHROOM BORDELAISE JUS VEGAN           MOBILE MISE    
PG XDOCK                 BASES                    VEAL                3852 1/500 ML PORK JUS                                MOBILE MISE    
PG XDOCK                 BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            3450 1/10 LB  POLENTA ARTISAN YELLOW FINE ORGANIC     ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 BATTER AND BREADING      CORNMEAL            3453 1/10 LB  POLENTA SPIN ROSSA INTEGRALE ORGANIC    ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 BREAD                    BRIOCHE             3360 5/600 GM BREAD BRIOCHE HAND BRAIDED BUTTER       LE CHIC        
PG XDOCK                 CAPERS                   CAPERS              3579 1/2.2 LB CAPERS SALT PACK                        CARAVAGLIO     
PG XDOCK                 CAPERS                   CAPERS              3577 6/32 OZ  CAPERS LILIPUT TINY                     LUXEAPERS      
PG XDOCK                 CAPERS                   CAPERS              3578 1/32 OZ  CAPERS LILIPUT TINY                     LUXEAPERS      
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3052 1/110 CT CHOC DECOR CIGARETTE DARK 8" MAXI       CACOA NOEL     
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3053 1/110 CT CHOC DECOR CIGARETTE DUO MARBLED 8" MAXI CACOA NOEL     
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3064 1/22 LB  CHOC MILK CALLETS 33.6% 823             CALLEBAUT      
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3062 1/22 LB  CHOC WHITE CALLETS 28% W2               CALLEBAUT      
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3060 1/800 GM CHOC WHITE CRISPEARL                    CALLEBAUT      
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PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3088 1/25 LB  CHOC CHUNKS BITTERSWEET DARK 64% ORGANIC TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3093 1/25 LB  CHOC DARK 62% MIGHTY MOSAIC             TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3089 1/6.6 LBS CHOC DARK BITTER 100% UNSWEETENED       TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3067 3/3 KG   CHOC DRINKING HAWT                      TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE - SPEC    3012 1/3 KG   CHOC STRAWBERRY INSPIRATION FEVES       VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3995 1/3.67 LB CHOC BARS BOULANGER 300 CT              CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3096 1/1 KG   CHOC COCOA POWDER NOIR INTENSE BLACK    CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3098 1/1 KG   COCOA POWDER PLEIN AROME                CACAO BARRY    
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3063 1/25 LB  CHOC FRENCH VANILLA SEMISWEET WAFER     GUITTARD       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3097 1/5 LB   CHOC DARK ESPRESSO BEANS                KOPPERS        
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3083 1/152 CT CHOC CUP TULIP MARBLED 1 3/8 INCH       MONA LISA      
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3082 1/36 CT  CHOC CUP TULIP MARBLED 3 INCH           MONA LISA      
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3085 12/100 CT CHOC DARK CHOCOLATTO 4.2 INCH           MONA LISA      
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3795 1/5.5 LB CHOCOLATE WHITE WITH ROASTED CORN FLAVOR RDC            
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3091 1/3 KG   CHOC BLANCO 35% VEGAN                   TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3051 1/3.5 LB CHOCOLATE DARK 60% BATON                TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3066 6/1.5 KG COCAO NIBS ROASTED ORGANIC              TCHO           
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3011 1/5 LB   BEV COCOA HOT CHOCOLATE MIX DAIRY FREE  VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3029 6/300 CT CHOC BATONS 48% 5.3GM                   VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3014 1/300 CT CHOC BATONS 55% 5.5GM                   VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3018 1/2.2 LB CHOC COCOA NIBS                         VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3016 1/5.5 LB CHOC DARK 62% DOMINIC REP COUVATURE     VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3026 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK 66% CARAIBE BLOCK             VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3015 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK 66% CARAIBE FEVES             VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3013 1/26.5 LB CHOC DARK 70% SATILIA COOLER REFRIGERAT VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3020 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK 72% ARAGUANI FEVES DISC       VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3002 1/6.6 LB CHOC DARK 80% GUANAJA FEVES COEUR P125  VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3025 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK EQUATORIALE NOIRE 55% FEVES   VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3021 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK GIANDUJA NOISETTE NOIR 34%    VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3023 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK ILLANKA 63% FEVES             VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3006 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK MANJARI 64%                   VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3000 1/6.6 LB CHOC DARK MILK HUKAMBI 53% FEVES        VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3024 1/3 KG   CHOC DARK ORG ANDOA NOIR 70% FEVES      VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3039 1/26.5 LB CHOC DARK TROPILIA 53%                  VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3005 1/6.6 LB CHOC DULCEY BLOND FEVES                 VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3001 1/3 KG   CHOC EXTRA BITTER FEVES 61%             VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3027 1/3 KG   CHOC KIDAVOA 50% FEVES DOUBLE FERMENTED VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3003 1/3 KG   CHOC MILK FEVES CARAMELIA               VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3036 1/3 KG   CHOC MILK FEVES YUZU INSPIRATION        VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3037 1/26.5 LB CHOC MILK SATILIA FEVES 38%             VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3028 1/3 KG   CHOC NYANGBO 68% FEVES                  VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3010 1/3 KG   CHOC PASSION FRUIT INSPIRATION FEVES    VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3004 1/6.6 LB CHOC PEARLS CRAQUANTE CARAMELIA         VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3007 1/3 KG   CHOC RASPBERRY INSPIRATION FEVES        VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3022 1/3 KG   CHOC SEMISWEET CARAQUE 56% BLOCK        VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3008 1/4 KG   CHOC SEMISWEET NOIR PERLES              VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3009 1/504 CT CHOC TRUFFLE SHELLS DARK                VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3019 1/3 KG   CHOC WHITE OPALYS 33% FEVES             VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3038 1/26.5 LB CHOC WHITE SATILIA 31%                  VALRHONA       
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3017 1/1 KG   CHOC CACAO NIBS ROASTED ECUADOR         VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3033 1/5.5 LB CHOC DARK 56% ECUADOR                   VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3034 1/5.5 LB CHOC DARK 66% MEXICO                    VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3030 1/5.5 LB CHOC DARK 70% ECUADOR DOMINICN BLEND    VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3035 1/26.5 LB CHOC DARK SATILIA 62%                   VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3031 1/5.5 LB CHOC MILK 40% ECUADOR                   VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3032 1/5.5 LB CHOC WHITE 31% ECUADOR                  VALRHONA RDC   
PG XDOCK                 CHOCOLATE & COCOA        CHOCOLATE & COCOA   3081 1/30 LB  CHOCOLATE CHUNKS PURE SEMISWEET         VAN LEER       
PG XDOCK                 COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           3889 1/L LB   TEA CHAMOMILE FLOWERS LOOSE LEAF        STARWEST BOTAN 
PG XDOCK                 COFFEE, TEA, AND COCOA   TEA - HOT           3890 12/5.3 OZ TEA BAG GREEN SENCHA                    YAMAMOTO YAMA  
PG XDOCK                 CONDIMENTS               CANNED              3306 1/29 OZ  ONIONS CIPOLLINE WITH BALSAMIC          MENU           
PG XDOCK                 CONDIMENTS               MISC                3208 1/20 OZ  KETCHUP BANANA                          JUFRAN         
PG XDOCK                 CONDIMENTS               MISC                3587 12/12.3 OZ QUINCE PASTE MEMBRILLO ORGANIC          MATIZ          
PG XDOCK                 CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     3300 1/9.25 LB PICKLES CORNICHONS FALLOT               FALLOT         
PG XDOCK                 CONDIMENTS               PICKLES - WHOLE     3305 1/12.5 OZ PICKLES CORNICHONS FRENCH               FALLOT         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3922 1/3.75 ML SHOYU SMOKED                            HAKU           
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3925 1/1 LB   PASTE SESAME WHITE ROASTED              NOUKA          
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3923 1/300 GR FURIKAKE YUZU                           SANTAKA SPICE  
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3924 1/300 GR SHICHIMI TOGARASHI YUZU                 SANTAKA SPICE  
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3920 1/500 GR YUZU KOSHO CITRUS GREEN                 YAKAMI ORCHARDS
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3921 1/500 GR YUZU KOSHU CITRUS RED                   YAKAMI ORCHARDS
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3304 20/9 OZ   CUCUMBER PICKLED KYUKAPPA               AKIYAMA        
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3229 1/10.58OZ RICE PEARLS TEMPURA TOBIKKO ARARE       AZUMA          
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3212 1/12 OZ  RICE PAPER 11 INCH SPRINGROLLS          BANH TRANG     
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3224 44/12 OZ  RICE PAPER 11 INCH SPRINGROLLS          BANH TRANG     
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3211 1/12 OZ  RICE PAPER 6 INCH SPRINGROLLS           BANH TRANG     
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PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3215 1/1 KG   WASABI POWDER                           BANJO          
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3250 1/KG     PASTE HARISSA                           BARNIER        
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3203 44/12 OZ  RICE PAPER 8 INCH SPRINGROLLS           DRAGONFLY      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3252 1/16 OZ  TAMARIND LIQUID CONCENTRATE             DRAGONFLY      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3209 1/14 OZ  TAPIOCA PEARLS SMALL                    DRAGONFLY      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3207 1/17.5 OZ TOPPING ONIONS FRIED                    DRAGONFLY      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3241 1/60 OZ  SAUCE UNAGI KABAYAKI THICK              J-BASKET       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3264 1/5 LB   SPICE SESAME SEED TOASTED SHIRO GOMA    JFC            
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3202 1/3.5 OZ SHRIMP DRIED                            JHC            
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3210 1/12 OZ  TAPIOCA PEARLS LARGE                    JHL            
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3256 1/13 OZ  SAUSAGE CHINESE LAP CHONG               KAMYENJAN      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3199 1/10 LB  CHOW MEIN NOODLES                       KIM HONG       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3216 1/2 LB   WRAPPER EGGROLL SKIN 7X7                KIM HONG       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3214 1/1 LB   WRAPPER SHU MAIN                        KIM HONG       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3257 1/5 LB   SAUCE BLACK BEAN GARLIC                 LEE KUM KEE    
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3233 50/17.5 OZ NOODLE BEAN THREAD SEI FUN              LONG KOU       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3234 1/17.5 OZ NOODLE BEAN THREAD SEI FUN              LONG KOU       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3244 1/1.1 LB TEA POWDER GREEN MATCHA                 MAEDA          
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3246 1/42.3 OZ BASE KIMCHI                             MOMOYA         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3227 1/1.1 LB RICE PEARLS BUBU ARARE                  NARUMIYA       
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3220 1/500 G  GARLIC BLACK SWEET PEELED               PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3226 1/16 OZ  LOCUST BEAN GUM                         PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3205 1/14 OZ  NOODLE RICE STICK EXTRA LARGE 10MM      PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3222 10/2 LB   NOODLE SWEET POTATO KOREA JAPCHAE       PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3206 1/1 LB   ORANGE PEEL DRY CHINA                   PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3228 1/16 OZ  SEAWEED HIJIKI                          PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3230 1/3.5 OZ SEAWEED SALAD DRIED MULTICOLORED        PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3242 1/500 GM YUZU POWDER                             PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3254 1/8 OZ   SPICE CHILE THREAD KOREAN SHREDDED      PGI            
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3243 1/GAL    SAUCE HOT CHILE GARLIC VIETNAM          SHING KEE      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3237 44/12 OZ  RICE PAPER 8 INCH SPRING ROLLS          THREE LADIES   
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3249 1/12 OZ  PASTE SHRIMP THAI                       TWIN CHICKEN   
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3248 1/1.1 LB PASTE PEPPER HOT GOCHUJANG KOREAN       WANG           
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3302 1/11 OZ  GINGER PICKLED KIZAME SHOGA             WEL PAC        
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3303 1/20 LB  GINGER PICKLED WHITE SUSHI GARI         WEL PAC        
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3263 1/3.5 OZ SEAWEED DRIED NORI KIZAME JULLIENED     WEL PAC        
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3262 1/3.5 OZ SEAWEED AONORI FLAKES                   YAMAMOTO YAMA  
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   ASIAN               3253 36/17 OZ  MALTOSE SYRUP CHINA                     YUME           
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   FRUIT - FROZEN      3591 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PINEAPPLE FROZEN            BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   FRUIT - FROZEN      3745 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE RED CURRANT FROZEN          BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   HERBS               3826 1/1 LB   LICORICE ROOT SLICED DRY                GOLDEN COC     
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   MEXICAN             3406 1/8 LB   CORN WHITE GIANT POSOLE DRIED           PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   PASTES              3221 50/14 OZ  TAPIOCA STARCH THAILAND                 DRAGONFLY      
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   PASTES              3217 1/20.4 OZ PASTE KOJI SHIO                         HIKARI         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   PASTES              3691 1/16 OZ  PASTE BLACK SESAME REFRIGERATE          KABUKI         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   PASTES              3219 1/2.2 LB PASTE MISO YELLOW SHIRO                 KURANO         
PG XDOCK                 ETHNIC                   PASTES              3247 1/3 KG   PASTE CHILI AJI AMARILLO ORGANIC        ZOCALO         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    CANDIED             3518 1/5 LB   GINGER CRYSTALLIZED CANDIED SMALL DICE  BUNDERIM       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    CANDIED             3519 1/24.6 LB GINGER CRYSTALLIZED CANDIED SMALL DICE  BUNDERIM       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    CANNED              3786 1/850 GM FRUIT PEARS MINI IN SYRUP               BROVER         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    DRIED               3776 1/1.25 LB FRUIT FREEZE DRIED STRAWBERRY SLICED    AMIFRUIT       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    DRIED               3454 1/10 LB  FARRO VERDE ORGANIC FROZEN              ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    DRIED               3816 1/1 LB   LIME DRIED BLACK PERSIAN                SOGOL          
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT               3685 1/1 KG   CANDIED ORANGE CUBES FRANCE             AMIFRUIT       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT               3741 1/1 LTR  FRUIT PUREE MANGO AMBIENT               BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT               3739 1/1 LTR  FRUIT PUREE PASSION FRUIT AMBIENT       BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT               3737 1/1 LTR  FRUIT PUREE PINEAPPLE AMBIENT           BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT               3738 1/1 LTR  FRUIT PUREE RASPBERRY AMBIENT           BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT               3736 1/1 LTR  FRUIT PUREE STRAWBERRY AMBIENT          BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3772 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE BLACK CURRANT               ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3742 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE BLOOD ORANGE FROZEN         ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3769 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE CALAMANSI CITRUS            ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3990 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE COCONUT FROZEN              ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3771 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE LEMON                       ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3770 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE MANDARIN ORANGE NARANJA     ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3774 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE MANGO                       ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3775 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE PASSION FRUIT FROZEN        ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3773 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE PEAR                        ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3746 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE RASPBERRY FROZEN            ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3749 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE WHITE PEACH                 ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3744 1/35 OZ  FRUIT PUREE YUZU FROZEN                 ADAMANCE       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3662 1/6.6 LB CANDIED LEMON DICED 8MM ITALY           AGRIMONTANA    
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3661 1/5.5 LB CANDIED LEMON STRIPS ITALY              AGRIMONTANA    
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3686 1/6.6 LB CANDIED ORANGE DICED 8MM ITALY          AGRIMONTANA    
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3687 1/5.5 LB CANDIED ORANGE STRIPS ITALY             AGRIMONTANA    
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PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3785 1/1.72 LB FRUIT FREEZE DRIED RASPBERRY WHOLE      AMIFRUIT       
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3753 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE APRICOT FROZEN              BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3757 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BANANA FROZEN               BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3778 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BANANA FROZEN               BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3733 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BERGAMOT FROZEN             BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3981 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BLACK CHERRY FROZEN         BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3725 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BLOOD ORANGE                BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3750 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BLUEBERRY FROZEN            BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3751 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE BLUEBERRY FROZEN            BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3599 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE COCONUT FROZEN              BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3766 1/10 KG  FRUIT PUREE COCONUT FROZEN BULK         BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3731 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE GREEN APPLE FROZEN FRANCE   BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3729 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE GUAVA FROZEN                BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3777 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE GUAVA FROZEN                BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3754 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE KALAMANSI FROZEN            BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3758 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE KIWI FROZEN                 BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3765 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE LEMON SICILIAN FROZEN       BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3763 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE LIME FROZEN                 BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3752 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE LYCHEE FROZEN               BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3756 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE MANDARIN FROZEN             BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3779 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE MANGO FROZEN                BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3759 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE MELON 'CAVAILLON' FROZEN    BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3768 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PASSIONFRUIT FROZEN         BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3760 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PINEAPPLE FROZEN            BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3743 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PLUM DARK RED FROZEN        BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3761 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE PUMPKIN FROZEN              BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3767 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE RASPBERRY FROZEN            BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3755 6/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE RED BERRIES FROZEN          BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3762 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE RHUBARB FROZEN              BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3748 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE STRAWBERRY FROZEN FRANCE    BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3764 1/2.2 LB FRUIT PUREE WATERMELON FROZEN           BOIRON         
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3684 1/1 KG   CHESTNUTS IQF WHOLE PEELED SPAIN        WHITE TOQUE    
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    FRUIT - FROZEN      3782 5/2.2 LB FRUIT CHERRIES RED MORELLO IQF FRANCE   WHITE TOQUE    
PG XDOCK                 FRUIT                    PUREE               3231 1/31 OZ  FRUIT CHESTNUT PUREE UNSWT CANS FRANCE  NUTLEY FARMS   
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3461 1/1 LB   BEANS FAVA PEELED                       FARAON         
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3460 1/25 LB  BEANS BLACK TURTLE ORGANIC              PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3462 1/5 KG   BEANS BORLOTTI ITALY                    PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3458 1/25 LB  BARLEY PURPLE SEMI PEARLED ORGANIC      TIMELESS       
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3456 1/25 LB  BEANS LENTILS CRIMSON ORG DECORTICATED  TIMELESS       
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3455 1/25 LB  BEANS LENTILS GREEN TINY ORGANIC USA    TIMELESS       
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       DRY BEAN            3457 1/25 LB  FARRO SEMI PEARLED ORGANIC USA          TIMELESS       
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                3451 1/10 LB  GRITS ANTEBELLUM COARSE WHITE ORGANIC   ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                3449 1/10 LB  GRITS CAROLINA GOLD RICE ORGANIC        ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                3452 1/10 LB  GRITS OLD FASHION WHITE MEDIUM ORGANIC  ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       MISC                3268 1/1 LB   SEEDS ANNATO                            PGI            
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              3459 1/10 LB  GRAIN QUINOA ORGANIC BLACK              AGRI PACIFIC   
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       QUINOA              3463 1/10 LB  GRAIN QUINOA ORGANIC WHITE              AGRI PACIFIC   
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                3448 1/10 LB  RICE CAROLINA GOLD ORGANIC              ANSON MILLS    
PG XDOCK                 GRAINS AND LEGUMES       RICE                3430 1/20 LB  RICE BROWN ORGANIC                      MASSA          
PG XDOCK                 JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV JAMS                3586 1/8 LB   PRESERVES BLACKBERRY 8 LB CAN           DICKINSON      
PG XDOCK                 JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV MISC                3580 12/9 OZ   SPREAD CALABRIAN CHILI ORANGE           DIVINA         
PG XDOCK                 JAMS, JELLY, AND PRESERV MISC                3581 1/9 OZ   SPREAD CALABRIAN CHILI ORANGE           DIVINA         
PG XDOCK                 NUTS                     NUTS - SPEC         3590 1/500 GM NUTS MARCONA BLANCHED                   MATISSE        
PG XDOCK                 NUTS                     NUTS - SPEC         3592 1/KG     NUTS MARCONA FRIED SPANISH              MATIZ          
PG XDOCK                 OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      3865 2/11 LB  OLIVES OIL CURED MOROCCO BULK           LA MEDINA      
PG XDOCK                 OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      3861 1/6.6 LB OLIVES OIL CURED MOROCCO PITTED         LA MEDINA      
PG XDOCK                 OLIVES                   OLIVES - BLACK      3864 2/6.6 LB OLIVES OIL CURED MOROCCO PITTED BULK    LA MEDINA      
PG XDOCK                 OLIVES                   OLIVES - GREEN      3959 1/1.44 KG OLIVES GREEN STUFFED ANCHOVIES SPAIN    LA EXPLANADA   
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3608 1/26.4 LB PASTA CHITARRA BULK                     RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3614 12/1.1 LB PASTA FUSILLI                           RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3616 1/13.2 LB PASTA GARGANELLI EGG BULK               RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3609 1/26.4 LB PASTA LINGUINE BULK                     RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3623 1/13.2 LB PASTA ORECCHIETTE BULK                  RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3618 12/1.1 LB PASTA RADIATORI                         RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3619 12/500 GR PASTA RICCIA BULK                       RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3607 1/26.4 LB PASTA RIGATONCINI BULK                  RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3606 1/26.4 LB PASTA SPAGHETTI BULK                    RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3603 12/8.8 OZ PASTA TAGLIATELLE EGG                   RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3617 1/26.4 LB PASTA TORCHIO BULK                      RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    DRY                 3612 1/13.2 LB PASTA TROFIE BULK                       RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    PASTA               3641 4/5 LB   PASTA GEMELLI IMPORTED ITALY            DECECCO        
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    PASTA               3625 12/1.1 LB PASTA FUSILLI COL BUCO                  RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    PASTA               3626 12/1.1 LB PASTA PACCHERI                          RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PASTA                    PASTA               3621 1/13.2 LB PASTA TONNARELLI SQUID INK              RUSTICHELLA    
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - CHICKEN        CHICKEN             3838 1/4LB AV SAUSAGE CHICKEN BREAKFAST PATTY         FABRIQUE DELICE
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PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                3832 1/2.75 LB DUCK LEG CONFIT                         FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                3830 1/.75#AVG DUCK PROSCIUTTO                         FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - DUCK           DUCK                3836 1/1 LB   SAUSAGE DUCK WITH FIGS                  FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        3834 1/6 OZ   SALAMI WILD BOAR                        FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        3835 6/6 OZ   SALAMI WILD BOAR                        FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        3837 1/1 LB   SAUSAGE TOULOUSE                        FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - EXOTIC MEATS   EXOTIC MEATS        3980 1/3.5#AVG TRUFFLE MOUSSE                          FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - PORK           PORK                3833 2/3.5# AV PATE CAMPAGNE WITH BLACK PEPPERCORNS    FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          3565 10/1 LB   CHORIZO BILBAO STYLE FRESH COOKING      DONA JUANA     
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          3829 1/11 LB  HAM DE PARIS                            FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          3827 1/6 LB   HAM DE PARIS WITH ROSEMARY              FABRIQUE DELICE
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - PORK           PORK - HAM          3295 2/5.73 LB HAM DE PARIS MADRANGE                   MADRANGE       
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SAUSAGE        SPECIALTY/ETHNIC SA 3564 1/1.2 LB CHORIZO SORIA SPANISH STYLE             DONA JUANA     
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        ANCHOVIES           3958 1/25 OZ  ANCHOVIES IN OIL ITALY                  RECCA          
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              3951 1/3# AVG SALMON SL SMOKED 12 YR OLD SCOTCH       CATSMO         
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              3953 1/3# AVG SALMON SL SMOKED BOURBON PEPPE          CATSMO         
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              3950 1/3# AVG SALMON SMOKED GOLD LABEL                CATSMO         
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              3954 1/3# AVG SALMON SMOKED PASTRAMI STYLE            CATSMO         
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SALMON              3952 1/3# AVG SALMON SMOKED VODKA DILL                CATSMO         
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      3620 1/KG     TUNA WHOLE WHITE IN OLIVE OIL           ARROYABE       
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      3949 12/4.2 OZ SARDINES IN OLIVE OIL SPAIN             MATIZ          
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      3970 1/1.07 OZ CAVIAR KALUGA 30 GRAM                   NOIR           
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      3960 1/30 GM  CAVIAR SIBERIAN STURGEON                NOIR           
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      3965 1/30 GM  CAVIAR WHITE STURGEON DOMESTIC IDAHO    NOIR           
PG XDOCK                 PROTEIN - SEAFOOD        SEAFOOD - SPEC      3966 1/80 GM  TROUT ROE                               NOIR           
PG XDOCK                 SAUCES                   MISC                3695 1/3.38 OZ EXTRACT ANCHOVY COLATURA                IASA           
PG XDOCK                 SAUCES                   MISC                3381 1/280 GR SAUCE TRUFFLE WHITE                     MELCHIORRI     
PG XDOCK                 SAUCES                   MISC                3390 1/3.17 OZ PASTE WASABI TUBE                       S&B            
PG XDOCK                 SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           3270 1/5 LB   SAUCE SOY DARK SUPERIOR                 PEARL RIVER    
PG XDOCK                 SAUCES                   SOY SAUCE           3274 1/5 LB   SAUCE SOY MUSHROOM SUPERIOR             PEARL RIVER    
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               3628 1/1 GAL  OIL BLEND CANOLA & E.V OLIVE 50/50      CORTIJO        
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      BLEND               3627 1/5 LTR  OIL BLEND CANOLA & E.V. OLIVE 75/25     CORTIJO        
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3638 1/200 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN BERGAMOT         AGRUMATO       
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3632 1/200 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN BLOOD ORANGE     AGRUMATO       
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3631 1/200 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN CITRON           AGRUMATO       
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3634 1/200 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN LEMON            AGRUMATO       
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3633 1/200 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN TANGERINE        AGRUMATO       
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3636 6/500 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ITALY            CAPEZZANA      
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3637 1/500 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ITALY            CAPEZZANA      
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3783 1/8 OZ   OIL PISTACHIO                           CASTELMURO     
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3644 1/500 ML OIL OLIVE OIL EXTRA VIRGIN LAUDEMIO     LAUDEMIO       
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3645 6/16 OZ  OIL AVOCADO 100% PURE                   NUTIVA         
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3635 6/500 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ITALY            OLIO VERDE     
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3639 1/500 ML OIL OLIVE EV ORGANIC JANIROC LECCIANA   PONS           
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3601 1/3 LITER OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ORGANIC ARBEQUINA PONS           
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3598 1/500 ML OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN ORGANIC JANIROC  PONS           
PG XDOCK                 SHORTENING AND OILS      OILS - SPEC         3647 1/35 LB  OIL FERA FRUIT FRYING NON SEED          ZERO ACRE      
PG XDOCK                 SNACKS                   CRACKERS            3570 12/7 OZ   CRACKER CROSTINI TRADITIONAL SEA SALT   BELLO RUSTICO  
PG XDOCK                 SNACKS                   CRACKERS            3575 12/7 OZ   CRACKER TARALLINI ITALIAN ROSEMARY      BELLO RUSTICO  
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   DEHYDRATED          3315 1/1 LB   MUSHROOMS CHANTERELLES DRIED TRUMPETS   PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   DEHYDRATED          3320 1/1 LB   MUSHROOMS DRIED FOREST BLEND FRANCE     PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   DEHYDRATED          3265 1/       MUSHROOMS DRIED SHIITAKE                TWIN FISH      
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3245 1/16 OZ  SEASONING MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE OR MSG   FISHKING       
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3266 1/250 GR SPICE CHILI PEPPER PIMENT D'ESPELETTE   GAEC FAGALDEA  
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3600 1/750 GR SPICE PAPRIKA SPANISH DE LA VERA HOT    LA CHINATA     
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3413 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPER ALEPPO CRUSHED BULK        MID EAST       
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3709 1/14 OZ  MALT VINEGAR POWDER                     PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3447 1/20 OZ  SEASONING CURRY VADOUVAN BLEND          PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3562 1/500 GM SPICE PAPRIKA SMOKED HOT SPANISH FLAKES PONS           
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3560 1/500 GM SPICE PAPRIKA SMOKED SWEET SPANIS FLAKES PONS           
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   GROUND              3405 1/14 OZ  SPICE POWDER GARAM MASALA               SANTOS         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   MISC                3825 1/1 LB   HIBISCUS FLOWER ORGANIC                 PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   MISC                3622 1/200 GM TRUFFLE PEELINGS WINTER INDICUM ITALY   PLANTIN        
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   MISC                3269 1/1 LB   SPICE PSYLLIUM HUSK POWDER ORGANIC      STARWEST       
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   PEPPER              3398 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPER LONG                       PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   PEPPER              3409 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORNS GREEN AIR DRIED       PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SALT                3904 1/2.2 LB SALT SEA GARNISH FLEUR DE SEL FRANCE    GUERANDE       
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SALT                3900 1/11 LB  SALT SEA SEL GRIS                       GUERANDE       
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SALT                3905 1/800 GM SALT SEA SEL GRIS                       GUERANDE       
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SALT                3902 12/26 OZ  SALT SEA FINE FRANCE                    LA BALEINE     
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SALT                3901 1/2.5 LB SALT CURING PINK #1                     PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SALT                3903 1/1 LB   SALT COARSE HIMALAYAN SHERPA PINK       SF SALT CO     
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SPICES              3419 1/1 LB   SPICE HERBS DE PROVENCE                 PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   SPICES              3624 1/1 LB   SPICE MACE GROUND                       PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3690 1/8 OZ   VANILLA BEANS MADAGASCAR BOURBON        AUST & HACHMANN
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PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3692 1/4.4 OZ VANILLA BEANS BOURBON ORGANIC           NOROHY         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3414 1/1 LB   CHILI AJI AMARILLO FROZEN               PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3416 1/1 LB   CHILI ROCOTO PRECOOKED FROZEN           PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3446 1/14 OZ  SPICE CHILE URFA CRUSHED TURKISH        PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3412 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI AJI PANCA DRIED DESTEMMED   PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3410 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI CASCABEL PODS               PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3402 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI CHIPOTLE SMOKED PODS DRIED  PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3400 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI MORITA PODS                 PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3401 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI MULATO PODS                 PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3408 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI NEW MEXICO PODS DRIED       PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3418 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI NEW MEXICO POWDER           PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3420 12/1 LB   SPICE CHILI NEW MEXICO POWDER           PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3403 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI PEQUIN PODS BIRD PEPPER     PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3404 1/1 LB   SPICE CHILI PUYA PODS DRIED             PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3445 1/1 LB   SPICE NIGELLA SEEDS KALONJI             PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3440 1/1 LB   TOMATO POWDER PURE                      PACKER         
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3251 1/1 LB   SPICE CARDAMOM DECORTICATED             PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3561 1/1 LB   SPICE FENUGREEK SEED                    PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3399 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORN MIX 5 BLEND            PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3267 1/1 LB   SPICE PEPPERCORN SZECHUAN PRICKLY ASH   PGI            
PG XDOCK                 SPICES                   WHOLE               3422 20/7 OZ   SPICE AMCHUR POWDER - GREEN MANGO       SANTOS         
PG XDOCK                 TOPPINGS                 FRUIT               3788 1/400 GR TOPPING PASSION FRUIT CRISPIES          SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 TOPPINGS                 FRUIT               3796 1/700 GR TOPPING PETA CRISPY NEUTRAL POP ROCKS   SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 TOPPINGS                 FRUIT               3789 1/400 GR TOPPING RASPBERRY FRUIT CRISPIES        SOSA           
PG XDOCK                 TOPPINGS                 SPRINKLES           3790 1/2.5 LB TOPPING CHOCOLATE VERMICELLI            INDIA TREE     
PG XDOCK                 TOPPINGS                 SPRINKLES           3791 1/2 LB   TOPPING SNOWFLAKES                      INDIA TREE     
PG XDOCK                 TOPPINGS                 SPRINKLES           3792 1/2.4 LB TOPPPING PEPPERMINT CRUNCH              INDIA TREE     
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               CANNED              3594 1/700 GM PEPPERS PIPARRAS BASQUE                 MATIZ          
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               CANNED              3595 1/5.5 LB PEPPERS PIQUILLO SPAIN                  PONS           
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               CANNED              3593 12/340 GR PEPPERS PIQUILLO SPAIN BULK             PONS           
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               DEHYDRATED          3857 1/5 LB   MUSHROOMS SHITAKE DRIED                 SHEN ZHENAO    
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               FROZEN              3683 1/2.2 LB ARTICHOKE BOTTOMS LARGE FROZEN          WHITE TOQUE    
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               FROZEN              3321 10/2.2 LB ARTICHOKE BOTTOMS LARGE FROZEN BULK     WHITE TOQUE    
PG XDOCK                 VEGETABLES               VEGETABLE - SPEC    3723 2/2.65 LB ARTICHOKES GRILLED WHOLE WITH STEM      FRANCESCA MONTE
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  MISC                3421 1/600 ML VINEGAR BLACK UNSWEETENED DILUTED       KOON CHUN      
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  RICE                3240 1/720 ML VINEGAR RICE BROWN ORGANIC SENNARI      OOCHI          
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3604 1/2 LITER VINEGAR MOSCATEL MUSCAT SPAIN           ARVUM          
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3615 1/8.5 OZ VINEGAR MOSCATEL MUSCAT SPAIN           ARVUM          
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3423 1/2 LT   VINEGAR SHERRY PX                       ARVUM          
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3868 1/750 ML VINEGAR SHERRY 20 YEAR SPAIN            CAPIRETE       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3866 1/5 LTR  VINEGAR SHERRY 4 YEAR SPAIN             CAPIRETE       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3867 1/25 OZ  VINEGAR SHERRY 8 YEAR SPAIN             CAPIRETE       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3863 1/250 ML VINEGAR SHERRY RESERVA 50 YEAR SPAIN    CAPIRETE       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3975 1/300 GR VINEGAR BALSAMIC BLACK MODENA PEARLS    DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3973 1/8.45 OZ VINEGAR BALSAMIC DI MODENA ORANGE       DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3971 1/8.45 OZ VINEGAR BALSAMIC DI MODENA RED          DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3972 1/8.45 OZ VINEGAR BALSAMIC DI MODENA YELLOW       DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3974 1/8.45 OZ VINEGAR SABA "I FRUTTATI" GRAPE MUST    DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3977 1/250 ML VINEGAR SWEET WINE BIANCORO AGED        DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3976 1/250 ML VINEGAR SWEET WINE ROSE                 DENIGRIS       
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3239 6/25.3 OZ VERJUS BLANC FRANCE                     DOMAIN SIORAC  
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3873 1/17 OZ  VINEGAR CAVA ROSE SPAIN                 PONS           
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3870 1/1 GAL  VINEGAR APPLE CIDER                     SPARROW LANE   
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3869 1/1 GLA  VINEGAR CHAMPAGNE                       SPARROW LANE   
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3871 1/1 GAL  VINEGAR RED WINE                        SPARROW LANE   
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3874 1/1 GAL  VINEGAR WALNUT                          SPARROW LANE   
PG XDOCK                 VINEGAR                  VINEGAR - SPEC      3872 1/1 GAL  VINEGAR ZINFANDEL                       SPARROW LANE   
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